
9,900
POS. M/F COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO MEDIA/KM DISTACCO

1 GERRATANA GIUSEPPE C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE SM 00:29:31 2.59
2 ABDIKADAR SHEIK ALI MOHAD C.S. AERONAUTICA MILITARE SM 00:29:45 3.00 00:00:14
3 DEMATTEIS MARTIN A.S.D.PODISTICA VALLE VARAITA SM40 00:31:30 3.11 00:01:59
4 CARRAROLI GABRIELE NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA SM 00:31:32 3.11 00:02:01
5 RUPERTO JACOPO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO AM 00:31:37 3.12 00:02:06
6 ZANETTI LUCA ASD GUIDA SICURA SM 00:32:23 3.16 00:02:52
7 PAPOCCIA DIEGO ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM50 00:32:52 3.19 00:03:21
8 PROIETTI SIMONE RUNCARD SM35 00:32:57 3.20 00:03:26
9 LIBERATORE DOMENICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:33:08 3.21 00:03:37

10 MICHELI ROBERTO A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS SM 00:33:09 3.21 00:03:38
11 TANFONI ALESSIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 00:33:13 3.21 00:03:42
12 LACQUA ALESSANDRO SPORT PROJECT VCO SM40 00:33:14 3.21 00:03:43
13 VICARI GIORGIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:33:20 3.22 00:03:49
14 RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE ROBERTO ATLETICA PRO CANOSA SM45 00:33:29 3.23 00:03:58
15 GALLUCCI ENRICO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM 00:33:32 3.23 00:04:01
16 PRESTIANNI MARCELLO A.S.D.GR.ATL.POL.CASTELBUONESE SM 00:33:50 3.25 00:04:19
17 MARONGIU VALERIO LIB.ATL. CASTELGANDOLFO-ALBANO SM 00:33:50 3.25 00:04:19
18 LABATE ANTONIO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM50 00:33:53 3.25 00:04:22
19 ZINGARETTI DANIELE ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM35 00:33:53 3.25 00:04:22
20 DI CICCO ANTONELLO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SM40 00:33:55 3.26 00:04:24
21 BRANDONI GIORDANO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SM 00:33:55 3.26 00:04:24
22 AMADORI FRANCESCO A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM SM 00:34:03 3.26 00:04:32
23 GIULIANI DAVIDE A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM 00:34:04 3.26 00:04:33
24 TEDESCO LORENZO ATL. SABATINA SM40 00:34:05 3.27 00:04:34
25 CERVELLI SERGIO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO AM 00:34:09 3.27 00:04:38
26 MAROCCHINI DAMIANO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM40 00:34:12 3.27 00:04:41
27 DE PAOLIS ENRICO A.S.D. NOI POCHI INTIMI SM 00:34:13 3.27 00:04:42
28 CARBOTTI PIETRO ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO SM45 00:34:27 3.29 00:04:56
29 MARTIN DANILO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 00:34:28 3.29 00:04:57
30 CONFORTI GIULIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:34:30 3.29 00:04:59
31 VITALE GAETANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:34:32 3.29 00:05:01
32 PIRILLI NICOLA TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL SM45 00:34:32 3.29 00:05:01
33 SAGLIOCCOLO VALERIO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM35 00:34:34 3.29 00:05:03
34 MARRACINO ANTONIO NICOLA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 00:34:35 3.30 00:05:04
35 BOUDOUMA YAHYA SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM55 00:34:38 3.30 00:05:07
36 MENNA MANUEL ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM45 00:34:40 3.30 00:05:09
37 D'AMICO GIULIO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM 00:34:42 3.30 00:05:11
38 MEJIA LUCA RUNCARD SM 00:34:44 3.31 00:05:13
39 GRIECO DOMENICO TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD SM35 00:34:44 3.31 00:05:13
40 LAI SANDRO RUNCARD SM 00:34:47 3.31 00:05:16
41 F MITIDIERI LUCIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:34:47 3.31 00:05:16
42 SEGOLONI FRANCESCO MARIA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 00:34:47 3.31 00:05:16
43 BERTACCINI LUCA TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SM40 00:34:48 3.31 00:05:17
44 D'AMICO MARCO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM45 00:34:51 3.31 00:05:20
45 DI STEFANO DANIELE ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM40 00:34:52 3.31 00:05:21
46 DIMITRACI DAVIDE GSBR SM35 00:34:55 3.32 00:05:24
47 BARBIERI LUCA ASD ROMATLETICA PM 00:34:56 3.32 00:05:25
48 CALCATERRA GIORGIO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM50 00:34:57 3.32 00:05:26
49 CESARETTI GIOVANNI PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM35 00:35:03 3.32 00:05:32
50 CARINO LORENZO RUNCARD SM35 00:35:04 3.33 00:05:33
51 STIRPE MAURO TEAM FRACTIVE FONTANA LIRI ASD SM40 00:35:05 3.33 00:05:34
52 VIOLA ROCCO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD PM 00:35:06 3.33 00:05:35
53 GARDELLI ALESSIO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM 00:35:06 3.33 00:05:35
54 REALI ALFREDO A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM35 00:35:07 3.33 00:05:36
55 F CHENAUX CAMILLE EUGENIE ASD ROMATLETICA SF35 00:35:18 3.34 00:05:47
56 VALENTE MAURO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM45 00:35:19 3.34 00:05:48
57 PELUSI MATTEO PIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 00:35:22 3.34 00:05:51
58 ANGELONI DANIELE TIVOLI MARATHON SM 00:35:23 3.34 00:05:52
59 TADDEI ROBERTO ASD SORUNNERS SM45 00:35:25 3.35 00:05:54
60 DEL MONACO GUIDO RUNCARD SM45 00:35:26 3.35 00:05:55
61 PUCUTA RICARDO MAURIZIO ASD VENEZIA TRIATHLON SM 00:35:26 3.35 00:05:55
62 KHAN SHARYAR GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM 00:35:27 3.35 00:05:56
63 F CAPPELLI GIULIA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF 00:35:28 3.35 00:05:57
64 SCIORTINO SIMONE SM35 00:35:35 3.36 00:06:04
65 BALDASSARRE GIANNI A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM35 00:35:38 3.36 00:06:07
66 PANICHI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO JM 00:35:42 3.36 00:06:11
67 CAPOCCI MARCO AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI SM35 00:35:42 3.36 00:06:11
68 SANTALUCIA MARCO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO JM 00:35:43 3.36 00:06:12
69 GRECO ROBERTO ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SM35 00:35:45 3.37 00:06:14
70 DEL NEGRO ROBERTO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM45 00:35:50 3.37 00:06:19
71 CESARI VALERIO RUNCARD SM 00:35:51 3.37 00:06:20
72 VERMIGLIO STEFANO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM35 00:35:52 3.37 00:06:21
73 BUSCEMA FILIPPO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM 00:35:52 3.37 00:06:21
74 DI STEFANO DAVIDE LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:35:52 3.37 00:06:21
75 PAGOTTO FEDERICO RUNCARD SM 00:35:53 3.37 00:06:22
76 MARTELLETTI STEFANO ZERO WATT A.S.D. SM35 00:35:55 3.38 00:06:24
77 MARCHESIANI ADRIANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:35:58 3.38 00:06:27
78 BENATO JEFERSON LUIZ TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA A.S. SM35 00:36:01 3.38 00:06:30
79 DELLA LENA GIULIO O.R.S.T. 3.0 ASD SM 00:36:01 3.38 00:06:30
80 CERELLI FEDERICO ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM 00:36:01 3.38 00:06:30
81 PEZZOPANE MARCO ASD ACADEMY ATLETICA ABRUZZO SM40 00:36:03 3.38 00:06:32
82 SLETTEHAUGH NEIL ALAN A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM50 00:36:05 3.39 00:06:34
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83 FLORIMO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. GO RUNNING JM 00:36:06 3.39 00:06:35
84 COVUCCIA MANUEL MICHELE ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM40 00:36:06 3.39 00:06:35
85 ARDIZZONE RENATO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM 00:36:06 3.39 00:06:35
86 GIAMMATTEO LORENZO RUNCARD SM 00:36:07 3.39 00:06:36
87 GRECO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM 00:36:08 3.39 00:06:37
88 LIBRALATO MATTIA RUNCARD SM35 00:36:10 3.39 00:06:39
89 DE FILIPPO FABIO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM35 00:36:11 3.39 00:06:40
90 VALENTI EMILIO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM40 00:36:12 3.39 00:06:41
91 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM35 00:36:14 3.40 00:06:43
92 CAMARA MAMADY JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM 00:36:17 3.40 00:06:46
93 PERRINO DANIELE ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM 00:36:18 3.40 00:06:47
94 CELLI ALESSANDRO GSBR SM 00:36:18 3.40 00:06:47
95 BELLINCAMPI DAVIDE TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SM 00:36:18 3.40 00:06:47
96 F VASARI GIORGIA ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA SF35 00:36:18 3.40 00:06:47
97 NOCELLA ANDREA RUNNING CLUB FREGENE ASD SM50 00:36:18 3.40 00:06:47
98 GROSSI DOMENICO ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM35 00:36:20 3.40 00:06:49
99 BRUTTI PIERPAOLO AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON SM45 00:36:20 3.40 00:06:49

100 CACCIA LEONARDO FARATLETICA AM 00:36:21 3.40 00:06:50
101 DE STEFANO MICHELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:36:22 3.40 00:06:51
102 DE STEFANI FLAVIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM35 00:36:23 3.41 00:06:52
103 WYSS IVAN A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM 00:36:23 3.41 00:06:52
104 PICCIRILLI GIANGUIDO ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM45 00:36:25 3.41 00:06:54
105 GIANO ZULLO TOMMASO RUNCARD SM 00:36:27 3.41 00:06:56
106 CIPRIANI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:36:27 3.41 00:06:56
107 MATERAZZI GIANCARLO ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM60 00:36:28 3.41 00:06:57
108 ZAMPONI DAMIAN LBM SPORT TEAM PM 00:36:28 3.41 00:06:57
109 FIORILLO MASSIMILIANO S.S.D. A.R.L. DYNAMYK FITNESS SM45 00:36:28 3.41 00:06:57
110 SIGNORELLI ENRICO A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM55 00:36:29 3.41 00:06:58
111 RESTUCCIA PAOLO A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA SM50 00:36:29 3.41 00:06:58
112 OSSOLI DANIELE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM 00:36:31 3.41 00:07:00
113 DUSSONI DARIO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM45 00:36:32 3.41 00:07:01
114 CALO' NATHAN CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM 00:36:32 3.41 00:07:01
115 MOHAMED JAYED FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM35 00:36:34 3.42 00:07:03
116 RICCOBALDI MARCELLO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 00:36:34 3.42 00:07:03
117 CAPANNOLO VALERIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:36:35 3.42 00:07:04
118 BELARDELLI ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:36:37 3.42 00:07:06
119 GAZZANI GIORGIO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM40 00:36:37 3.42 00:07:06
120 STOPPOLONI FABRIZIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM55 00:36:37 3.42 00:07:06
121 BERNARDINI EMILIANO #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI SM45 00:36:37 3.42 00:07:06
122 NOTARDONATO ELIA CARLO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM45 00:36:38 3.42 00:07:07
123 TOSONI ALESSIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 00:36:38 3.42 00:07:07
124 SENATORE GIUSEPPE ASD MANNARA RUNNING SM50 00:36:39 3.42 00:07:08
125 MONTECCHIA DIEGO ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI PM 00:36:40 3.42 00:07:09
126 GALLONE ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:36:41 3.42 00:07:10
127 ANACLERICO FRANCESCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:36:41 3.42 00:07:10
128 SANTORO NICOLA GSBR SM50 00:36:41 3.42 00:07:10
129 IUVALE' ALESSANDRO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM40 00:36:41 3.42 00:07:10
130 GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ BRAYAN DUWAN GSBR SM35 00:36:41 3.42 00:07:10
131 GALASSI PAOLO A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM 00:36:42 3.42 00:07:11
132 CIMA DAMIANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 00:36:42 3.42 00:07:11
133 SERPELLA DOMENICO GSBR SM50 00:36:45 3.43 00:07:14
134 RICCARDINI GABRIELE RUNCARD SM 00:36:45 3.43 00:07:14
135 BOSATELLI FABIO RUNCARD SM35 00:36:45 3.43 00:07:14
136 MASSARO ALESSANDRO RUN & SMILE ASD SM40 00:36:46 3.43 00:07:15
137 GUBELLO LUCA RUNCARD SM 00:36:49 3.43 00:07:18
138 MASSERIZZI MARCO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM35 00:36:51 3.43 00:07:20
139 FORCINITI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS JM 00:36:52 3.43 00:07:21
140 F CASCIOTTI MARIA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 00:36:52 3.43 00:07:21
141 CAMPISI SALVATORE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM35 00:36:52 3.43 00:07:21
142 TRONO ISMAELE ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM40 00:36:54 3.44 00:07:23
143 RINALDI CARLO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM35 00:36:54 3.44 00:07:23
144 MARCOALDI PAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:36:55 3.44 00:07:24
145 SANGREGORIO JURI ASD ACADEMY ATLETICA ABRUZZO SM35 00:36:56 3.44 00:07:25
146 VELOTTI SALVATORE A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM45 00:36:56 3.44 00:07:25
147 CAGNIZI MATTEO RUNCARD SM 00:36:57 3.44 00:07:26
148 SEGATORI EDOARDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:36:59 3.44 00:07:28
149 GUIDI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM 00:36:59 3.44 00:07:28
150 IORIO BIAGIO ASD INIX SPORT SM35 00:36:59 3.44 00:07:28
151 GIOMBINI FRANCESCO AMOR RUN CLUB SM 00:37:00 3.44 00:07:29
152 PROIETTI CHECCHI SIMONE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM40 00:37:01 3.44 00:07:30
153 RAU FRANCESCO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM 00:37:01 3.44 00:07:30
154 SERAPIGLIA DEREK JOSEPH RUNCARD SM40 00:37:01 3.44 00:07:30
155 RICCIARDI UMBERTO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM45 00:37:02 3.44 00:07:31
156 CIAVARRA LUCA RUNCARD SM40 00:37:02 3.44 00:07:31
157 FRUTTALDO RAFFAELE GSBR SM40 00:37:02 3.44 00:07:31
158 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:37:02 3.44 00:07:31
159 PEZZOTTI ANDREA SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM 00:37:03 3.45 00:07:32
160 MACCHIUSI SIMONE A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM40 00:37:03 3.45 00:07:32
161 MATTACCHIONI DARIO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 00:37:08 3.45 00:07:37
162 MASONI ALESSIO ATL.SANGIOVANNESE 1967 SM50 00:37:09 3.45 00:07:38
163 INTINO GABRIEL RUNCARD SM 00:37:11 3.45 00:07:40
164 COSTA ANTONIO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM45 00:37:11 3.45 00:07:40
165 SARACINO DANIELE PASQUALE A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM45 00:37:11 3.45 00:07:40
166 ANGELONI FEDERICO TIVOLI MARATHON SM 00:37:13 3.46 00:07:42
167 LORELLO MARIO GSBR SM 00:37:14 3.46 00:07:43
168 BUSA' EROS MATTEO ASD RUNNNER TEAM SM40 00:37:14 3.46 00:07:43
169 MASSIMI ANDREA A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS SM 00:37:15 3.46 00:07:44
170 LOMBARDI ANDREA ATLETICA CECCANO SM 00:37:16 3.46 00:07:45
171 SCHINA LORENZO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:37:16 3.46 00:07:45
172 BRAICO PAOLO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:37:17 3.46 00:07:46
173 MESTICHELLA STEFANO RUNCARD SM40 00:37:19 3.46 00:07:48
174 MARUTA MORENO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM45 00:37:20 3.46 00:07:49
175 MORELLI ALESSANDRO C. MAGISTRATI CORTE DEI CONTI SM 00:37:22 3.46 00:07:51
176 SALVI GUIDO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM55 00:37:22 3.46 00:07:51



177 SPINELLI NICOLA ASD I LUPI D'ABRUZZO SM 00:37:25 3.47 00:07:54
178 ROCCHI EMANUELE RUNCARD SM40 00:37:25 3.47 00:07:54
179 MARTINI ANDREA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM55 00:37:25 3.47 00:07:54
180 CAPOROSSI CHRISTIAN PODISTI VALMONTONE SM35 00:37:26 3.47 00:07:55
181 ACERRA FRANCESCO A.S.D. L'IRPINIA CORRE SM35 00:37:27 3.47 00:07:56
182 PROFITA ANTONIO G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA SM45 00:37:30 3.47 00:07:59
183 PASCUCCI FABIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 00:37:31 3.47 00:08:00
184 VESPAZIANI NICOLO' ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SM35 00:37:32 3.47 00:08:01
185 ROSAVINI GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM40 00:37:33 3.48 00:08:02
186 ROMA FELICE CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA SM 00:37:33 3.48 00:08:02
187 VONA GINO A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS SM50 00:37:34 3.48 00:08:03
188 F FANELLA SERENA ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SF35 00:37:34 3.48 00:08:03
189 ORATI MATTEO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:37:35 3.48 00:08:04
190 CELIENTO PIETRO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM45 00:37:35 3.48 00:08:04
191 DE SANTIS GIUSEPPE GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SM45 00:37:37 3.48 00:08:06
192 CHEROPKIN YEVHENII ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM35 00:37:39 3.48 00:08:08
193 MARENNA DANIELE S.S.D. TELESIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 00:37:40 3.48 00:08:09
194 FALCONI FABRIZIO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SM45 00:37:42 3.48 00:08:11
195 LUCIDI FABRIZIO GSBR SM45 00:37:44 3.49 00:08:13
196 ERRANTE PARRINO LUCA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:37:45 3.49 00:08:14
197 FATALE ALESSIO TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI SM40 00:37:45 3.49 00:08:14
198 FRATE MATTEO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM 00:37:45 3.49 00:08:14
199 PERRONE CARMINE DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM35 00:37:46 3.49 00:08:15
200 ALOE SALVATORE PODISTI VALMONTONE SM50 00:37:46 3.49 00:08:15
201 MINOTTI ROBERTO ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SM50 00:37:47 3.49 00:08:16
202 FIORENTINO DANILO RUNCARD SM 00:37:47 3.49 00:08:16
203 DE PAOLIS ALESSIO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM 00:37:47 3.49 00:08:16
204 GUARISCO DANIELE POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM40 00:37:47 3.49 00:08:16
205 GERMANO GIAMMARCO SM35 00:37:48 3.49 00:08:17
206 LOBENE ANGELO PLUS ULTRA SM 00:37:49 3.49 00:08:18
207 DI LERNIA ALBERTO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM45 00:37:49 3.49 00:08:18
208 DE GIULI DANIELE CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM 00:37:49 3.49 00:08:18
209 MANNONI PIETRO CAIVANO RUNNERS SM55 00:37:51 3.49 00:08:20
210 CASTELLI MICHELE G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM 00:37:51 3.49 00:08:20
211 IACCHI LORENZO A.S.D. ATL. MARCIATORI MUGELLO SM 00:37:53 3.50 00:08:22
212 DE PASCALE PASQUALINO GSBR SM45 00:37:53 3.50 00:08:22
213 DI FAZIO FRANCESCO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM 00:37:55 3.50 00:08:24
214 DE LEO MARCO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM40 00:37:56 3.50 00:08:25
215 MICHESI DANIELE ASD G.S. VV.F. F.SORGINI ROMA SM40 00:37:57 3.50 00:08:26
216 VISCONTI MICHELE ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA SM 00:37:59 3.50 00:08:28
217 DI PALMA NICOLA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM 00:38:00 3.50 00:08:29
218 FILACCHIONE PAOLO MARIA RUNCARD SM35 00:38:01 3.50 00:08:30
219 TORINO FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO AM 00:38:02 3.51 00:08:31
220 LUCCHESINI CLAUDIO FIDAL SM50 00:38:02 3.51 00:08:31
221 MIRMINA MAURIZIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:38:04 3.51 00:08:33
222 BOURSIER NIUTTA SIMONE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:38:05 3.51 00:08:34
223 STEFANELLI ENRICO A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM35 00:38:05 3.51 00:08:34
224 BELARDI GIAN MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:38:05 3.51 00:08:34
225 PATANÃ¨ JACOPO RUNCARD PM 00:38:05 3.51 00:08:34
226 GALLI CHRISTIAN PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL JM 00:38:05 3.51 00:08:34
227 COSSU MICHELE ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO AM 00:38:06 3.51 00:08:35
228 BERNARDI DANILO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM50 00:38:06 3.51 00:08:35
229 SAVONE ANDREA ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM35 00:38:06 3.51 00:08:35
230 QUANZO SANTOLO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM50 00:38:06 3.51 00:08:35
231 DE PAOLIS ANTONELO A.S.D. NOI POCHI INTIMI SM55 00:38:07 3.51 00:08:36
232 MECARELLI DANIELE ZERO WATT A.S.D. SM35 00:38:08 3.51 00:08:37
233 QUONDAMANGELOMARIA YARI RUNCARD SM45 00:38:08 3.51 00:08:37
234 OTTAVIANI MARCO ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SM45 00:38:08 3.51 00:08:37
235 LOMBARDO SALVATORE A.S.D. FLORIDIA RUNNING SM45 00:38:09 3.51 00:08:38
236 RUSSILLO MAURIZIO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 00:38:10 3.51 00:08:39
237 CECCARELLI FERNANDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:38:10 3.51 00:08:39
238 ANGELETTI GIANMARCO DK RUNNERS MILANO SM35 00:38:13 3.52 00:08:42
239 MENICOCCI GIORGIO ASD VETRALLA RUNNERS SM45 00:38:14 3.52 00:08:43
240 F TOZZI FEDERICA DK RUNNERS MILANO SF 00:38:18 3.52 00:08:47
241 PROPERZI ANTONIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:38:19 3.52 00:08:48
242 BERICO ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:38:19 3.52 00:08:48
243 STENDARDO MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:38:20 3.52 00:08:49
244 GENOVESE SALVATORE ALESSANDRO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:38:22 3.53 00:08:51
245 MORESI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM45 00:38:22 3.53 00:08:51
246 CONTU STEFANO SM45 00:38:23 3.53 00:08:52
247 DEL FOSCO ANDREA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM40 00:38:23 3.53 00:08:52
248 PIZZICANNELLA LUCA A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM60 00:38:24 3.53 00:08:53
249 DI MASSIMO GIANLUCA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM40 00:38:25 3.53 00:08:54
250 BELGHAZI FRANCESCO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM 00:38:25 3.53 00:08:54
251 DENTICO EMILIANO GSBR SM55 00:38:26 3.53 00:08:55
252 BORRI MARCO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:38:27 3.53 00:08:56
253 URBANI LEONARDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:38:27 3.53 00:08:56
254 FELICI PIERLUIGI GSBR SM45 00:38:28 3.53 00:08:57
255 DI ROCCO DANIELE IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM45 00:38:28 3.53 00:08:57
256 GIROLAMI MARCO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM45 00:38:28 3.53 00:08:57
257 PISEGNA ORLANDO FRANCESCO ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO SM35 00:38:28 3.53 00:08:57
258 SARIF EL MEHDI RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM 00:38:29 3.53 00:08:58
259 LOMBARDO ANDREA GSBR SM 00:38:29 3.53 00:08:58
260 NULLI GIACOMO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM 00:38:31 3.53 00:09:00
261 SCALZOTTO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM35 00:38:32 3.54 00:09:01
262 F DEL GROSSO VERONICA ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO SF35 00:38:32 3.54 00:09:01
263 COSENTINO DOMENICO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM55 00:38:34 3.54 00:09:03
264 PETROCCO ROBERTO RUNCARD SM40 00:38:34 3.54 00:09:03
265 STRABIOLI MARCO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM45 00:38:35 3.54 00:09:04
266 CECINARIO VELA JIM MICHAEL RUNCARD SM 00:38:35 3.54 00:09:04
267 ARRIGONI MANUEL GSBR SM50 00:38:36 3.54 00:09:05
268 F TSYUPKA NATALIYA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF40 00:38:36 3.54 00:09:05
269 MANCINI ADRIANO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM40 00:38:37 3.54 00:09:06
270 F MONTECCHIA LUDOVICA ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI SF 00:38:37 3.54 00:09:06



271 FAUSTINI GUIDO RUNCARD SM45 00:38:38 3.54 00:09:07
272 GORI GIANLUCA TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SM55 00:38:38 3.54 00:09:07
273 CARVELLI ANTONIO G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO SM50 00:38:39 3.54 00:09:08
274 LA MALFA FILIPPO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM35 00:38:39 3.54 00:09:08
275 GEMINI ANDREA RUNCARD SM55 00:38:39 3.54 00:09:08
276 FLORIO MICHELANGELO GSBR SM45 00:38:40 3.54 00:09:09
277 D'AMICO BRUNO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM50 00:38:40 3.54 00:09:09
278 EVANGELISTA LUIGI POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA SM45 00:38:41 3.54 00:09:10
279 CONI ERMINIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:38:41 3.54 00:09:10
280 DE VINCENTI DOMENICO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:38:41 3.54 00:09:10
281 SACCHI PIETRO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM 00:38:41 3.54 00:09:10
282 MIELE GIOVANNI PODISTI VALMONTONE SM65 00:38:42 3.55 00:09:11
283 FRATICELLI MASSIMO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM50 00:38:42 3.55 00:09:11
284 GALEANO CARMELO A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA SM60 00:38:43 3.55 00:09:12
285 PURER MATTEO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM 00:38:43 3.55 00:09:12
286 CAPODACQUA GIAMPIETRO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM60 00:38:43 3.55 00:09:12
287 PICCOLINI GABRIELE ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO SM40 00:38:44 3.55 00:09:13
288 SERRA GIOVANNI GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM45 00:38:44 3.55 00:09:13
289 SCARSELLA EMILIANO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:38:44 3.55 00:09:13
290 PIMPINELLA LORENZO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:38:44 3.55 00:09:13
291 VISCONTI SIMONE ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM35 00:38:45 3.55 00:09:14
292 LO RE CORRADO A.S.D. NOI POCHI INTIMI SM50 00:38:45 3.55 00:09:14
293 GIULIANI ALESSANDRO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM45 00:38:45 3.55 00:09:14
294 PICCINELLI FRANCESCO ATL. VERBANO SM50 00:38:46 3.55 00:09:15
295 ZAMBOTTI FABRIZIO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM60 00:38:46 3.55 00:09:15
296 COIANIZ ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 00:38:47 3.55 00:09:16
297 AZZOLLINI COSIMO A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA SM55 00:38:47 3.55 00:09:16
298 DI GUGLIELMO GERARDO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 00:38:48 3.55 00:09:17
299 COCCARELLI GIUSEPPE IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM 00:38:48 3.55 00:09:17
300 ZENGA ALESSIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:38:48 3.55 00:09:17
301 BROCCOLETTI MIRKO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:38:48 3.55 00:09:17
302 CELLAMARE FRANCESCO RUNFOREVER APRILIA JM 00:38:48 3.55 00:09:17
303 CELLAMARE ANTONIO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM50 00:38:49 3.55 00:09:18
304 SCHINA MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:38:49 3.55 00:09:18
305 RIZZA MICHELE MARIA SG SQUAD ASD SM 00:38:49 3.55 00:09:18
306 CIURLEO VINCENZO GSBR SM50 00:38:50 3.55 00:09:19
307 ADORNETTO LUIGI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:38:50 3.55 00:09:19
308 GUZZO GIOVANNI SM 00:38:51 3.55 00:09:20
309 BOUFFARD JEROME RUNCARD SM45 00:38:51 3.55 00:09:20
310 PIZZUTI FRANCESCO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM40 00:38:52 3.56 00:09:21
311 MARIANI CRISTIAN RUNCARD SM50 00:38:53 3.56 00:09:22
312 LAGONA GAETANO RICCARDO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:38:53 3.56 00:09:22
313 EPIFANI DANIELE RUNCARD SM 00:38:53 3.56 00:09:22
314 DI MARCO ALADINO ASD ACADEMY ATLETICA ABRUZZO SM40 00:38:54 3.56 00:09:23
315 CARRONE TAMBURRO ANDREA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:38:54 3.56 00:09:23
316 BUCRA ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:38:55 3.56 00:09:24
317 GHEZZI ROBERTO ATLETICA PEGASO SM35 00:38:55 3.56 00:09:24
318 MENICHINI GABRIELE TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SM35 00:38:55 3.56 00:09:24
319 MARZOCCHI LUCA RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM 00:38:56 3.56 00:09:25
320 DELLA ROCCA VINCENZO ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM60 00:38:56 3.56 00:09:25
321 TROPEA FILIPPO RUNCARD SM 00:38:57 3.56 00:09:26
322 FIORANI GABRIELE A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM 00:38:57 3.56 00:09:26
323 TADIJE GERWIN TINGCO RUNCARD SM 00:38:57 3.56 00:09:26
324 PINARDI VALERIO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM40 00:38:57 3.56 00:09:26
325 MASTRONARDI FABIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM45 00:38:59 3.56 00:09:28
326 SPINELLI DARIO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM 00:39:00 3.56 00:09:29
327 MINELLA DIEGO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:39:00 3.56 00:09:29
328 LIMITI RODOLFO PAOLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:39:01 3.56 00:09:30
329 VARI CLAUDIO VILLA AURELIA SPORTING CLUB   SM55 00:39:02 3.57 00:09:31
330 ZERBINI STEFANO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 00:39:03 3.57 00:09:32
331 MANNI OTELLO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM45 00:39:03 3.57 00:09:32
332 PEZZULO MICHELE A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO SM45 00:39:04 3.57 00:09:33
333 DI FILIPPO DAVIDE RUNCARD SM 00:39:04 3.57 00:09:33
334 PANUNZI FLORIANO MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM50 00:39:05 3.57 00:09:34
335 MAIETTA GIANMARIA S.S.D. TELESIA RUNNING TEAM SM35 00:39:06 3.57 00:09:35
336 CARDINALI MAURO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:39:06 3.57 00:09:35
337 FATTORE ANDREA FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM35 00:39:07 3.57 00:09:36
338 DI GIACINTO MARCO ASD ACADEMY ATLETICA ABRUZZO SM45 00:39:08 3.57 00:09:37
339 FERRI EMANUELE TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD SM 00:39:08 3.57 00:09:37
340 MACCAGLIA MARCO TIBERIO TERNI TRIATHLON A.S.D SM40 00:39:08 3.57 00:09:37
341 BITETTI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:39:08 3.57 00:09:37
342 F CESARINI CLARA MARIA AMO E CORRO ASD SF40 00:39:08 3.57 00:09:37
343 VIZOCO MICHELE FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM 00:39:09 3.57 00:09:38
344 GALIOTO DANIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:39:09 3.57 00:09:38
345 STATUTI FRANCESCO FARATLETICA SM35 00:39:10 3.57 00:09:39
346 ZAMPONI ADRIAN LBM SPORT TEAM PM 00:39:10 3.57 00:09:39
347 MAZZEI MARCO RUNCARD SM45 00:39:12 3.58 00:09:41
348 PELLICCIOTTA NICOLA LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:39:13 3.58 00:09:42
349 SICIGNANO FRANCESCOPIO CAIVANO RUNNERS JM 00:39:13 3.58 00:09:42
350 CASALICCHIO EMILIANO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM50 00:39:13 3.58 00:09:42
351 CLAUDI FABIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 00:39:13 3.58 00:09:42
352 GENTILE LUCA TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD SM 00:39:14 3.58 00:09:43
353 LAMMERTINK MARTEN RUNCARD SM40 00:39:14 3.58 00:09:43
354 RATTO RAFFAELE IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM40 00:39:14 3.58 00:09:43
355 PICCOLINO MARCO U.S. ROMA 83 SM55 00:39:16 3.58 00:09:45
356 SANNA GIANLUCA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM45 00:39:16 3.58 00:09:45
357 IZZO MARIO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM35 00:39:16 3.58 00:09:45
358 MANNARA MATTIA ASD MANNARA RUNNING JM 00:39:17 3.58 00:09:46
359 PILI D'OTTAVIO GIOVANNI A.S.D. OLYMPIA ATHLETIC TEAM SM45 00:39:18 3.58 00:09:47
360 CAPPELLI STEFANO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:39:18 3.58 00:09:47
361 NERI ANDREA GSBR SM45 00:39:18 3.58 00:09:47
362 VELOCCIA EMILIANO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM45 00:39:18 3.58 00:09:47
363 EGERTON JAMES RUNCARD SM35 00:39:19 3.58 00:09:48
364 F PICCINI MANUELA A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI SF50 00:39:20 3.58 00:09:49



365 TORNARI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:39:20 3.58 00:09:49
366 PALMERINI ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:39:21 3.58 00:09:50
367 DI SABATO GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM55 00:39:21 3.58 00:09:50
368 SPINOSA GIANLUCA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM50 00:39:21 3.58 00:09:50
369 ANDREOTTI MATTEO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM40 00:39:22 3.59 00:09:51
370 GIOVANNINI PAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:39:22 3.59 00:09:51
371 DE FRANCO ALESSANDRO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:39:22 3.59 00:09:51
372 F CAVALERI ANGELINA GIUSEPPINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:39:23 3.59 00:09:52
373 CRISTALLI SIMONE ASD POL. ALBATROS MESSINA 2.0 SM40 00:39:23 3.59 00:09:52
374 DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA SM45 00:39:23 3.59 00:09:52
375 CASCAPERA EMANUELE GSBR SM40 00:39:24 3.59 00:09:53
376 SALATIELLO MARCO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:39:25 3.59 00:09:54
377 CARCASOLE TIZIANO ATLETICA CECCANO SM 00:39:25 3.59 00:09:54
378 MALARA CARMELO ATLETICA PEGASO SM45 00:39:27 3.59 00:09:56
379 GORIETTI LUCA LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:39:27 3.59 00:09:56
380 ORLANDO ANTONIO ATLETICA SURBO SM55 00:39:28 3.59 00:09:57
381 SOTTILE GIUSEPPE U.S. ROMA 83 SM50 00:39:28 3.59 00:09:57
382 MONTECCHIANI MARIO ASD ATLETICA COSTA D' ARGENTO SM45 00:39:28 3.59 00:09:57
383 CICCONE ALESSIO RUNCARD SM40 00:39:28 3.59 00:09:57
384 ROSSI MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD SM 00:39:28 3.59 00:09:57
385 DE TOMA ANDREA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM35 00:39:31 3.59 00:10:00
386 FELICISSIMO SANDRO ASD MAGIC RUNNERS TAGLIACOZZO SM45 00:39:31 3.59 00:10:00
387 ALFARANO ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:39:32 4.00 00:10:01
388 DE VINCENTIS MANRICO TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD SM 00:39:33 4.00 00:10:02
389 PIETRELLA RICCARDO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 00:39:33 4.00 00:10:02
390 VENTURA ALESSANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:39:34 4.00 00:10:03
391 BISEGNA MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. NOI POCHI INTIMI SM55 00:39:34 4.00 00:10:03
392 CREO ALESSIO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM35 00:39:34 4.00 00:10:03
393 DI LORETO ALBERTO RUNCARD SM 00:39:35 4.00 00:10:04
394 DI MONACO VINCENZO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM50 00:39:35 4.00 00:10:04
395 BENEGNI VICTOR NICOLO' A.S.D. UNIONE ATLETICA ABRUZZO PM 00:39:36 4.00 00:10:05
396 DE LUCA NICOLA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:39:36 4.00 00:10:05
397 SCHETTINI GIOVANNI DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM45 00:39:36 4.00 00:10:05
398 PARENTE TOMMASO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA PM 00:39:36 4.00 00:10:05
399 LIGUORI SALVATORE FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM45 00:39:36 4.00 00:10:05
400 CAMPONESCHI ALESSANDRO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM55 00:39:36 4.00 00:10:05
401 PERINELLI MARCO RUNCARD SM55 00:39:36 4.00 00:10:05
402 BERIONNE STEFANO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM45 00:39:36 4.00 00:10:05
403 ROMITELLI SIMONE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 00:39:37 4.00 00:10:06
404 CATALANO LEONARDO TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI SM 00:39:40 4.00 00:10:09
405 CHIODI ANTONIO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM40 00:39:40 4.00 00:10:09
406 FIACCONI GABRIELE RUNCARD SM 00:39:40 4.00 00:10:09
407 SANTILLI MARIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM45 00:39:40 4.00 00:10:09
408 ARPINELLI AUGUSTO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:39:40 4.00 00:10:09
409 BUONO LINO ANTONIO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM40 00:39:41 4.01 00:10:10
410 IACOVACCI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM35 00:39:41 4.01 00:10:10
411 GIUGA LORENZO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA PM 00:39:41 4.01 00:10:10
412 MEZZA GIULIO RUNCARD SM 00:39:41 4.01 00:10:10
413 GARUFI LUIGI RUNCARD SM 00:39:41 4.01 00:10:10
414 DE PALMA MARCO ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO SM35 00:39:41 4.01 00:10:10
415 NARDI PAOLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:39:43 4.01 00:10:12
416 DI FRANCESCO LEO SILVIO G. S. PODISTICO FIDAS PESCARA SM35 00:39:44 4.01 00:10:13
417 SEGATORI CHRISTIAN ZERO WATT A.S.D. SM40 00:39:44 4.01 00:10:13
418 CALABRESE CLAUDIO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM50 00:39:44 4.01 00:10:13
419 VITULANO MATTEO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:39:45 4.01 00:10:14
420 SCIUTO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:39:45 4.01 00:10:14
421 GALLI MIRKO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:39:46 4.01 00:10:15
422 MARZANO ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:39:46 4.01 00:10:15
423 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:39:46 4.01 00:10:15
424 VISINTIN MATTIA GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA SM 00:39:47 4.01 00:10:16
425 OLIVA GUIDO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM 00:39:47 4.01 00:10:16
426 RINCHIUSI EMANUELE TANCREDO A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM45 00:39:47 4.01 00:10:16
427 CELLANTE ALESSANDRO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM 00:39:48 4.01 00:10:17
428 SANTOVINCENZO MAURIZIO TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SM55 00:39:48 4.01 00:10:17
429 LEOTTA ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:39:49 4.01 00:10:18
430 FRISCIA MICHELE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:39:50 4.01 00:10:19
431 LABARTINO PIETRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:39:50 4.01 00:10:19
432 LILLI GABRIELE A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM40 00:39:50 4.01 00:10:19
433 MALMUSI CARLO ASD FORTI E VELOCI SM45 00:39:51 4.02 00:10:20
434 BULFONE LEONARDO RUNCARD SM 00:39:51 4.02 00:10:20
435 PANELLA GIANLUCA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM40 00:39:51 4.02 00:10:20
436 GALLI CARLO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM45 00:39:52 4.02 00:10:21
437 MAJERNA FABRIZIO ASD ROMATLETICA SM60 00:39:52 4.02 00:10:21
438 ALBERICO MATTEO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ALVIGNANO RUNNING SM40 00:39:52 4.02 00:10:21
439 SPERANZA FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:39:53 4.02 00:10:22
440 MANZINI RICCARDO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM50 00:39:53 4.02 00:10:22
441 GIACCONE MARCO A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM35 00:39:53 4.02 00:10:22
442 CAIARELLI DAMIANO RUNCARD SM40 00:39:53 4.02 00:10:22
443 GISLON EMANUELE RUNCARD SM 00:39:54 4.02 00:10:23
444 VELLUTI GABRIELE A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE JM 00:39:54 4.02 00:10:23
445 FERRARI MAURIZIO SM55 00:39:54 4.02 00:10:23
446 CUOMO ROSARIO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM45 00:39:55 4.02 00:10:24
447 TRANI MATTEO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM 00:39:55 4.02 00:10:24
448 BONDI MARCO RUNCARD SM40 00:39:55 4.02 00:10:24
449 MAZZOTTI ANTONIO CAIVANO RUNNERS SM50 00:39:55 4.02 00:10:24
450 DRAGANO BARTOLOMEO A.S.D. ATL. PADRE PIO S.G.R. SM50 00:39:55 4.02 00:10:24
451 F GAFFI SILVIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF 00:39:55 4.02 00:10:24
452 GABELLONE MARCO RUNCARD SM55 00:39:56 4.02 00:10:25
453 ABATE DOMENICO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:39:56 4.02 00:10:25
454 MIZZON ANDREA RUNCARD SM35 00:39:57 4.02 00:10:26
455 MEROLA GIANLUCA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:39:57 4.02 00:10:26
456 BLACONA' SALVATORE A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM40 00:39:57 4.02 00:10:26
457 DI LUZIO OSCAR A.S.D. JANULA SPORT SM40 00:39:57 4.02 00:10:26
458 VENTURA FRANCESCO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM40 00:39:57 4.02 00:10:26



459 MOSCATO VALERIO MARIA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM35 00:39:58 4.02 00:10:27
460 LORENZON FILIPPO MARIA FARATLETICA SM45 00:39:59 4.02 00:10:28
461 MESSINA ANDREA SM45 00:39:59 4.02 00:10:28
462 CORETTI CORRADO RUNCARD SM35 00:39:59 4.02 00:10:28
463 BELLOCCO DANILO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:40:00 4.02 00:10:29
464 DOS SANTOS GALVAO MARIO ROGERIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:40:00 4.02 00:10:29
465 MOSTARDA FILIPPO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:40:01 4.03 00:10:30
466 CORLIANO' ETTORE STEFANO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM50 00:40:01 4.03 00:10:30
467 PISCIOTTANO ROSSANO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM55 00:40:01 4.03 00:10:30
468 DEJEAN RENAUD XAVIER U.S. ROMA 83 SM50 00:40:03 4.03 00:10:32
469 MECO LORENZO ASD MAGIC RUNNERS TAGLIACOZZO SM 00:40:04 4.03 00:10:33
470 FRITTELLA GINO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:40:04 4.03 00:10:33
471 DE PAOLIS MIRCO A.S.D. UNIONE ATLETICA ABRUZZO PM 00:40:04 4.03 00:10:33
472 MASSACCESI FRANCESCO TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI PM 00:40:04 4.03 00:10:33
473 CASTIGLIONE ANDREA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:40:05 4.03 00:10:34
474 LAURIA SAVERIO PODISTICA AMATORI POTENZA SM 00:40:05 4.03 00:10:34
475 BASILE ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM50 00:40:05 4.03 00:10:34
476 CAPOCCI ALESSIO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:40:05 4.03 00:10:34
477 DI ROCCO MICHELE ASD FORRESTEAM PM 00:40:06 4.03 00:10:35
478 GIANNETTI LUIGI ATLETICA ARCE SM45 00:40:06 4.03 00:10:35
479 BONASSISA GIANCARLO RUNCARD SM40 00:40:06 4.03 00:10:35
480 SALE ANDREA ASD BERRUNNING SM45 00:40:06 4.03 00:10:35
481 DI FATTA NICOLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 00:40:07 4.03 00:10:36
482 PARDOS IGNACIO RUNCARD SM50 00:40:07 4.03 00:10:36
483 BOTTEGAL ATTILIO #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI SM50 00:40:08 4.03 00:10:37
484 SPINACI FEDERICO RUN & SMILE ASD SM 00:40:08 4.03 00:10:37
485 F BECCHETTI MARIAVITTORIA RUN & SMILE ASD SF 00:40:09 4.03 00:10:38
486 F NASH CHIARA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF40 00:40:09 4.03 00:10:38
487 PASSINI COSTANTINO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:40:10 4.03 00:10:39
488 SPINELLI MARCO ATLETICA CECCANO SM35 00:40:10 4.03 00:10:39
489 SALVATI CRISTIAN A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM35 00:40:11 4.04 00:10:40
490 MACCHIARELLI SISTO POLISPORTIVA MATESE SSD SM35 00:40:11 4.04 00:10:40
491 DE MASSIMI MICHELE RUNCARD SM45 00:40:11 4.04 00:10:40
492 SCAFFIDI LALLARO MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:40:12 4.04 00:10:41
493 BARONE IVAN ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM40 00:40:13 4.04 00:10:42
494 PICCIONETTI TOMMASO RUNCARD SM35 00:40:14 4.04 00:10:43
495 SCODANIBBIO CARLO GSBR SM60 00:40:15 4.04 00:10:44
496 IRRONEO EMILIANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:40:15 4.04 00:10:44
497 F PINCI FEDERICA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SF35 00:40:15 4.04 00:10:44
498 CENTI DAVIDE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 00:40:15 4.04 00:10:44
499 CLERICUZIO MARIANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM 00:40:16 4.04 00:10:45
500 CHIANI GABRIELE A.S.D SORUNNERS SM 00:40:17 4.04 00:10:46
501 MEGGIORINI GIOVANNI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:40:17 4.04 00:10:46
502 MAGRINI SIMONE A.S.D. ASI ATLETICA ROMA SM 00:40:18 4.04 00:10:47
503 LO VERDE SANDRO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM45 00:40:18 4.04 00:10:47
504 D'EUSTACCHIO STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:40:18 4.04 00:10:47
505 CIANCARELLA GIAN MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:40:19 4.04 00:10:48
506 MALANDRINO ENRICO GSBR SM40 00:40:19 4.04 00:10:48
507 JONES GAVIN RUNCARD SM65 00:40:19 4.04 00:10:48
508 CUNEO ANDREA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:40:19 4.04 00:10:48
509 CARUSO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM 00:40:20 4.04 00:10:49
510 SALVATI CESIDIO ASD INIX SPORT PM 00:40:21 4.05 00:10:50
511 ERAMO ROBERTO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:40:22 4.05 00:10:51
512 MORO GIORGIO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM40 00:40:22 4.05 00:10:51
513 DESANTIS MARCO A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM 00:40:22 4.05 00:10:51
514 BRAGHESE PIETRO ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SM45 00:40:22 4.05 00:10:51
515 CACCIATORE ANDREA PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM50 00:40:23 4.05 00:10:52
516 BERGHI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:40:24 4.05 00:10:53
517 MANDRICI VALERIO RUNCARD SM40 00:40:24 4.05 00:10:53
518 LETTIERI GIUSEPPE FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM35 00:40:24 4.05 00:10:53
519 F ADAMO LUCREZIA TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SF 00:40:25 4.05 00:10:54
520 RIBICHESU DAVIDE RUN & SMILE ASD SM45 00:40:26 4.05 00:10:55
521 PECCE ANTONIO A.S.D. NOI POCHI INTIMI SM60 00:40:26 4.05 00:10:55
522 VELLUTI ANDREA A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM50 00:40:26 4.05 00:10:55
523 CLEMENTI CLAUDIO GSBR SM45 00:40:27 4.05 00:10:56
524 PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. AT RUNNING SM55 00:40:28 4.05 00:10:57
525 TIOUAL OMAR RUNCARD SM 00:40:28 4.05 00:10:57
526 NARDECCHIA ANSELMO A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI SM60 00:40:29 4.05 00:10:58
527 GABRIELI FRANCESCATO MODESTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:40:29 4.05 00:10:58
528 VARBARO DAMIANO IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM 00:40:31 4.06 00:11:00
529 GIUSTI RAFFAELE A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:40:31 4.06 00:11:00
530 CARAVASSILIS MARCO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 00:40:32 4.06 00:11:01
531 BIAGIONI FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:40:33 4.06 00:11:02
532 BALDONCINI CARLO RUNCARD SM 00:40:33 4.06 00:11:02
533 GRAZIANO PIETRO GSBR SM50 00:40:34 4.06 00:11:03
534 DE PERSIO VALERIO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM 00:40:36 4.06 00:11:05
535 D'ARPINO RICCARDO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM 00:40:36 4.06 00:11:05
536 SOMMA FILIPPO A.S.D. AT RUNNING SM45 00:40:37 4.06 00:11:06
537 CIMAGLIA FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM 00:40:37 4.06 00:11:06
538 SCATENA FERNANDO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM50 00:40:37 4.06 00:11:06
539 ABBONDANZA ALESSANDRO RUNCARD PM 00:40:38 4.06 00:11:07
540 PETRINO MICHELE FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM50 00:40:38 4.06 00:11:07
541 SECONDIN GIOVANNI SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 00:40:38 4.06 00:11:07
542 F ROMEO SILVIA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF40 00:40:38 4.06 00:11:07
543 MADONNA MAURO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:40:38 4.06 00:11:07
544 UGO LUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:40:40 4.06 00:11:09
545 TANTURRI MANFREDO MARIA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:40:40 4.06 00:11:09
546 BARTOLINI MARCO G.S. LAMONE A.S.D. SM35 00:40:40 4.06 00:11:09
547 F BRUNETTI MAYA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 00:40:41 4.07 00:11:10
548 VENTURA GABRIELE RUNCARD SM40 00:40:41 4.07 00:11:10
549 TOZZI MARCO GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SM50 00:40:41 4.07 00:11:10
550 D'ORMEA LUCA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:40:41 4.07 00:11:10
551 CORVINO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM35 00:40:42 4.07 00:11:11
552 TREVISI EMANUELE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:40:42 4.07 00:11:11



553 PALAMIDESSI FULVIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:40:42 4.07 00:11:11
554 FIERLI STEFANO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM40 00:40:42 4.07 00:11:11
555 FORTI EMANUELE DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM 00:40:43 4.07 00:11:12
556 BRACHETTA LEONARDO MARIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:40:43 4.07 00:11:12
557 ROMEO FEDERICO GSBR SM 00:40:43 4.07 00:11:12
558 DEPALO BENEDETTO RUNCARD SM 00:40:43 4.07 00:11:12
559 F SATULLO LIVIA ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI SF35 00:40:44 4.07 00:11:13
560 CHIOCCA GABRIELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:40:44 4.07 00:11:13
561 MANTELLA ANDREA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:40:45 4.07 00:11:14
562 FINOCCHI DANIELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:40:45 4.07 00:11:14
563 ROMITELLI CARLO MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE SM35 00:40:45 4.07 00:11:14
564 TERRACCIANO CARMINE PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM50 00:40:46 4.07 00:11:15
565 GUERRA SAUL DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:40:46 4.07 00:11:15
566 BILICO GIOELE G.S.D. K42 ROMA AM 00:40:47 4.07 00:11:16
567 VITALE FABRIZIO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM55 00:40:48 4.07 00:11:17
568 FANTASIA FLAVIO A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA GAETA SM55 00:40:48 4.07 00:11:17
569 SAMMARCO AMEDEO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:40:49 4.07 00:11:18
570 PISANI MAURO SM55 00:40:49 4.07 00:11:18
571 DE ARCANGELIS EDOARDO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM55 00:40:49 4.07 00:11:18
572 GIONFRIDDO MATTEO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:40:49 4.07 00:11:18
573 FARANDA PAOLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:40:51 4.08 00:11:20
574 BUONONATO PIETRO ANTONIO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM45 00:40:51 4.08 00:11:20
575 MASTROPIETRO CRISTIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:40:52 4.08 00:11:21
576 LOMBARDO FEDERICO RUNCARD SM 00:40:52 4.08 00:11:21
577 LO RE ANTONIO A.S.D. STILELIBERO SM50 00:40:53 4.08 00:11:22
578 FERRARA SIMONE ASD US ACLI MARATHON CHIETI SM 00:40:53 4.08 00:11:22
579 GATTINI FRANCESCO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM 00:40:53 4.08 00:11:22
580 TOTA ROBERTO PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM50 00:40:54 4.08 00:11:23
581 RUOTOLO ALESSANDRO GSBR SM40 00:40:54 4.08 00:11:23
582 GRISOSTOMI RICCARDO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO JM 00:40:55 4.08 00:11:24
583 LE DONNE ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:40:55 4.08 00:11:24
584 SORICELLI FRANCESCO A.S.D. POL. ATLETICA VITTORIA SM40 00:40:55 4.08 00:11:24
585 PUGLIESE SERGIO GSBR SM65 00:40:55 4.08 00:11:24
586 ZANELLI FILIPPO CESENA TRIATHLON ASD SM55 00:40:55 4.08 00:11:24
587 FIORENTINO GIANLUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:40:56 4.08 00:11:25
588 ROSATI MARCO A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM50 00:40:56 4.08 00:11:25
589 MARINELLI GIANLUCA PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM50 00:40:58 4.08 00:11:27
590 MISCHIATTI MIRKO S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI SM50 00:40:59 4.08 00:11:28
591 CERZA FRANCESCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 00:40:59 4.08 00:11:28
592 GANGEMI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM50 00:40:59 4.08 00:11:28
593 ATTANASIO FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:40:59 4.08 00:11:28
594 CARISTI GIANMARCO A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA SM35 00:40:59 4.08 00:11:28
595 JANSEN RICCARDO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM 00:40:59 4.08 00:11:28
596 ZAMBITO GIUSEPPE MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM40 00:40:59 4.08 00:11:28
597 F DI VITA LUISA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SF55 00:41:00 4.08 00:11:29
598 ROSSI FRANCESCO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM 00:41:01 4.09 00:11:30
599 LOCALZO MARCO GSBR SM60 00:41:01 4.09 00:11:30
600 TARNAUCEANU GEORGE AUGUSTIN X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 00:41:02 4.09 00:11:31
601 PAREGIANI GIANLUCA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM50 00:41:03 4.09 00:11:32
602 BUSSO PIETRO STEFANO ORVIETO RUNNERS SM55 00:41:04 4.09 00:11:33
603 CAPOCCIA MATTEO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:41:05 4.09 00:11:34
604 GRIMALDI SIMONE POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SM40 00:41:05 4.09 00:11:34
605 FALCO TOMMASO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM40 00:41:06 4.09 00:11:35
606 DI SANDOLO GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:41:06 4.09 00:11:35
607 DI MASSIMO ANTONIO GSBR SM60 00:41:07 4.09 00:11:36
608 F PASTORE SARA CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF35 00:41:08 4.09 00:11:37
609 VINEY WILLIAM SM40 00:41:08 4.09 00:11:37
610 FLORIMO ARTURO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:41:08 4.09 00:11:37
611 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SM45 00:41:08 4.09 00:11:37
612 ORFANELLI GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM 00:41:08 4.09 00:11:37
613 VIANI ROBERTO GSBR SM45 00:41:08 4.09 00:11:37
614 LUGINI MARIO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM40 00:41:09 4.09 00:11:38
615 ALFONZI FABRIZIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 00:41:09 4.09 00:11:38
616 F PRANTEDA GIULIA GSBR SF40 00:41:10 4.09 00:11:39
617 TRAMPINI DENIS ASD VETRALLA RUNNERS SM 00:41:11 4.10 00:11:40
618 SANTARPIA ANDREA A.S.D. JANULA SPORT SM35 00:41:11 4.10 00:11:40
619 ILARDO ROBERTO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:41:11 4.10 00:11:40
620 ROTA EMANUELE ASD VETRALLA RUNNERS SM 00:41:11 4.10 00:11:40
621 CELESTE PAOLO GSBR SM50 00:41:11 4.10 00:11:40
622 MAURO BOCCANELLI PIERLUIGI CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM55 00:41:13 4.10 00:11:42
623 CAPOCCIA STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:41:14 4.10 00:11:43
624 CESTARI ANTONIO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM 00:41:14 4.10 00:11:43
625 DE CRESCENZO COSTI ENRICO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:41:14 4.10 00:11:43
626 MANCINI MARCO SM35 00:41:14 4.10 00:11:43
627 VENTURA FABIO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SM45 00:41:14 4.10 00:11:43
628 MUZZI ALESSANDRO A.S.D RUNCORE SM35 00:41:16 4.10 00:11:45
629 CIALFI TIZIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:41:16 4.10 00:11:45
630 ANGELLOTTI LUCA GSBR SM40 00:41:17 4.10 00:11:46
631 ACCARDO ANDREA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM45 00:41:17 4.10 00:11:46
632 PICCARDI MATTEO A.S.D RUNCORE SM35 00:41:17 4.10 00:11:46
633 F GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIULIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:41:18 4.10 00:11:47
634 BERNABEI ANDREA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM50 00:41:19 4.10 00:11:48
635 PICCIRILLO MASSIMO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:41:19 4.10 00:11:48
636 MAURIELLO MICHELE GSBR SM45 00:41:21 4.11 00:11:50
637 PAOLINI GIAMPIERO PODISTI VALMONTONE SM50 00:41:22 4.11 00:11:51
638 AMICI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA PEGASO SM45 00:41:22 4.11 00:11:51
639 F REALI DANIELA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF40 00:41:22 4.11 00:11:51
640 BOVE GAETANO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. JM 00:41:22 4.11 00:11:51
641 CHODERLOS DE LACLOS YANN RS PERSONAL TRAINER A.S.D. SM40 00:41:22 4.11 00:11:51
642 LOLI ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:41:23 4.11 00:11:52
643 DURANTE ANDREA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:41:23 4.11 00:11:52
644 LORETI PASQUALE ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 00:41:23 4.11 00:11:52
645 PELISSIER MEHDI JEAN FRANCOIS GSBR SM45 00:41:24 4.11 00:11:53
646 PANECALDO FELICE ATLETICA CECCANO SM45 00:41:24 4.11 00:11:53



647 F ANGELETTI FEDERICA A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SF45 00:41:24 4.11 00:11:53
648 CITTI UMBERTO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM60 00:41:25 4.11 00:11:54
649 SANETTI DIEGO ASD VETRALLA RUNNERS SM35 00:41:25 4.11 00:11:54
650 DELLA SETA DANIELE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:41:25 4.11 00:11:54
651 BLANCATO ALESSIO RUNCARD SM40 00:41:25 4.11 00:11:54
652 PASCUCCI LUIGI MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM45 00:41:25 4.11 00:11:54
653 F SALVATORE CLAUDIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:41:26 4.11 00:11:55
654 IACOBACCI MARIO A.S.D. NOI POCHI INTIMI SM65 00:41:27 4.11 00:11:56
655 IADICICCO PASQUALE ATLETICA SURBO SM50 00:41:27 4.11 00:11:56
656 PIPPONZI MATTEO SM35 00:41:27 4.11 00:11:56
657 GIORGI STEFANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:41:28 4.11 00:11:57
658 PAVIA LUCA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM50 00:41:28 4.11 00:11:57
659 CECILIA DANIELE ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM35 00:41:29 4.11 00:11:58
660 GASBARRA GIANMARCO RUNCARD SM 00:41:29 4.11 00:11:58
661 AVELLANI NELLO ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM40 00:41:29 4.11 00:11:58
662 CECCONI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:41:30 4.12 00:11:59
663 MORETTI ALESSIO SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM35 00:41:31 4.12 00:12:00
664 GIULIANO DANILO ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM35 00:41:31 4.12 00:12:00
665 BITTARELLI GUGLIELMO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:41:32 4.12 00:12:01
666 DI STEFANO LUCA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM50 00:41:32 4.12 00:12:01
667 F CAPASSO ANNAMARIA A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SF55 00:41:32 4.12 00:12:01
668 D'AMICO DAMIANO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM 00:41:32 4.12 00:12:01
669 CAMPITELLI ALESSANDRO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO SM40 00:41:33 4.12 00:12:02
670 CALO' FABIANO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM45 00:41:33 4.12 00:12:02
671 FERRARI TIZIANO RUNCARD SM 00:41:33 4.12 00:12:02
672 TROPEA ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM 00:41:33 4.12 00:12:02
673 MIDOLO LUIGI CONCETTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:41:34 4.12 00:12:03
674 MERGIOTTI MAURO ASD ATLETICA VAL TAVO SM45 00:41:34 4.12 00:12:03
675 MESSINA ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:41:35 4.12 00:12:04
676 D'AGOSTINO ANDREA ASD ATLETICA VAL TAVO SM50 00:41:35 4.12 00:12:04
677 DI VASTA GIORGIO AMO E CORRO ASD SM45 00:41:36 4.12 00:12:05
678 ROSSI IVANO ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING SM 00:41:36 4.12 00:12:05
679 FALCIONE ALESSANDRO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM 00:41:37 4.12 00:12:06
680 VIOLA EGIDIO CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA SM55 00:41:37 4.12 00:12:06
681 LOMBARDO PAOLO RUNCARD SM60 00:41:37 4.12 00:12:06
682 VENTOLA FRANCESCO GSBR SM35 00:41:37 4.12 00:12:06
683 JORIO VALERIO GSBR SM60 00:41:38 4.12 00:12:07
684 BELISARI GINO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM55 00:41:38 4.12 00:12:07
685 DE LUCA ADRIANO A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM35 00:41:38 4.12 00:12:07
686 CHIESA GIACOMO POLISPORTIVA VENTURINA TERME SM45 00:41:38 4.12 00:12:07
687 GIORGI ROBERTO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM40 00:41:38 4.12 00:12:07
688 CHINI ROBERTO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 00:41:39 4.12 00:12:08
689 CIRILLO YURI A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM45 00:41:39 4.12 00:12:08
690 F CARDARELLI FABIOLA ASD REBEL ATHLETIC CLUB SF50 00:41:39 4.12 00:12:08
691 CAVALLINI SALVATORE S.S.D. FERRATELLA S.P.A. SM50 00:41:39 4.12 00:12:08
692 VINELLA ROBERTO ATLETICA PEGASO SM40 00:41:39 4.12 00:12:08
693 VELTRI TOMMASO ASD ATLETICA VIS NOVA SM55 00:41:39 4.12 00:12:08
694 CAPONE DOMENICO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM40 00:41:39 4.12 00:12:08
695 CAPONERA ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM45 00:41:40 4.13 00:12:09
696 F TOMASSI LINDA ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SF40 00:41:40 4.13 00:12:09
697 CALANCA LORENZO IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM 00:41:41 4.13 00:12:10
698 NAFRA FABIO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM55 00:41:42 4.13 00:12:11
699 URSO DOMENICO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:41:42 4.13 00:12:11
700 DE ANGELIS FRANCESCO AS.TRA. ROMA SM40 00:41:42 4.13 00:12:11
701 GIANNINI DANIELE GSBR SM55 00:41:42 4.13 00:12:11
702 F D'AVERSA ANTONELLA ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SF 00:41:42 4.13 00:12:11
703 CELLINI SIMONE RUNCARD SM40 00:41:43 4.13 00:12:12
704 F LAURENZA LUCREZIA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SF 00:41:43 4.13 00:12:12
705 MALORGIO ANTONIO SM 00:41:43 4.13 00:12:12
706 REALE SANTINO ARPINO RUNNING ASD SM 00:41:43 4.13 00:12:12
707 RAMONDELLI FILIPPO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:41:44 4.13 00:12:13
708 F COLLATINA CHIARA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SF35 00:41:44 4.13 00:12:13
709 MORRONE VINCENZO A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM40 00:41:44 4.13 00:12:13
710 ASCOLI CARLO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM45 00:41:45 4.13 00:12:14
711 BORGOGNONI MARCO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM45 00:41:45 4.13 00:12:14
712 CIAMPA MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:41:45 4.13 00:12:14
713 MONTEMURRO LUIGI A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:41:45 4.13 00:12:14
714 LAMEDICA GIUSEPPE GSBR SM45 00:41:46 4.13 00:12:15
715 CRISAFULLI GIOVANNI A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA SM60 00:41:46 4.13 00:12:15
716 BUONOPANE MAURIZIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:41:46 4.13 00:12:15
717 ZAINO FABRIZIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 00:41:46 4.13 00:12:15
718 F PESCE FRANCESCA ASD ACADEMY ATLETICA ABRUZZO SF35 00:41:46 4.13 00:12:15
719 PADOAN GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM50 00:41:47 4.13 00:12:16
720 TINE TITO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM45 00:41:48 4.13 00:12:17
721 GRELLA DANIELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM35 00:41:48 4.13 00:12:17
722 SCANU WILLIAM GSBR SM45 00:41:48 4.13 00:12:17
723 MASI ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:41:48 4.13 00:12:17
724 PIZZOLI EMANUELE VITTORIO RUNCARD SM 00:41:48 4.13 00:12:17
725 GIOVANNELLI LORENZO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM35 00:41:49 4.13 00:12:18
726 PIROLI TOMMASO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM35 00:41:49 4.13 00:12:18
727 MANCINI LAMBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:41:49 4.13 00:12:18
728 SANGIOVANNI FABIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:41:50 4.14 00:12:19
729 MORACE MATTEO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 00:41:50 4.14 00:12:19
730 ARMENTI DANIELE FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM50 00:41:50 4.14 00:12:19
731 CERISOLA LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' PM 00:41:50 4.14 00:12:19
732 SCUNGIO SIMONE ZERO WATT A.S.D. SM50 00:41:50 4.14 00:12:19
733 LOMBARDO PIERPAOLO ATLETICA ENNA SM40 00:41:50 4.14 00:12:19
734 CIFERRI MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:41:51 4.14 00:12:20
735 MODICA MARCELLO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM60 00:41:51 4.14 00:12:20
736 MORESCHINI MATTEO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 00:41:51 4.14 00:12:20
737 HABOBA DAVID ELEMENTI ASD SM55 00:41:54 4.14 00:12:23
738 VERDOLOTTI ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:41:54 4.14 00:12:23
739 ANGELUCCI ANDREA GSBR SM 00:41:54 4.14 00:12:23
740 SCOZZARELLA GIUSEPPE RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM55 00:41:54 4.14 00:12:23



741 DAINELLI CLAUDIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM40 00:41:55 4.14 00:12:24
742 F ALFANO MONICA ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SF50 00:41:55 4.14 00:12:24
743 PISANI LUCA RUNCARD SM55 00:41:55 4.14 00:12:24
744 LOLLAI FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:41:56 4.14 00:12:25
745 SALERA MARCO GSBR SM55 00:41:56 4.14 00:12:25
746 SALI EMILIANO MARIA RUNCARD SM45 00:41:56 4.14 00:12:25
747 TAMBONE FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM45 00:41:56 4.14 00:12:25
748 DI CUNZOLO LUCIO A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE SM45 00:41:57 4.14 00:12:26
749 GIANNOTTA ROMANO RUNCARD SM35 00:41:57 4.14 00:12:26
750 CARNEVALI UMBERTO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 00:41:57 4.14 00:12:26
751 NUNZIANTE CESARO OTTAVIO RUNCARD SM45 00:41:58 4.14 00:12:27
752 F BRUNO MARIA SALERNO MARATHON SF35 00:41:59 4.14 00:12:28
753 REALI ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:41:59 4.14 00:12:28
754 MATTOGNO DANIELE TIVOLI MARATHON SM35 00:41:59 4.14 00:12:28
755 F MIDEI FEDERICA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 00:41:59 4.14 00:12:28
756 FERRARI MASSIMILIANO IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM45 00:42:00 4.15 00:12:29
757 PERETTI MARCO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM40 00:42:00 4.15 00:12:29
758 PARRANO FABRIZIO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM40 00:42:01 4.15 00:12:30
759 MONCELSI ALESSIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:42:01 4.15 00:12:30
760 F VINCI SILVIA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF50 00:42:01 4.15 00:12:30
761 CASALI OLIVIERO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM50 00:42:02 4.15 00:12:31
762 DI CARLO SIMONE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM40 00:42:02 4.15 00:12:31
763 MOSETTI MARCO GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SM40 00:42:02 4.15 00:12:31
764 PEPARELLO LEONARDO ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO SM 00:42:02 4.15 00:12:31
765 MANCUSO FRANCESCO MARIA LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:42:03 4.15 00:12:32
766 CAPACCI GIANLUCA ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA SM55 00:42:03 4.15 00:12:32
767 CAFAZZO PIERFRANCESCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:42:03 4.15 00:12:32
768 ACCORSI FRANCESCO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM35 00:42:03 4.15 00:12:32
769 PROIETTI ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:42:03 4.15 00:12:32
770 BALLERANO SIMONE ASD ATLETICA COSTA D' ARGENTO SM45 00:42:03 4.15 00:12:32
771 GIORDANO LUIGI RUNNING CLUB FREGENE ASD SM40 00:42:03 4.15 00:12:32
772 LUNGHI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM45 00:42:03 4.15 00:12:32
773 LACARBONARA GIUSEPPE ASD NUOVA ATLETICA TARANTO SM40 00:42:04 4.15 00:12:33
774 F IMPEDOVO PAOLA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF55 00:42:05 4.15 00:12:34
775 ROSSI IVAN ASD FORRESTEAM SM45 00:42:05 4.15 00:12:34
776 CURSI IVANO RUNCARD SM35 00:42:05 4.15 00:12:34
777 CELIENTO VINCENZO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM60 00:42:05 4.15 00:12:34
778 F BORNASCHELLA ANNA ATLETICA VENAFRO SF50 00:42:05 4.15 00:12:34
779 MARINO ROBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:42:06 4.15 00:12:35
780 QUATRARO STEFANO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM40 00:42:06 4.15 00:12:35
781 COLABUONO ERMINIO ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO SM70 00:42:06 4.15 00:12:35
782 COLETTI GIOVANNI BATTISTA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM 00:42:07 4.15 00:12:36
783 QUIRINI LUIGI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:42:07 4.15 00:12:36
784 FUSCO ALBERTO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:42:07 4.15 00:12:36
785 GIACOMELLI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:42:07 4.15 00:12:36
786 BALZAROTTI MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:42:07 4.15 00:12:36
787 ORLANDO ANDREA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM35 00:42:08 4.15 00:12:37
788 FORINO RENATO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:42:08 4.15 00:12:37
789 DAMIANI MARCO SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM35 00:42:09 4.15 00:12:38
790 NANNI SIMONE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM45 00:42:09 4.15 00:12:38
791 CARBONE ANDREA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM40 00:42:09 4.15 00:12:38
792 BUSCEMA MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:42:09 4.15 00:12:38
793 ROSA VITO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:42:12 4.16 00:12:41
794 TOSSANI MAURIZIO G. S. PODISTICO FIDAS PESCARA SM40 00:42:13 4.16 00:12:42
795 ZELLINI MARCO A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM55 00:42:13 4.16 00:12:42
796 RIZZA MARCO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM45 00:42:13 4.16 00:12:42
797 MARCUCCI GIUSEPPE A.S.D RUNCORE SM35 00:42:13 4.16 00:12:42
798 FASSINA STEFANO A.S.D. ACSI FUTURATLETICA SM60 00:42:15 4.16 00:12:44
799 LUCENTE FABIO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM45 00:42:15 4.16 00:12:44
800 LEONE MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD SM40 00:42:15 4.16 00:12:44
801 BRUNO CARLO RUNCARD SM45 00:42:15 4.16 00:12:44
802 CHIEREGATI STEFANO POD. FINALE EMILIA SM45 00:42:16 4.16 00:12:45
803 ARDITI DAVID LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:42:16 4.16 00:12:45
804 BATTISTON FABIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 00:42:16 4.16 00:12:45
805 GIUGA ENRICO MARIA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM55 00:42:17 4.16 00:12:46
806 RICCI LORENZO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 00:42:17 4.16 00:12:46
807 FURCI DOMENICO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM70 00:42:17 4.16 00:12:46
808 VERDE NINO VINCENZO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM40 00:42:17 4.16 00:12:46
809 IACUZZO PIERGIORGIO ATLETICA 2000 SM60 00:42:18 4.16 00:12:47
810 SUPERBI SIMONE RUNCARD SM45 00:42:18 4.16 00:12:47
811 LIPARI ANDREA RUNCARD SM35 00:42:18 4.16 00:12:47
812 BALDASSARRE MAURIZIO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM45 00:42:18 4.16 00:12:47
813 RIZZO DANIELE ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM35 00:42:19 4.16 00:12:48
814 MELI LORENZO RUNCARD SM35 00:42:19 4.16 00:12:48
815 SESSA MICHELE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM50 00:42:19 4.16 00:12:48
816 DI MAIO PASQUALE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:42:19 4.16 00:12:48
817 ANCORA CARMINE RUNCARD SM35 00:42:19 4.16 00:12:48
818 CANTISANI SERGIO ATLETICA CORREREPOLLINO SM50 00:42:19 4.16 00:12:48
819 CORTI LUCA GSBR SM50 00:42:19 4.16 00:12:48
820 IMPERIOLI MATTEO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:42:20 4.17 00:12:49
821 PETRUCCI ARNALDO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM45 00:42:20 4.17 00:12:49
822 DE STEFANO VINCENZO CAIVANO RUNNERS SM 00:42:20 4.17 00:12:49
823 SALERNO MARCO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM45 00:42:22 4.17 00:12:51
824 VODOLA MAURIZIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:42:23 4.17 00:12:52
825 PEGORER DANIELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:42:24 4.17 00:12:53
826 F POMPONI STEFANIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:42:24 4.17 00:12:53
827 D'AGOSTINO MAURO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:42:25 4.17 00:12:54
828 SANTIROCCHI ALESSANDRO GSBR SM 00:42:25 4.17 00:12:54
829 FURLAN CLAUDIO MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM65 00:42:25 4.17 00:12:54
830 LUCIANO SEBASTIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:42:26 4.17 00:12:55
831 GIOVANNETTI GIANLUCA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM55 00:42:28 4.17 00:12:57
832 BORRELLI GENNARO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM40 00:42:28 4.17 00:12:57
833 PATTARA ANTONELLO M. C. MANOPPELLO SOGEDA SM55 00:42:28 4.17 00:12:57
834 TOSSINI SIMONE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:42:28 4.17 00:12:57



835 CAGLIOTI STEFANO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM40 00:42:28 4.17 00:12:57
836 DE CERCHIO GABRIELE ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM55 00:42:29 4.17 00:12:58
837 LEONARDI GIAN MARCO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM 00:42:29 4.17 00:12:58
838 CARLINI MARIANO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM55 00:42:29 4.17 00:12:58
839 SULLUTRONE FABIO A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA GAETA SM45 00:42:30 4.18 00:12:59
840 GASPERINI SERGIO RUNCARD SM 00:42:30 4.18 00:12:59
841 DUCCI MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:42:31 4.18 00:13:00
842 PELUSO MARCO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM55 00:42:31 4.18 00:13:00
843 FORMICA GIAMPAOLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:42:32 4.18 00:13:01
844 GONNELLA MICHELE FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM55 00:42:32 4.18 00:13:01
845 FIORILLO CARMINE A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM65 00:42:33 4.18 00:13:02
846 GENOVA ANTONIO RUNCARD SM40 00:42:33 4.18 00:13:02
847 DI COSIMO ENRICO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM40 00:42:33 4.18 00:13:02
848 BANDINI FILIPPO GSBR SM40 00:42:33 4.18 00:13:02
849 F MELKUMOVA NATALYA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 00:42:33 4.18 00:13:02
850 CERULLI FRANCESCO A.S.D. GO RUNNING PM 00:42:33 4.18 00:13:02
851 ALESSANDRI GABRIELE A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS SM55 00:42:33 4.18 00:13:02
852 CORI LUCA A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM55 00:42:33 4.18 00:13:02
853 GIANNI PASQUALINO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:42:34 4.18 00:13:03
854 BACCARINI ROBERTO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:42:35 4.18 00:13:04
855 CACCIOPPOLI LUIGI S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:42:35 4.18 00:13:04
856 DI FRANCESCO STEFANO IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM 00:42:35 4.18 00:13:04
857 ALIMANDI EDOARDO ZERO WATT A.S.D. SM 00:42:35 4.18 00:13:04
858 DIMUSOR ION ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SM45 00:42:36 4.18 00:13:05
859 SAITTA MAURIZIO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:42:36 4.18 00:13:05
860 GRAMICCIA EMANUELE PODISTI VALMONTONE SM45 00:42:37 4.18 00:13:06
861 COLACECCHI VALERIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:42:37 4.18 00:13:06
862 FRANCICA LUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:42:38 4.18 00:13:07
863 DI MATTEO FABIO NUOVA ATLETICA MONTESILVANO SM35 00:42:38 4.18 00:13:07
864 CATALANI ANGELO GSBR SM 00:42:38 4.18 00:13:07
865 SEPIONI SIMONE ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM45 00:42:38 4.18 00:13:07
866 ZANFARDINO CRISTIAN RUNCARD SM40 00:42:38 4.18 00:13:07
867 SORBO NICOLA RUNCARD SM35 00:42:38 4.18 00:13:07
868 STENDARDI STEFANO MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE SM 00:42:39 4.18 00:13:08
869 VIMERCATI SANSEVERINO NICCOLO' PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:42:39 4.18 00:13:08
870 VALENTINI ANDREA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM45 00:42:39 4.18 00:13:08
871 PITOTTI MARCO ENZO GSBR SM40 00:42:39 4.18 00:13:08
872 FRANGELLA FEDERICO RUN & SMILE ASD SM 00:42:39 4.18 00:13:08
873 GIORDANO ANTONIO PLUS ULTRA SM 00:42:39 4.18 00:13:08
874 FEDERICO CARMINE A.S.D. ATLETICA ERMES SM40 00:42:39 4.18 00:13:08
875 VILLANI NICOLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA JM 00:42:40 4.19 00:13:09
876 MERGIOTTI FEDERICO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:42:40 4.19 00:13:09
877 PETRACCHINI FRANCESCO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM50 00:42:40 4.19 00:13:09
878 PAZIENZA DANIELE RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM 00:42:40 4.19 00:13:09
879 ANZALONE SANDRO MARIA GSBR SM65 00:42:40 4.19 00:13:09
880 DE LISE PIETRO ASD RUNNING VAIRANO SM45 00:42:41 4.19 00:13:10
881 DETOMASO ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM 00:42:41 4.19 00:13:10
882 F CECCONI ELISABETTA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SF50 00:42:42 4.19 00:13:11
883 MICCIO FEDERICO GSBR SM45 00:42:42 4.19 00:13:11
884 ORATI FRANCESCO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:42:42 4.19 00:13:11
885 BELLUCCI CORRADO RUNCARD SM55 00:42:43 4.19 00:13:12
886 DALLAGO GIANNI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:42:43 4.19 00:13:12
887 TRASMUNDI ANGELO ASD 'VINI FANTINI' PM 00:42:44 4.19 00:13:13
888 FARINA IGNAZIO STEFANO GSBR SM60 00:42:45 4.19 00:13:14
889 TAJE' ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:42:45 4.19 00:13:14
890 MANCINI TULLIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:42:45 4.19 00:13:14
891 CALISI LUCA LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:42:46 4.19 00:13:15
892 LA ROSA MARIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM45 00:42:46 4.19 00:13:15
893 VECCIA FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM40 00:42:46 4.19 00:13:15
894 DEL BORRELLO VINCENZO GSBR SM60 00:42:47 4.19 00:13:16
895 ERMO DANIELE SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM40 00:42:47 4.19 00:13:16
896 F MECCARIELLO VIOLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF 00:42:47 4.19 00:13:16
897 PAPA PASQUALE A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM60 00:42:47 4.19 00:13:16
898 CASTAGNA ANDREA GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM50 00:42:48 4.19 00:13:17
899 CILIANI MATTEO RUNCARD SM 00:42:49 4.19 00:13:18
900 CAPOZI STEFANO A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM40 00:42:49 4.19 00:13:18
901 VISMARA GIANLUCA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI SM55 00:42:50 4.20 00:13:19
902 GURRADO DOMENICO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE ASD SM40 00:42:51 4.20 00:13:20
903 CIMINI GIUSEPPE A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM35 00:42:51 4.20 00:13:20
904 TASCHINI GIAN PAOLO A.S.D. AT RUNNING SM50 00:42:51 4.20 00:13:20
905 VERGARA DANIELE A.S.D. TRE CASALI SM45 00:42:53 4.20 00:13:22
906 SPADACCIA MARCO RUNCARD SM50 00:42:53 4.20 00:13:22
907 LOFFREDI MICHELE ARPINO RUNNING ASD SM45 00:42:53 4.20 00:13:22
908 CONTI LUIGI SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM45 00:42:53 4.20 00:13:22
909 SEBASTIANI LUCA LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:42:54 4.20 00:13:23
910 MULONE VINCENZO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM50 00:42:55 4.20 00:13:24
911 MONZO SIMONE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:42:55 4.20 00:13:24
912 DI GIAMMARCO ANGELO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:42:56 4.20 00:13:25
913 F CELESTINI MARTA TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SF45 00:42:56 4.20 00:13:25
914 BATTISTELLI STEFANO RUNCARD SM55 00:42:56 4.20 00:13:25
915 CORONA FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:42:56 4.20 00:13:25
916 IACUITTO OTTAVIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:42:57 4.20 00:13:26
917 GRASSONI SIMONE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:42:57 4.20 00:13:26
918 F TORRE MANUELA ZERO WATT A.S.D. SF45 00:42:57 4.20 00:13:26
919 ALTERI FRANCESCO TUSCOLANA S.S. DILETTANTISTICA SM 00:42:58 4.20 00:13:27
920 CASTELLANI IVAN TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SM45 00:42:58 4.20 00:13:27
921 D'ALICANDRO GIAMPIERO ASD PROGETTO RUNNING SM50 00:42:58 4.20 00:13:27
922 GRASSO NICOLA MARIA ASD POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA CAPISTRELLO SM45 00:42:58 4.20 00:13:27
923 MINUTOLO FRANCESCO #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI SM 00:42:58 4.20 00:13:27
924 PATASSINI MICHELE TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SM45 00:42:58 4.20 00:13:27
925 PONZIO SILVIO MARIA RUNCARD SM35 00:42:59 4.21 00:13:28
926 DI BLASIO MARCO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM40 00:42:59 4.21 00:13:28
927 MATERAZZO MAURIZIO A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM50 00:42:59 4.21 00:13:28
928 MANCINI LORENZO TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI SM40 00:42:59 4.21 00:13:28



929 BARBERA GIUSEPPE ASD SICILIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:42:59 4.21 00:13:28
930 DEL RE FABRIZIO ASD ACADEMY ATLETICA ABRUZZO SM40 00:43:00 4.21 00:13:29
931 BETRO' FABRIZIO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM45 00:43:00 4.21 00:13:29
932 DE FILIPPIS CLAUDIO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM60 00:43:01 4.21 00:13:30
933 BIAGIOLA VALERIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:43:01 4.21 00:13:30
934 F LATELLA TERESA A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA SF50 00:43:01 4.21 00:13:30
935 VALENTINI CORRADO ASD FORRESTEAM SM55 00:43:02 4.21 00:13:31
936 SUMMA ANDREA RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' SM50 00:43:02 4.21 00:13:31
937 PAOLETTI EMILIANO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:43:02 4.21 00:13:31
938 IACOVACCI LEONELLO RUNCARD SM45 00:43:03 4.21 00:13:32
939 VITALE MASSIMO ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM50 00:43:03 4.21 00:13:32
940 SPADEA PANDOLFI MARIO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM45 00:43:03 4.21 00:13:32
941 LA PORTA PIETRO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM40 00:43:04 4.21 00:13:33
942 FABIANI NICO RUNCARD SM 00:43:04 4.21 00:13:33
943 LOZZA ROBERTO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 00:43:06 4.21 00:13:35
944 PAPAROZZI RICCARDO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM 00:43:06 4.21 00:13:35
945 F SASSANO RACHELE GSBR SF45 00:43:07 4.21 00:13:36
946 SICARI FABIO GSBR SM50 00:43:07 4.21 00:13:36
947 BANNELLA NIGEL RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM 00:43:07 4.21 00:13:36
948 REA DANILO ASD ROMATLETICA SM35 00:43:07 4.21 00:13:36
949 DI GIACOMO TONI LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:43:07 4.21 00:13:36
950 MARCANTONIO ANTONIO LUCIANO ASD 'VINI FANTINI' SM50 00:43:08 4.21 00:13:37
951 DELL'UNTO SIMONE RUNCARD SM40 00:43:08 4.21 00:13:37
952 ERCOLI DOMENICO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM 00:43:08 4.21 00:13:37
953 GAROFALO DAVIDE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:43:08 4.21 00:13:37
954 BERBAT BELHASSEN IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM55 00:43:09 4.22 00:13:38
955 CORALLO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM 00:43:09 4.22 00:13:38
956 SALVUCCI ROBERTO A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS SM50 00:43:09 4.22 00:13:38
957 BONADEO DAVIDE A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS SM55 00:43:10 4.22 00:13:39
958 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM60 00:43:10 4.22 00:13:39
959 ARIENZO FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:43:10 4.22 00:13:39
960 ALEMANNO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. TRE CASALI SM45 00:43:11 4.22 00:13:40
961 TESEO ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:43:11 4.22 00:13:40
962 CAPUANO ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:43:11 4.22 00:13:40
963 PARRINI TOMMASO RUNCARD SM 00:43:11 4.22 00:13:40
964 FIENGO LUCA ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM45 00:43:11 4.22 00:13:40
965 SPADA LORENZO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM40 00:43:11 4.22 00:13:40
966 OTTAVI DANIELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:43:12 4.22 00:13:41
967 DE ROSA GIANLUIGI LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:43:12 4.22 00:13:41
968 CASABURI IVAN GSBR SM45 00:43:12 4.22 00:13:41
969 PIGLIACAMPO FABIO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM45 00:43:13 4.22 00:13:42
970 CASO DAMIANO ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SM45 00:43:13 4.22 00:13:42
971 PUCCIA PAOLO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD PM 00:43:13 4.22 00:13:42
972 FASANELLA FILIPPO RUNCARD SM40 00:43:13 4.22 00:13:42
973 PELLEGRINO MICHELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:43:13 4.22 00:13:42
974 DI PERSIO LUCIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:43:13 4.22 00:13:42
975 CELEBRINI ROBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:43:14 4.22 00:13:43
976 F RAGGI ELEONORA TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SF45 00:43:14 4.22 00:13:43
977 PIROLI ETTORE RUNCARD SM50 00:43:14 4.22 00:13:43
978 CASTILLO DENNIS SALE RUNCARD SM45 00:43:15 4.22 00:13:44
979 NATALE MICHELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:43:15 4.22 00:13:44
980 F LARA FEDERICA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SF 00:43:15 4.22 00:13:44
981 IACOBELLI MICHELE RUNCARD SM35 00:43:15 4.22 00:13:44
982 FERRUGGIA GIUSEPPE MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE SM45 00:43:16 4.22 00:13:45
983 DI NARDO FILIPPO MARIA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO SM 00:43:16 4.22 00:13:45
984 CHUNG YOUNG SEOK RUNCARD SM 00:43:16 4.22 00:13:45
985 MORGANTI GIUSEPPE ASD I PODISTI DI NEMO SM50 00:43:17 4.22 00:13:46
986 GUSMEROLI DANIELE A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM45 00:43:17 4.22 00:13:46
987 DI CHIO FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:43:17 4.22 00:13:46
988 ORTOLANI FRANCESCO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM50 00:43:17 4.22 00:13:46
989 PORTA EMANUELE CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM35 00:43:17 4.22 00:13:46
990 CARROZZA FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:43:18 4.22 00:13:47
991 GIORDANI D'AGOSTINI ANDUALEM SM40 00:43:18 4.22 00:13:47
992 F CORI ROBERTA ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SF45 00:43:18 4.22 00:13:47
993 BRIZZOLA ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:43:19 4.23 00:13:48
994 BRANCHESI VALERIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:43:19 4.23 00:13:48
995 RIGGIO FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:43:19 4.23 00:13:48
996 F TORTU' COSTANZA GSBR SF 00:43:19 4.23 00:13:48
997 VINCENZI MARCELLO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:43:20 4.23 00:13:49
998 GALAN TESILLO CARLOS ALFREDO RUNCARD SM35 00:43:21 4.23 00:13:50
999 FORTE ALESSANDRO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM50 00:43:21 4.23 00:13:50

1000 POZZAN LORENZO RUNCARD SM35 00:43:21 4.23 00:13:50
1001 LOI DANIELE ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI SM40 00:43:22 4.23 00:13:51
1002 RUSSO DAVIDE ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM45 00:43:22 4.23 00:13:51
1003 VALENTINI MASSIMO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO SM55 00:43:22 4.23 00:13:51
1004 ARENA PIERGIORGIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:43:22 4.23 00:13:51
1005 PETRUCCI LUCA NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA SM50 00:43:22 4.23 00:13:51
1006 GUIDI STEFANO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO PM 00:43:22 4.23 00:13:51
1007 BRASILI MARCO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM35 00:43:22 4.23 00:13:51
1008 F TORCHIA PATRIZIA SF40 00:43:22 4.23 00:13:51
1009 RODRIGUEZ MORA PABLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:43:23 4.23 00:13:52
1010 GOGLIA CARMINE RUNCARD SM50 00:43:23 4.23 00:13:52
1011 HUZA MARIUS RAZVAN GSBR SM45 00:43:24 4.23 00:13:53
1012 D'ERARIO NICOLA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 00:43:24 4.23 00:13:53
1013 CURSI PATRIZIO ATL. GENAZZANO SM45 00:43:24 4.23 00:13:53
1014 LUCENTI DANIELE A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM45 00:43:24 4.23 00:13:53
1015 DE LUCA ROCCO ANGELO POLISP. DILETT. PARALLELO 39 SM60 00:43:25 4.23 00:13:54
1016 PONTESILLI ALESSIO GSBR SM35 00:43:25 4.23 00:13:54
1017 MELILLO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM 00:43:25 4.23 00:13:54
1018 BONFIGLIO MARCO A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM45 00:43:25 4.23 00:13:54
1019 F FREGOLI ARIANNA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SF50 00:43:26 4.23 00:13:55
1020 CECCARELLI GABRIELE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM 00:43:26 4.23 00:13:55
1021 ROCCATANI NICO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:43:26 4.23 00:13:55
1022 CRETA STEFANO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM45 00:43:26 4.23 00:13:55



1023 ADORNETTO VINCENZO GSBR SM55 00:43:26 4.23 00:13:55
1024 COMPAGNONE LUCIANO A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM40 00:43:27 4.23 00:13:56
1025 STRIVIERI ALESSANDRO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM50 00:43:27 4.23 00:13:56
1026 SPORTELLA SALVATORE ATLETICA SURBO SM60 00:43:27 4.23 00:13:56
1027 CROCESI SIMONE LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:43:28 4.23 00:13:57
1028 PRESTA MASSIMILIANO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM55 00:43:28 4.23 00:13:57
1029 PASSUELLO NICOLA RUNCARD SM 00:43:28 4.23 00:13:57
1030 F IACOBELLI MIRIANA RUNCARD SF 00:43:28 4.23 00:13:57
1031 CETRULLO FABRIZIO ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA SM45 00:43:29 4.24 00:13:58
1032 F EPISCOPO ANGELA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:43:29 4.24 00:13:58
1033 FALILO' ALESSANDRO TIVOLI MARATHON SM50 00:43:29 4.24 00:13:58
1034 DI MITRI DANIELE RUNCARD SM35 00:43:29 4.24 00:13:58
1035 CAPRIOTTI GIANFILIPPO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM50 00:43:30 4.24 00:13:59
1036 ADDARI PIERLUIGI RUNCARD SM 00:43:30 4.24 00:13:59
1037 NARDONE VALERIO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM40 00:43:30 4.24 00:13:59
1038 CARNIO SIMONE RUNCARD SM45 00:43:30 4.24 00:13:59
1039 SILIPO GIUSEPPE A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM45 00:43:31 4.24 00:14:00
1040 RAIDICH ROBERTO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM50 00:43:31 4.24 00:14:00
1041 F MALTESE ELADIA A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING SF45 00:43:32 4.24 00:14:01
1042 GOLLETTI GUIDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:43:33 4.24 00:14:02
1043 TRUSIANI DANIELE IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM35 00:43:33 4.24 00:14:02
1044 NAVIGLIO VITO VINCENZO ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA SM55 00:43:33 4.24 00:14:02
1045 CRESCENTINI ALESSIO MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM 00:43:34 4.24 00:14:03
1046 F PASI NORMA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF35 00:43:34 4.24 00:14:03
1047 D'ALESSIO GIOVANNI CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM35 00:43:34 4.24 00:14:03
1048 CAPPELLAZZO GABRIELE RUNCARD SM40 00:43:35 4.24 00:14:04
1049 BANGRAZI PARIS A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM40 00:43:35 4.24 00:14:04
1050 CIANFAGLIONE ANTONIO ELISEO RUNCARD SM40 00:43:35 4.24 00:14:04
1051 IANNI PIERO G.S. CELANO 2.0 A.S.D SM40 00:43:35 4.24 00:14:04
1052 BATELLI GIANFRANCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:43:35 4.24 00:14:04
1053 VINCENZI STEFANO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM35 00:43:36 4.24 00:14:05
1054 LATINI ALESSIO AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI SM45 00:43:36 4.24 00:14:05
1055 PIRANI MASSIMO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM60 00:43:37 4.24 00:14:06
1056 F GUIDA GIULIA AMO E CORRO ASD SF35 00:43:37 4.24 00:14:06
1057 GRASSI GIUSEPPE CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM35 00:43:37 4.24 00:14:06
1058 SCACCIA VALERIO ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING SM40 00:43:37 4.24 00:14:06
1059 LARDO FEDERICO RUNCARD SM 00:43:38 4.24 00:14:07
1060 DEL ROSSO MATTEO RUNCARD SM35 00:43:38 4.24 00:14:07
1061 GATTA LUCA A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE PM 00:43:38 4.24 00:14:07
1062 F VANNINI PATRIZIA RUNCARD SF35 00:43:38 4.24 00:14:07
1063 SOLLAZZO ALESSANDRO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:43:38 4.24 00:14:07
1064 REDONDO VANTAGGIO PIERPAOLO GSBR SM55 00:43:38 4.24 00:14:07
1065 DELLA VALLE MASSIMO IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM60 00:43:39 4.25 00:14:08
1066 D'ANGELO ANDREA ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 00:43:39 4.25 00:14:08
1067 COSTANTINI MARCO RUNCARD SM40 00:43:39 4.25 00:14:08
1068 GUZZANTI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM50 00:43:40 4.25 00:14:09
1069 USAI MARCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 00:43:40 4.25 00:14:09
1070 D'AMATO LUIGI A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM50 00:43:40 4.25 00:14:09
1071 F DI LORENZO CELESTE ASD NISSOLINO ATL. AREA ROMA PF 00:43:41 4.25 00:14:10
1072 D'AFFLISIO LUCA LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:43:41 4.25 00:14:10
1073 DI PIETRO MARCELLO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM50 00:43:41 4.25 00:14:10
1074 PASCUCCI DANIELE RUNCARD SM50 00:43:41 4.25 00:14:10
1075 BIANCO ANDREA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM45 00:43:41 4.25 00:14:10
1076 PEROTTA MARCELLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:43:41 4.25 00:14:10
1077 CECI GABRIELE ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SM35 00:43:42 4.25 00:14:11
1078 ALLEGREZZA MATTEO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM 00:43:42 4.25 00:14:11
1079 LOMBARDO FELICE A.S.D. JUST RUN SM40 00:43:42 4.25 00:14:11
1080 PAGLIA MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:43:43 4.25 00:14:12
1081 GIANNINI EMANUELE GSBR SM50 00:43:44 4.25 00:14:13
1082 VISONE PAOLO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM60 00:43:44 4.25 00:14:13
1083 CASINI GIOVANNI LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:43:44 4.25 00:14:13
1084 SIMEONE FAUSTO A.S.D. PODISTICA PONTINIA SM35 00:43:44 4.25 00:14:13
1085 F RANUCCI FEDERICA A.S.D. RUNNERS SAN GEMINI SF35 00:43:44 4.25 00:14:13
1086 SCIPINOTTI PAOLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:43:44 4.25 00:14:13
1087 ZUCCA FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM35 00:43:44 4.25 00:14:13
1088 FANTEGROSSI LUCA A.S.D. RUN SM50 00:43:44 4.25 00:14:13
1089 SANNIA RICCARDO GSBR SM55 00:43:45 4.25 00:14:14
1090 F DI LENA LUDOVICA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF45 00:43:45 4.25 00:14:14
1091 ROSSI LEOPOLDO ASD ATLETICA CALES SM50 00:43:46 4.25 00:14:15
1092 SANSONE INNOCENZO RUNCARD SM45 00:43:46 4.25 00:14:15
1093 LAPENNA PASQUALE EDUARDO RUNCARD SM35 00:43:46 4.25 00:14:15
1094 D'ANDREA MARCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM35 00:43:46 4.25 00:14:15
1095 CAMBONI FLAVIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:43:46 4.25 00:14:15
1096 LAMASTRA SAVINO TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SM60 00:43:47 4.25 00:14:16
1097 MARTELLACCI GIANLUCA RUN & SMILE ASD SM55 00:43:47 4.25 00:14:16
1098 MEZZABARBA FRANCO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM60 00:43:47 4.25 00:14:16
1099 VILLA ANDREA A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA SM40 00:43:47 4.25 00:14:16
1100 PECCHIA FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM35 00:43:48 4.25 00:14:17
1101 UBALDINI GIORGIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:43:48 4.25 00:14:17
1102 BALDUCELLI ANDREA CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM50 00:43:48 4.25 00:14:17
1103 BRACAGLIA DANILO ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SM 00:43:48 4.25 00:14:17
1104 DI MARTINO LUCA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM50 00:43:49 4.26 00:14:18
1105 MITIDIERI LUIGI RUNCARD SM 00:43:49 4.26 00:14:18
1106 DI LORETO ALESSANDRO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 00:43:49 4.26 00:14:18
1107 ANTONINI DANIELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:43:49 4.26 00:14:18
1108 BELLUSCI GIACOMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 00:43:49 4.26 00:14:18
1109 AMURA ANDREA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM 00:43:49 4.26 00:14:18
1110 MORETTI PAOLO BIXIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:43:50 4.26 00:14:19
1111 POLO STEFANO RUNCARD SM45 00:43:51 4.26 00:14:20
1112 MORRA ALESSIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:43:51 4.26 00:14:20
1113 F BRAVETTI ANNALAURA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:43:51 4.26 00:14:20
1114 PINI GIANCARLO GSBR SM40 00:43:52 4.26 00:14:21
1115 CACCIAMANO GIANLUCA GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM55 00:43:52 4.26 00:14:21
1116 BUGARINI GIULIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM60 00:43:52 4.26 00:14:21



1117 GIRONELL REMI RUNCARD SM35 00:43:52 4.26 00:14:21
1118 BARIGELLI MIRKO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:43:53 4.26 00:14:22
1119 LOMBARDI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM 00:43:53 4.26 00:14:22
1120 PINTO ANDREA POLISPORTIVA MATESE SSD SM40 00:43:54 4.26 00:14:23
1121 MANARA FEDERICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:43:54 4.26 00:14:23
1122 VIZOCO GIANLUIGI FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM50 00:43:54 4.26 00:14:23
1123 PAVANI CLAUDIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 00:43:54 4.26 00:14:23
1124 FIANO ILARIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:43:55 4.26 00:14:24
1125 QUAGLIA FRANCESCO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM65 00:43:56 4.26 00:14:25
1126 ROMANO ARMANDO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM50 00:43:56 4.26 00:14:25
1127 SCIOMENTA FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM40 00:43:56 4.26 00:14:25
1128 BAGAGLINI ROBERTO TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI SM40 00:43:57 4.26 00:14:26
1129 GIACOPETTI FEDERICO RUNCARD SM 00:43:58 4.26 00:14:27
1130 PRIMAVERA SALVATORE GSBR SM40 00:43:58 4.26 00:14:27
1131 RIOLINO ALESSIO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:43:59 4.27 00:14:28
1132 CAVALLO SIMONE RUNCARD SM 00:43:59 4.27 00:14:28
1133 CAMBONI EZECHIELE GIAIME ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM 00:43:59 4.27 00:14:28
1134 F SCIDA MARIA A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SF40 00:43:59 4.27 00:14:28
1135 MARMO PIETRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:44:00 4.27 00:14:29
1136 DE DOMENICO ROBERTO TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SM50 00:44:00 4.27 00:14:29
1137 FANELLO ANDREA TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SM35 00:44:01 4.27 00:14:30
1138 BONOMO DENNYS IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM45 00:44:01 4.27 00:14:30
1139 NOBILI SIMONE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM 00:44:02 4.27 00:14:31
1140 F BELLAPADRONA PAOLA ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SF50 00:44:02 4.27 00:14:31
1141 CATANEO MICHELE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:44:03 4.27 00:14:32
1142 CONFORTI CARLO GSBR SM45 00:44:03 4.27 00:14:32
1143 PROCACCIANTI SIMONLUCA GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SM35 00:44:03 4.27 00:14:32
1144 LANZI MASSIMO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM55 00:44:03 4.27 00:14:32
1145 MANCO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM 00:44:03 4.27 00:14:32
1146 CIANFROCCA ROBERTO RUNCARD SM40 00:44:04 4.27 00:14:33
1147 F CLAUSI ORSOLA ANNA AS.TRA. ROMA SF50 00:44:04 4.27 00:14:33
1148 GRECO ETTORE AS.TRA. ROMA SM65 00:44:04 4.27 00:14:33
1149 DIARA MASSIMO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 00:44:05 4.27 00:14:34
1150 GATTA MATTEO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM 00:44:05 4.27 00:14:34
1151 F RUSSO RITA ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS SF50 00:44:05 4.27 00:14:34
1152 LORIEDO MARIO RUNCARD SM50 00:44:06 4.27 00:14:35
1153 F MASCITTI RITA COLLECTION ATLETICA SAMBENEDET SF55 00:44:06 4.27 00:14:35
1154 CAPPETTA GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM50 00:44:06 4.27 00:14:35
1155 D'ANGELO ANTONIO ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA SM45 00:44:07 4.27 00:14:36
1156 PREITE PIER SILVESTRO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:44:07 4.27 00:14:36
1157 GRIGORIU CRISTIAN RUNCARD SM55 00:44:07 4.27 00:14:36
1158 F D'URBANO VALENTINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF 00:44:07 4.27 00:14:36
1159 CUTIGNI MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:44:07 4.27 00:14:36
1160 PISANU FIORENZO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM55 00:44:08 4.27 00:14:37
1161 FUNALBI STEFANO RUNCARD SM 00:44:08 4.27 00:14:37
1162 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:44:09 4.28 00:14:38
1163 LATELLA EMANUELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:44:10 4.28 00:14:39
1164 PAGGI GIOVANNI GSBR SM35 00:44:10 4.28 00:14:39
1165 AMANONCE JOHN PATRICK PAAT RUNCARD SM35 00:44:10 4.28 00:14:39
1166 ANTONELLI MIRKO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:44:10 4.28 00:14:39
1167 BRIZZI DAVIDE ZERO WATT A.S.D. SM 00:44:11 4.28 00:14:40
1168 SILVESTRI JACOPO RUNCARD SM35 00:44:11 4.28 00:14:40
1169 F GIUNCHI ANNA A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SF45 00:44:12 4.28 00:14:41
1170 PASSARELLI CHRISTIAN ATL. ANZIO SM35 00:44:12 4.28 00:14:41
1171 F PACELLA ROSANNA ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO SF50 00:44:13 4.28 00:14:42
1172 FATELLI ANDREA GSBR SM45 00:44:14 4.28 00:14:43
1173 F GROSSI LOREDANA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF55 00:44:14 4.28 00:14:43
1174 F GRILLO BARBARA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF55 00:44:14 4.28 00:14:43
1175 MICHIENZI STEFANO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM45 00:44:14 4.28 00:14:43
1176 F GANCEAR EUGENIA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF50 00:44:15 4.28 00:14:44
1177 ALBA GIANLUCA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM55 00:44:15 4.28 00:14:44
1178 REA ALESSANDRO GSBR SM35 00:44:15 4.28 00:14:44
1179 CARUSO PATRICIO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM45 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1180 BUCCI DAVIDE FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1181 CECCACCI SANDRO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SM55 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1182 GAETANO DAVIDE A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1183 COSTANZO ANDREA LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA SM55 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1184 COCCIANTE FRANCESCO ASD CIRCOLO TENNIS EUR SM55 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1185 MUGGEO MICHAEL A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM35 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1186 BRACONE PAOLO RUNCARD SM60 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1187 SENATORE MARCO RUNCARD SM40 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1188 SPORTELLI PIETRO BITETTO RUNNERS A.S.D. SM40 00:44:16 4.28 00:14:45
1189 LI VIGNI CORRADO A.S.D. KRONOS ROMA SM45 00:44:17 4.28 00:14:46
1190 CARUSI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM45 00:44:18 4.28 00:14:47
1191 FIORENTINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM50 00:44:19 4.29 00:14:48
1192 F COMPETIELLO LAURA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 00:44:19 4.29 00:14:48
1193 ROSICARELLI CESARE LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:44:19 4.29 00:14:48
1194 VITALE ALESSANDRO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM55 00:44:19 4.29 00:14:48
1195 D'AGOSTINO ALESSANDRO AMO E CORRO ASD SM45 00:44:19 4.29 00:14:48
1196 PACITTO MANFREDO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE ASD SM50 00:44:19 4.29 00:14:48
1197 DI GAETANO GIOVANNI RUNNING CLUB FREGENE ASD SM45 00:44:20 4.29 00:14:49
1198 DI COSIMO SIMONE RUNCARD SM40 00:44:20 4.29 00:14:49
1199 CARUSO CARDINI MATTIA RUNCARD SM 00:44:20 4.29 00:14:49
1200 F BIANCHI CAMILLA ATLETICA VENAFRO SF 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1201 CARELLA MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1202 F PROIETTI CLAUDIA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF40 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1203 PADOA ALESSANDRO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1204 ARDU ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1205 ARRIGONI SILVIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1206 LUONGO PAOLO RUNCARD SM 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1207 BISTOCCHI ROBERTO ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM SM60 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1208 MANCINELLI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1209 DI COSIMO MICHELE RUNCARD SM40 00:44:21 4.29 00:14:50
1210 TARSIA ELIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:44:22 4.29 00:14:51



1211 MAZZETTI FRANCESCO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:44:22 4.29 00:14:51
1212 VITA FRANCESCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 00:44:22 4.29 00:14:51
1213 PICELLI DAVIDE LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:44:23 4.29 00:14:52
1214 F PORCU ANTONELLA RUNCARD SF50 00:44:23 4.29 00:14:52
1215 DANIELE MASSIMO OUTDOOR TRAINING SPORT E BENES SM55 00:44:23 4.29 00:14:52
1216 SARRECCHIA PAOLO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:44:23 4.29 00:14:52
1217 TARANTINO ALESSANDRO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:44:24 4.29 00:14:53
1218 CARDINALI PIERLUIGI RUNCARD SM 00:44:24 4.29 00:14:53
1219 MOAURO VINCENZO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM55 00:44:24 4.29 00:14:53
1220 IANNACCONE STEFANO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:44:25 4.29 00:14:54
1221 DI ANTONIO PATRIZIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM60 00:44:25 4.29 00:14:54
1222 VICARI STEFANO RUNCARD SM35 00:44:25 4.29 00:14:54
1223 MONTAGNINO DARIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 00:44:25 4.29 00:14:54
1224 MARCHESI SIMONE ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM 00:44:25 4.29 00:14:54
1225 CORDISCO ANDREA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:44:26 4.29 00:14:55
1226 PERUZZI ANDREA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 00:44:26 4.29 00:14:55
1227 LAROSA ANDREA RUNCARD SM35 00:44:26 4.29 00:14:55
1228 F CAISALETIN CUSANGUA NELLY GUADALUPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:44:26 4.29 00:14:55
1229 ROMANO SEBASTIANO LUCA RUNCARD SM35 00:44:26 4.29 00:14:55
1230 MINGRONE ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM50 00:44:27 4.29 00:14:56
1231 CONSORTI GIANLUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:44:27 4.29 00:14:56
1232 FALASCONI FABIANO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM45 00:44:27 4.29 00:14:56
1233 CINTI FABIO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM35 00:44:27 4.29 00:14:56
1234 PICCIONI ALESSANDRO TUSCOLANA SSD SM60 00:44:27 4.29 00:14:56
1235 CARDI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:44:27 4.29 00:14:56
1236 BURRASCANO MARCO RUNCARD SM50 00:44:27 4.29 00:14:56
1237 COLUCCIELLO ANGELO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM65 00:44:27 4.29 00:14:56
1238 PALAZZOLI LUCA A.O.C. TEAM STADIO PAOLO ROSI SM35 00:44:28 4.29 00:14:57
1239 TOSTO GIUSEPPE ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:44:28 4.29 00:14:57
1240 FEDERICO FABRIZIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:44:28 4.29 00:14:57
1241 F CATANIA ELEONORA A.O.C. TEAM STADIO PAOLO ROSI SF 00:44:28 4.29 00:14:57
1242 GERMINELLI ROBERTO ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM SM60 00:44:28 4.29 00:14:57
1243 D'AMATO FEDERICO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM50 00:44:28 4.29 00:14:57
1244 BIAGGI LUCIO RUNCARD SM45 00:44:29 4.30 00:14:58
1245 DE LUCIA GIANCARLO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:44:29 4.30 00:14:58
1246 GRILLO FRANCESCO FORHANS TEAM SSD A RL SM60 00:44:29 4.30 00:14:58
1247 CARE' ROBERTO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM50 00:44:29 4.30 00:14:58
1248 PERFILI GIANMARCO CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM 00:44:30 4.30 00:14:59
1249 MOTOROI NICOLAE LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:44:30 4.30 00:14:59
1250 CAROLLO GIAMPIERO A.S.D. ATLETICA SORA SM40 00:44:30 4.30 00:14:59
1251 COLLA ALBERTO ATLETICA PEGASO SM50 00:44:30 4.30 00:14:59
1252 PETTINELLI ALEX A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM35 00:44:30 4.30 00:14:59
1253 GIZZARONE LUCA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM55 00:44:31 4.30 00:15:00
1254 AGOSTINELLI ALESSANDRO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM35 00:44:31 4.30 00:15:00
1255 VIOTTI FEDERICO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM40 00:44:31 4.30 00:15:00
1256 TRAPANESE GIUSEPPE ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM55 00:44:31 4.30 00:15:00
1257 CALCATERRA ALDO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM40 00:44:31 4.30 00:15:00
1258 NAPOLITANO MARCO RUNCARD SM35 00:44:31 4.30 00:15:00
1259 IODICE BIAGIO ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SM45 00:44:31 4.30 00:15:00
1260 MARCELLO LEONARDO RUNCARD SM 00:44:31 4.30 00:15:00
1261 FRANCESCHINI GIANNI TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM55 00:44:32 4.30 00:15:01
1262 MARCUCCI ALESSANDRO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM50 00:44:32 4.30 00:15:01
1263 VISINTIN CHRISTIAN GRUPPO MARCIATORI GORIZIA SM 00:44:33 4.30 00:15:02
1264 TRASATTI ROBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:44:33 4.30 00:15:02
1265 PULITO CHRISTIANO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM55 00:44:33 4.30 00:15:02
1266 RINZIVILLO SIMONE TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM45 00:44:33 4.30 00:15:02
1267 MANNA MATTEO ASDATL. ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO SM65 00:44:34 4.30 00:15:03
1268 F GIORDANI ELENA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:44:34 4.30 00:15:03
1269 DI MICHELE WALTENIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:44:34 4.30 00:15:03
1270 POFI EMILIANO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM40 00:44:34 4.30 00:15:03
1271 MUCCI MARIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:44:35 4.30 00:15:04
1272 CEFALO ALESSANDRO ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO SM50 00:44:35 4.30 00:15:04
1273 DI ANDREA GIANMARCO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM 00:44:35 4.30 00:15:04
1274 PERSICO JACOPO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM35 00:44:36 4.30 00:15:05
1275 MILANO STEFANO RUNCARD SM40 00:44:36 4.30 00:15:05
1276 CIRONE DANIELE PODISTICA SETTECAMINI - ROMA SM55 00:44:36 4.30 00:15:05
1277 MARTELLA GIANROCCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 00:44:38 4.31 00:15:07
1278 DI MAIO NELLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:44:38 4.31 00:15:07
1279 CARDELLINI TOMMASO RUNCARD SM35 00:44:38 4.31 00:15:07
1280 SANTUCCI EMANUELE G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM45 00:44:38 4.31 00:15:07
1281 SERAFINI LORENZO A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM45 00:44:39 4.31 00:15:08
1282 DI GIALLUCA EMILIANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 00:44:39 4.31 00:15:08
1283 F GIORGI MIRIAM S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA JF 00:44:40 4.31 00:15:09
1284 MERLOTTI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM45 00:44:40 4.31 00:15:09
1285 LEONARDI GIANPAOLO RUNCARD SM65 00:44:40 4.31 00:15:09
1286 MOSCA MICHELE GSBR SM 00:44:41 4.31 00:15:10
1287 F REA FRANCESCA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF 00:44:41 4.31 00:15:10
1288 RONGONI CRISTIAN A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM 00:44:41 4.31 00:15:10
1289 MOLINARI DANILO TIVOLI MARATHON SM45 00:44:41 4.31 00:15:10
1290 ACUNZO PASQUALE ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM60 00:44:42 4.31 00:15:11
1291 MEASSI GIAMPIERO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM60 00:44:42 4.31 00:15:11
1292 F BACCHETTA VIRGINIA SI-SPORT S.STEFANO BORGOMANERO SF55 00:44:42 4.31 00:15:11
1293 PARRELLO GAETANO RUNCARD SM40 00:44:43 4.31 00:15:12
1294 CAMPO ALBERTO A.S.D. RUN SM55 00:44:43 4.31 00:15:12
1295 D'ALFONSO DANIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:44:43 4.31 00:15:12
1296 CARLUCCI RICCARDO GIUSEPPE ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM35 00:44:43 4.31 00:15:12
1297 CARACCI MARIO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM40 00:44:44 4.31 00:15:13
1298 FIGLIOLI MATTIA RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI SM 00:44:44 4.31 00:15:13
1299 CUOZZO SIMONE AVELLINO RUNNER SM35 00:44:44 4.31 00:15:13
1300 PERROTTA PAOLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:44:45 4.31 00:15:14
1301 SCALFO DARIO GSBR SM 00:44:46 4.31 00:15:15
1302 ORLANDO MICHEL LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:44:46 4.31 00:15:15
1303 F ANTICO LAURA GSBR SF60 00:44:46 4.31 00:15:15
1304 LACAVA MATTEO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:44:46 4.31 00:15:15



1305 LARDO GIANLUCA A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM50 00:44:47 4.31 00:15:16
1306 BUFANO EMILIO RUNCARD SM35 00:44:47 4.31 00:15:16
1307 MACALUSO FABRIZIO GSBR SM40 00:44:47 4.31 00:15:16
1308 DI TOMMASO MARCO ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO SM 00:44:47 4.31 00:15:16
1309 F LO RE MARINA RUNCARD SF45 00:44:48 4.32 00:15:17
1310 DI GRAZIA IVAN DANIEL PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:44:48 4.32 00:15:17
1311 F BURANTI LARA CESENA TRIATHLON ASD SF50 00:44:48 4.32 00:15:17
1312 PALONI LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:44:50 4.32 00:15:19
1313 F AMATO LUCIA MARIANNA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:44:50 4.32 00:15:19
1314 KIRSCHNER NICHOLAS CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM 00:44:50 4.32 00:15:19
1315 CATALDI SIMONE RUNCARD SM60 00:44:50 4.32 00:15:19
1316 STERPETTI ELVIO RUNCARD SM50 00:44:51 4.32 00:15:20
1317 ROCCHI ROBERTO OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS ASD SM55 00:44:51 4.32 00:15:20
1318 SOLARI ANGELO SM60 00:44:51 4.32 00:15:20
1319 CAIRA ANGELO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 00:44:52 4.32 00:15:21
1320 RICCITELLI GIOVANNI POLISPORTIVA MATESE SSD SM35 00:44:52 4.32 00:15:21
1321 GIOVANNANGELI CRISTIANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:44:52 4.32 00:15:21
1322 SABATINI ANGELO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM50 00:44:52 4.32 00:15:21
1323 F CORINALDESI FEDERICA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 00:44:52 4.32 00:15:21
1324 RUSCONI MARIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:44:53 4.32 00:15:22
1325 MONGELLI MARCO GSBR SM35 00:44:53 4.32 00:15:22
1326 CIMIGNOLI GINO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:44:53 4.32 00:15:22
1327 CADDEO STEFANO BRAVETTARUNNERS SM45 00:44:53 4.32 00:15:22
1328 FIORUCCI ROBERTO ATL. SABATINA SM40 00:44:53 4.32 00:15:22
1329 F RIGOLETTO BARBOZA BIANCA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF35 00:44:54 4.32 00:15:23
1330 CAROLI ENRICO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM60 00:44:54 4.32 00:15:23
1331 CARRIVALE ANDREA GSBR SM 00:44:54 4.32 00:15:23
1332 F TIRITICCO VALERIA RUNCARD SF 00:44:55 4.32 00:15:24
1333 VESPA MATTEO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM40 00:44:55 4.32 00:15:24
1334 MARINELLI DOMENICO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM50 00:44:55 4.32 00:15:24
1335 ROCCHI FEDERICO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM 00:44:55 4.32 00:15:24
1336 D'AMICO MASSIMO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:44:56 4.32 00:15:25
1337 GUGLIOTTA MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. ELORO RUNNING SM50 00:44:57 4.32 00:15:26
1338 LAT JAPHET LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:44:57 4.32 00:15:26
1339 PIETROSTEFANI ALESSANDRO TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SM40 00:44:57 4.32 00:15:26
1340 SUCCURRO CLAUDIO A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM45 00:44:57 4.32 00:15:26
1341 MANCINI VINCENZO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM55 00:44:58 4.33 00:15:27
1342 MENNA SAMUELE ASD I LUPI D'ABRUZZO PM 00:44:59 4.33 00:15:28
1343 MASSETTI ENRICO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 00:44:59 4.33 00:15:28
1344 BORSINI STEFANO GSBR SM60 00:44:59 4.33 00:15:28
1345 TOMASSELLI CLAUDIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:44:59 4.33 00:15:28
1346 TERRACCIANI EMANUELE PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM 00:45:00 4.33 00:15:29
1347 BERGAMINI DAVIDE A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA GAETA SM 00:45:00 4.33 00:15:29
1348 CORRADINI STEFANO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 00:45:01 4.33 00:15:30
1349 REA GIAMPIERO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:45:01 4.33 00:15:30
1350 CARBONI FLAVIO A.S.D. KRONOS ROMA SM35 00:45:02 4.33 00:15:31
1351 MENICOCCI MARCO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM45 00:45:02 4.33 00:15:31
1352 DI FONZO GIUSEPPE POLISPORTIVA MATESE SSD SM50 00:45:02 4.33 00:15:31
1353 LUPI DAVIDE GSBR SM35 00:45:02 4.33 00:15:31
1354 IPPOLITO LUIGI MIRKO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:45:02 4.33 00:15:31
1355 ALBERO MICHELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:45:03 4.33 00:15:32
1356 F PEZZOTTA LAURA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF50 00:45:03 4.33 00:15:32
1357 MARMO ANTONIO RUNCARD SM35 00:45:03 4.33 00:15:32
1358 IUELE ANTONIO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 00:45:03 4.33 00:15:32
1359 CONSALVI STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:45:04 4.33 00:15:33
1360 BALDI ANDREA PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM 00:45:04 4.33 00:15:33
1361 DI LORENZO LUCA A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM55 00:45:04 4.33 00:15:33
1362 PETRONI GIANLUCA GSBR SM55 00:45:04 4.33 00:15:33
1363 CAPOBIANCO GIORGIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:45:04 4.33 00:15:33
1364 ROSINA RICCARDO RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO SM 00:45:04 4.33 00:15:33
1365 SALICIONI ENEA RUNCARD SM 00:45:05 4.33 00:15:34
1366 BARONE GIANNI A.S.D. ATLETICA L'AQUILA SM55 00:45:05 4.33 00:15:34
1367 ADAMI MARCO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM45 00:45:05 4.33 00:15:34
1368 MARGHERI ANDREA AS.TRA. ROMA SM35 00:45:05 4.33 00:15:34
1369 BOI PIERFRANCESCO RUNCARD SM 00:45:05 4.33 00:15:34
1370 VANNINI SCATOLI ALESSANDRO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:45:05 4.33 00:15:34
1371 NIGRO GIOVANNI A.S.D. RUN SM55 00:45:06 4.33 00:15:35
1372 MESCHINO FRANCESCO A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA GAETA SM 00:45:07 4.33 00:15:36
1373 DE VITO LORENZO LIB.ATL. CASTELGANDOLFO-ALBANO SM 00:45:07 4.33 00:15:36
1374 SCACCIA MATTEO A.S.D.  ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI SM 00:45:07 4.33 00:15:36
1375 PEREZ PEREZ MIGUEL ANGEL RUNCARD SM50 00:45:07 4.33 00:15:36
1376 F FACCHIN CELESTE RUNCARD SF35 00:45:07 4.33 00:15:36
1377 DI MARCO PIERO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 00:45:08 4.34 00:15:37
1378 UBERTAZZO MASSIMO TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SM55 00:45:08 4.34 00:15:37
1379 VITALI AMLETO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM55 00:45:08 4.34 00:15:37
1380 BASILE GAETANO RUNCARD SM50 00:45:08 4.34 00:15:37
1381 CANNATELLI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:45:08 4.34 00:15:37
1382 TROPEANO RICCARDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:45:08 4.34 00:15:37
1383 F DI GIO' BATTISTA ELEONORA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:45:08 4.34 00:15:37
1384 CARBONE ADAMO GSBR SM50 00:45:08 4.34 00:15:37
1385 DE SOLE ALBERTO RUNCARD SM50 00:45:09 4.34 00:15:38
1386 F FERRETTO FRANCESCA A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT SF40 00:45:09 4.34 00:15:38
1387 MORICONI ALESSANDRO SACEN CORRIDONIA SM60 00:45:09 4.34 00:15:38
1388 IANNOLA IVAN A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM55 00:45:09 4.34 00:15:38
1389 MORERA GABRIELE RUNCARD SM35 00:45:09 4.34 00:15:38
1390 PICCINNI GAETANO A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM45 00:45:10 4.34 00:15:39
1391 BOVE PASQUALE RUNCARD SM35 00:45:10 4.34 00:15:39
1392 ANDRIAN ALBERTO GSBR SM55 00:45:10 4.34 00:15:39
1393 SARACCHI STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:45:10 4.34 00:15:39
1394 GABRIELLI ADRIANO RUNCARD SM55 00:45:10 4.34 00:15:39
1395 F ALIQUO' DANIELA ASD ROMATLETICA SF60 00:45:10 4.34 00:15:39
1396 PIGNATELLI PAOLO ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM55 00:45:11 4.34 00:15:40
1397 CIRILLO VALERIO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 00:45:11 4.34 00:15:40
1398 PRIGGIONE MATTE' LUCA GSBR SM50 00:45:11 4.34 00:15:40



1399 PACE DANIELE ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM55 00:45:12 4.34 00:15:41
1400 F MORELLATO CHIARA GSBR SF50 00:45:12 4.34 00:15:41
1401 FACCIOLO RINO RUN & SMILE ASD SM50 00:45:12 4.34 00:15:41
1402 MURA FRANCESCO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM35 00:45:12 4.34 00:15:41
1403 BOLDRIN SAMUELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:45:12 4.34 00:15:41
1404 F ENUCA CECILIA TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SF45 00:45:13 4.34 00:15:42
1405 CAPONERI MARCO GSBR SM55 00:45:13 4.34 00:15:42
1406 COLUCCI CLAUDIO RAFFAELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:45:14 4.34 00:15:43
1407 CORTESE MAURIZIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:45:14 4.34 00:15:43
1408 LUCIDI GIULIANO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:45:14 4.34 00:15:43
1409 AVETA RICCARDO RUNCARD SM35 00:45:14 4.34 00:15:43
1410 GIANNINI MARIO RUNCARD SM45 00:45:15 4.34 00:15:44
1411 LO RUSSO VINCENZO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM40 00:45:15 4.34 00:15:44
1412 CEPARANO VITTORIO RUNCARD SM35 00:45:15 4.34 00:15:44
1413 ZERILLO ANDREA FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD SM35 00:45:15 4.34 00:15:44
1414 MASELLA LUIGI PODISTI VALMONTONE SM65 00:45:15 4.34 00:15:44
1415 PIMPINELLA ERASMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:45:16 4.34 00:15:45
1416 BERARDI SIMONE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:45:16 4.34 00:15:45
1417 FORLETTA DAVIDE ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM35 00:45:17 4.34 00:15:46
1418 F TESTA ALESSANDRA GSBR SF60 00:45:17 4.34 00:15:46
1419 DE FRANCESCO VIRGILIO A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM55 00:45:17 4.34 00:15:46
1420 MARINI ANDREA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM50 00:45:17 4.34 00:15:46
1421 DE SIMONE MARCO MUD&GLORY ACADEMY SM45 00:45:17 4.34 00:15:46
1422 F DIARA GRAZIELLA ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SF55 00:45:17 4.34 00:15:46
1423 GOMEZ MARTINEZ VIDAL PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:45:18 4.35 00:15:47
1424 GARGIULO NICOLA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:45:18 4.35 00:15:47
1425 FRANZINI GIANNI ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:45:18 4.35 00:15:47
1426 PEROTTI DOMENICO TUSCOLANA SSD SM45 00:45:19 4.35 00:15:48
1427 BONAVOLONTA' GIANFRANCO RUNCARD SM55 00:45:19 4.35 00:15:48
1428 CORI EMANUELE GSBR SM60 00:45:19 4.35 00:15:48
1429 MASSIMO GIANMICHELE PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 00:45:19 4.35 00:15:48
1430 FEOLA SALVATORE A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM55 00:45:19 4.35 00:15:48
1431 F CAMPI SUSANNA GSBR SF45 00:45:20 4.35 00:15:49
1432 SALVATORE VITO SIMONE ASD SELE MARATHON EBOLI SM 00:45:20 4.35 00:15:49
1433 PROIETTI LANCIOTTI ROBERTO GRUPPO MARCIATORI SIMBRUINI SM50 00:45:20 4.35 00:15:49
1434 TERZULLI GIOVANNI GSBR SM45 00:45:20 4.35 00:15:49
1435 DI GIULIO EMANUELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:45:20 4.35 00:15:49
1436 FONSECA CORRADO A.S.D. STILELIBERO SM50 00:45:20 4.35 00:15:49
1437 CATALDI CARMINE CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA SM60 00:45:21 4.35 00:15:50
1438 DI FRANCO ANDREA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM50 00:45:21 4.35 00:15:50
1439 SPINELLI ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:45:21 4.35 00:15:50
1440 VIVIANI RAFFAELE A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM50 00:45:21 4.35 00:15:50
1441 DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO CORAX ASD SM40 00:45:21 4.35 00:15:50
1442 F CAPONI CARLA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF55 00:45:21 4.35 00:15:50
1443 PASCUZZI CARLO ANTONIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 00:45:21 4.35 00:15:50
1444 COPPOLA FABRIZIO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM50 00:45:21 4.35 00:15:50
1445 F MAZZA CARLA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 00:45:22 4.35 00:15:51
1446 UNGER CRISTIAN RUNCARD SM55 00:45:22 4.35 00:15:51
1447 ARRIGO ROCCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:45:22 4.35 00:15:51
1448 F FLORIMO FRANCESCA A.S.D. GO RUNNING JF 00:45:22 4.35 00:15:51
1449 F FURFARO ALESSANDRA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 00:45:23 4.35 00:15:52
1450 F SALIOLA FRANCESCA ROMANA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:45:23 4.35 00:15:52
1451 COLETTI ALESSANDRO TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SM45 00:45:23 4.35 00:15:52
1452 TOMASSINI ALESSANDRO ASD BERRUNNING SM45 00:45:23 4.35 00:15:52
1453 PIGNATARO WILLIAM A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 00:45:24 4.35 00:15:53
1454 F SCIASCIA SIMONA ASD ATLETICA VAL TAVO SF50 00:45:24 4.35 00:15:53
1455 F FIORINI PAOLA ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SF45 00:45:24 4.35 00:15:53
1456 IACHETTI GIULIO A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE SM50 00:45:25 4.35 00:15:54
1457 ALBANO MATTIA NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA AM 00:45:25 4.35 00:15:54
1458 SPANU EMANUEL ATL. SABATINA SM40 00:45:25 4.35 00:15:54
1459 CIGNA FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM45 00:45:26 4.35 00:15:55
1460 DI PALMA DINO POLISPORTIVA MATESE SSD SM40 00:45:26 4.35 00:15:55
1461 MELONI MARCO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM50 00:45:26 4.35 00:15:55
1462 SAVIGNONI PIETRO RUNCARD SM45 00:45:26 4.35 00:15:55
1463 F COZZI VALENTINA RUNCARD SF 00:45:26 4.35 00:15:55
1464 CALVANELLI MARCO ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO SM50 00:45:27 4.35 00:15:56
1465 MARCOCCI MARCO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:45:27 4.35 00:15:56
1466 F VECCHI FABIOLA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 00:45:27 4.35 00:15:56
1467 ORSINI SERGIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:45:28 4.36 00:15:57
1468 LICCARDO LUIGI RUNCARD SM 00:45:28 4.36 00:15:57
1469 URBANI GIOVANNI ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO SM45 00:45:28 4.36 00:15:57
1470 CICCARELLA LUCA RUNCARD SM45 00:45:29 4.36 00:15:58
1471 BONOMI SAVIGNON CLAUDIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM45 00:45:29 4.36 00:15:58
1472 F ROSSI VALENTINA FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SF35 00:45:30 4.36 00:15:59
1473 MOMBELLI MAURIZIO ASD RUNNERS PESCARA SM65 00:45:30 4.36 00:15:59
1474 LAINO ALEX G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 00:45:30 4.36 00:15:59
1475 VELUTI EMANUELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:45:30 4.36 00:15:59
1476 FLORINI ALBERTO GSBR SM55 00:45:30 4.36 00:15:59
1477 GENNATIEMPO FELICE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 00:45:30 4.36 00:15:59
1478 GIAMMARINO FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:45:30 4.36 00:15:59
1479 TOCCA GIANPIETRO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM55 00:45:31 4.36 00:16:00
1480 F SALTARELLI MARGHERITA A.O.C. TEAM STADIO PAOLO ROSI SF50 00:45:31 4.36 00:16:00
1481 ALTIERI CHRISTIAN A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM45 00:45:31 4.36 00:16:00
1482 F NOTARFONSO LETIZIA ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO SF35 00:45:31 4.36 00:16:00
1483 F AGRESTA GIULIA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF55 00:45:32 4.36 00:16:01
1484 BIGONI MARCO LUIGI PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:45:32 4.36 00:16:01
1485 MARSANO DANIELE COSIMO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:45:32 4.36 00:16:01
1486 F GUASTELLA ELISABETTA GSBR SF35 00:45:32 4.36 00:16:01
1487 TERRIACA DANIELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:45:32 4.36 00:16:01
1488 MANICONE RAFFAELE PIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:45:33 4.36 00:16:02
1489 MINASI MARIO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM45 00:45:33 4.36 00:16:02
1490 F GESSINI MICHAELA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF55 00:45:33 4.36 00:16:02
1491 FESTOSI ROMUALDO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM40 00:45:33 4.36 00:16:02
1492 SOMMA ANTONELLO MARIA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM50 00:45:33 4.36 00:16:02



1493 BOGGI MARCO ETRUSCA ASD SM55 00:45:34 4.36 00:16:03
1494 MARZIALE FEDERICO ARPINO RUNNING ASD SM50 00:45:34 4.36 00:16:03
1495 PICONESE LUIGI RUNCARD SM50 00:45:34 4.36 00:16:03
1496 SMERA SERGIO SM50 00:45:34 4.36 00:16:03
1497 CURCI FABIO ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO SM50 00:45:34 4.36 00:16:03
1498 F DONOLO ELENA AMO E CORRO ASD SF55 00:45:34 4.36 00:16:03
1499 LUCIANO DANIELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:45:35 4.36 00:16:04
1500 MONGELLUZZO LUIGI A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM40 00:45:35 4.36 00:16:04
1501 DI VINCENZO DAVIDE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:45:36 4.36 00:16:05
1502 TRENTA PAOLO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 00:45:36 4.36 00:16:05
1503 MORCONE ANDREA ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM 00:45:36 4.36 00:16:05
1504 F DI MARCO BEATRICE G.S. AVEZZANO SF 00:45:36 4.36 00:16:05
1505 POMPONIO LUIGI G.S. AVEZZANO SM55 00:45:36 4.36 00:16:05
1506 SHAFIK KARIM RUNCARD SM 00:45:36 4.36 00:16:05
1507 F RANUCCI RAFFAELE A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF55 00:45:36 4.36 00:16:05
1508 GALLI MARCO ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SM40 00:45:37 4.36 00:16:06
1509 CIAFARDINI CORRADO ETRUSCA ASD SM65 00:45:37 4.36 00:16:06
1510 F BAGATIN ERIKA ATL BRUGNERA PN FRIULINTAGLI SF50 00:45:37 4.36 00:16:06
1511 CIARLI DAVIDE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 00:45:38 4.37 00:16:07
1512 F TRUOCCHIO ROSALBA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SF55 00:45:38 4.37 00:16:07
1513 MARCHESE DARIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:45:38 4.37 00:16:07
1514 VALLONE DAVID ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM60 00:45:38 4.37 00:16:07
1515 TOMEI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:45:38 4.37 00:16:07
1516 LUPI JORGE ANTONIO PODISTI VALMONTONE SM35 00:45:38 4.37 00:16:07
1517 DELL'UOMO ALEX A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM 00:45:38 4.37 00:16:07
1518 GRECO DANIELE RUNCARD SM35 00:45:39 4.37 00:16:08
1519 F RENZI GIADA A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE JF 00:45:39 4.37 00:16:08
1520 GIULIETTI MARCO RUNCARD SM40 00:45:39 4.37 00:16:08
1521 F GIULIANI SARA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 00:45:39 4.37 00:16:08
1522 LUFRANO EDOARDO VALENTINO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:45:39 4.37 00:16:08
1523 F MERCURI ALESSANDRA ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SF55 00:45:40 4.37 00:16:09
1524 GRIGNOLI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:45:40 4.37 00:16:09
1525 F VITALI CHIARA ELEMENTI ASD SF50 00:45:41 4.37 00:16:10
1526 ROTONDI DANIELE ELEMENTI ASD SM40 00:45:41 4.37 00:16:10
1527 F LAMANDA MARTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 00:45:41 4.37 00:16:10
1528 LOMBI SIMONE TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SM40 00:45:42 4.37 00:16:11
1529 CENNAMO RAUL MARIA ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO SM 00:45:42 4.37 00:16:11
1530 MARTINI MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:45:43 4.37 00:16:12
1531 CENEDA GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM 00:45:43 4.37 00:16:12
1532 STAFFIERI PAOLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 00:45:43 4.37 00:16:12
1533 OROPALLO FRANCO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM60 00:45:44 4.37 00:16:13
1534 CARACCI VINCENZO RUNCARD SM 00:45:44 4.37 00:16:13
1535 RACIMOLO MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:45:44 4.37 00:16:13
1536 NAPOLI ANTONIO MARIA GSBR SM35 00:45:44 4.37 00:16:13
1537 CICCARELLA MARCO RUNCARD SM40 00:45:46 4.37 00:16:15
1538 FRANI GIANFRANCO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM55 00:45:46 4.37 00:16:15
1539 CESARONI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS SM50 00:45:46 4.37 00:16:15
1540 BENINCASA ANDREA GSBR SM50 00:45:46 4.37 00:16:15
1541 F VILLA DANIELA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF35 00:45:47 4.37 00:16:16
1542 F ANGELINI NAUSICA FARATLETICA SF 00:45:47 4.37 00:16:16
1543 PAZZETTA GIULIANO A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM50 00:45:48 4.38 00:16:17
1544 VERNINI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM50 00:45:48 4.38 00:16:17
1545 MATTEI KRISTIAN RUNCARD SM50 00:45:48 4.38 00:16:17
1546 LUCCISANO GIUSEPPE ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:45:49 4.38 00:16:18
1547 VADALA' EMANUELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:45:49 4.38 00:16:18
1548 F BRATASHEVSKA MARIIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:45:49 4.38 00:16:18
1549 NAPOLI STEFANO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM40 00:45:49 4.38 00:16:18
1550 PONTARELLI JACOPO ASD ALTO SANGRO ZERO GRAVITY SM35 00:45:49 4.38 00:16:18
1551 FARINELLI LUCA RUNCARD SM40 00:45:50 4.38 00:16:19
1552 SARDONE EUSTACHIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:45:51 4.38 00:16:20
1553 APRILE MATTIA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM 00:45:51 4.38 00:16:20
1554 PENTANGELO MARIO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM75 00:45:52 4.38 00:16:21
1555 PUGGIONI ANTONIO ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI SM35 00:45:52 4.38 00:16:21
1556 COLOMBO GUIDO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM45 00:45:52 4.38 00:16:21
1557 GARIMBERTI PIERFRANCESCO RUNCARD SM55 00:45:52 4.38 00:16:21
1558 DE SIMONI MASSIMO RUNCARD SM45 00:45:52 4.38 00:16:21
1559 F EMPLER MARTINA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF 00:45:53 4.38 00:16:22
1560 CACCIANI RICCARDO GSBR PM 00:45:53 4.38 00:16:22
1561 CASSANDRA STEFANO RUNNING CLUB LATINA SM45 00:45:53 4.38 00:16:22
1562 SANCES FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM35 00:45:53 4.38 00:16:22
1563 CONTE CARMINE POLISP. DILETT. PARALLELO 39 SM55 00:45:53 4.38 00:16:22
1564 GUIDA ANTONIO RUNLAB LITERNUM ALBANOVA BRIAN SM35 00:45:53 4.38 00:16:22
1565 CASCINO ANTONINO A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA SM55 00:45:53 4.38 00:16:22
1566 BULTRINI AGOSTINO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM50 00:45:53 4.38 00:16:22
1567 COPPOLA VINCENZO PAOLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:45:53 4.38 00:16:22
1568 MONTANI FRANCESCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:45:54 4.38 00:16:23
1569 TOMAI PITINCA COSIMO ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI SM45 00:45:54 4.38 00:16:23
1570 DI MURO EMANUELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:45:55 4.38 00:16:24
1571 DE LUCA ROBERTO U.S. DOLOMITICA ASD SM45 00:45:55 4.38 00:16:24
1572 pett. 3691 00:45:55 4.38 00:16:24
1573 GIUFFRE FABIO RUNCARD SM50 00:45:55 4.38 00:16:24
1574 PEPE SAVERIO ASD TERZIGNO CORRE SM35 00:45:55 4.38 00:16:24
1575 FORMICA AMEDEO A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM55 00:45:56 4.38 00:16:25
1576 MAZZOTTI GIULIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:45:56 4.38 00:16:25
1577 ROMERIO ENRICO PODISTICA ARONA SM55 00:45:56 4.38 00:16:25
1578 PANARIELLO GIUSEPPE ASD LIBERI DI SOGNARE SM45 00:45:56 4.38 00:16:25
1579 PINTO ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:45:57 4.38 00:16:26
1580 ANTONELLI NICOLA A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM40 00:45:57 4.38 00:16:26
1581 BELLOMI STEFANO RUNCARD SM45 00:45:57 4.38 00:16:26
1582 FASCIOLO MATTEO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM 00:45:57 4.38 00:16:26
1583 MELONI LUCIANO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 00:45:58 4.39 00:16:27
1584 TITTOZZI GIANNI ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM60 00:45:58 4.39 00:16:27
1585 CAFFO ALFIO RUNCARD SM35 00:45:59 4.39 00:16:28
1586 VALLE ANDREA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM50 00:45:59 4.39 00:16:28



1587 LUCA' DANILO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM55 00:46:00 4.39 00:16:29
1588 BORRACCI FABRIZIO ASD FORRESTEAM SM60 00:46:00 4.39 00:16:29
1589 GIUSTI MARCO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 00:46:00 4.39 00:16:29
1590 F FRANZIN SOFIA RUNCARD SF 00:46:00 4.39 00:16:29
1591 RUGGIERO GIOVANNI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:46:00 4.39 00:16:29
1592 CARVELLI LORENZO ATLETICA CIVITANOVA SM40 00:46:00 4.39 00:16:29
1593 COLARUSSO ERNESTO RUNCARD SM40 00:46:01 4.39 00:16:30
1594 CANNATA ALBERTO GSBR SM50 00:46:01 4.39 00:16:30
1595 F SOLINAS ELISABETTA IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SF50 00:46:01 4.39 00:16:30
1596 MONTEROSSO ALESSIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:46:01 4.39 00:16:30
1597 F VENTILII CLAUDIA RAFFAELLA A.O.C. TEAM STADIO PAOLO ROSI SF45 00:46:01 4.39 00:16:30
1598 DE NOTTI GIANLUCA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM 00:46:02 4.39 00:16:31
1599 ZENARI FEDERICO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM60 00:46:02 4.39 00:16:31
1600 MESSINEO MANUELE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM50 00:46:02 4.39 00:16:31
1601 CAROZZONI CARLO RUNCARD SM60 00:46:02 4.39 00:16:31
1602 CARLOPPI LEONARDO TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SM45 00:46:02 4.39 00:16:31
1603 F PENNESE CARMELA RUNCARD SF55 00:46:02 4.39 00:16:31
1604 CAVALLO FEDERICO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM50 00:46:02 4.39 00:16:31
1605 MAROTTA DOMENICO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM45 00:46:03 4.39 00:16:32
1606 PETTINELLI CRISTIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:46:03 4.39 00:16:32
1607 DI GIULIO GIAN PIERO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:46:03 4.39 00:16:32
1608 INCELLI ANTONIO ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING SM55 00:46:03 4.39 00:16:32
1609 BRUNI DIEGO ATLETICA CECCANO SM50 00:46:03 4.39 00:16:32
1610 BARONE MAURIZIO RUNCARD SM65 00:46:04 4.39 00:16:33
1611 GAROFANO GENNARO ASD TERZIGNO CORRE SM50 00:46:04 4.39 00:16:33
1612 BRILLONI PAOLO A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA CIVITANOVA SM55 00:46:04 4.39 00:16:33
1613 CISTERNINO NICOLA RUNCARD SM40 00:46:04 4.39 00:16:33
1614 F D'ALESSIO SARA IPPOLIFE S.S.D. A R.L. SF 00:46:04 4.39 00:16:33
1615 PETROCCO ENRICO RUNCARD SM35 00:46:04 4.39 00:16:33
1616 ARCANGELI MAURO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM60 00:46:04 4.39 00:16:33
1617 REALI PAOLO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM60 00:46:05 4.39 00:16:34
1618 DEL QUONDAM MAURO TOP TRAIL ASD SM55 00:46:05 4.39 00:16:34
1619 INCITTI FABIO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM55 00:46:05 4.39 00:16:34
1620 STOLZI ANDREA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 00:46:05 4.39 00:16:34
1621 LÃ¶WENBERG CHRISTIAN RUNCARD SM40 00:46:05 4.39 00:16:34
1622 PETRICONE DAVIDE ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM40 00:46:06 4.39 00:16:35
1623 RUSSO DONATO RUN & SMILE ASD SM40 00:46:06 4.39 00:16:35
1624 COLIA VINCENZO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM55 00:46:06 4.39 00:16:35
1625 MORLUPI ALESSANDRO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:46:07 4.39 00:16:36
1626 SALCICCIA VALERIANO TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SM55 00:46:07 4.39 00:16:36
1627 BATTISTINI FEDERICO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:46:08 4.40 00:16:37
1628 BALZANO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. RUN SM50 00:46:08 4.40 00:16:37
1629 F PORTA SARA GSBR SF 00:46:08 4.40 00:16:37
1630 OREFICE VINCENZO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:46:08 4.40 00:16:37
1631 DE FENZA MAURIZIO GSBR SM45 00:46:08 4.40 00:16:37
1632 ZANGHI ALESSANDRO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM50 00:46:08 4.40 00:16:37
1633 BERTACCINI MASSIMO GSBR SM70 00:46:08 4.40 00:16:37
1634 CALAMITA TOMMASO RUNCARD SM45 00:46:09 4.40 00:16:38
1635 BERNABEI SIMONE A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI SM35 00:46:09 4.40 00:16:38
1636 F VITROTTI VALERIA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF40 00:46:09 4.40 00:16:38
1637 DI NICOLA MAURO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM70 00:46:09 4.40 00:16:38
1638 LEANDRI LORENZO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:46:10 4.40 00:16:39
1639 SISTI STEFANO ATLETICA ARCE SM40 00:46:10 4.40 00:16:39
1640 CAPORILLI PIETRO OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS ASD SM60 00:46:10 4.40 00:16:39
1641 LOVECE DOMENICO A.S. AMATORI PUTIGNANO SM 00:46:10 4.40 00:16:39
1642 CAMPONESCHI RICCARDO RUNCARD SM45 00:46:10 4.40 00:16:39
1643 F DEI RACHELE A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SF45 00:46:10 4.40 00:16:39
1644 BOVE ANIELLO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM50 00:46:11 4.40 00:16:40
1645 VENARUBEA MASSIMO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM55 00:46:11 4.40 00:16:40
1646 F DEL VECCHIO ARIANNA ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SF40 00:46:12 4.40 00:16:41
1647 SCIPIONI EMANUEL PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:46:12 4.40 00:16:41
1648 ROSATI ALESSANDRO FARATLETICA SM45 00:46:13 4.40 00:16:42
1649 F LUNADEI ALESSANDRA A.S.D. ATLETICA L'AQUILA SF 00:46:13 4.40 00:16:42
1650 CARISSIMI ANDREA PODISTICA SETTECAMINI - ROMA SM 00:46:13 4.40 00:16:42
1651 REBECCHINI MARCELLO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM 00:46:13 4.40 00:16:42
1652 MARANO EMANUELE MARATHON TRUPPEN A.S.D.DILETTANTISTI SM50 00:46:13 4.40 00:16:42
1653 MONTI GUIDO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM60 00:46:14 4.40 00:16:43
1654 F AGRUMI STEFANIA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF 00:46:14 4.40 00:16:43
1655 GRANELLI MARCO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:46:14 4.40 00:16:43
1656 CASTORINA ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:46:14 4.40 00:16:43
1657 SALUCCI TIZIANO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM40 00:46:15 4.40 00:16:44
1658 CRISTOFARI PIETRO ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SM65 00:46:15 4.40 00:16:44
1659 F AL QARYOUTI BEISSAN G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF50 00:46:15 4.40 00:16:44
1660 PINI PAOLO RUNCARD SM 00:46:15 4.40 00:16:44
1661 F SARTORELLI ALESSANDRA RUNCARD SF 00:46:16 4.40 00:16:45
1662 CAMPANELLI ANDREA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:46:16 4.40 00:16:45
1663 ATZENI PIETRO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:46:16 4.40 00:16:45
1664 GALIENI LORENZO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM40 00:46:16 4.40 00:16:45
1665 CARIOLI GIAMPAOLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1666 F LEONCINI ELEONORA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1667 CENCIONI PAOLO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM55 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1668 GAVA NICCOLO' RUNCARD SM 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1669 FAINELLI EMANUELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1670 BASILICO MAURO MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM65 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1671 RUNCI SEBASTIANO GSBR SM35 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1672 BRASILI LUIGINO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM60 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1673 F CAMPOLI VALENTINA POFISPORTIVA SF 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1674 DI PAOLO ALESSANDRO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM50 00:46:17 4.41 00:16:46
1675 FELIZIANI MARCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:46:18 4.41 00:16:47
1676 SCHINA FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:46:18 4.41 00:16:47
1677 F D'ATRIA MARTINA GSBR SF35 00:46:18 4.41 00:16:47
1678 F TOMBOLINI LETIZIA A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SF 00:46:18 4.41 00:16:47
1679 MAZZONESCHI SERGIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 00:46:19 4.41 00:16:48
1680 F DI MURRO FEDERICA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF 00:46:19 4.41 00:16:48



1681 VASQUEZ CHAVEZ PIERO ROMOLO RUNCARD PM 00:46:19 4.41 00:16:48
1682 MARAI DANIELE A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM40 00:46:19 4.41 00:16:48
1683 LANDI LORENZO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM45 00:46:19 4.41 00:16:48
1684 ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO SM65 00:46:19 4.41 00:16:48
1685 MANCOSU MASSIMO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:46:20 4.41 00:16:49
1686 CAPUTI ANTONIO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE ASD SM45 00:46:20 4.41 00:16:49
1687 SEPE ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:46:20 4.41 00:16:49
1688 BENCIVENGA GIUSEPPE A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM45 00:46:21 4.41 00:16:50
1689 BIAGETTI STEFANO A.S.D. AT RUNNING SM60 00:46:21 4.41 00:16:50
1690 LEVA DANIEL RUNCARD SM 00:46:21 4.41 00:16:50
1691 LIPOLI FRANCO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM60 00:46:22 4.41 00:16:51
1692 ALDROVANDI FABIO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM55 00:46:22 4.41 00:16:51
1693 ARCHILEI DANIELE A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM40 00:46:22 4.41 00:16:51
1694 MARINO MARCO BRAVETTARUNNERS SM50 00:46:23 4.41 00:16:52
1695 SINATTI SIMONE DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:46:23 4.41 00:16:52
1696 PETRUCCI STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:46:23 4.41 00:16:52
1697 CARCONI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:46:23 4.41 00:16:52
1698 TRAPANESE CHRISTIAN ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM 00:46:24 4.41 00:16:53
1699 FRANGELLA ALESSANDRO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM35 00:46:24 4.41 00:16:53
1700 FLESCA GIOVANNI A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 00:46:24 4.41 00:16:53
1701 GARRONI LEONARDO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM 00:46:24 4.41 00:16:53
1702 DI BLASIO GIOVANNI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:46:24 4.41 00:16:53
1703 RUSCITTI ILIO SM40 00:46:25 4.41 00:16:54
1704 TOMASSI PAOLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 00:46:25 4.41 00:16:54
1705 RIOSA GIUSEPPE GSBR SM55 00:46:26 4.41 00:16:55
1706 FLESCA ANDREA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 00:46:26 4.41 00:16:55
1707 SANTORO ANDREA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:46:26 4.41 00:16:55
1708 ALTIERI GIUSEPPE SM55 00:46:26 4.41 00:16:55
1709 GELLI ALESSANDRO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 00:46:26 4.41 00:16:55
1710 F PATACCA CAMILLA ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SF40 00:46:26 4.41 00:16:55
1711 F CICCOTELLI GLORIA UISP COMITATO TERR.LE PESCARA SF60 00:46:26 4.41 00:16:55
1712 SANTORO SIMONE ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM35 00:46:26 4.41 00:16:55
1713 CIANGOLA EMANUELE ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM50 00:46:26 4.41 00:16:55
1714 GIULI NICOLO' RUNCARD SM 00:46:27 4.42 00:16:56
1715 SIMONETTI ANTONIO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM35 00:46:27 4.42 00:16:56
1716 ATZENI FAUSTO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM40 00:46:27 4.42 00:16:56
1717 F PAGLIA TAMARA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF50 00:46:28 4.42 00:16:57
1718 SANTORO GIUSEPPE SM35 00:46:28 4.42 00:16:57
1719 BETTOZZI ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:46:28 4.42 00:16:57
1720 FAVA MARCO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:46:29 4.42 00:16:58
1721 GANGEMI EMANUELE IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM35 00:46:29 4.42 00:16:58
1722 COLOMBU EMANUELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:46:29 4.42 00:16:58
1723 STELLATO SIMONE RUNCARD SM 00:46:29 4.42 00:16:58
1724 ZAGARELLA DARIO RUNCARD SM 00:46:29 4.42 00:16:58
1725 F PACETTI SARAH IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SF50 00:46:30 4.42 00:16:59
1726 BARBUTO FEDERICO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 00:46:30 4.42 00:16:59
1727 SAPUTO SIMONE ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM 00:46:30 4.42 00:16:59
1728 MAROTTA RICCARDO RUNCARD SM 00:46:31 4.42 00:17:00
1729 STILLO BRUNO A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM65 00:46:31 4.42 00:17:00
1730 F AULENTA ROSA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 00:46:32 4.42 00:17:01
1731 SIMONELLI FLAVIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 00:46:32 4.42 00:17:01
1732 SGLAVO VINCENZO ASD ENEA SM65 00:46:32 4.42 00:17:01
1733 CEGLIE FRANCESCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:46:33 4.42 00:17:02
1734 F ANTONINI PATRIZIA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF55 00:46:33 4.42 00:17:02
1735 F KOWALCZUK CAROLINA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF45 00:46:33 4.42 00:17:02
1736 REALI PAOLO A.S.D. ACSI FUTURATLETICA SM45 00:46:33 4.42 00:17:02
1737 F PIRAS ROBERTA SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SF50 00:46:33 4.42 00:17:02
1738 FIDANZA OSVALDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:46:33 4.42 00:17:02
1739 BERTI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:46:34 4.42 00:17:03
1740 ROSAPANE FABIO NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA SM45 00:46:34 4.42 00:17:03
1741 VITTORINI STEFANO RUNCARD SM35 00:46:34 4.42 00:17:03
1742 CAPPELLINI NICOLA LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:46:34 4.42 00:17:03
1743 F ZECCHI VALENTINA RUNCARD SF40 00:46:35 4.42 00:17:04
1744 GERMAI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:46:36 4.42 00:17:05
1745 F SOLTYKIEWICZ MALGORZATA BEATA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:46:36 4.42 00:17:05
1746 F ROCCO FILOMENA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF35 00:46:36 4.42 00:17:05
1747 FAGNANI UMBERTO RUNCARD SM35 00:46:37 4.43 00:17:06
1748 CAPPELLA ROBERTO RUNCARD SM50 00:46:37 4.43 00:17:06
1749 RIBUSTINI GIANLUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:46:37 4.43 00:17:06
1750 SQUINTANI LORENZO RUNCARD SM35 00:46:37 4.43 00:17:06
1751 PICCHI SIMONE A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM50 00:46:37 4.43 00:17:06
1752 LAS ERAS RYAN OLIVER RUNCARD SM35 00:46:37 4.43 00:17:06
1753 F VILLANI GIULIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:46:38 4.43 00:17:07
1754 AMALFITANO VITO ASD FORTI E VELOCI SM50 00:46:38 4.43 00:17:07
1755 RUSCITO DAVIDE A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI SM35 00:46:38 4.43 00:17:07
1756 FIORAMANTI GIORDANO A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS SM35 00:46:39 4.43 00:17:08
1757 MONETA MASSIMILIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:46:39 4.43 00:17:08
1758 IACONIS GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM60 00:46:39 4.43 00:17:08
1759 F DE ANGELIS MARTINA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF 00:46:39 4.43 00:17:08
1760 VERZASCHI JACOPO ASD CIRCOLO TENNIS EUR SM 00:46:39 4.43 00:17:08
1761 DE MASSIMI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:46:40 4.43 00:17:09
1762 FOIS ALEXANDRO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 00:46:40 4.43 00:17:09
1763 F CAPRI SARA A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SF40 00:46:40 4.43 00:17:09
1764 AVOLIO GIUSEPPE FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM60 00:46:40 4.43 00:17:09
1765 LONGANO NICOLA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:46:40 4.43 00:17:09
1766 RIVETTI ANDREA A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM 00:46:41 4.43 00:17:10
1767 TEMPRA CARLO GSBR SM65 00:46:41 4.43 00:17:10
1768 MASSIMI ERNESTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 00:46:41 4.43 00:17:10
1769 RUGGERI DIEGO ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SM50 00:46:41 4.43 00:17:10
1770 BOI ANTONIO GSBR SM45 00:46:42 4.43 00:17:11
1771 F SANTUCCI CLAUDIA A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF35 00:46:42 4.43 00:17:11
1772 FERRAZ DE MENEZES SACRAMENTO PAULO JORGE RUNCARD SM45 00:46:42 4.43 00:17:11
1773 FOSSATI TOMMASO RUNCARD SM40 00:46:42 4.43 00:17:11
1774 PASTORELLI LEONARDO RUNCARD SM 00:46:43 4.43 00:17:12



1775 F DE CONCILIIS MANUELA ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SF45 00:46:43 4.43 00:17:12
1776 BAJAJ HASSAN AS.TRA. ROMA SM60 00:46:43 4.43 00:17:12
1777 FONTI ROBERTO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:46:43 4.43 00:17:12
1778 DENTE EDOARDO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM 00:46:43 4.43 00:17:12
1779 NARSETE STEFANO ASD FORRESTEAM SM55 00:46:43 4.43 00:17:12
1780 MORDANINI MAURO RUNCARD SM50 00:46:43 4.43 00:17:12
1781 F SIMONE PONZO STEFANIA RUNCARD SF35 00:46:44 4.43 00:17:13
1782 COLOGGI DANIELE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM35 00:46:44 4.43 00:17:13
1783 SCATENA GIANLUCA ASD POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA CAPISTRELLO SM 00:46:44 4.43 00:17:13
1784 ANZALONE ANDREA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM35 00:46:45 4.43 00:17:14
1785 ZACCARI MICHELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:46:45 4.43 00:17:14
1786 POTENZA GIANNI X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM60 00:46:45 4.43 00:17:14
1787 BURATTI FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:46:45 4.43 00:17:14
1788 F PARISSE VALENTINA G.S. AVEZZANO SF40 00:46:45 4.43 00:17:14
1789 SCALZO DAVIDE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:46:45 4.43 00:17:14
1790 ROMANO DANILO STEFANO RUNCARD SM60 00:46:45 4.43 00:17:14
1791 SALCINI ALESSANDRO MARIA RUNCARD SM55 00:46:46 4.43 00:17:15
1792 CHIARELLI MICHELE RUNCARD SM50 00:46:46 4.43 00:17:15
1793 F MICONI MILA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SF55 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1794 DI LUISE PAOLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1795 DI RUBBO VINCENZO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM55 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1796 SIMONE MATTEO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1797 PAONE DAVIDE LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1798 PANTANO DIEGO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM45 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1799 F DI MARCO LARA ASD POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA CAPISTRELLO SF35 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1800 F GRANI CRISTINA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF50 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1801 PASCARELLA MICHELE PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1802 CASTELLI CRISTIANO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:46:47 4.44 00:17:16
1803 RUBINI ALESSANDRO TERNI TRIATHLON A.S.D SM60 00:46:48 4.44 00:17:17
1804 DE VECCHIS FABIO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM 00:46:48 4.44 00:17:17
1805 GUERRERO FLORES CHRISTIAN PAUL RUNCARD SM35 00:46:48 4.44 00:17:17
1806 CONCA GIUSEPPE GERARDO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM60 00:46:48 4.44 00:17:17
1807 F CASTELLANI SILVIA MONTECALVI TRAIL SF40 00:46:48 4.44 00:17:17
1808 F MINETTI ANNALISA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:46:49 4.44 00:17:18
1809 MANFREDI MARCO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM50 00:46:49 4.44 00:17:18
1810 LEONETTI DARIO ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO SM45 00:46:50 4.44 00:17:19
1811 FEDERICI AUGUSTO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:46:50 4.44 00:17:19
1812 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:46:50 4.44 00:17:19
1813 CIANI FABIO OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS ASD SM55 00:46:50 4.44 00:17:19
1814 CITTADINO ROBERTO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:46:50 4.44 00:17:19
1815 PONZIANI ANDREA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:46:51 4.44 00:17:20
1816 CARUSO FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:46:51 4.44 00:17:20
1817 GROTTAROLI MAURO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:46:51 4.44 00:17:20
1818 DUBLA PAOLO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM40 00:46:51 4.44 00:17:20
1819 F VELTRI PATRIZIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF50 00:46:51 4.44 00:17:20
1820 DI SILVESTRE MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:46:51 4.44 00:17:20
1821 F TISSI EMANUELA GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SF50 00:46:51 4.44 00:17:20
1822 SCAROLA MASSIMO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:46:52 4.44 00:17:21
1823 ALAGIA GIUSEPPE CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM60 00:46:52 4.44 00:17:21
1824 BOCCI MICHELE NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION SM45 00:46:53 4.44 00:17:22
1825 FRATICELLI MATTEO ASD MANFREDONIA CORRE SM 00:46:53 4.44 00:17:22
1826 FATICANTI MARCO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM50 00:46:53 4.44 00:17:22
1827 VITALE DAVID TIVOLI MARATHON SM35 00:46:53 4.44 00:17:22
1828 F DONVITO SOFIA TEAM SEMPREDICORSA ASD SF 00:46:55 4.44 00:17:24
1829 DE MARZO NICHOLAS OLA MOVEMENT ASD SM 00:46:55 4.44 00:17:24
1830 VITALE STEFANO A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM55 00:46:55 4.44 00:17:24
1831 BERTINI LUCA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM 00:46:55 4.44 00:17:24
1832 F MINISTRINI AZZURRA SSD LA SPOLETONORCIA SRL SF40 00:46:55 4.44 00:17:24
1833 LODI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:46:55 4.44 00:17:24
1834 PANTELLINI FRANCESCO GSBR SM 00:46:55 4.44 00:17:24
1835 IMBIMBO ANDREA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM40 00:46:55 4.44 00:17:24
1836 SALVINI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM 00:46:55 4.44 00:17:24
1837 F QUARESIMA VIVIANA ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SF45 00:46:56 4.44 00:17:25
1838 AVOSSA EMANUELE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:46:56 4.44 00:17:25
1839 SCARDALA STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:46:56 4.44 00:17:25
1840 MARCHESE FILIPPO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM 00:46:57 4.45 00:17:26
1841 MARINO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM 00:46:57 4.45 00:17:26
1842 F LORENZETTI SILVIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:46:57 4.45 00:17:26
1843 BATTELLO ALESSANDRO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM45 00:46:57 4.45 00:17:26
1844 GALLETTI MASSIMO A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM35 00:46:58 4.45 00:17:27
1845 DI MARCO MATTIA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM 00:46:58 4.45 00:17:27
1846 F WOLF STEFFI KORDULA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:46:59 4.45 00:17:28
1847 TOSI RICCARDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1848 LATINO MANUEL ROMA OSTIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1849 F ULERI MARTA ATLETICA PEGASO SF45 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1850 NESTA MIRCO A.S.D. AT RUNNING SM50 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1851 CIALLELLA STEFANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1852 CASAMASSA ALESSIO RUNCARD SM 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1853 F VIGNOLA MARTINA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1854 PANICCIA ANDREA CROSS TRAINING ITALIA ASDILETTANTISTICA SM35 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1855 ASTORINO ALESSIO RUNCARD SM40 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1856 ASCIOLLA DAMIANO ASD G.S. VV.F. F.SORGINI ROMA SM35 00:47:00 4.45 00:17:29
1857 VIGIANI ANDREA A.S.D. AT RUNNING SM55 00:47:01 4.45 00:17:30
1858 F BREGA MARISA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF40 00:47:01 4.45 00:17:30
1859 MESSINA LUCA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:47:01 4.45 00:17:30
1860 GHILARI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM50 00:47:03 4.45 00:17:32
1861 CORBO GIANLUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:47:03 4.45 00:17:32
1862 CRESCENZI ANDREA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 00:47:03 4.45 00:17:32
1863 LO JACONO FLAVIO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM35 00:47:03 4.45 00:17:32
1864 ROSATI VALERIO RUNCARD SM40 00:47:04 4.45 00:17:33
1865 F ORTICA YLENIA RUNCARD SF 00:47:04 4.45 00:17:33
1866 FRANCIOLINI MARIO A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM50 00:47:04 4.45 00:17:33
1867 GERARCHINI ALESSIO RUNCARD SM 00:47:05 4.45 00:17:34
1868 VELLUCCI IVANO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 00:47:05 4.45 00:17:34



1869 COLABUCCI ANDREA RUNCARD SM55 00:47:05 4.45 00:17:34
1870 PIANESE TOBIA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 00:47:06 4.45 00:17:35
1871 RICCIONI GABRIELE A.S.D RUNCORE SM40 00:47:06 4.45 00:17:35
1872 DI CARLANTONIO MICHELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:47:06 4.45 00:17:35
1873 VALENTINI RAFFAELE ZERO WATT A.S.D. SM55 00:47:06 4.45 00:17:35
1874 F CONTE CINZIA POLISP. DILETT. PARALLELO 39 SF50 00:47:06 4.45 00:17:35
1875 CENTOFANTI CAMILLO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM60 00:47:06 4.45 00:17:35
1876 CAIA ANTONIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:47:07 4.46 00:17:36
1877 F DE IULIIS MANUELA ATLETICA VENAFRO SF35 00:47:07 4.46 00:17:36
1878 PELLEGRINI GIULIO PISA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB SM35 00:47:07 4.46 00:17:36
1879 F GASPONI ALESSIA ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SF50 00:47:08 4.46 00:17:37
1880 FUSCO LIBERATO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:47:08 4.46 00:17:37
1881 IANNONE IVAN LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:47:08 4.46 00:17:37
1882 D'ISA GIOVANNI CAIVANO RUNNERS SM55 00:47:08 4.46 00:17:37
1883 MASSIMIANI GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:47:08 4.46 00:17:37
1884 MACCARRONE ANDREA RUNCARD SM45 00:47:09 4.46 00:17:38
1885 CUSUMANO FRANCESCO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM 00:47:09 4.46 00:17:38
1886 GATTARI DANIELE RUNCARD SM 00:47:09 4.46 00:17:38
1887 F TOGNI ELETTRA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF35 00:47:09 4.46 00:17:38
1888 F CASCIANI LAURA RUNCARD SF45 00:47:09 4.46 00:17:38
1889 F BARTOLI ANTONELLA PODISTICA TUSCIA A.S.D. SF40 00:47:09 4.46 00:17:38
1890 BELLARDONI MATTIA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM45 00:47:09 4.46 00:17:38
1891 NULLI ALESSANDRO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM60 00:47:09 4.46 00:17:38
1892 VERRATI ROBERTO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM70 00:47:09 4.46 00:17:38
1893 PELOSIO SERGIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:47:10 4.46 00:17:39
1894 IANNONE ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:47:10 4.46 00:17:39
1895 GIANNINI GIORGIO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM55 00:47:10 4.46 00:17:39
1896 COCCIOLO ISMAELE RUNCARD SM55 00:47:10 4.46 00:17:39
1897 DI MARZIO CRISTIAN FERNANDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:47:10 4.46 00:17:39
1898 CONTEGIACOMO VALERIO RUNCARD SM 00:47:10 4.46 00:17:39
1899 REALMUTO FRANCESCO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:47:10 4.46 00:17:39
1900 D'ATTILIO DIEGO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM45 00:47:10 4.46 00:17:39
1901 PAPEO PASQUALE ANTONIO GSBR SM55 00:47:11 4.46 00:17:40
1902 DE SANTIS MARCO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM40 00:47:11 4.46 00:17:40
1903 ACQUARULO GENNARO GSBR SM60 00:47:11 4.46 00:17:40
1904 ONORATO GINO GSBR SM60 00:47:11 4.46 00:17:40
1905 PORTAS MAURIZIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:47:12 4.46 00:17:41
1906 D'ERRICO MARCELLO RUNCARD SM35 00:47:12 4.46 00:17:41
1907 CIMIGNOLI FILIPPO A.S.D. GO RUNNING PM 00:47:13 4.46 00:17:42
1908 PARADISI MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:47:13 4.46 00:17:42
1909 DE MASI GIAMPAOLO RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM55 00:47:13 4.46 00:17:42
1910 VITALI ANDREA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:47:13 4.46 00:17:42
1911 F VALENTE BARBARA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SF55 00:47:13 4.46 00:17:42
1912 F PUYBAREAU MANAUD MARIE LAURE ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SF55 00:47:13 4.46 00:17:42
1913 CERULLI RICCARDO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:47:13 4.46 00:17:42
1914 DI PAOLO NANDO GS GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA LOCALE AVEZZANO SM50 00:47:14 4.46 00:17:43
1915 DURAND STÉPHANE RUNCARD SM55 00:47:14 4.46 00:17:43
1916 F URSI ISA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF55 00:47:14 4.46 00:17:43
1917 JACCHIA MATTEO MARIO LUIGI RUNCARD SM 00:47:14 4.46 00:17:43
1918 PIETRONI MASSIMILIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:47:15 4.46 00:17:44
1919 ZANGHERI FABIO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM55 00:47:15 4.46 00:17:44
1920 ENEI ANDREA SM55 00:47:15 4.46 00:17:44
1921 F DORIA SUSANNA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF55 00:47:15 4.46 00:17:44
1922 LA BANCA EGIDIO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM 00:47:16 4.46 00:17:45
1923 TOMASSETTI LEONARDO RUNCARD SM35 00:47:16 4.46 00:17:45
1924 BONDATTI ROBERTO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM55 00:47:16 4.46 00:17:45
1925 CROBU GIUSEPPINO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM70 00:47:16 4.46 00:17:45
1926 GIORDANO FRANCESCO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM55 00:47:17 4.47 00:17:46
1927 FELICI CRISTIAN LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:47:17 4.47 00:17:46
1928 GIOVANAZZI GIANMARCO RUNCARD SM35 00:47:17 4.47 00:17:46
1929 CONFIADO EDGARDO JR DIGNO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM50 00:47:18 4.47 00:17:47
1930 GALLESE ROBERTO RUNCARD SM45 00:47:18 4.47 00:17:47
1931 FARINA DARIO PODISTREE ASD SM60 00:47:18 4.47 00:17:47
1932 PAGANO ILDEBRANDO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM 00:47:19 4.47 00:17:48
1933 TERRONE ANTONIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:47:20 4.47 00:17:49
1934 CIARCIA FAUSTINO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:47:20 4.47 00:17:49
1935 DE ANGELIS STEFANO ASD PICCHIORUNNING SM45 00:47:20 4.47 00:17:49
1936 SEBASTIANELLI FRANCESCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:47:20 4.47 00:17:49
1937 PALLADINI MASSIMO COLLECTION ATLETICA SAMBENEDET SM65 00:47:20 4.47 00:17:49
1938 D'ATTILIA LORENZO SAVERIO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM35 00:47:20 4.47 00:17:49
1939 F GUANTINI ANASTASIA ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SF 00:47:20 4.47 00:17:49
1940 MARATEA GIORGIO RUNCARD SM35 00:47:20 4.47 00:17:49
1941 F MARZIALI NIVA ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI SF40 00:47:21 4.47 00:17:50
1942 F DI SALVO VERONICA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF45 00:47:21 4.47 00:17:50
1943 MAGNAPANE ARNALDO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM45 00:47:21 4.47 00:17:50
1944 NICOLELLA MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM35 00:47:22 4.47 00:17:51
1945 ALTOBELLI LUCA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:47:22 4.47 00:17:51
1946 PAOLETTI PATRIZIO RUNCARD SM40 00:47:22 4.47 00:17:51
1947 PISTILLO ALESSANDRO PODISTI VALMONTONE SM40 00:47:23 4.47 00:17:52
1948 MONTORI FEDERICO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM45 00:47:23 4.47 00:17:52
1949 LOFFREDO GENNARO A.S.D. 'IL PARCO' SM50 00:47:23 4.47 00:17:52
1950 MONTEBELLI DANIELE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 00:47:23 4.47 00:17:52
1951 PIRANDELLO GIANMARCO AICS COMITATO PROVINCIALE FROSINONE SM 00:47:23 4.47 00:17:52
1952 DI PIETRO ARMANDO SM40 00:47:23 4.47 00:17:52
1953 ANGELETTI FRANCESCO A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM40 00:47:24 4.47 00:17:53
1954 PROIETTO UGO IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM50 00:47:25 4.47 00:17:54
1955 MASTRACCO ANGELO STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI SM65 00:47:25 4.47 00:17:54
1956 CERRONE MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM60 00:47:26 4.47 00:17:55
1957 CACCIAPAGLIA LEONARDO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM40 00:47:26 4.47 00:17:55
1958 D'ADDIO ALESSANDRO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM45 00:47:27 4.48 00:17:56
1959 FARINELLI FABRIZIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:47:27 4.48 00:17:56
1960 CELLUPICA VALERIO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM40 00:47:27 4.48 00:17:56
1961 F FIORILLO SARA IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SF40 00:47:27 4.48 00:17:56
1962 TRIOLA ROBERTO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM55 00:47:28 4.48 00:17:57



1963 RAVERA EMILIANO TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SM50 00:47:28 4.48 00:17:57
1964 MUSTONE VALENTINO RUNCARD SM 00:47:28 4.48 00:17:57
1965 VIOLA MARIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:47:28 4.48 00:17:57
1966 HOLL PAOLO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:47:28 4.48 00:17:57
1967 ALFIERI SIMONE RUNCARD SM35 00:47:28 4.48 00:17:57
1968 F BOCCETTI MARTINA RUNCARD SF 00:47:28 4.48 00:17:57
1969 MORETTI PAOLO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SM55 00:47:28 4.48 00:17:57
1970 CIMINELLI FRANCO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM35 00:47:29 4.48 00:17:58
1971 BORRO ALESSIO RUNCARD PM 00:47:29 4.48 00:17:58
1972 CAPPARELLA MAURIZIO RUNCARD SM50 00:47:29 4.48 00:17:58
1973 PICCARI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:47:29 4.48 00:17:58
1974 TARABORELLI EMILIANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:47:29 4.48 00:17:58
1975 RONZULLI SEBASTIANO RUNCARD SM35 00:47:29 4.48 00:17:58
1976 D'ALESSIO ALEXIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:47:30 4.48 00:17:59
1977 BESCHI EMANUELE RUN & SMILE ASD SM50 00:47:30 4.48 00:17:59
1978 MATTIOLI ANDREA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:47:30 4.48 00:17:59
1979 MAURA ANTONIO ATLETICA CECCANO SM50 00:47:30 4.48 00:17:59
1980 MAZZONI DANIELE RUNCARD SM45 00:47:31 4.48 00:18:00
1981 BARTOLONI MICHELE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:47:31 4.48 00:18:00
1982 ABATE FAUSTO RUNCARD SM35 00:47:32 4.48 00:18:01
1983 FERRETTI SIMONE RUNCARD SM50 00:47:32 4.48 00:18:01
1984 BELLUOMO ENRICO TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SM40 00:47:32 4.48 00:18:01
1985 LUCCI ALESSIO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM 00:47:32 4.48 00:18:01
1986 RAPONI LUCA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM40 00:47:32 4.48 00:18:01
1987 SPINA ANGELO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:47:33 4.48 00:18:02
1988 F GOVERNATORI GIOVANNA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF50 00:47:33 4.48 00:18:02
1989 TREMORI MICHELE RUNCARD SM35 00:47:33 4.48 00:18:02
1990 SALAS ELIO FLAVIANO FIDAL RUNCARD SM 00:47:33 4.48 00:18:02
1991 DE GASPERIS DOMENICO RUNCARD SM45 00:47:33 4.48 00:18:02
1992 ALIBERTI RINALDO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM45 00:47:33 4.48 00:18:02
1993 F BOVA MARIA CRISTINA RUNCARD SF 00:47:33 4.48 00:18:02
1994 MARTA DARIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:47:34 4.48 00:18:03
1995 DI CARLO CRISTIANO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM40 00:47:34 4.48 00:18:03
1996 LAMANNA ROBERTO RUNCARD SM60 00:47:34 4.48 00:18:03
1997 MASCARO ANTONIO GSBR SM60 00:47:34 4.48 00:18:03
1998 F MORABITO ALLEGRA RUNCARD SF 00:47:34 4.48 00:18:03
1999 SORRENTINO GIOVANNI ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM50 00:47:34 4.48 00:18:03
2000 F DI SALVATORE ANNA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF60 00:47:34 4.48 00:18:03
2001 DI PIETRO ROBERTO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM65 00:47:35 4.48 00:18:04
2002 SERRU EMILIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:47:35 4.48 00:18:04
2003 LUCARINI CLAUDIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:47:35 4.48 00:18:04
2004 DI FELICE MARCO RUNCARD SM45 00:47:35 4.48 00:18:04
2005 F DI ROCCO GIOVANNA ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO AF 00:47:35 4.48 00:18:04
2006 F CEORNEI ANA MARIA ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SF45 00:47:35 4.48 00:18:04
2007 AQUINO EMILIO RUNCARD SM35 00:47:36 4.48 00:18:05
2008 F ROVIS ELISABETTA TUSCOLANA SSD SF40 00:47:36 4.48 00:18:05
2009 RUGGERI RICCARDO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM70 00:47:36 4.48 00:18:05
2010 BELLI ROBERTO RUNCARD SM70 00:47:37 4.49 00:18:06
2011 F DANTE FRANCESCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:47:37 4.49 00:18:06
2012 ANTI LORENZO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM45 00:47:37 4.49 00:18:06
2013 CIUFFA LUDOVICO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM40 00:47:38 4.49 00:18:07
2014 BALDANZA FRANCESCO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM35 00:47:38 4.49 00:18:07
2015 BELLUCCI STEFANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:47:38 4.49 00:18:07
2016 F MALLIA MARIA LETIZIA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF45 00:47:38 4.49 00:18:07
2017 COPPARI MATTEO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:47:38 4.49 00:18:07
2018 BALDUINI SIMONE A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM 00:47:38 4.49 00:18:07
2019 F RIZZONI MIMOSA FARATLETICA SF35 00:47:38 4.49 00:18:07
2020 LOTTI GIACOMO RUNCARD SM 00:47:39 4.49 00:18:08
2021 ZIOMEK MATEUSZ KAMIL PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:47:39 4.49 00:18:08
2022 BUCCI DANIELE S.S. DILETTANTISTICA BELLE ARTI SM45 00:47:39 4.49 00:18:08
2023 ARCARA CARLO A.S.D. TRINACRIA PALERMO SM50 00:47:39 4.49 00:18:08
2024 DIWA RANDY RUNCARD SM50 00:47:39 4.49 00:18:08
2025 F SACCHETTONI LAURA ASD FORRESTEAM SF50 00:47:39 4.49 00:18:08
2026 DI CARLO FRANCESCO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM 00:47:40 4.49 00:18:09
2027 AMORUSO MANZARI MICHELANGELO RUNCARD SM 00:47:40 4.49 00:18:09
2028 LOMARTIRE TONI ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM50 00:47:40 4.49 00:18:09
2029 F FORGIA CRISTINA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF40 00:47:40 4.49 00:18:09
2030 CIAFFONE MASSIMO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM60 00:47:41 4.49 00:18:10
2031 NIGRELLI PAOLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:47:41 4.49 00:18:10
2032 CETERONI LUCA GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM55 00:47:41 4.49 00:18:10
2033 BEDODI ALBERTO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM40 00:47:41 4.49 00:18:10
2034 BARILARO GIUSEPPE IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM40 00:47:42 4.49 00:18:11
2035 F SAINT AMOUR VERDIANA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF 00:47:42 4.49 00:18:11
2036 RAMAZZOTTI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:47:42 4.49 00:18:11
2037 ALBERINO ORESTE ASD EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM PA SM65 00:47:42 4.49 00:18:11
2038 PICCHIONI DANIELE GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM50 00:47:42 4.49 00:18:11
2039 FORASIEPI MARCO AURELIO LA FONTANINA ASD SM45 00:47:42 4.49 00:18:11
2040 F CALDARONE ADRIANA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF35 00:47:42 4.49 00:18:11
2041 TREBICIANI CARLO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 00:47:43 4.49 00:18:12
2042 PIERDOMENICO GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM45 00:47:43 4.49 00:18:12
2043 BATTAGLIA MAURIZIO TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SM60 00:47:43 4.49 00:18:12
2044 FONTANA ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:47:43 4.49 00:18:12
2045 SORRENTINO MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:47:44 4.49 00:18:13
2046 PIACENTINI GIOVANNI IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM55 00:47:44 4.49 00:18:13
2047 MONTOZZI SIMONE SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM45 00:47:44 4.49 00:18:13
2048 SESSA CARMINE A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM55 00:47:44 4.49 00:18:13
2049 LARDO MARIO RUNCARD SM60 00:47:44 4.49 00:18:13
2050 CORTESE ARMANDO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM45 00:47:44 4.49 00:18:13
2051 LIPIZZI FABIO ASD RIEQUILIBRIO SM60 00:47:44 4.49 00:18:13
2052 FALCONE ANTONIO RUNCARD SM45 00:47:45 4.49 00:18:14
2053 FRANI LUCIO BIAGIO G.S. AVEZZANO SM50 00:47:45 4.49 00:18:14
2054 F QUIJANO RODRIGUEZ DAMARYS RUNCARD SF55 00:47:45 4.49 00:18:14
2055 DI BONA MATTEO RUNCARD SM 00:47:45 4.49 00:18:14
2056 BORGIANNI STEFANO RUNCARD SM60 00:47:45 4.49 00:18:14



2057 SALVUCCI FEDERICO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:47:45 4.49 00:18:14
2058 DEL GATTO VALERIO RUNCARD SM 00:47:46 4.49 00:18:15
2059 BARABUCCI NAZZARENO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:47:46 4.49 00:18:15
2060 PASQUALI MARCO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM60 00:47:47 4.50 00:18:16
2061 GENTILE SANTINO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:47:47 4.50 00:18:16
2062 SETTESOLDI PAOLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:47:47 4.50 00:18:16
2063 DE SIMONE EUGENIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2064 F ANCONA CARLA ASD FORRESTEAM SF60 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2065 F MANICINI GIADA ATLETICA VENAFRO SF35 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2066 MARTONE MARIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2067 F RANIERI ILARIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2068 GROSSI MARIO ZERO WATT A.S.D. SM55 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2069 F GALLIANI MONICA GS GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA LOCALE AVEZZANO SF40 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2070 MUSSI CARLO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2071 POLEGGI MARCO RUNCARD SM40 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2072 URBANI DANIELE FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM55 00:47:48 4.50 00:18:17
2073 F CIPROTTI ANTONELLA ATL. GENAZZANO SF40 00:47:49 4.50 00:18:18
2074 ESCOBANAS PIERRE ANTHONY CRUZ LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:47:49 4.50 00:18:18
2075 F DI MATTEO ANNA SOMMA RUNNING ASD SF45 00:47:49 4.50 00:18:18
2076 LAVITOLA LIVIO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM55 00:47:49 4.50 00:18:18
2077 CARLUCCI FRANCESCO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:47:49 4.50 00:18:18
2078 MARINO BRUNO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM 00:47:49 4.50 00:18:18
2079 F GRAVANTE VALERIA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF45 00:47:50 4.50 00:18:19
2080 OLIVOTTO MARCO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM45 00:47:50 4.50 00:18:19
2081 BAZAILLE CHARLES MARIE OLIVIE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:47:50 4.50 00:18:19
2082 CAIRA ANTONIO ARPINO RUNNING ASD SM35 00:47:50 4.50 00:18:19
2083 LACROCE EMANUELE ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM55 00:47:51 4.50 00:18:20
2084 DI ROCCO LORENZO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM 00:47:51 4.50 00:18:20
2085 TAGLIA MASSIMO PODISTICA SETTECAMINI - ROMA SM35 00:47:51 4.50 00:18:20
2086 F PICCININI GIOVANNA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SF40 00:47:51 4.50 00:18:20
2087 DI VENTURA GIOVANNI A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM70 00:47:51 4.50 00:18:20
2088 MESTRE ANDREA ASD ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO SM60 00:47:51 4.50 00:18:20
2089 F VILLANI CARLA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF55 00:47:52 4.50 00:18:21
2090 IALLONARDO ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:47:52 4.50 00:18:21
2091 D'AMBROSIO MICHELE RUNCARD SM 00:47:52 4.50 00:18:21
2092 MUSELLA ANTONIO A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM55 00:47:52 4.50 00:18:21
2093 MOSCA GIOVANNI SM50 00:47:52 4.50 00:18:21
2094 F MELONI ARIANNA TIVOLI MARATHON SF40 00:47:52 4.50 00:18:21
2095 AVDIAJ EDUART A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM45 00:47:53 4.50 00:18:22
2096 F SEMENTILLI ELISA RUNFOREVER APRILIA SF40 00:47:53 4.50 00:18:22
2097 D'AIUTO ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM 00:47:53 4.50 00:18:22
2098 FAZIOLI SIMONE RUNCARD SM50 00:47:53 4.50 00:18:22
2099 BATALONI STEFANO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:47:53 4.50 00:18:22
2100 FABIANO NATALE RUNCARD SM45 00:47:53 4.50 00:18:22
2101 LOMANTO SIMONE RUNCARD SM 00:47:53 4.50 00:18:22
2102 STANZIALE ALDO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:47:53 4.50 00:18:22
2103 PAPA MICHELANGELO RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM55 00:47:54 4.50 00:18:23
2104 CONFIADO NELSON DIGNO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM50 00:47:54 4.50 00:18:23
2105 F DEL REGNO SERENA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF35 00:47:54 4.50 00:18:23
2106 F BIANCHI ALESSIA A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SF45 00:47:54 4.50 00:18:23
2107 ZAZO PIER FRANCESCO ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI SM65 00:47:55 4.50 00:18:24
2108 PERCOSSI ROBERTO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM60 00:47:55 4.50 00:18:24
2109 EMILI LUCA A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM45 00:47:55 4.50 00:18:24
2110 F PERRI EMILIA PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SF55 00:47:56 4.51 00:18:25
2111 CARROCCETTO DAVIDE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:47:56 4.51 00:18:25
2112 PACE ANTONELLO RUNCARD SM40 00:47:56 4.51 00:18:25
2113 MANGIACAPRA DAMIANO TIVOLI MARATHON SM40 00:47:56 4.51 00:18:25
2114 ANGELONI FILIPPO MARIA RUNCARD SM 00:47:56 4.51 00:18:25
2115 RICCITELLI FABIO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM65 00:47:56 4.51 00:18:25
2116 PACIFICI CARLO RUNCARD SM65 00:47:57 4.51 00:18:26
2117 RANALLI FEDERICO GSBR SM40 00:47:57 4.51 00:18:26
2118 CRISTOFANILLI MICHELE CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM45 00:47:57 4.51 00:18:26
2119 GIANUARIO FABRIZIO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM50 00:47:57 4.51 00:18:26
2120 TOMBOLINI MAURIZIO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM65 00:47:58 4.51 00:18:27
2121 INGHELMANN RICCARDO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:47:58 4.51 00:18:27
2122 PECCE MARCO RUNCARD SM35 00:47:58 4.51 00:18:27
2123 ESPOSITO GIANLUCA ASD VETRALLA RUNNERS SM55 00:47:58 4.51 00:18:27
2124 CECI ANDREA GSBR SM45 00:47:58 4.51 00:18:27
2125 FIORELLI PAOLO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM45 00:47:58 4.51 00:18:27
2126 LUCIANI ANDREA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM 00:47:58 4.51 00:18:27
2127 SASSARA ENRICO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM60 00:47:59 4.51 00:18:28
2128 ANGELOZZI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:47:59 4.51 00:18:28
2129 F SIMONELLI SIMONA POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SF45 00:48:00 4.51 00:18:29
2130 F PINCHERA ANTONELLA POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SF40 00:48:00 4.51 00:18:29
2131 F SPIRITI FRANCESCA RUNCARD SF40 00:48:00 4.51 00:18:29
2132 TRAVAGLIONE ETTORE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:48:00 4.51 00:18:29
2133 CONGIUSTA GIUSEPPE GSBR SM50 00:48:00 4.51 00:18:29
2134 TOMBERLI ALBERTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM 00:48:01 4.51 00:18:30
2135 MARRANI DANILO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:48:01 4.51 00:18:30
2136 DI FALCO DOMENICO GSBR SM60 00:48:01 4.51 00:18:30
2137 QUACQUARELLI FABIO MASSIMO RUN & SMILE ASD SM55 00:48:02 4.51 00:18:31
2138 F APPETITO CLAUDIA ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SF50 00:48:02 4.51 00:18:31
2139 F DALL'AGLIO FEDERICA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SF50 00:48:02 4.51 00:18:31
2140 VERZICCO ROBERTO GSBR SM60 00:48:02 4.51 00:18:31
2141 GRIMALDI BIAGIO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM50 00:48:02 4.51 00:18:31
2142 PIRRO SAVERIO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM65 00:48:02 4.51 00:18:31
2143 BARROS BRYCE AUSIN LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:48:02 4.51 00:18:31
2144 PANICCIA MARCO A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM35 00:48:02 4.51 00:18:31
2145 F PALMISANO MANUELA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 00:48:03 4.51 00:18:32
2146 SOFO GABRIELE RUNCARD SM 00:48:03 4.51 00:18:32
2147 MUZZI LUIGI ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 00:48:03 4.51 00:18:32
2148 ANGELONI EMILIANO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM45 00:48:03 4.51 00:18:32
2149 SPERA FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:48:03 4.51 00:18:32
2150 SCHIRALDI MICHELE GSBR SM 00:48:04 4.51 00:18:33



2151 DALIA GIUSEPPE GSBR SM50 00:48:04 4.51 00:18:33
2152 BELLINI PIETRO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM70 00:48:04 4.51 00:18:33
2153 RICUPITO GIAN LUIGI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:48:04 4.51 00:18:33
2154 TEDDE ROBERTO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:48:04 4.51 00:18:33
2155 CAPARDI MAURO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:48:04 4.51 00:18:33
2156 BIANCHETTI VALERIO ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI SM40 00:48:05 4.51 00:18:34
2157 CASSANDRI GIANCARLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:48:06 4.52 00:18:35
2158 GLINGANI MATTEO ISMAELE GSBR SM50 00:48:06 4.52 00:18:35
2159 RIVELLINO STEFANO GSBR SM45 00:48:06 4.52 00:18:35
2160 F IALLONARDI ELDINA FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SF55 00:48:07 4.52 00:18:36
2161 PARASMO MARCO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM50 00:48:07 4.52 00:18:36
2162 F MARCOZZI ALESSIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF45 00:48:07 4.52 00:18:36
2163 INGHELMANN ALESSANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:48:07 4.52 00:18:36
2164 BASCIANO ENRICO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM45 00:48:07 4.52 00:18:36
2165 JEEWATHMUNI DINAL VIDURA ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM 00:48:07 4.52 00:18:36
2166 TURILLAZZI ANDREA NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA SM55 00:48:08 4.52 00:18:37
2167 F RIDOLA FELICIA RUNCARD SF40 00:48:08 4.52 00:18:37
2168 BRIOTTI ANDREA RUNCARD SM40 00:48:08 4.52 00:18:37
2169 LISI EMILIO POL ACLI MACERATA SM45 00:48:09 4.52 00:18:38
2170 BELFIORE PAOLO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM35 00:48:09 4.52 00:18:38
2171 VELLA TANCREDI LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:48:09 4.52 00:18:38
2172 TULLIANI DANIELE RUNCARD SM35 00:48:10 4.52 00:18:39
2173 MASSACCI STEFANO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:48:10 4.52 00:18:39
2174 GIORGINI PAOLO RUNCARD SM45 00:48:10 4.52 00:18:39
2175 TORBIDONI GIULIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:48:10 4.52 00:18:39
2176 CHIARI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. SENESE MENS SANA IN CORPORE SANO SM50 00:48:11 4.52 00:18:40
2177 F CAPACCI LISA ATLETICA VALDICHIANA SF 00:48:11 4.52 00:18:40
2178 CECI VALERIO RUNCARD SM 00:48:11 4.52 00:18:40
2179 F DE FEDERICIS FRANCESCA FARATLETICA SF50 00:48:12 4.52 00:18:41
2180 NOBILI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM45 00:48:12 4.52 00:18:41
2181 CHELLINI DARIO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM50 00:48:12 4.52 00:18:41
2182 F SCIROCCHI FRANCESCA RUN & SMILE ASD SF50 00:48:12 4.52 00:18:41
2183 BONFIGLIO DOMENICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:48:12 4.52 00:18:41
2184 RECCHIA BERNARDINO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM50 00:48:12 4.52 00:18:41
2185 PILO FRANCESCO GSBR SM50 00:48:12 4.52 00:18:41
2186 PRIOLI DAVIDE RUNCARD SM45 00:48:12 4.52 00:18:41
2187 PEREZ MARIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:48:13 4.52 00:18:42
2188 F IACINO DESIRE' RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF45 00:48:13 4.52 00:18:42
2189 F PORQUEDDU CARLOTTA RUNCARD SF35 00:48:13 4.52 00:18:42
2190 FERRARI ROBERTO GSBR SM55 00:48:13 4.52 00:18:42
2191 LA ROSA FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:48:13 4.52 00:18:42
2192 OLIVIERI FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:48:14 4.52 00:18:43
2193 CASCINI ENRICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:48:14 4.52 00:18:43
2194 MARGOTTI PAOLO RUN & SMILE ASD SM60 00:48:15 4.52 00:18:44
2195 F GIOVANNINI DANIELA ASD CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI SF45 00:48:15 4.52 00:18:44
2196 STIRPE GIANNI RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM60 00:48:15 4.52 00:18:44
2197 MOCCALDI GIUSEPPE ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM60 00:48:15 4.52 00:18:44
2198 FICETOLA FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:48:16 4.53 00:18:45
2199 CUSANO MARIO A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ALVIGNANO RUNNING SM 00:48:16 4.53 00:18:45
2200 F FOCERI VINCENZINA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF45 00:48:16 4.53 00:18:45
2201 SETTANNI MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:48:16 4.53 00:18:45
2202 MANCUSI ERMANNO RUNCARD SM35 00:48:16 4.53 00:18:45
2203 MONTEFERRI MAURO ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO SM60 00:48:17 4.53 00:18:46
2204 F PAPI FRANCESCA ROMANA RUNCARD SF 00:48:17 4.53 00:18:46
2205 CROSTELLA FILIPPO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:48:17 4.53 00:18:46
2206 F BEVILACQUA FLAVIA RUNCARD SF 00:48:17 4.53 00:18:46
2207 PIETROLUCCI DARIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:48:17 4.53 00:18:46
2208 CASTAGNOLO PATRICK PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:48:17 4.53 00:18:46
2209 MORELLI FABIO RUNCARD SM50 00:48:17 4.53 00:18:46
2210 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:48:18 4.53 00:18:47
2211 F CAPECE GALEOTA TERESA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF55 00:48:18 4.53 00:18:47
2212 ROMEO CARLO ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI SM55 00:48:18 4.53 00:18:47
2213 CASTRACANE LUCIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:48:18 4.53 00:18:47
2214 F ROSELLI GUENDALINA RUNCARD SF 00:48:18 4.53 00:18:47
2215 BATTISTA ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:48:19 4.53 00:18:48
2216 VITULANO MASSIMO AS.TRA. ROMA SM50 00:48:19 4.53 00:18:48
2217 PIGNOTTI MAURIZIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:48:19 4.53 00:18:48
2218 GAETANI MIRCO AS.TRA. ROMA SM35 00:48:20 4.53 00:18:49
2219 FARAONE RICCARDO RUNCARD SM 00:48:20 4.53 00:18:49
2220 GUALDANA SIMONE ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO SM40 00:48:20 4.53 00:18:49
2221 F MARISA LISA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:48:20 4.53 00:18:49
2222 SPATARO VINCENZO RUNCARD SM50 00:48:20 4.53 00:18:49
2223 PARIS MIRKO RUNCARD SM45 00:48:21 4.53 00:18:50
2224 PICCIRILLO ENRICO GSBR SM40 00:48:21 4.53 00:18:50
2225 BIANCHI AMEDEO A.S.D SABAUDIA ATHLETIC CLUB SM60 00:48:21 4.53 00:18:50
2226 GASPARI FRANCESCO SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM45 00:48:21 4.53 00:18:50
2227 FERRI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:48:21 4.53 00:18:50
2228 SICARDI DANIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:48:23 4.53 00:18:52
2229 MARSAN GIORGIO AS.TRA. ROMA SM65 00:48:23 4.53 00:18:52
2230 GALLINARO ORLANDO CAIVANO RUNNERS SM50 00:48:23 4.53 00:18:52
2231 LOMBARDI GABRIELE ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM35 00:48:23 4.53 00:18:52
2232 ROSSI LORENZO A.S.D. ACSI FUTURATLETICA SM60 00:48:23 4.53 00:18:52
2233 F MASTROSANTI ANNA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:48:24 4.53 00:18:53
2234 PAPPA STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 00:48:24 4.53 00:18:53
2235 D'ORAZIO VITTORIO RUNCARD SM55 00:48:24 4.53 00:18:53
2236 SANTINI DANIELE ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM50 00:48:24 4.53 00:18:53
2237 SICARDI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:48:24 4.53 00:18:53
2238 F DI BENEDETTO ELEONORA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 00:48:24 4.53 00:18:53
2239 GILETTO ANTONINO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM60 00:48:24 4.53 00:18:53
2240 ANGELINO VINCENZO A.S.D. PODISTICA NORMANNA SM50 00:48:25 4.53 00:18:54
2241 DE GENNARO ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:48:25 4.53 00:18:54
2242 STOLFI ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 00:48:26 4.54 00:18:55
2243 BIANCO GIUSEPPE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 00:48:26 4.54 00:18:55
2244 PANDOLFI ENRICO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM50 00:48:26 4.54 00:18:55



2245 MARIOTTI MASO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM55 00:48:26 4.54 00:18:55
2246 PRIMAVERA OSCAR ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:48:27 4.54 00:18:56
2247 IACOBITTI NICOLA ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM45 00:48:27 4.54 00:18:56
2248 STAMPA GIORGIO AS.TRA. ROMA SM55 00:48:27 4.54 00:18:56
2249 F PIATTELLI ARIANNA RUNCARD SF 00:48:27 4.54 00:18:56
2250 MECCHIA MASSIMILIANO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:48:27 4.54 00:18:56
2251 MINEI MARCO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:48:27 4.54 00:18:56
2252 F VESHI JOLA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:48:27 4.54 00:18:56
2253 BONACCORSO SALVATORE LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:48:27 4.54 00:18:56
2254 SCARPONI DANIELE RUNCARD SM 00:48:27 4.54 00:18:56
2255 MAGGI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM45 00:48:28 4.54 00:18:57
2256 D'UFFIZI ROBERTO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM55 00:48:28 4.54 00:18:57
2257 BRANCALEONI MICHELE RUNCARD SM40 00:48:28 4.54 00:18:57
2258 STELLA MARIO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:48:29 4.54 00:18:58
2259 ADOLINI ANGELO A.S.D.  ATLETICA NEPI SM60 00:48:29 4.54 00:18:58
2260 GRACENI DORIS LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:48:29 4.54 00:18:58
2261 MAZZINI DAVIDE A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON PM 00:48:30 4.54 00:18:59
2262 D'AURIA CHRISTIAN POLIS. ANZIO ATLETICA ASD SM 00:48:31 4.54 00:19:00
2263 ZUFFI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:48:31 4.54 00:19:00
2264 DELL'OMO AUGUSTO RUNCARD SM65 00:48:31 4.54 00:19:00
2265 SANTILLI FLAVIO RUNCARD SM 00:48:32 4.54 00:19:01
2266 DI BLASIO SIMONE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:48:32 4.54 00:19:01
2267 F BIASCO ANTONELLA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SF35 00:48:32 4.54 00:19:01
2268 POLCE GABRIELE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM 00:48:33 4.54 00:19:02
2269 F CIMINI GIULIA A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF 00:48:33 4.54 00:19:02
2270 F CRUCIANI AURELIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:48:33 4.54 00:19:02
2271 GRIMALDI RICCARDO TEAM FRACTIVE FONTANA LIRI ASD SM 00:48:33 4.54 00:19:02
2272 PENTA RAFFAELE MARTINO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM70 00:48:33 4.54 00:19:02
2273 DI CLAVIO JEAN FRANCO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM50 00:48:34 4.54 00:19:03
2274 BOMPENSA FABRIZIO A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM35 00:48:35 4.54 00:19:04
2275 F VISCILLO FABIANA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF40 00:48:35 4.54 00:19:04
2276 F MARANI TORO CAROLA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF55 00:48:35 4.54 00:19:04
2277 PETRELLA LUIGI MARTIN PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:48:35 4.54 00:19:04
2278 F ALBERTINI GIOVANNA ANTONIA ATLETICA PEGASO SF50 00:48:35 4.54 00:19:04
2279 NASSO LORENZO RUNCARD SM 00:48:35 4.54 00:19:04
2280 CASTAGNA ANTONIO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM55 00:48:36 4.55 00:19:05
2281 F ORAZIETTI GIORGIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 00:48:36 4.55 00:19:05
2282 PAPA MARIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:48:36 4.55 00:19:05
2283 F ACKERMANN AREDES MAGDALENA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF 00:48:36 4.55 00:19:05
2284 CARUCCI NICOLA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 00:48:36 4.55 00:19:05
2285 F OLIOSI FRANCESCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 00:48:36 4.55 00:19:05
2286 FIORENTINO LUCA RUNCARD SM 00:48:36 4.55 00:19:05
2287 CALCAGNI EMILIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:48:37 4.55 00:19:06
2288 F IZZO BARBARA GSBR SF55 00:48:37 4.55 00:19:06
2289 MASINI ROBERTO A.S.D. LYCEUM ROMA XIII SM65 00:48:37 4.55 00:19:06
2290 F ANTICI LUCILLA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:48:37 4.55 00:19:06
2291 CUNEO MATTEO RUNCARD SM40 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2292 CAUCCI DANIELE RUNCARD SM40 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2293 ABBONDANZA FABRIZIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2294 F BOZZI ALESSIA ASD CIRCOLO TENNIS EUR SF55 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2295 VIOLA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM35 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2296 GITTO RAFFAELE RUNCARD SM40 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2297 CAVALLARO MAURIZIO ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SM65 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2298 IACOVELLI FRANCESCO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM65 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2299 F VENTRIGLIA VALENTINA RUNCARD SF40 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2300 TEDESCO PATRIZIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2301 RUFFINI ENRICO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM60 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2302 PAPA GIUSEPPE A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM60 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2303 MASI ANDREA ATLETICA CECCANO SM45 00:48:38 4.55 00:19:07
2304 MAGLIONE VITTORIO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM50 00:48:39 4.55 00:19:08
2305 LOMBARDI ANTONIO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM55 00:48:39 4.55 00:19:08
2306 SALVARI FABRIZIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:48:39 4.55 00:19:08
2307 GIANNETTI MASSIMO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SM60 00:48:39 4.55 00:19:08
2308 DI MADDALENA LUCIANO MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM55 00:48:39 4.55 00:19:08
2309 OTTAVIANI CLAUDIO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM50 00:48:39 4.55 00:19:08
2310 SORRENTINO MARCO RUNCARD SM50 00:48:40 4.55 00:19:09
2311 ROSSI DANIELE CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM45 00:48:40 4.55 00:19:09
2312 TALONI PAOLO EMILIO RUNCARD SM45 00:48:40 4.55 00:19:09
2313 FANTINI MASSIMO CLAUDIO RUNCARD SM50 00:48:40 4.55 00:19:09
2314 F BINI TIZIANA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:48:40 4.55 00:19:09
2315 F LEBORONI PIEROZZI ELISABETTA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF60 00:48:40 4.55 00:19:09
2316 SENSINI DAVID RUNCARD SM50 00:48:40 4.55 00:19:09
2317 DEJUA FRANCO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM60 00:48:40 4.55 00:19:09
2318 TENORIO JOHN MICHEAL PRUDENCIO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM 00:48:41 4.55 00:19:10
2319 SILVESTRINI MARCO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM50 00:48:41 4.55 00:19:10
2320 PEPE VINCENZO RUNCARD SM35 00:48:41 4.55 00:19:10
2321 CASTRO ANTONIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:48:41 4.55 00:19:10
2322 GOZZI ANDREA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM 00:48:41 4.55 00:19:10
2323 SPUNTARELLI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM50 00:48:41 4.55 00:19:10
2324 GUIDA PAOLO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM50 00:48:41 4.55 00:19:10
2325 F VELLETRANI SILVIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 00:48:41 4.55 00:19:10
2326 F MAFFEI MARIACHIARA ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SF45 00:48:42 4.55 00:19:11
2327 DE LUCA UMBERTO GSBR SM65 00:48:42 4.55 00:19:11
2328 LANARI FEDERICO RUNCARD SM40 00:48:42 4.55 00:19:11
2329 IANUALE SIMONE GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM40 00:48:42 4.55 00:19:11
2330 ACCOSTA DANIELE FORHANS TEAM SSD A RL SM50 00:48:42 4.55 00:19:11
2331 ORLANDI FILIPPO RUNCARD SM 00:48:42 4.55 00:19:11
2332 TEVAR SANGUIGNI MANUEL RUNCARD SM40 00:48:43 4.55 00:19:12
2333 F FERROLA FRANCESCA ROMANA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:48:43 4.55 00:19:12
2334 CONSIGLI GABRIELE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM65 00:48:43 4.55 00:19:12
2335 FELLI ALESSANDRO ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO SM45 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13
2336 GJERDE FRANK OSKAR RUNCARD SM60 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13
2337 GRAZIOSI MAURO RUNCARD SM45 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13
2338 POSSIERI GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM50 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13



2339 F DE BIASI ANGELA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF50 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13
2340 PAULUCCI GIOACCHINO RUNCARD SM50 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13
2341 F GAUDENZI AURORA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13
2342 GROSSI FRANCESCO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13
2343 BRUNETTI MASSIMILIANO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM60 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13
2344 F GAROFALO AURORA A.S.D. PRO SPORT RAVANUSA SF45 00:48:44 4.55 00:19:13
2345 PATRIZI ROBERTO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM60 00:48:45 4.55 00:19:14
2346 MORGIA ANTONELLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:48:45 4.55 00:19:14
2347 F ESPOSITI MARZIA AMO E CORRO ASD SF50 00:48:45 4.55 00:19:14
2348 RIMINI GUIDO ASD NUMAS SM60 00:48:45 4.55 00:19:14
2349 ESPOSITO GIOVANNI A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM50 00:48:45 4.55 00:19:14
2350 SAMMASSIMO EMILIANO RUNCARD SM40 00:48:45 4.55 00:19:14
2351 BENETTI MASSIMO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:48:46 4.56 00:19:15
2352 DELL'AGLIO GIAN CARMINE TUSCOLANA S.S.D. SM55 00:48:46 4.56 00:19:15
2353 TURCHETTI STEFANO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM60 00:48:46 4.56 00:19:15
2354 GENTILI ALESSANDRO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM55 00:48:46 4.56 00:19:15
2355 F DAIDONE ANNITA RUNCARD SF55 00:48:46 4.56 00:19:15
2356 F IUCCI SONIA ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO SF35 00:48:46 4.56 00:19:15
2357 CARDILLI GIULIO ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO SM45 00:48:46 4.56 00:19:15
2358 FIORI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM50 00:48:47 4.56 00:19:16
2359 CUTTICA SIMONE GSBR SM50 00:48:47 4.56 00:19:16
2360 DI GIOSIA LUCIANO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM55 00:48:47 4.56 00:19:16
2361 F LUZIATELLI ELENA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 00:48:47 4.56 00:19:16
2362 SERGI BRUNO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM50 00:48:48 4.56 00:19:17
2363 F SALVIONI MARA PODISTICA CASALOTTI SF65 00:48:48 4.56 00:19:17
2364 AGLIETTI EUGENIO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:48:49 4.56 00:19:18
2365 F GRANDI BENEDETTA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF50 00:48:49 4.56 00:19:18
2366 DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO RUNCARD SM 00:48:49 4.56 00:19:18
2367 MALTZEFF LUCA RUNNING CLUB FREGENE ASD SM50 00:48:49 4.56 00:19:18
2368 MATTIOLI RICCARDO RUNCARD SM60 00:48:50 4.56 00:19:19
2369 PULIGA SIMONE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:48:50 4.56 00:19:19
2370 VOCELLA LUCA RUNCARD SM45 00:48:51 4.56 00:19:20
2371 CAPPUCCIO ARMANDO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM50 00:48:51 4.56 00:19:20
2372 CHERCHI ANTONIO ERDEAZZURRO S.S.D. S.R.L. SM65 00:48:51 4.56 00:19:20
2373 CACCIANI ANDREA GSBR SM50 00:48:51 4.56 00:19:20
2374 MOLINARI ANDREA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:48:51 4.56 00:19:20
2375 GROSSI DANIELE X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 00:48:51 4.56 00:19:20
2376 CAPOGROSSI DANIELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:48:51 4.56 00:19:20
2377 MARTIRE FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:48:52 4.56 00:19:21
2378 FLORIO FABIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 00:48:52 4.56 00:19:21
2379 PASTINA GIAMPIERO RUNCARD SM40 00:48:52 4.56 00:19:21
2380 IACONO FEDERICO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM60 00:48:52 4.56 00:19:21
2381 TIBALDI GIANLUCA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM55 00:48:52 4.56 00:19:21
2382 D'AGOSTINO LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:48:53 4.56 00:19:22
2383 F CAROSI ARIANNA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:48:53 4.56 00:19:22
2384 LUNARDI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:48:53 4.56 00:19:22
2385 F SAVASTANO CARMINA POLISPORTIVA MATESE SSD SF35 00:48:53 4.56 00:19:22
2386 F BERARDI ROSELLA ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SF50 00:48:53 4.56 00:19:22
2387 F TOTI MANUELA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF45 00:48:53 4.56 00:19:22
2388 D'ORAZI GIORGIO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM40 00:48:54 4.56 00:19:23
2389 PIZZICHELLI DAVIDE ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM50 00:48:54 4.56 00:19:23
2390 GERASSIMOV GUEORGUI PLAMENOV A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM45 00:48:54 4.56 00:19:23
2391 CAVALLARO PAOLO RUNCARD SM40 00:48:54 4.56 00:19:23
2392 CAPOCCI DANIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:48:54 4.56 00:19:23
2393 F SESSA ANTONIETTA ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SF50 00:48:55 4.56 00:19:24
2394 DEL FERRARO MASSIMILIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:48:55 4.56 00:19:24
2395 F IGLESIAS LORENA ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:48:55 4.56 00:19:24
2396 ROSSI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:48:55 4.56 00:19:24
2397 LANDOLFO MATTIA ANTONIO RUNCARD SM 00:48:55 4.56 00:19:24
2398 DE PERSIIS GIAMMARCO TORRICE RUNNERS ASD SM 00:48:55 4.56 00:19:24
2399 VERDINO ALESSANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:48:55 4.56 00:19:24
2400 MIONE MIRCO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM55 00:48:55 4.56 00:19:24
2401 F PASSONE ZOE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF 00:48:56 4.57 00:19:25
2402 KOWALSKY GUIDO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:48:56 4.57 00:19:25
2403 CARTA NICOLO' RUNCARD SM 00:48:56 4.57 00:19:25
2404 SCOTOGNELLA PAOLO RUN & SMILE ASD SM45 00:48:56 4.57 00:19:25
2405 LO RE VINCENZO A.S.D. RUN SM50 00:48:57 4.57 00:19:26
2406 F SPINELLI CHIARA ATLETICA CECCANO SF35 00:48:57 4.57 00:19:26
2407 GIOVAGNOLI CRISTIANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:48:57 4.57 00:19:26
2408 AMATO LEONARDO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:48:57 4.57 00:19:26
2409 HUSSAIN KHALIL ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM45 00:48:58 4.57 00:19:27
2410 MELCHIORRE PIERPAOLO TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SM60 00:48:58 4.57 00:19:27
2411 CIUFFA GIANLUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:48:58 4.57 00:19:27
2412 SANTACROCE FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:48:58 4.57 00:19:27
2413 MARINACCI LUIGI TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SM55 00:48:58 4.57 00:19:27
2414 BRUSCO ADOLFO ATLETICA PEGASO SM40 00:48:59 4.57 00:19:28
2415 GIANNINI MAURO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM60 00:48:59 4.57 00:19:28
2416 BRAMBILLA MATTEO ASD CIRCOLO TENNIS EUR SM45 00:48:59 4.57 00:19:28
2417 COSCIONE LUIGI RUNCARD SM50 00:48:59 4.57 00:19:28
2418 ARTUSI ANDREA A.S.D. RUN SM55 00:48:59 4.57 00:19:28
2419 GRECO GIUSEPPE MARIA GSBR SM55 00:48:59 4.57 00:19:28
2420 PROIETTO DANIELE TIVOLI MARATHON SM45 00:48:59 4.57 00:19:28
2421 ORSINI ALESSANDRO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:49:00 4.57 00:19:29
2422 LUISON GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM35 00:49:00 4.57 00:19:29
2423 IANNELLA MICHELE RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM60 00:49:00 4.57 00:19:29
2424 DROGHEI VALTER CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM60 00:49:01 4.57 00:19:30
2425 F COGNETTI MICHELA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF40 00:49:01 4.57 00:19:30
2426 CALVETTI ALEX LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:49:01 4.57 00:19:30
2427 PANICONI ALESSANDRO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:49:01 4.57 00:19:30
2428 GIORDANI PAOLO RUNCARD SM50 00:49:01 4.57 00:19:30
2429 VIRGULTI ANTONIO POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO SM45 00:49:01 4.57 00:19:30
2430 F GONIEWICZ JUSTYNA ALINA TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SF40 00:49:01 4.57 00:19:30
2431 GRAUSO ROBERTO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM45 00:49:01 4.57 00:19:30
2432 TOMASSETTI FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM50 00:49:02 4.57 00:19:31



2433 ALTERIO TOMMASO RUNCARD SM40 00:49:02 4.57 00:19:31
2434 DI GIUSTINO MARCO POL. UNIVERSITA' FORO ITALICO SM60 00:49:02 4.57 00:19:31
2435 F OCCHINO SARA A.S.D. LARIS BIKE SF35 00:49:02 4.57 00:19:31
2436 COSTAGLIOLA DI POLIDORO ANDREA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM35 00:49:02 4.57 00:19:31
2437 CHIERICO DAVIDE RUNCARD SM50 00:49:02 4.57 00:19:31
2438 PAPAROZZI GUGLIELMO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM 00:49:02 4.57 00:19:31
2439 F TESTA LAURA SF50 00:49:02 4.57 00:19:31
2440 F SEMERARO LAURA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF40 00:49:03 4.57 00:19:32
2441 D'URSO ALESSIO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM50 00:49:03 4.57 00:19:32
2442 CENTINI VINCENZO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM65 00:49:03 4.57 00:19:32
2443 F RICCARDI NADIA GSBR SF55 00:49:03 4.57 00:19:32
2444 F VERDIGLIONE ROSANNA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF35 00:49:04 4.57 00:19:33
2445 BRACACCIA MATTEO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:49:04 4.57 00:19:33
2446 GIORDANO ALESSANDRO GSBR SM50 00:49:04 4.57 00:19:33
2447 FIORITO NATALE ANT ROBERTO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:49:05 4.57 00:19:34
2448 F PICA SARA ATLETICA LEGGERA SF35 00:49:05 4.57 00:19:34
2449 F LUGLIO LAURITA CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA SF60 00:49:05 4.57 00:19:34
2450 GRAZIANI MORENO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM 00:49:06 4.58 00:19:35
2451 FRISALDI FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM45 00:49:06 4.58 00:19:35
2452 F MENCUCCI MICHELA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF 00:49:06 4.58 00:19:35
2453 FELICETTI GIUSEPPE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 00:49:06 4.58 00:19:35
2454 CAPPONI ALEX RUNCARD SM40 00:49:06 4.58 00:19:35
2455 DRAGOMIR SORIN IONUT RUNCARD SM 00:49:07 4.58 00:19:36
2456 CALAMARO FABIO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM50 00:49:07 4.58 00:19:36
2457 DE LUCA FRANCESCO AS.TRA. ROMA SM35 00:49:07 4.58 00:19:36
2458 CIOFFI NICOLA EUGENIO PODISTICA TUSCIA A.S.D. SM45 00:49:08 4.58 00:19:37
2459 GIAMBARTOLOMEI PAOLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:49:08 4.58 00:19:37
2460 VENUTI MANUEL AS.TRA. ROMA SM40 00:49:08 4.58 00:19:37
2461 ADDORISIO DE FEO LUIGI AS.TRA. ROMA SM40 00:49:08 4.58 00:19:37
2462 F AMBROSINI SIMONA RUNCARD SF55 00:49:09 4.58 00:19:38
2463 PELINO MASSIMO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM60 00:49:09 4.58 00:19:38
2464 IODICE CRISTIANO RUNCARD SM50 00:49:09 4.58 00:19:38
2465 VERALLO SIMONE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 00:49:10 4.58 00:19:39
2466 RAFFA VINCENZO AS.TRA. ROMA SM35 00:49:10 4.58 00:19:39
2467 MAZZUCA PAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:49:10 4.58 00:19:39
2468 CASAVOLA UMBERTO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM55 00:49:10 4.58 00:19:39
2469 GALLOTTI MICHELE RUNCARD SM40 00:49:10 4.58 00:19:39
2470 FEDELI IRENEO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM65 00:49:10 4.58 00:19:39
2471 IMPERADORE NICO POLISPORTIVA MATESE SSD SM 00:49:10 4.58 00:19:39
2472 F LUCA MARIA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF55 00:49:10 4.58 00:19:39
2473 CAPPADONIA RICCARDO RUNCARD SM 00:49:10 4.58 00:19:39
2474 CALVARA ALFREDO ATLETICA SURBO SM50 00:49:11 4.58 00:19:40
2475 ABBATTISTA CLAUDIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:49:11 4.58 00:19:40
2476 F SAVASTANO BERARDINA POLISPORTIVA MATESE SSD SF 00:49:12 4.58 00:19:41
2477 ANGELINI MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:49:12 4.58 00:19:41
2478 DI PIETRANTONIO DAVIDE RUNCARD SM 00:49:12 4.58 00:19:41
2479 F MOTOROI ALINA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:49:12 4.58 00:19:41
2480 F PERILLI MARIANNA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:49:12 4.58 00:19:41
2481 CAMPOLUNGO MATTEO A.S.D. ETRUSCAN CASTLE PM 00:49:13 4.58 00:19:42
2482 GIOVANNINI DANIELE A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM40 00:49:13 4.58 00:19:42
2483 ADONE GIOVANNI MAURO SM55 00:49:13 4.58 00:19:42
2484 MAGLIONI SIMONE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM35 00:49:13 4.58 00:19:42
2485 ROSSI DEL MONTE SIMONE RUNCARD SM50 00:49:13 4.58 00:19:42
2486 RICCI FABRIZIO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM40 00:49:13 4.58 00:19:42
2487 PINGIOTTI MAURO ASD 'VINI FANTINI' SM55 00:49:14 4.58 00:19:43
2488 ROSATI STEFANO RUNCARD SM55 00:49:14 4.58 00:19:43
2489 DI LULLO FRANCESCO A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM50 00:49:14 4.58 00:19:43
2490 PLACIDI ROBERTO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM55 00:49:14 4.58 00:19:43
2491 F PURPI DEBORA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF50 00:49:15 4.58 00:19:44
2492 BARCAIOLI ANDREA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM40 00:49:15 4.58 00:19:44
2493 F CAMPISI CAROLINA LUCIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:49:15 4.58 00:19:44
2494 DI GIULIO GIUSEPPE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 00:49:16 4.59 00:19:45
2495 PRINI LORENZO ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA SM50 00:49:16 4.59 00:19:45
2496 SOLLECCHIA ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:49:16 4.59 00:19:45
2497 TANTURLI MARZIO PODISTICA TUSCIA SM55 00:49:16 4.59 00:19:45
2498 F NARDI MICHELA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:49:16 4.59 00:19:45
2499 GIORI PAOLO REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI SM65 00:49:17 4.59 00:19:46
2500 MONETA ALESSANDRO GSBR SM 00:49:17 4.59 00:19:46
2501 F BARONE MARIA TERESA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF 00:49:17 4.59 00:19:46
2502 COLLETTI VINCENZO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:49:18 4.59 00:19:47
2503 POTENZA ANTONIO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE ASD SM 00:49:18 4.59 00:19:47
2504 ARMILLOTTA ERMENEGILDO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM60 00:49:18 4.59 00:19:47
2505 TEDESCHI FRANCESCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:49:19 4.59 00:19:48
2506 LUCCI ALESSANDRO TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SM55 00:49:19 4.59 00:19:48
2507 GABRIELLI ANTONIO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM40 00:49:19 4.59 00:19:48
2508 CABRINI LORENZO RUNCARD SM 00:49:20 4.59 00:19:49
2509 ALESSANDRONI ALESSIO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM50 00:49:20 4.59 00:19:49
2510 LANARI RICCARDO RUNCARD SM35 00:49:20 4.59 00:19:49
2511 CENDALI PIGNATELLI GUIDO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM45 00:49:20 4.59 00:19:49
2512 COSTANTINI DIEGO NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION SM40 00:49:20 4.59 00:19:49
2513 DEL GAUDIO ROBERTO RUNCARD SM50 00:49:20 4.59 00:19:49
2514 PRIMAVERA WERTER SERGIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 00:49:20 4.59 00:19:49
2515 BELLOMARI' FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:49:20 4.59 00:19:49
2516 PUGLIESE GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM50 00:49:21 4.59 00:19:50
2517 CONSOLI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM50 00:49:21 4.59 00:19:50
2518 SEVERONI ANDREA PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM40 00:49:21 4.59 00:19:50
2519 DAVIDDE LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:49:22 4.59 00:19:51
2520 VERDASTRO FRANCESCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:49:22 4.59 00:19:51
2521 VISTOLA GIORDANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:49:22 4.59 00:19:51
2522 STORCHI PAOLO RUNNING CLUB FREGENE ASD SM50 00:49:22 4.59 00:19:51
2523 MATTEI DANIELE STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI SM60 00:49:22 4.59 00:19:51
2524 SEPI LUCA RUNCARD SM45 00:49:23 4.59 00:19:52
2525 RUFFO RICCARDO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:49:23 4.59 00:19:52
2526 PALLADINO GABRIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:49:23 4.59 00:19:52



2527 DE LEO VINCENZO RUNCARD SM50 00:49:24 4.59 00:19:53
2528 F MILIOR CHIARA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF 00:49:24 4.59 00:19:53
2529 BIASINI ALESSANDRO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM50 00:49:24 4.59 00:19:53
2530 MARCHI STEFANO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM55 00:49:24 4.59 00:19:53
2531 F FERRARA ALESSANDRA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 00:49:24 4.59 00:19:53
2532 MUGIANESI MASSIMO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM55 00:49:24 4.59 00:19:53
2533 CAGGIA DANILO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 00:49:25 4.59 00:19:54
2534 ANNIS GIORGIO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM50 00:49:25 4.59 00:19:54
2535 FIORETTI LUCA POL ACLI MACERATA SM45 00:49:25 4.59 00:19:54
2536 F TOCCHI CAROLINA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF 00:49:25 4.59 00:19:54
2537 F RAMPAZZI SIMONA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 00:49:25 4.59 00:19:54
2538 IOZZIA CORRADO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM60 00:49:26 5.00 00:19:55
2539 F TONNI ROBERTA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF45 00:49:26 5.00 00:19:55
2540 PETRUCCI GIORGIO TIVOLI MARATHON SM55 00:49:26 5.00 00:19:55
2541 LOGGIA FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM50 00:49:27 5.00 00:19:56
2542 F LONGHI FRANCESCA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF50 00:49:27 5.00 00:19:56
2543 PONTARELLI ANTONIO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM50 00:49:27 5.00 00:19:56
2544 RUSSO DOMENICO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM35 00:49:27 5.00 00:19:56
2545 CASTELLUCCI ROBERTO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:49:27 5.00 00:19:56
2546 BUROCCHI STEFANO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM55 00:49:28 5.00 00:19:57
2547 ALIMONTI CHRISTIAN PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:49:28 5.00 00:19:57
2548 RUOCCO GIUSEPPE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:49:28 5.00 00:19:57
2549 CALICCHIA WALTER S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:49:28 5.00 00:19:57
2550 BATTISTA ANTONIO A.O.C. TEAM STADIO PAOLO ROSI SM60 00:49:28 5.00 00:19:57
2551 GRANDE ALESSANDRO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM55 00:49:29 5.00 00:19:58
2552 PETRUCCI FABIO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM40 00:49:29 5.00 00:19:58
2553 PRIORE MASSIMO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:49:29 5.00 00:19:58
2554 MIGNOGNA ANGELO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 00:49:30 5.00 00:19:59
2555 MARIANECCI FABIO SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM50 00:49:30 5.00 00:19:59
2556 SECCHI MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:49:30 5.00 00:19:59
2557 F GUERRA MILENA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF55 00:49:30 5.00 00:19:59
2558 POLITO POMPEO IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM45 00:49:31 5.00 00:20:00
2559 FABRIZI SAMUELE RUNCARD PM 00:49:31 5.00 00:20:00
2560 PEPPE YURI ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO SM 00:49:31 5.00 00:20:00
2561 F VITOLO VALENTINA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF45 00:49:31 5.00 00:20:00
2562 GENNARINI CLAUDIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:49:31 5.00 00:20:00
2563 MORICONI RICCARDO RUNCARD SM35 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2564 ROTUNNO ROBERTO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2565 ZAZZERINI GIOVANNI SM50 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2566 PERRIA DAVID PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2567 LOPS PIERLUIGI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2568 MARZIALI MARCO RUNCARD SM55 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2569 F GALLO FEDERICA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2570 CAROSELLI GIAN MARCO GSBR SM 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2571 F DI GENOVA ANTONIETTA A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE SF40 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2572 F RANUCCI DANIELA ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SF60 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2573 MONACELLI SANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:49:33 5.00 00:20:02
2574 NUCARA FILIPPO UISP COMITATO TERR.LE ROMA JM 00:49:34 5.00 00:20:03
2575 PENNACCHIO GAETANO RUNCARD SM60 00:49:34 5.00 00:20:03
2576 BOLOGNESI MAURO GSBR SM50 00:49:34 5.00 00:20:03
2577 RIGO NICOLA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM40 00:49:34 5.00 00:20:03
2578 SARANDREA MIRKO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:49:34 5.00 00:20:03
2579 F GOTTI LORENZA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF60 00:49:34 5.00 00:20:03
2580 MATTERA ANIELLO RUNCARD SM40 00:49:35 5.01 00:20:04
2581 SPAGNOLI ROBERTO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM45 00:49:35 5.01 00:20:04
2582 LEONI DANIELE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 00:49:35 5.01 00:20:04
2583 ASCENZI PINO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM50 00:49:35 5.01 00:20:04
2584 COLASANTI ERCOLE ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SM70 00:49:35 5.01 00:20:04
2585 COLARIETI MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD SM55 00:49:36 5.01 00:20:05
2586 BRUSTOLON STEFANO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM60 00:49:36 5.01 00:20:05
2587 FELICI FRANCESCO SALVATORE IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM50 00:49:36 5.01 00:20:05
2588 MANCINI GIANLUIGI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:49:37 5.01 00:20:06
2589 F TERRINONI GAIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:49:37 5.01 00:20:06
2590 GIORDANI FILIPPO RUNCARD SM 00:49:38 5.01 00:20:07
2591 VIGGIANI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM 00:49:38 5.01 00:20:07
2592 DI LORENZO PASQUALE LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 00:49:38 5.01 00:20:07
2593 PETRUCCI FRANCESCO MARIA CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM35 00:49:39 5.01 00:20:08
2594 SILVESTRINI FILIPPO TUSCOLANA SSD SM50 00:49:39 5.01 00:20:08
2595 SPINA ANTONIO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM50 00:49:39 5.01 00:20:08
2596 FAGINI LORENZO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM 00:49:39 5.01 00:20:08
2597 DI ROCCO CESARE ASD FORRESTEAM SM60 00:49:39 5.01 00:20:08
2598 SAVI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:49:39 5.01 00:20:08
2599 CASTRO LANEGRA JUAN ALBERTO A.S.D. RUN & FUN SAN SEVERO SM40 00:49:40 5.01 00:20:09
2600 F JOZIC SARA RUNCARD SF 00:49:40 5.01 00:20:09
2601 IANNILLI ALESSIO ASD FORTI E VELOCI SM40 00:49:40 5.01 00:20:09
2602 TOMA FRANCESCO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM55 00:49:40 5.01 00:20:09
2603 BONOMO FRANCESCO DAVIDE RUNCARD SM35 00:49:40 5.01 00:20:09
2604 GALLITELLI SEBASTIANO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:49:41 5.01 00:20:10
2605 IAVARONE ANTONIO ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS SM35 00:49:41 5.01 00:20:10
2606 CIARCIA FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:49:42 5.01 00:20:11
2607 CORBELLI ANDREA AS.TRA. ROMA SM55 00:49:42 5.01 00:20:11
2608 MANCONE NICANDRO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM50 00:49:42 5.01 00:20:11
2609 POLINARI GIULIANO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM70 00:49:42 5.01 00:20:11
2610 LORENZETTI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM55 00:49:43 5.01 00:20:12
2611 GIRARDI MATTEO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:49:43 5.01 00:20:12
2612 F DUCHI LAURA GSBR SF50 00:49:43 5.01 00:20:12
2613 F DI CURZIO BEATRICE ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF35 00:49:43 5.01 00:20:12
2614 MUOLLO GIUSEPPE RUN & SMILE ASD SM40 00:49:43 5.01 00:20:12
2615 TABANELLI NICCOLO' PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:49:44 5.01 00:20:13
2616 EMPLER TOMMASO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 00:49:44 5.01 00:20:13
2617 BUSA' JACOPO ANTONINO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM40 00:49:44 5.01 00:20:13
2618 F GIZZI ELEONORA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:49:44 5.01 00:20:13
2619 MARINOLA GAETANO APD ATL. SCAFATI ANTONIANA RUN SM50 00:49:45 5.02 00:20:14
2620 COLETTA DOMENICO RUNCARD SM55 00:49:45 5.02 00:20:14



2621 TEDESCO CARLO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:49:45 5.02 00:20:14
2622 FANELLA STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:49:45 5.02 00:20:14
2623 BRUNETTI BRUNO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 00:49:45 5.02 00:20:14
2624 DI LISA MASSIMILIANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:49:45 5.02 00:20:14
2625 BEI RANIERO ATL. SABATINA SM50 00:49:46 5.02 00:20:15
2626 PELATELLI MAURIZIO RUNCARD SM40 00:49:46 5.02 00:20:15
2627 CAVALIERE FABIO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM40 00:49:46 5.02 00:20:15
2628 DIPASQUALE MICHELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:49:46 5.02 00:20:15
2629 PEZZUTO ASCANIO RUNCARD SM45 00:49:46 5.02 00:20:15
2630 FABRIANESI DARIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:49:46 5.02 00:20:15
2631 DI CICCO WILLIAM LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:49:46 5.02 00:20:15
2632 F DI LENO PASQUA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SF55 00:49:46 5.02 00:20:15
2633 F DI GIORGIO ANGELA SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SF50 00:49:47 5.02 00:20:16
2634 VERNAGLIONE FABIO GSBR SM65 00:49:47 5.02 00:20:16
2635 ROSCETTI MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:49:47 5.02 00:20:16
2636 F MATTEUCCI LILIANA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 00:49:47 5.02 00:20:16
2637 PERNA LUCA ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 00:49:48 5.02 00:20:17
2638 BANDINELLI FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM45 00:49:48 5.02 00:20:17
2639 PIZZUTI FABIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2640 MARTINO FRANCESCO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM60 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2641 D'AVINO ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM40 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2642 ROTONDI LUCA ELEMENTI ASD SM40 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2643 F ROSATI VANESSA ELEMENTI ASD SF 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2644 SOLDATELLI GIANNI RUNCARD SM 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2645 F CISTRIANI ANGELA A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SF40 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2646 PIRA VITTORIO RUNCARD SM 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2647 F GAROFALO ADELE A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SF45 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2648 TIERI GIANLUCA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO SM50 00:49:49 5.02 00:20:18
2649 DESOGUS ROBERTO A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS SM65 00:49:50 5.02 00:20:19
2650 NURZIA ALBERTO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM45 00:49:50 5.02 00:20:19
2651 BONDANI ROBERTO ATLETICA PEGASO SM60 00:49:50 5.02 00:20:19
2652 ZACCAGNA GIANNI S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:49:51 5.02 00:20:20
2653 F LATINI BARBARA ATLETICA PEGASO SF45 00:49:51 5.02 00:20:20
2654 MASTROLEMBO BARNA' SANDRO FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:49:51 5.02 00:20:20
2655 FRONTALONI ANDREA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 00:49:51 5.02 00:20:20
2656 TROCCHI FRANCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:49:51 5.02 00:20:20
2657 BRUNETTI MATTEO RUNCARD SM35 00:49:52 5.02 00:20:21
2658 F SPOSI STEFANIA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF60 00:49:52 5.02 00:20:21
2659 NOCERA PAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:49:52 5.02 00:20:21
2660 PICCOLO PASQUALE A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM45 00:49:52 5.02 00:20:21
2661 TERENZI MARIO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM50 00:49:52 5.02 00:20:21
2662 F SIGISMONDI SARA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF50 00:49:53 5.02 00:20:22
2663 F DELBONO LAURA GRETA VERENA RUNCARD SF35 00:49:53 5.02 00:20:22
2664 F LEONETTI ROSSELLA G.S. AVEZZANO SF60 00:49:54 5.02 00:20:23
2665 TICCHIONI MARCO RUNCARD SM50 00:49:54 5.02 00:20:23
2666 F PETRERA PATRIZIA GSBR SF55 00:49:54 5.02 00:20:23
2667 SCATENA GINO ASD POLISPORTIVA ATLETICA CAPISTRELLO SM40 00:49:55 5.03 00:20:24
2668 F CENTI MARIA RUNCARD SF40 00:49:55 5.03 00:20:24
2669 PIRANI EMANUELE POL ACLI MACERATA SM50 00:49:55 5.03 00:20:24
2670 TABACCHIERA MARCO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM45 00:49:56 5.03 00:20:25
2671 COSCIA SIMONE RUNCARD SM40 00:49:56 5.03 00:20:25
2672 MAZZINI PAOLO ASD SPACE RUNNING SM55 00:49:56 5.03 00:20:25
2673 PICCA ALESSIO RUNCARD SM40 00:49:56 5.03 00:20:25
2674 PASINI PABLO ANDRES RUNCARD SM 00:49:57 5.03 00:20:26
2675 F DATO ILARIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF35 00:49:57 5.03 00:20:26
2676 MOCENIGO MASSIMILIANO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:49:57 5.03 00:20:26
2677 CARUSO PAOLO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM45 00:49:58 5.03 00:20:27
2678 F PALMARIN ALESSIA RUNCARD SF 00:49:58 5.03 00:20:27
2679 MASSACCESI PATRICK A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:49:58 5.03 00:20:27
2680 ORLANDO FABIO ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO SM55 00:49:58 5.03 00:20:27
2681 SICILIANI RICCARDO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM60 00:49:58 5.03 00:20:27
2682 MERCATALI EUGENIO RUNCARD SM 00:49:59 5.03 00:20:28
2683 TOLI MAURO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM60 00:49:59 5.03 00:20:28
2684 F MONGELLUZZO MONIA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF40 00:49:59 5.03 00:20:28
2685 F GIULIANI ALESSIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 00:49:59 5.03 00:20:28
2686 GRIMANI MAURO A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE SM60 00:50:00 5.03 00:20:29
2687 BELFIORE AGOSTINO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM65 00:50:00 5.03 00:20:29
2688 ZANNA GIACOMO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM35 00:50:00 5.03 00:20:29
2689 F MUZI CAROLINA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF 00:50:01 5.03 00:20:30
2690 F COLUZZI CINZIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF60 00:50:01 5.03 00:20:30
2691 PALOMBELLI ANTONIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:50:01 5.03 00:20:30
2692 D'ANGELO MASSIMILIANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:50:01 5.03 00:20:30
2693 FALCHI ALESSANDRO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM50 00:50:01 5.03 00:20:30
2694 PESCE EMANUELE RUNCARD SM50 00:50:02 5.03 00:20:31
2695 F CONTINI ILARIA JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SF45 00:50:02 5.03 00:20:31
2696 F OLIVOTTO PATRIZIA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SF35 00:50:02 5.03 00:20:31
2697 F PACIFICI LIVIA A.S.D RUNCORE SF35 00:50:02 5.03 00:20:31
2698 F FABRI CRISTINA TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SF45 00:50:02 5.03 00:20:31
2699 LANDUCCIO ANTONIO ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM55 00:50:02 5.03 00:20:31
2700 F GEMMITI VALENTINA ASD BERRUNNING SF40 00:50:02 5.03 00:20:31
2701 CECCACCI MASSIMO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 00:50:03 5.03 00:20:32
2702 PAGANELLI EDOARDO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:50:03 5.03 00:20:32
2703 FARAONE CRISTIAN RUNCARD SM40 00:50:03 5.03 00:20:32
2704 BUCCHERI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:50:03 5.03 00:20:32
2705 F PICCOLELLA GIORGIA LUISS SSD A R.L. SF 00:50:03 5.03 00:20:32
2706 F DI VITTORIO EMANUELA ROMA ECOMARATONA SF40 00:50:04 5.03 00:20:33
2707 PIRODDI PATRIZIO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM35 00:50:04 5.03 00:20:33
2708 F MASSARO FRANCESCA JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SF45 00:50:04 5.03 00:20:33
2709 MAGGIORE EMANUELE ASD ATLETICA VAL TAVO SM40 00:50:04 5.03 00:20:33
2710 F MARCHETTI MARIA LUDOVICA LUISS SSD A R.L. SF 00:50:04 5.03 00:20:33
2711 TOROSANTUCCI MARCO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:50:04 5.03 00:20:33
2712 F VENTURINI ROSELLA RUNCARD SF55 00:50:04 5.03 00:20:33
2713 F DI FIORE MICHELA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO SF45 00:50:05 5.04 00:20:34
2714 TESTA VINCENZO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM65 00:50:05 5.04 00:20:34



2715 COSTANTINO MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:50:05 5.04 00:20:34
2716 LAGUARDIA GIOVANNI SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM35 00:50:05 5.04 00:20:34
2717 MANZIONE PIERGIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:50:05 5.04 00:20:34
2718 GULISANO SALVATORE NAZIONALE GIORNALISTI APS ASD SM45 00:50:05 5.04 00:20:34
2719 COLACICCHI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:50:06 5.04 00:20:35
2720 SORRESINA DAMIANO DINAMICAMENTE A.S.D SM 00:50:06 5.04 00:20:35
2721 LIPARI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM65 00:50:06 5.04 00:20:35
2722 GRECO ORLANDO RUNCARD SM40 00:50:06 5.04 00:20:35
2723 FIUME GIANFRANCO ATLETICA  MONOPOLI SM40 00:50:06 5.04 00:20:35
2724 MANCINI DARIO RUNCARD SM35 00:50:06 5.04 00:20:35
2725 MOTTARELLI RICCARDO RUNCARD SM 00:50:07 5.04 00:20:36
2726 GRISOLIA STEFANO RUNCARD SM55 00:50:07 5.04 00:20:36
2727 GALLO MASSIMILIANO TUSCOLANA SSD SM60 00:50:07 5.04 00:20:36
2728 F CASTELLANI VALENTINA A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SF35 00:50:07 5.04 00:20:36
2729 GIARRATANA DARIO RUNCARD SM60 00:50:07 5.04 00:20:36
2730 PETTI STEFANO IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SM55 00:50:08 5.04 00:20:37
2731 BONOMO ALESSIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:50:08 5.04 00:20:37
2732 ANTONELLI ALBERTO RUNCARD SM55 00:50:08 5.04 00:20:37
2733 TOTO LUCIO ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM55 00:50:09 5.04 00:20:38
2734 LUCCHINI CARLO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM65 00:50:09 5.04 00:20:38
2735 F DI BERARDINO MARIANGELA ASD 'VINI FANTINI' SF40 00:50:09 5.04 00:20:38
2736 F SASSO MARIA TERESA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:50:09 5.04 00:20:38
2737 F TAMBURRINI BARBARA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF55 00:50:09 5.04 00:20:38
2738 BONA ALESSANDRO ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO SM55 00:50:09 5.04 00:20:38
2739 ZINNO ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:50:09 5.04 00:20:38
2740 F MARION ANNA RUNCARD SF 00:50:10 5.04 00:20:39
2741 DEL BOLGIA MARCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM35 00:50:11 5.04 00:20:40
2742 MONNI STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 00:50:11 5.04 00:20:40
2743 TAMMARO GERARDO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:50:11 5.04 00:20:40
2744 F DE NICTOLIS ROSANNA A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF60 00:50:11 5.04 00:20:40
2745 MASELLA DEMETRIO PODISTI VALMONTONE SM65 00:50:11 5.04 00:20:40
2746 ABATE FABRIZIO GSBR SM55 00:50:11 5.04 00:20:40
2747 PROTANI LUCA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM45 00:50:12 5.04 00:20:41
2748 TRANQUILLI LUCA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM50 00:50:13 5.04 00:20:42
2749 GIACOMONI PIERO GSBR SM50 00:50:13 5.04 00:20:42
2750 CARPANETO MAURIZIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:50:13 5.04 00:20:42
2751 VITTORE ALESSANDRO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM55 00:50:13 5.04 00:20:42
2752 F MUSY ANNA ELISABETTA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF55 00:50:13 5.04 00:20:42
2753 SGROI ANGELO RUNCARD SM50 00:50:13 5.04 00:20:42
2754 GARDINI ANDREA A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM60 00:50:13 5.04 00:20:42
2755 TESTAGROSSA ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:50:13 5.04 00:20:42
2756 ALQUATI GIANCARLO RUNCARD SM45 00:50:14 5.04 00:20:43
2757 GIANNINI GIANCARLO ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SM65 00:50:14 5.04 00:20:43
2758 PETROVIC DRAGAN RUNCARD SM45 00:50:14 5.04 00:20:43
2759 F PALOMBI MARTINA CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SF 00:50:14 5.04 00:20:43
2760 PIZZONIA MAURO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:50:14 5.04 00:20:43
2761 FEDERICO CARLOS ALBERTO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM60 00:50:14 5.04 00:20:43
2762 GIOVANNONE RICCARDO ARPINO RUNNING ASD SM 00:50:14 5.04 00:20:43
2763 FAIAZZA CHRISTIAN RUNCARD SM45 00:50:14 5.04 00:20:43
2764 D'AMICO LEONARDO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:50:14 5.04 00:20:43
2765 AMOROSO MATTEO ASD ROMATLETICA SM65 00:50:15 5.05 00:20:44
2766 F MUCIACCIA ANTONELLA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:50:15 5.05 00:20:44
2767 F PERNA EMILIANA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 00:50:15 5.05 00:20:44
2768 F RONDONI GIOVANNA TIVOLI MARATHON SF50 00:50:15 5.05 00:20:44
2769 SPAGNUOLO SIMONE RUNCARD SM40 00:50:15 5.05 00:20:44
2770 SPACCINI FEDERICO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM65 00:50:16 5.05 00:20:45
2771 F ANTONETTI ALESSIA RUNCARD SF 00:50:16 5.05 00:20:45
2772 FIORI ANGELO ASD VETRALLA RUNNERS SM50 00:50:16 5.05 00:20:45
2773 ESPOSITO CLAUDIO ASD ENEA SM65 00:50:17 5.05 00:20:46
2774 TOSTI ANDREA RUNCARD SM40 00:50:17 5.05 00:20:46
2775 pett. 2767 00:50:17 5.05 00:20:46
2776 CUCCHI FREDERICK CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM70 00:50:17 5.05 00:20:46
2777 SENATORI ANDREA A.S.D. "CBS ROMA" SM65 00:50:17 5.05 00:20:46
2778 BARBATO GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM 00:50:18 5.05 00:20:47
2779 BERARDI MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA SETTECAMINI - ROMA SM55 00:50:18 5.05 00:20:47
2780 F PONTELLI JENNY A.S.D. RUN SF35 00:50:18 5.05 00:20:47
2781 F VEROLI BENEDETTA FORHANS TEAM SSD A RL JF 00:50:18 5.05 00:20:47
2782 BELSOLE EMANUEL ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO SM45 00:50:18 5.05 00:20:47
2783 F D'ALESSANDRO GABRIELLA A.S.D RUNCORE SF35 00:50:18 5.05 00:20:47
2784 TROMBETTA SILVIO C. MAGISTRATI CORTE DEI CONTI SM55 00:50:18 5.05 00:20:47
2785 LA MANTIA GIOVANNI ASD ROMATLETICA SM50 00:50:19 5.05 00:20:48
2786 BITTI VINCENZO RUNCARD SM60 00:50:19 5.05 00:20:48
2787 CUSATO CRISTIAN COSIMO ATL. SABATINA SM45 00:50:19 5.05 00:20:48
2788 AVANO GIOVANNI PAOLO RUNCARD SM 00:50:20 5.05 00:20:49
2789 ORCIUOLO ADRIANO RUNCARD SM50 00:50:20 5.05 00:20:49
2790 F D'ALESSANDRO MARIA MICHELA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:50:20 5.05 00:20:49
2791 F NICCHI VIVIANA LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:50:20 5.05 00:20:49
2792 F MARCOALDI GIORGIA AMO E CORRO ASD SF35 00:50:21 5.05 00:20:50
2793 GIACCHETTI GIAN PAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:50:21 5.05 00:20:50
2794 BONANNI MASSIMO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM60 00:50:21 5.05 00:20:50
2795 CRESCENZI ANDREA ATLETICA CECCANO SM45 00:50:21 5.05 00:20:50
2796 PAGANO STEFANO RUNCARD SM55 00:50:22 5.05 00:20:51
2797 DI BARTOLOMEO ANTONIO ASD ENEA SM55 00:50:22 5.05 00:20:51
2798 STATI ANTONIO A.S.D. NOI POCHI INTIMI SM65 00:50:22 5.05 00:20:51
2799 SELLITTO MARCO RUNCARD SM45 00:50:22 5.05 00:20:51
2800 MANCINI VALTER ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM65 00:50:22 5.05 00:20:51
2801 AVINO ANDREA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:50:23 5.05 00:20:52
2802 D'EMILIO ANTONIO ATLETICA CECCANO SM55 00:50:23 5.05 00:20:52
2803 LEPRI GALLERANO GIUSEPPE DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM40 00:50:23 5.05 00:20:52
2804 SIDERI AUGUSTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:50:24 5.05 00:20:53
2805 BELLACCINI GIAN LUCA TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SM55 00:50:24 5.05 00:20:53
2806 CORDELLA CLAUDIO RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM65 00:50:24 5.05 00:20:53
2807 DI BIASIO PASQUALE ANDREA RUNCARD SM45 00:50:24 5.05 00:20:53
2808 CAPPABIANCA MARIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:50:24 5.05 00:20:53



2809 F BARTOLONI SARA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:50:24 5.05 00:20:53
2810 CAIONE PINO A.S.D PODISTICA MONTERONI SM50 00:50:25 5.06 00:20:54
2811 F BIFOLCHETTI ELENA TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SF55 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2812 BARACAIA GIAMPAOLO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM55 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2813 F DE MAIO ELISABETTA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2814 RIZZO SALVATORE MARIA GSBR SM50 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2815 F PILOTO PAOLA ASD ROMATLETICA SF50 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2816 ROSCIOLI MAURO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2817 AUGIMERI FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM40 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2818 F CALANDRELLI MARTA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2819 MICCI MARIANO ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO SM60 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2820 BARTOLINI ALESSANDRO ASD PICCHIORUNNING SM55 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2821 MERLI NICOLA RUNCARD SM45 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2822 MATTOZZI AMEDEO PODISTI VALMONTONE SM40 00:50:26 5.06 00:20:55
2823 F TERILLI SAMANTA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 00:50:27 5.06 00:20:56
2824 MARTUCCI ADRIANO GSBR SM 00:50:28 5.06 00:20:57
2825 FIORINI GOFFREDO ASD ENEA SM55 00:50:28 5.06 00:20:57
2826 F RICCIARDI IRENE ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SF35 00:50:28 5.06 00:20:57
2827 PROSPERINI DANIELE ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM35 00:50:28 5.06 00:20:57
2828 DI PIETRI DANIELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:50:28 5.06 00:20:57
2829 FARAGLIA IVANO RUNCARD SM40 00:50:29 5.06 00:20:58
2830 DI PANE MASI ANDREA RUNCARD SM45 00:50:29 5.06 00:20:58
2831 PIERSANTI ANGELO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM60 00:50:29 5.06 00:20:58
2832 CORNO DIEGO GSBR SM40 00:50:29 5.06 00:20:58
2833 F BRUNO MATILDE RUNCARD SF 00:50:29 5.06 00:20:58
2834 MORIGI MAURIZIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 00:50:29 5.06 00:20:58
2835 GOSTI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:50:30 5.06 00:20:59
2836 SCIPIONE STEFANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:50:30 5.06 00:20:59
2837 CENCIONI ANDREA RUNCARD SM50 00:50:30 5.06 00:20:59
2838 TUDINO MAURO GAETANO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM60 00:50:30 5.06 00:20:59
2839 F ZULLI PAOLA ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SF45 00:50:30 5.06 00:20:59
2840 TIBERI FEDERICO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM60 00:50:30 5.06 00:20:59
2841 FINA LUCA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM60 00:50:30 5.06 00:20:59
2842 PURIFICATO ANTONIO RUNCARD SM 00:50:31 5.06 00:21:00
2843 F TONTI GIORGIA RUNCARD SF35 00:50:31 5.06 00:21:00
2844 FEROLETO ANTONIO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:50:31 5.06 00:21:00
2845 F CICCHETTI GIORDANA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 00:50:31 5.06 00:21:00
2846 F ROSATI CLAUDIA RUNNERS CANINO ASD SF35 00:50:31 5.06 00:21:00
2847 SACCO GIANFRANCO A.S.D. AT RUNNING SM60 00:50:31 5.06 00:21:00
2848 BENELLA ROBERTO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM55 00:50:31 5.06 00:21:00
2849 CICIARELLI AURELIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:50:32 5.06 00:21:01
2850 LOMBARDI MICHELE GSBR SM50 00:50:32 5.06 00:21:01
2851 LONATI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS SM50 00:50:32 5.06 00:21:01
2852 TERZOLI ENRICO ASD VETRALLA RUNNERS SM55 00:50:32 5.06 00:21:01
2853 F GASPERINI EMANUELA ELEMENTI ASD SF50 00:50:32 5.06 00:21:01
2854 RASILE MAURIZIO SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM50 00:50:33 5.06 00:21:02
2855 D'AMBROSIO LUCA RUNCARD SM35 00:50:33 5.06 00:21:02
2856 PICARAZZI FILIPPO RUNCARD SM50 00:50:33 5.06 00:21:02
2857 REA FEDERICO ARPINO RUNNING ASD SM35 00:50:33 5.06 00:21:02
2858 DE ANGELIS VALTER SM60 00:50:33 5.06 00:21:02
2859 ROSSETTI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:50:33 5.06 00:21:02
2860 F MARCUCCI SIMONA ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SF60 00:50:33 5.06 00:21:02
2861 BARBA RICCARDO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:50:34 5.06 00:21:03
2862 SERRA MANUEL RUNCARD SM 00:50:34 5.06 00:21:03
2863 MARESCA MICHELE AS.TRA. ROMA SM55 00:50:34 5.06 00:21:03
2864 CACCIATORI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' AM 00:50:34 5.06 00:21:03
2865 CACCIATORI FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:50:34 5.06 00:21:03
2866 CALIANDRO LEONARDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:50:35 5.07 00:21:04
2867 MASIERO FEDERICO RUNCARD SM 00:50:35 5.07 00:21:04
2868 F NARDINI TIZIANA GSBR SF50 00:50:36 5.07 00:21:05
2869 CIUCCI ALESSANDRO GSBR SM45 00:50:36 5.07 00:21:05
2870 PACINI EDOARDO ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SM40 00:50:36 5.07 00:21:05
2871 ANTONINI ANGELO RUNCARD SM40 00:50:36 5.07 00:21:05
2872 INCECCHI GIACOMO GSBR SM40 00:50:37 5.07 00:21:06
2873 PAONE GIANNI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM75 00:50:37 5.07 00:21:06
2874 F D'ELIA GIULIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:50:37 5.07 00:21:06
2875 DI LORENZO ORTENZIO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM75 00:50:37 5.07 00:21:06
2876 BEMPORTATO DANIELE RUNCARD SM45 00:50:38 5.07 00:21:07
2877 SURIANI ANDREA A.S.D. RUN SM40 00:50:38 5.07 00:21:07
2878 FICAROLA GAETANO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM60 00:50:38 5.07 00:21:07
2879 LATINI FEDERICO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM45 00:50:38 5.07 00:21:07
2880 FLAMMINI VALENTINO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 00:50:38 5.07 00:21:07
2881 RAINERI LUANO RUNCARD SM50 00:50:39 5.07 00:21:08
2882 RUFO EMANUELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:50:39 5.07 00:21:08
2883 TURCHI STEFANO RUNCARD SM45 00:50:39 5.07 00:21:08
2884 MASSIMO DIEGO RUNCARD SM55 00:50:39 5.07 00:21:08
2885 LUCENTINI MARCO ASD RUNNNER TEAM SM45 00:50:39 5.07 00:21:08
2886 F CIFANI BARBARA RUNCARD SF60 00:50:40 5.07 00:21:09
2887 F POLINICI MANUELA LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:50:40 5.07 00:21:09
2888 F CORGNA FRANCESCA ROMANA ASD RUNNNER TEAM SF35 00:50:40 5.07 00:21:09
2889 FOGGIA MASSIMILIANO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM55 00:50:40 5.07 00:21:09
2890 LONGO STEFANO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM55 00:50:40 5.07 00:21:09
2891 TARDIOLI PAOLO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM 00:50:41 5.07 00:21:10
2892 F DE STEFANO LAURA ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS SF50 00:50:41 5.07 00:21:10
2893 GABRIELE STEFANO NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA SM45 00:50:41 5.07 00:21:10
2894 MUSICCO NICHOLASAVERIO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM45 00:50:41 5.07 00:21:10
2895 CORDA CLAUDIO AMO E CORRO ASD SM50 00:50:42 5.07 00:21:11
2896 MANGOLINI MAURO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM65 00:50:43 5.07 00:21:12
2897 RICALZONE RICCARDO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:50:44 5.07 00:21:13
2898 GRIECO DAVIDE RUNCARD SM 00:50:44 5.07 00:21:13
2899 F TORELLI FLAMINIA RUNCARD SF 00:50:45 5.08 00:21:14
2900 CICCARELLI SILVIO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 00:50:45 5.08 00:21:14
2901 CIAVAGLIA FEDERICO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:50:45 5.08 00:21:14
2902 MAGAZZINI FILIPPO RUNCARD SM 00:50:45 5.08 00:21:14



2903 CARDELLINI BERNARDO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM40 00:50:46 5.08 00:21:15
2904 GIANNI' CARMINE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:50:46 5.08 00:21:15
2905 ADAMO FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM45 00:50:46 5.08 00:21:15
2906 ALTIGIERI MASSIMO ATLETICOM ASD SM65 00:50:46 5.08 00:21:15
2907 TERRIBILE LUCA RUNCARD SM 00:50:47 5.08 00:21:16
2908 DELLA PORTA GIANNI RUNCARD SM50 00:50:47 5.08 00:21:16
2909 FAGGIONI NEVIO RUNCARD SM40 00:50:47 5.08 00:21:16
2910 TROVATO ALESSANDRO GSBR SM35 00:50:47 5.08 00:21:16
2911 ATZA SIMONE GSBR SM40 00:50:47 5.08 00:21:16
2912 F CIURLEO CHIARA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:50:48 5.08 00:21:17
2913 BELLO DANIELE X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM55 00:50:48 5.08 00:21:17
2914 ROCCHINI EMILIO RUNCARD SM45 00:50:48 5.08 00:21:17
2915 LOLLOBATTISTA MASSIMO RUNCARD SM60 00:50:48 5.08 00:21:17
2916 MARIANI VINCENZO RUNCARD SM45 00:50:49 5.08 00:21:18
2917 GANGAROSSA MASSIMO RUNCARD SM45 00:50:49 5.08 00:21:18
2918 MICCIULLA SIMONE RUNCARD SM45 00:50:49 5.08 00:21:18
2919 ROSSI MASSIMO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:50:49 5.08 00:21:18
2920 VITALE GIOVANNI ACSI SM45 00:50:50 5.08 00:21:19
2921 DE SOLE FEDERICO RUNCARD PM 00:50:50 5.08 00:21:19
2922 GALLO ALBERTO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM65 00:50:50 5.08 00:21:19
2923 TUCCI MAURIZIO RUNCARD SM55 00:50:50 5.08 00:21:19
2924 PULLARA ANDREA ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA SM55 00:50:50 5.08 00:21:19
2925 LIBURDI ANDREA OCR CREED ASD SM 00:50:51 5.08 00:21:20
2926 F ZACCINI MARINA OCR CREED ASD SF 00:50:51 5.08 00:21:20
2927 F CICCHELLI ONORINA ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SF55 00:50:51 5.08 00:21:20
2928 BUONAURIO GAETANO RUNCARD SM35 00:50:52 5.08 00:21:21
2929 MASULLO ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM70 00:50:52 5.08 00:21:21
2930 COLELLA LUCA ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA SM55 00:50:52 5.08 00:21:21
2931 NOCENTINI LUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:50:53 5.08 00:21:22
2932 MELELEO GIANLUIGI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:50:53 5.08 00:21:22
2933 F DI CAVIO SIMONA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF45 00:50:54 5.08 00:21:23
2934 MOLA GIANCARLO RUNCARD SM55 00:50:54 5.08 00:21:23
2935 MAMBELLA DANILO ASD ATLETICA VAL TAVO SM40 00:50:54 5.08 00:21:23
2936 F DORE MARIANNA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF35 00:50:54 5.08 00:21:23
2937 ZURLO SALVATORE A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM50 00:50:55 5.09 00:21:24
2938 BETTOLLINI ROBERTO SM65 00:50:55 5.09 00:21:24
2939 CAIAZZO ANTONIO A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM60 00:50:55 5.09 00:21:24
2940 CARFAGNA CLAUDIO RUNCARD SM50 00:50:55 5.09 00:21:24
2941 F ARTEMI MANUELA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF60 00:50:56 5.09 00:21:25
2942 F SCLANO SILVIA ASD ATLETICA COSTA D' ARGENTO SF45 00:50:56 5.09 00:21:25
2943 DI GIUSEPPE NICHOLAS RUNCARD SM 00:50:56 5.09 00:21:25
2944 CONTI STEFANO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM60 00:50:56 5.09 00:21:25
2945 SCOCCIA GIANMARCO RUNCARD SM 00:50:57 5.09 00:21:26
2946 ZEDDE FRANCO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 00:50:57 5.09 00:21:26
2947 PROIETTI LUIGI RUNCARD SM35 00:50:57 5.09 00:21:26
2948 MARIOTTI ALESSIO ASD ATLETICA VAL TAVO SM35 00:50:57 5.09 00:21:26
2949 F FELICI FEDERICA RUNCARD SF50 00:50:58 5.09 00:21:27
2950 PIAZZOLLA EDOARDO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 00:50:58 5.09 00:21:27
2951 PAGLIALUNGA LUCA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:50:58 5.09 00:21:27
2952 F GRIECO LUDOVICA RUNCARD SF 00:50:58 5.09 00:21:27
2953 URSINI FABIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM60 00:51:00 5.09 00:21:29
2954 SGALAMBRO FERRUCCIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:51:00 5.09 00:21:29
2955 CARRARA GIOVANNI S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:51:00 5.09 00:21:29
2956 F TUFO MICHELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:51:00 5.09 00:21:29
2957 GRAZIANI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM40 00:51:01 5.09 00:21:30
2958 PIRAS ANDREA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM55 00:51:01 5.09 00:21:30
2959 TAZZA ROBERTO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:51:01 5.09 00:21:30
2960 MASTROIORIO FRANCO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:51:01 5.09 00:21:30
2961 F CUCCHIARELLI ELISA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:51:01 5.09 00:21:30
2962 CUOZZO PAOLO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM65 00:51:01 5.09 00:21:30
2963 MARANO ANTONIO RUNCARD SM55 00:51:02 5.09 00:21:31
2964 F VITILLO GRAZIA ASD MARATHON CL. ARIANO IRPINO SF50 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2965 FONTANA FAUSTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2966 TIROCCHI ALESSANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2967 MACCALLINI ENRICO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM50 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2968 MASTRODONATO MARCO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM45 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2969 PAZIENZA ANDREA NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA SM50 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2970 F MASELLA STEFANIA PODISTI VALMONTONE SF50 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2971 F CRISCIONE RITA U.S. ROMA 83 SF65 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2972 MAZZARELLI FRANCESCO ANTONIO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM55 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2973 PEDACE MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2974 ANTONINI BRUNO AS.TRA. ROMA SM60 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2975 PETRINI DANIELE 2S ATLETICA SPOLETO SM40 00:51:03 5.09 00:21:32
2976 IUCULANO ANTONIO RUNCARD SM40 00:51:04 5.09 00:21:33
2977 CHIARETTI ANDREA A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE SM60 00:51:04 5.09 00:21:33
2978 CIRILLO GIOVANNI CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM55 00:51:04 5.09 00:21:33
2979 BIZZARRI GIUSEPPE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 00:51:04 5.09 00:21:33
2980 SAVARESE ANDREA TIVOLI MARATHON SM50 00:51:04 5.09 00:21:33
2981 CAPOGNA STEFANO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM60 00:51:04 5.09 00:21:33
2982 DE SOSSI ARMANDO MARIA GSBR SM60 00:51:05 5.10 00:21:34
2983 ALIBARDI ROBERTO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM50 00:51:05 5.10 00:21:34
2984 F POREGA OMBRETTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 00:51:06 5.10 00:21:35
2985 F RICCI ALESSANDRA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 00:51:06 5.10 00:21:35
2986 PUTZOLU MASSIMO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 00:51:07 5.10 00:21:36
2987 F SALOMONE SIMONETTA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF60 00:51:07 5.10 00:21:36
2988 AZZOLLINI VINCENZO A.P.D. ULTRARUNNING RAGUSA SM50 00:51:07 5.10 00:21:36
2989 FAGIOLI FABRIZIO U.S. ROMA 83 SM50 00:51:07 5.10 00:21:36
2990 F BABALIC ANISOARA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF50 00:51:07 5.10 00:21:36
2991 CASCHETTO GIORGIO ATLETICOM ASD SM40 00:51:08 5.10 00:21:37
2992 DI RESTA MIRKO SM45 00:51:09 5.10 00:21:38
2993 FALAMESCA SERGIO ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI SM50 00:51:10 5.10 00:21:39
2994 F SCUTIERO ANTONELLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 00:51:10 5.10 00:21:39
2995 PERRUZZA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. LARIS BIKE SM45 00:51:10 5.10 00:21:39
2996 F CENCI LAURA ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE SF50 00:51:11 5.10 00:21:40



2997 F MADDALUNO OTTAVIA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SF40 00:51:11 5.10 00:21:40
2998 PIZZUTI FRANCESCO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:51:11 5.10 00:21:40
2999 BENIGNO FABIO ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM55 00:51:11 5.10 00:21:40
3000 COTTARELLI ROBERTO RUNCARD SM45 00:51:11 5.10 00:21:40
3001 GRIMALDI ANTONIO RUNCARD SM35 00:51:12 5.10 00:21:41
3002 GUCCIONE ALESSIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD JM 00:51:12 5.10 00:21:41
3003 TOMASELLI MARCELLO RUNCARD SM60 00:51:12 5.10 00:21:41
3004 FERRO GIOVANNI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:51:12 5.10 00:21:41
3005 BUFOLI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM60 00:51:12 5.10 00:21:41
3006 OPERATO NICOLA NICOLAI RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA CERBONE SM40 00:51:13 5.10 00:21:42
3007 F SFARRA ALESSIA ATLETICA CALENZANO SF40 00:51:13 5.10 00:21:42
3008 FILINI FRANCESCO GSBR SM45 00:51:13 5.10 00:21:42
3009 PATRIARCA LINDORO RUNCARD SM55 00:51:14 5.11 00:21:43
3010 RAGOSTA BIAGIO A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM60 00:51:14 5.11 00:21:43
3011 PANCI CLAUDIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:51:14 5.11 00:21:43
3012 DI PASQUALE VINCENZO GSBR SM50 00:51:14 5.11 00:21:43
3013 BUCOSSI MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:51:14 5.11 00:21:43
3014 F DEMOFONTE ILARIA RUNCARD SF 00:51:15 5.11 00:21:44
3015 BETRO' FEDERICO RUNCARD SM40 00:51:15 5.11 00:21:44
3016 GIROLAMI DAVIDE A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM55 00:51:15 5.11 00:21:44
3017 F SORIANI FEDERICA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF55 00:51:15 5.11 00:21:44
3018 CAPUTI GIUSEPPE GSBR SM55 00:51:15 5.11 00:21:44
3019 F ZAPATA AMPARO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SF60 00:51:15 5.11 00:21:44
3020 BIAGIONI ALESSANDRO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:51:15 5.11 00:21:44
3021 TOSTI EMANUELE RUNCARD SM 00:51:15 5.11 00:21:44
3022 F DE ANGELIS GIORGIA ELEMENTI ASD SF40 00:51:16 5.11 00:21:45
3023 PERNO GUIDO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:51:16 5.11 00:21:45
3024 F RIZZATI JESSICA RUNCARD SF 00:51:16 5.11 00:21:45
3025 CAVANEYRO EDUARDO QUILATES LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:51:16 5.11 00:21:45
3026 FREZZA PASQUALE LUCA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM35 00:51:16 5.11 00:21:45
3027 F KOZLOVSKA MARIYA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF45 00:51:17 5.11 00:21:46
3028 ORSINI ALFONSO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:51:17 5.11 00:21:46
3029 RAPARELLI MARCO GSBR SM45 00:51:17 5.11 00:21:46
3030 F PINNA SILVIA AMO E CORRO ASD SF35 00:51:17 5.11 00:21:46
3031 F CARLISI CLAUDIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:51:17 5.11 00:21:46
3032 F CARACCI GRAZIELLA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SF50 00:51:18 5.11 00:21:47
3033 F CELESTINI SILVIA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF65 00:51:19 5.11 00:21:48
3034 PETRINO LUIGI POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM65 00:51:19 5.11 00:21:48
3035 D'AMICO EMANUELE PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA SM 00:51:19 5.11 00:21:48
3036 ZAMPETTI MASSIMO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM50 00:51:19 5.11 00:21:48
3037 F TOSETTO ANGELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 00:51:19 5.11 00:21:48
3038 PARRELLA SIMONE RUNCARD SM 00:51:20 5.11 00:21:49
3039 F BAGDI ESZTER PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF55 00:51:21 5.11 00:21:50
3040 DI MARCELLO BERARDO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM70 00:51:21 5.11 00:21:50
3041 F LATINI MARTA RUNCARD SF 00:51:21 5.11 00:21:50
3042 LA ROSA FILIPPO ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI SM60 00:51:21 5.11 00:21:50
3043 MATTIOLI VALENTINO RUNCARD SM 00:51:21 5.11 00:21:50
3044 F TOSELLI LAVINIA RUNCARD SF45 00:51:21 5.11 00:21:50
3045 DE SANTIS VALERIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:51:21 5.11 00:21:50
3046 F IEGIANI RAMONA GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SF35 00:51:22 5.11 00:21:51
3047 F PEDDIS MARINA GSBR SF45 00:51:22 5.11 00:21:51
3048 F ARRESTA LOREDANA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF45 00:51:22 5.11 00:21:51
3049 MARINO ROBERTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:51:22 5.11 00:21:51
3050 VICCHIARELLO PAOLO RUNCARD SM45 00:51:23 5.11 00:21:52
3051 PATINO PATRICK JASON SILVA RUNCARD SM40 00:51:23 5.11 00:21:52
3052 ROSSI AUGUSTO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM70 00:51:23 5.11 00:21:52
3053 MANFREDI ALBERTO RUNCARD SM60 00:51:23 5.11 00:21:52
3054 FASTELLI ADRIANO U.S. ROMA 83 SM50 00:51:23 5.11 00:21:52
3055 FALBO PIETRO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM50 00:51:23 5.11 00:21:52
3056 F FRANCIOSO FEDERICA SF40 00:51:23 5.11 00:21:52
3057 SALVATORE MARCO ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM50 00:51:23 5.11 00:21:52
3058 BLEFARI NORBERTO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM45 00:51:24 5.12 00:21:53
3059 F DI CERBO SUSANNA PODISTICA CASALOTTI SF45 00:51:24 5.12 00:21:53
3060 DE LAMO RODRIGUEZ JAVIER GSBR SM45 00:51:24 5.12 00:21:53
3061 TAMARRI MARIO RUNCARD SM60 00:51:24 5.12 00:21:53
3062 DE ROSA SALVATORE ASD MANNARA RUNNING SM45 00:51:25 5.12 00:21:54
3063 CASTIELLO D'ANTONIO ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM35 00:51:25 5.12 00:21:54
3064 SERMONETA VALERIO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA JM 00:51:25 5.12 00:21:54
3065 PALOMBO ANTONIO A.S.D. JANULA SPORT SM 00:51:25 5.12 00:21:54
3066 SMIROLDO MARCO RUNCARD SM55 00:51:25 5.12 00:21:54
3067 ESPOSITO MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:51:26 5.12 00:21:55
3068 MANNARA MARCO ASD MANNARA RUNNING SM45 00:51:26 5.12 00:21:55
3069 ZIZZARI SALVATORE RUNCARD SM50 00:51:26 5.12 00:21:55
3070 F PATERNÒ ALBERTA RUNCARD SF 00:51:28 5.12 00:21:57
3071 MORO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM55 00:51:28 5.12 00:21:57
3072 PERITO GILBERTO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 00:51:28 5.12 00:21:57
3073 F MUSACCHIO CLARA PODISTI VALMONTONE SF45 00:51:28 5.12 00:21:57
3074 F BUSTOS GABRIELA MARIANA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:51:28 5.12 00:21:57
3075 F FRANCESCONI BARBARA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:51:29 5.12 00:21:58
3076 CIANFAGLIONI GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM50 00:51:30 5.12 00:21:59
3077 ZUCCO MATTIA RUNCARD SM35 00:51:30 5.12 00:21:59
3078 AMATUCCI DARIO ATLETICA PEGASO SM65 00:51:30 5.12 00:21:59
3079 ESPOSITO ALESSANDRO GSBR SM35 00:51:30 5.12 00:21:59
3080 PROIA ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:51:30 5.12 00:21:59
3081 CIPOLLINI LUIGI FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM50 00:51:30 5.12 00:21:59
3082 COTZA CLAUDIO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM65 00:51:31 5.12 00:22:00
3083 MUSCOLO MAURO RUNCARD SM60 00:51:31 5.12 00:22:00
3084 ADDATI MASSIMILIANO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM65 00:51:31 5.12 00:22:00
3085 F PIERLUISI FULVIA RUNCARD SF55 00:51:31 5.12 00:22:00
3086 PILATO DARIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:51:31 5.12 00:22:00
3087 ROTUNNO LUCA ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO SM55 00:51:31 5.12 00:22:00
3088 LUCARELLI MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD SM55 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01
3089 SIMONIELLO SALVATORE RUNCARD SM 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01
3090 F MUZI EMANUELA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF50 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01



3091 BELHADI MOHAMED RUNNERS COSENZA SM60 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01
3092 CAMARRO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01
3093 TORREGIANI PAOLO A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM60 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01
3094 BARTOCCI SILVIO GSBR SM55 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01
3095 OTTAVIANI GIOVANNI G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01
3096 SQUARCIA ALESSANDRO GSBR SM55 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01
3097 PINCI DAVIDE A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM50 00:51:32 5.12 00:22:01
3098 F ANNIBALLI ANASTASIA G.S. AVEZZANO SF 00:51:33 5.12 00:22:02
3099 ROSSI PIERPAOLO D+ TRAIL SM55 00:51:33 5.12 00:22:02
3100 F CATALDI ALESSIA CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA SF 00:51:33 5.12 00:22:02
3101 F SCAPPAZZONI MARILENA ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SF55 00:51:34 5.13 00:22:03
3102 BIAGIOLI MARCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:51:34 5.13 00:22:03
3103 DE ZORZI CLAUDIO RUNCARD SM55 00:51:34 5.13 00:22:03
3104 AVANZOLINI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM45 00:51:34 5.13 00:22:03
3105 MENNINI CAROCCI EDOARDO GSBR SM45 00:51:35 5.13 00:22:04
3106 TESTA ANGELO RUNCARD SM35 00:51:35 5.13 00:22:04
3107 TOCCHI GIORGIO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM60 00:51:35 5.13 00:22:04
3108 F LAMANNA BENEDETTA A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SF 00:51:35 5.13 00:22:04
3109 F SIMEONE NADIA FREE RUN ASD SF55 00:51:35 5.13 00:22:04
3110 DIBENEDETTO RUGGIERO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM45 00:51:35 5.13 00:22:04
3111 CIVITA PAOLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:51:36 5.13 00:22:05
3112 F BRUNETTI TIZIANA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:51:36 5.13 00:22:05
3113 F BERTINI BEATRICE A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SF 00:51:36 5.13 00:22:05
3114 SCHIAVONE PIETRO RUNCARD SM 00:51:36 5.13 00:22:05
3115 F CARCANGIU ALICE LBM SPORT TEAM PF 00:51:36 5.13 00:22:05
3116 GIACOPPO IVAN SM50 00:51:36 5.13 00:22:05
3117 CARCANGIU ANDREA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:51:37 5.13 00:22:06
3118 VINCIGUERRA GAETANO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM60 00:51:37 5.13 00:22:06
3119 F LAMANNA ANGELICA A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SF 00:51:37 5.13 00:22:06
3120 MANISERA GIUSEPPE A.S.D. PODISTICA POLLESE SM40 00:51:37 5.13 00:22:06
3121 F DE LEON NINA SHANE PALACPAC ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF35 00:51:37 5.13 00:22:06
3122 RENZI ROSSANO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM55 00:51:37 5.13 00:22:06
3123 CROELLA MARCO RUNCARD SM50 00:51:38 5.13 00:22:07
3124 DI ROLLO CLAUDIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 00:51:38 5.13 00:22:07
3125 ALESSE CLAUDIO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM50 00:51:38 5.13 00:22:07
3126 CAVALLARI ANDREA ASD CIRCOLO MIN. AFFARI ESTERI SM65 00:51:38 5.13 00:22:07
3127 F GUIDETTI MARTINA RUNCARD SF 00:51:38 5.13 00:22:07
3128 MELITO MASSIMO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM60 00:51:38 5.13 00:22:07
3129 NOVELLI GIANLUCA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:51:38 5.13 00:22:07
3130 F PLACIDI CLAUDIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:51:39 5.13 00:22:08
3131 LAURINO EMILIO RUNCARD SM40 00:51:39 5.13 00:22:08
3132 PENNA NICOLA CASTRO RUNNING AVIS TEAM SM60 00:51:39 5.13 00:22:08
3133 CARCIONE FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM50 00:51:39 5.13 00:22:08
3134 DUNAWAY SIMON DON CARLOS A.S.D. KRONOS ROMA SM50 00:51:40 5.13 00:22:09
3135 PANZINO MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD SM45 00:51:40 5.13 00:22:09
3136 ROSSI ANDREA RUNCARD SM45 00:51:40 5.13 00:22:09
3137 F FALCONE FLAVIA GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SF 00:51:40 5.13 00:22:09
3138 RUSSO LUIGI A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM55 00:51:41 5.13 00:22:10
3139 PINI STEFANO RUNCARD SM50 00:51:41 5.13 00:22:10
3140 MASSIMI GIOVANNI PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:51:41 5.13 00:22:10
3141 F SAOLINI EMILY IPPOLIFE S.S.D. A R.L. SF 00:51:41 5.13 00:22:10
3142 F BELLONI ELENA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:51:42 5.13 00:22:11
3143 F CONTI ROBERTA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF55 00:51:42 5.13 00:22:11
3144 DI MARTINO GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM 00:51:42 5.13 00:22:11
3145 SALERNO FRANCESCO RUNCARD PM 00:51:42 5.13 00:22:11
3146 DI FRANCESCO PIERLUIGI ASD ATLETICA ABRUZZO L'AQUILA SM50 00:51:43 5.13 00:22:12
3147 MASTROSTEFANO MICHELE A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM 00:51:43 5.13 00:22:12
3148 DAMIS WALTER POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA SM40 00:51:43 5.13 00:22:12
3149 PICCHIONE ANTONIO ATLETICA SOLIDALE SM50 00:51:43 5.13 00:22:12
3150 RONDINELLI ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:51:43 5.13 00:22:12
3151 LANZI DANIELE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:51:43 5.13 00:22:12
3152 BORIOSI FABRIZIO MONTI DELLA TOLFA AIRONE SM40 00:51:44 5.14 00:22:13
3153 GAGLIARDI ALFREDO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:51:44 5.14 00:22:13
3154 F COGLIANDRO MONICA GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SF60 00:51:44 5.14 00:22:13
3155 F FATTORINI MARIA G.S. POD. PRENESTE SF40 00:51:45 5.14 00:22:14
3156 F ZOLI MARIANGELA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF50 00:51:45 5.14 00:22:14
3157 PAPA MASSIMILIANO ATLETICA PEGASO SM55 00:51:45 5.14 00:22:14
3158 F ALESSI ANGELICA RUNCARD SF50 00:51:45 5.14 00:22:14
3159 ESPOSITO LUIGI A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM55 00:51:45 5.14 00:22:14
3160 F PALMIERA AGNESE A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SF50 00:51:45 5.14 00:22:14
3161 RENZETTI MASSIMO ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM55 00:51:46 5.14 00:22:15
3162 BERSAGLIA ANTONIO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM50 00:51:46 5.14 00:22:15
3163 POLLI GIOVANNI GSBR SM70 00:51:46 5.14 00:22:15
3164 BERNARDINI GIOVANNI A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM60 00:51:46 5.14 00:22:15
3165 CIOLFI ROBERTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 00:51:46 5.14 00:22:15
3166 F SISINNI LUISA TUSCOLANA SSD SF35 00:51:47 5.14 00:22:16
3167 ALEANDRI GIULIO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM50 00:51:47 5.14 00:22:16
3168 F GIAMPAOLI OTTAVIA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF 00:51:48 5.14 00:22:17
3169 LEANZA ANTONIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:51:48 5.14 00:22:17
3170 MALABRIGO ROLANDO JR PORCIUNCU ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM40 00:51:48 5.14 00:22:17
3171 BARINA ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:51:48 5.14 00:22:17
3172 LANZI CLAUDIO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM50 00:51:48 5.14 00:22:17
3173 F RIGANELLI CRISTINA ASD ATLETICA PISTOIA SF50 00:51:48 5.14 00:22:17
3174 CALOI PAOLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:51:49 5.14 00:22:18
3175 TACCHIA DIEGO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:51:49 5.14 00:22:18
3176 MARINO ANDREA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM60 00:51:49 5.14 00:22:18
3177 F LEARDI DESIRE' RUNCARD SF50 00:51:49 5.14 00:22:18
3178 BISSOLI ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:51:50 5.14 00:22:19
3179 TONIOLO VALERIO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:51:50 5.14 00:22:19
3180 F SARROCCHI LAURA PODISTICA CASALOTTI SF50 00:51:50 5.14 00:22:19
3181 CARIELLO FABRIZIO GSBR SM40 00:51:51 5.14 00:22:20
3182 LA MANNA MARCO AS.TRA. ROMA SM65 00:51:51 5.14 00:22:20
3183 CORDELLI ANDREA GSBR SM45 00:51:52 5.14 00:22:21
3184 GAUDIOSO ERNESTO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM65 00:51:52 5.14 00:22:21



3185 ANNIBALI FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:51:52 5.14 00:22:21
3186 F CICORIA ILARIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF35 00:51:53 5.14 00:22:22
3187 F GUADALUPI GIULIA ANDREA RUNCARD SF 00:51:53 5.14 00:22:22
3188 NATIVO ALESSIO GSBR SM40 00:51:53 5.14 00:22:22
3189 COLA MIRKO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM50 00:51:53 5.14 00:22:22
3190 GALATI GIUSEPPE PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM40 00:51:54 5.15 00:22:23
3191 TONETTI DANIELE A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:51:54 5.15 00:22:23
3192 GIOVAGNOLI GIORDANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:51:54 5.15 00:22:23
3193 F MANNI MONIA GSBR SF50 00:51:54 5.15 00:22:23
3194 F KISELNIKOVA NATALIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 00:51:55 5.15 00:22:24
3195 F COLUZZI CARLOTTA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF35 00:51:55 5.15 00:22:24
3196 RAFFONE ROBERTO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM45 00:51:56 5.15 00:22:25
3197 F ORATI CRISTIANA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF35 00:51:56 5.15 00:22:25
3198 MONICA LUIGI RUNCARD SM50 00:51:56 5.15 00:22:25
3199 AUFIERO NICOLA RUNCARD SM60 00:51:57 5.15 00:22:26
3200 FERDINANDI ROBERTO TIVOLI MARATHON SM60 00:51:57 5.15 00:22:26
3201 ALLOTTA ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:51:57 5.15 00:22:26
3202 IACONO IVANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:51:58 5.15 00:22:27
3203 F CORRONCA FABIANA G.S. AVEZZANO SF 00:51:59 5.15 00:22:28
3204 NARDECCHIA CLAUDIO GSBR SM70 00:51:59 5.15 00:22:28
3205 PIROZZI BRUNO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:51:59 5.15 00:22:28
3206 CERRONI MARCO GSBR SM40 00:51:59 5.15 00:22:28
3207 USAI FABRIZIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:52:00 5.15 00:22:29
3208 VASSELLI CARLO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM55 00:52:00 5.15 00:22:29
3209 LOTITO ALBERTO SM35 00:52:00 5.15 00:22:29
3210 F VECCHIARELLI LUDOVICA RUNCARD SF 00:52:01 5.15 00:22:30
3211 FANALES BELASIO EMANUELE RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM60 00:52:01 5.15 00:22:30
3212 ORSETTI ANDREA RUNCARD SM35 00:52:01 5.15 00:22:30
3213 GALLUZZO MICHELE GSBR SM60 00:52:01 5.15 00:22:30
3214 F FEDELE MARIA CRISTINA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF40 00:52:01 5.15 00:22:30
3215 F PERSIA ANNA RITA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF55 00:52:01 5.15 00:22:30
3216 F GRAZIANI FLAVIA ROMANA RUNCARD SF 00:52:02 5.15 00:22:31
3217 CAPOCCIA MATTEO ELEMENTI ASD SM 00:52:02 5.15 00:22:31
3218 OLIVA RAFFAELE A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM70 00:52:02 5.15 00:22:31
3219 FERRO MASSIMO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 00:52:02 5.15 00:22:31
3220 TOGNOCCHI LUCA RUNCARD SM 00:52:02 5.15 00:22:31
3221 CASTALDO GIOVANNI A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 00:52:02 5.15 00:22:31
3222 COSIMATI FERNANDO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:52:03 5.15 00:22:32
3223 F PIETRANTONIO FILOMENA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF60 00:52:03 5.15 00:22:32
3224 MAGRINI FABIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:52:03 5.15 00:22:32
3225 MANNELLA DIEGO RUNCARD SM60 00:52:03 5.15 00:22:32
3226 ORLANDI LEONARDO RUNCARD SM 00:52:03 5.15 00:22:32
3227 ARCI ANTONIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:52:03 5.15 00:22:32
3228 RAGO ROBERTO A.S.D. VAL D'AGRI FREE RUNNERS SM 00:52:03 5.15 00:22:32
3229 F OLIVI ROBERTA RUNCARD SF60 00:52:04 5.16 00:22:33
3230 ASCOLI MARCHETTI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:52:04 5.16 00:22:33
3231 SPITELLA GIANLUCA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM55 00:52:05 5.16 00:22:34
3232 DE LUCA MICHELE RUNCARD SM 00:52:06 5.16 00:22:35
3233 DE ANGELIS GIANLUCA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM45 00:52:06 5.16 00:22:35
3234 F PECIAROLO CHIARA TERNANA MARATHON CLUB A.S.D. SF40 00:52:06 5.16 00:22:35
3235 FIASCHETTI ANDREA TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM55 00:52:06 5.16 00:22:35
3236 MENICOCCI GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM40 00:52:06 5.16 00:22:35
3237 TONELLI ALESSIO RUNCARD SM40 00:52:07 5.16 00:22:36
3238 MARCU VALENTINO RUNCARD SM 00:52:07 5.16 00:22:36
3239 CENTONZE IVANO ATLETICA SERMONETA ASD SM50 00:52:07 5.16 00:22:36
3240 PICHI MIRKO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM45 00:52:08 5.16 00:22:37
3241 GAMBITTA ANTONIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM65 00:52:08 5.16 00:22:37
3242 NOTARI FABIO RUNCARD SM65 00:52:09 5.16 00:22:38
3243 F DIANO CATERINA LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:52:09 5.16 00:22:38
3244 BUA SALVATORE LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:52:09 5.16 00:22:38
3245 F PAONE ROBERTA A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SF50 00:52:09 5.16 00:22:38
3246 F DI BENE CLAUDIA GSBR SF45 00:52:10 5.16 00:22:39
3247 CAMAGNA FABRIZIO ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO SM50 00:52:10 5.16 00:22:39
3248 SCHENA RAFFAELE A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM60 00:52:10 5.16 00:22:39
3249 BARRA ANTONIO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM 00:52:10 5.16 00:22:39
3250 BETTA EMANUELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:52:11 5.16 00:22:40
3251 F PANACCHIA MARTA AICS SF35 00:52:11 5.16 00:22:40
3252 F D'ALCAMO MARIA ANTONIA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF50 00:52:11 5.16 00:22:40
3253 BONTEMPI MARCO RUNCARD SM40 00:52:11 5.16 00:22:40
3254 RIGLIACO ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM 00:52:12 5.16 00:22:41
3255 F ROSSINI FLAVIA AICS SF35 00:52:12 5.16 00:22:41
3256 CORTESE ANTONIO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM70 00:52:12 5.16 00:22:41
3257 MAZZOCCHI ALBERTO ASD PICCHIORUNNING SM65 00:52:12 5.16 00:22:41
3258 DURA MARIO A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM65 00:52:13 5.16 00:22:42
3259 RUSSO CATALDO RUNCARD SM60 00:52:13 5.16 00:22:42
3260 F MADONIA FEDERICA RUNCARD SF 00:52:13 5.16 00:22:42
3261 MONTI MORENO A.S.D. ETRUSCAN CASTLE SM50 00:52:13 5.16 00:22:42
3262 COSTANTINI FRANCESCO PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM40 00:52:13 5.16 00:22:42
3263 CHIAVACCI ALESSIO RUNCARD SM50 00:52:13 5.16 00:22:42
3264 CAPITO' LUIGI RUNCARD SM55 00:52:13 5.16 00:22:42
3265 PROIETTI GIANLUCA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM50 00:52:13 5.16 00:22:42
3266 MANCINI SERGIO SM65 00:52:14 5.17 00:22:43
3267 F SALVINI PAOLA ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO SF35 00:52:15 5.17 00:22:44
3268 F IORFIDA TERESA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF50 00:52:15 5.17 00:22:44
3269 PASSALACQUA MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:52:15 5.17 00:22:44
3270 CAMPONESCHI GIUSEPPE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM70 00:52:15 5.17 00:22:44
3271 MAZZILLI ROBERTO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM40 00:52:15 5.17 00:22:44
3272 GALDIERI ALBERTO CAIVANO RUNNERS SM40 00:52:16 5.17 00:22:45
3273 BALSAMELLO IGOR RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM45 00:52:16 5.17 00:22:45
3274 GOZZI FABIO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:52:16 5.17 00:22:45
3275 ADINOLFI GABRIELE ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM40 00:52:16 5.17 00:22:45
3276 ZAMPETTI MAURIZIO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM55 00:52:16 5.17 00:22:45
3277 ZAMPELLA VINCENZO CAIVANO RUNNERS SM45 00:52:17 5.17 00:22:46
3278 DE SANTIS FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:52:17 5.17 00:22:46



3279 F CORONA ARIANNA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 00:52:19 5.17 00:22:48
3280 TELERA MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:52:19 5.17 00:22:48
3281 F CONTI MANUELA LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:52:19 5.17 00:22:48
3282 VENTRE ROBERTO RUNCARD SM45 00:52:20 5.17 00:22:49
3283 ROSATI MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD SM55 00:52:20 5.17 00:22:49
3284 BARBAGIOVANNI PISEIA SEBASTIANO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM70 00:52:20 5.17 00:22:49
3285 F BASON PATRIZIA RUNCARD SF45 00:52:21 5.17 00:22:50
3286 CIMINO TEODORO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM50 00:52:21 5.17 00:22:50
3287 F MOLENA CRISTINA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF55 00:52:22 5.17 00:22:51
3288 F DE SIMONE CHIARA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 00:52:22 5.17 00:22:51
3289 BLASI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM45 00:52:23 5.17 00:22:52
3290 CESARI FABIO RUNCARD SM60 00:52:24 5.18 00:22:53
3291 ROGGERO STEFANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM40 00:52:24 5.18 00:22:53
3292 VARONE ROBERTO ATLETICA PEGASO SM70 00:52:24 5.18 00:22:53
3293 LAUDATO ALFREDO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:52:25 5.18 00:22:54
3294 MARRA ANTONIO MASSIMO RUNCARD SM60 00:52:25 5.18 00:22:54
3295 ABBATI GIANLUCA LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:52:25 5.18 00:22:54
3296 VILLANI ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:52:25 5.18 00:22:54
3297 RASO AGOSTINO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:52:25 5.18 00:22:54
3298 PECORARO SERGIO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:52:26 5.18 00:22:55
3299 MICHELETTI GIANLUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:52:26 5.18 00:22:55
3300 BELLI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:52:26 5.18 00:22:55
3301 CRISTALLINI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM 00:52:26 5.18 00:22:55
3302 NORI DANIEL RUNCARD SM 00:52:26 5.18 00:22:55
3303 F MAURINI CLAUDIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 00:52:27 5.18 00:22:56
3304 BONICA ANTONIO RUNCARD SM50 00:52:27 5.18 00:22:56
3305 MELCHIONDA LUIGI DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM65 00:52:28 5.18 00:22:57
3306 BERTANI PAOLO SM45 00:52:28 5.18 00:22:57
3307 F TURNATURI CINZIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF65 00:52:28 5.18 00:22:57
3308 COLABELLA ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:52:28 5.18 00:22:57
3309 F GIORDANO SILVIA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF35 00:52:28 5.18 00:22:57
3310 GIULIONI PAOLO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 00:52:28 5.18 00:22:57
3311 SOLIMINI ANGELO GIUSEPPE RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM55 00:52:28 5.18 00:22:57
3312 F FANTONI CATERINA RUNCARD SF35 00:52:29 5.18 00:22:58
3313 BERARDI PAOLO RUNCARD SM35 00:52:29 5.18 00:22:58
3314 SUNSERI ALESSIO RUNCARD SM35 00:52:30 5.18 00:22:59
3315 CAMBRIANI ANDREA ATL. LAMBRO MILANO SM50 00:52:30 5.18 00:22:59
3316 DIOMEDI ENRICO ASD PICCHIORUNNING SM55 00:52:30 5.18 00:22:59
3317 BUCCI FABRIZIO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM45 00:52:31 5.18 00:23:00
3318 PETRIELLA NICOLA ASD POL. ASTRO 2000 BENEVENTO SM40 00:52:31 5.18 00:23:00
3319 MAININI GIOVANNI ATLETICA PEGASO SM40 00:52:31 5.18 00:23:00
3320 SANTINI ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:52:32 5.18 00:23:01
3321 FRANCO ANTONIO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM60 00:52:32 5.18 00:23:01
3322 POMPEI ERBERTO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM60 00:52:32 5.18 00:23:01
3323 CONTI EMILIANO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM50 00:52:32 5.18 00:23:01
3324 FEOLA ARMANDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:52:33 5.18 00:23:02
3325 LAVITOLA GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM60 00:52:33 5.18 00:23:02
3326 TROIANI DAVIDE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:52:34 5.19 00:23:03
3327 F IMPERATORI LAURA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF60 00:52:34 5.19 00:23:03
3328 F TAGLIAMONTE IRENE GSBR SF50 00:52:34 5.19 00:23:03
3329 DE SANTIS ALDO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:52:35 5.19 00:23:04
3330 STERPINETTI MARCO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM40 00:52:35 5.19 00:23:04
3331 NANNI GIUSEPPE RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM70 00:52:35 5.19 00:23:04
3332 PEDANO STEFANO ATLETICA SERMONETA ASD SM35 00:52:35 5.19 00:23:04
3333 ANTONELLI CLAUDIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 00:52:36 5.19 00:23:05
3334 SALVATORI PAOLO AMO E CORRO ASD SM55 00:52:36 5.19 00:23:05
3335 PIZZUTI ANDREA PAOLO MICHELE A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM60 00:52:37 5.19 00:23:06
3336 F PELLEGRINI ELEONORA ''LA CHIANINA'' SF35 00:52:37 5.19 00:23:06
3337 BENVENUTI ANDREA JM 00:52:37 5.19 00:23:06
3338 LABONIA LUIGI G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:52:37 5.19 00:23:06
3339 COLOMBI ANDREA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM55 00:52:38 5.19 00:23:07
3340 BELLONI MATTEO ASD PROGETTO FILIPPIDE SM 00:52:38 5.19 00:23:07
3341 ARISTEI ROBERTO FORHANS TEAM SSD A RL SM65 00:52:38 5.19 00:23:07
3342 PIZZUTI ANTONIO A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM55 00:52:38 5.19 00:23:07
3343 F SABBATINI MILENA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF 00:52:39 5.19 00:23:08
3344 SPALLACCIA ALESSANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:52:39 5.19 00:23:08
3345 SERGI GIOVANNI X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM80 00:52:39 5.19 00:23:08
3346 F ROMEO LINDA G.S.D. K42 ROMA JF 00:52:39 5.19 00:23:08
3347 DIPIERRO LUCA A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM40 00:52:39 5.19 00:23:08
3348 SCARPELLI RICCARDO RUNCARD SM40 00:52:40 5.19 00:23:09
3349 MINOTTI MATTIA A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM45 00:52:40 5.19 00:23:09
3350 PATRIZI LUIGI A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:52:40 5.19 00:23:09
3351 LISI EDOARDO RUNCARD SM35 00:52:40 5.19 00:23:09
3352 F RAPARELLI VALERIA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF40 00:52:41 5.19 00:23:10
3353 MEIATTINI LEONARDO RUNCARD SM40 00:52:41 5.19 00:23:10
3354 ANTONESE CRISTINEL COSTEL A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:52:41 5.19 00:23:10
3355 TOLOMEI GIOVANNI SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM55 00:52:41 5.19 00:23:10
3356 MARION GIOVANNI LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:52:41 5.19 00:23:10
3357 DI PINO ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:52:41 5.19 00:23:10
3358 F ANTONESE ANGELICA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF45 00:52:42 5.19 00:23:11
3359 DI GIACOMO ALESSANDRO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM 00:52:42 5.19 00:23:11
3360 F RAVAGLIOLI GIULIA G.S. POD. PRENESTE SF45 00:52:43 5.19 00:23:12
3361 F MAURIZI ELVIRA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF60 00:52:43 5.19 00:23:12
3362 DENNI LUCA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:52:43 5.19 00:23:12
3363 PIGNANI ALESSIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM 00:52:44 5.20 00:23:13
3364 DE VITO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM50 00:52:44 5.20 00:23:13
3365 DI GIORGIO ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:52:44 5.20 00:23:13
3366 VERRI DAVIDE RUNCARD SM55 00:52:44 5.20 00:23:13
3367 GIAMMARIA FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:52:44 5.20 00:23:13
3368 ANTIQUARIO DARIO ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM50 00:52:44 5.20 00:23:13
3369 F STRANO SABRINA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:52:45 5.20 00:23:14
3370 F SALVATI ANNAMARIA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 00:52:45 5.20 00:23:14
3371 D'ALESSANDRO MARIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:52:46 5.20 00:23:15
3372 F PETROZZIELLO ANNA A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SF60 00:52:46 5.20 00:23:15



3373 CHIRICHELLA VINCENZO SM55 00:52:46 5.20 00:23:15
3374 F DI CARMINE RAFFAELA RUNCARD SF45 00:52:46 5.20 00:23:15
3375 DE VITA DANIELE A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE SM50 00:52:47 5.20 00:23:16
3376 PARISI PAOLO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM60 00:52:47 5.20 00:23:16
3377 F ORRU' SARA ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA SF40 00:52:48 5.20 00:23:17
3378 F CALDERINI FEDERICA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF55 00:52:48 5.20 00:23:17
3379 DI LEONE GAETANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 00:52:48 5.20 00:23:17
3380 F BETTI ELENA RUNCARD SF 00:52:49 5.20 00:23:18
3381 CONSOLI LUIGI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:52:49 5.20 00:23:18
3382 DELLA BRUNA VALERIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:52:49 5.20 00:23:18
3383 PANEBIANCO RAFFAELE POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM65 00:52:50 5.20 00:23:19
3384 F SCAPPI DEBORA ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SF55 00:52:50 5.20 00:23:19
3385 GINEX ALBERTO GSBR SM60 00:52:50 5.20 00:23:19
3386 PACE FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:52:50 5.20 00:23:19
3387 IAVARONE LUIGI ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS SM60 00:52:50 5.20 00:23:19
3388 EGIDI STEFANO IPPOLIFE S.S.D. A R.L. SM35 00:52:50 5.20 00:23:19
3389 NICCOLI GIOVANNI POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM55 00:52:51 5.20 00:23:20
3390 CONTINI LUCA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 00:52:51 5.20 00:23:20
3391 RAINONE LUIGI A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM45 00:52:51 5.20 00:23:20
3392 RUZZA GENEROSO GSBR SM60 00:52:51 5.20 00:23:20
3393 F DELOGU GIOVANNA LUCIA ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA SF55 00:52:51 5.20 00:23:20
3394 MAGI FRANCESCO A.S.D. ATL. POMEZIA SM50 00:52:52 5.20 00:23:21
3395 F MASSIMIANI FABIOLA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SF55 00:52:52 5.20 00:23:21
3396 LANUTO GIOVANNI LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:52:53 5.21 00:23:22
3397 PICCHIANTI NAZZARENO ASD ATLETICA COSTA D' ARGENTO SM45 00:52:53 5.21 00:23:22
3398 BITTONI RICCARDO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:52:53 5.21 00:23:22
3399 CAMPAGNA MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:52:53 5.21 00:23:22
3400 MONDELLO ADRIANO A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM 00:52:53 5.21 00:23:22
3401 F GARGARI LUDOVICA RUNCARD SF 00:52:54 5.21 00:23:23
3402 RUSCITO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:52:54 5.21 00:23:23
3403 DI DONNA ANDREA RUNCARD SM40 00:52:54 5.21 00:23:23
3404 MINCIOTTI RICCARDO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM55 00:52:55 5.21 00:23:24
3405 CARBONE PAOLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:52:56 5.21 00:23:25
3406 BRUSCHETTI LEONARDO RUNCARD SM50 00:52:56 5.21 00:23:25
3407 MARCONE FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM50 00:52:56 5.21 00:23:25
3408 SALMAN MEHMET ALI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 00:52:56 5.21 00:23:25
3409 DE IULIO ATTILIO C. MAGISTRATI CORTE DEI CONTI SM60 00:52:56 5.21 00:23:25
3410 MORELLI EMILIANO A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM45 00:52:57 5.21 00:23:26
3411 ZAGHINI GIUSEPPE GSBR SM55 00:52:57 5.21 00:23:26
3412 D'ERCOLE DAVIDE ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI AM 00:52:57 5.21 00:23:26
3413 GISONDI ALESSANDRO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:52:57 5.21 00:23:26
3414 F DEL MORO ROBERTA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF 00:52:57 5.21 00:23:26
3415 GURRA ERMIR #ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI SM40 00:52:58 5.21 00:23:27
3416 RENZI PIETRO RUN & SMILE ASD SM35 00:52:58 5.21 00:23:27
3417 FASTELLI CLAUDIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:52:58 5.21 00:23:27
3418 MAZZELLA LORENZO MARIA RUNCARD SM 00:52:58 5.21 00:23:27
3419 D'ERCOLE STEFANO ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI SM50 00:52:58 5.21 00:23:27
3420 CIANELLA MICHELE RUNCARD SM40 00:52:59 5.21 00:23:28
3421 BRAGA MARCO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 00:52:59 5.21 00:23:28
3422 BONANNI ENRICO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM45 00:53:00 5.21 00:23:29
3423 FERRARA PAOLO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM45 00:53:00 5.21 00:23:29
3424 SOFI ALESSANDRO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:53:00 5.21 00:23:29
3425 CASTIELLO MATTIA RUNCARD SM 00:53:00 5.21 00:23:29
3426 GIBELLINI FERRUCCIO RUNCARD SM50 00:53:01 5.21 00:23:30
3427 RAPONE SIMONE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:53:01 5.21 00:23:30
3428 PECORIELLO MAURIZIO ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SM65 00:53:01 5.21 00:23:30
3429 F PAOLINI DARIA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF35 00:53:01 5.21 00:23:30
3430 PITOLLI MAURIZIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:53:01 5.21 00:23:30
3431 INVERNIZZI GIANLUIGI GSBR SM50 00:53:01 5.21 00:23:30
3432 MOLLO MARIO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM40 00:53:02 5.21 00:23:31
3433 F TESTA SANDRA RUNCARD SF55 00:53:02 5.21 00:23:31
3434 F RAGUSA MICHELA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF50 00:53:02 5.21 00:23:31
3435 ROYCH ENNIO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM60 00:53:02 5.21 00:23:31
3436 TOSONI IVANO PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM60 00:53:02 5.21 00:23:31
3437 F BRUNELLI BEATRICE RUNCARD SF 00:53:02 5.21 00:23:31
3438 MOSCATELLI PIER LUIGI A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 00:53:03 5.22 00:23:32
3439 FERRANTE GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:53:03 5.22 00:23:32
3440 F CIPOLLA CLELIA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF45 00:53:04 5.22 00:23:33
3441 GUIDA ENRICO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM45 00:53:04 5.22 00:23:33
3442 ROMANO MANUEL RUNCARD SM 00:53:04 5.22 00:23:33
3443 PERRONE CAPANO MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:53:05 5.22 00:23:34
3444 BUOVOLO FULVIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:53:05 5.22 00:23:34
3445 F BELTRAMO SAMANTHA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF 00:53:05 5.22 00:23:34
3446 F RUSSILLO GIULIA ATLETICA ARCE SF 00:53:05 5.22 00:23:34
3447 FERRUCCI ANTONIO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM65 00:53:05 5.22 00:23:34
3448 PACIONI DANIELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:53:06 5.22 00:23:35
3449 F NULLI ALICE RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA PF 00:53:07 5.22 00:23:36
3450 DE ANGELIS GIANFRANCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:53:07 5.22 00:23:36
3451 CHEN ANGELO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:53:07 5.22 00:23:36
3452 VALENTI PAOLO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:53:07 5.22 00:23:36
3453 MAINIERI MASSIMO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM50 00:53:08 5.22 00:23:37
3454 F CERICOLA RITA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO SF60 00:53:08 5.22 00:23:37
3455 SOLDINI PIETRO A.S.D. ACSI FUTURATLETICA SM70 00:53:09 5.22 00:23:38
3456 BUMBACA MICHELE TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM60 00:53:09 5.22 00:23:38
3457 ORTENZI MAURIZIO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM55 00:53:09 5.22 00:23:38
3458 F VIVARELLI VALENTINA PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SF50 00:53:09 5.22 00:23:38
3459 GRANIERI LUCA MARIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:53:10 5.22 00:23:39
3460 FRAZZINI ENZO GSBR SM70 00:53:10 5.22 00:23:39
3461 DI FEDE ROCCO RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM55 00:53:10 5.22 00:23:39
3462 F AGACHE DANIELA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF50 00:53:10 5.22 00:23:39
3463 GUIDO GIUSEPPE A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM60 00:53:11 5.22 00:23:40
3464 F PALUMBO CLAUDIA ASD MISTERCAMP CASTELFRENTANO SF35 00:53:11 5.22 00:23:40
3465 DELLE FEMMINE BIAGIO ASD NEW POWER CASAGIOVE SM 00:53:11 5.22 00:23:40
3466 MILO' D'ABRUZZO SERGIO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM45 00:53:11 5.22 00:23:40



3467 F ALBANESE DANIELA GSBR SF55 00:53:12 5.22 00:23:41
3468 POLICHETTI ALESSANDRO GSBR SM65 00:53:12 5.22 00:23:41
3469 CACCIARRU ANDREA GSBR SM50 00:53:12 5.22 00:23:41
3470 F RIA MANUELA RUNCARD SF35 00:53:12 5.22 00:23:41
3471 F TENORIO DE MOURA MARTA RUNCARD SF55 00:53:12 5.22 00:23:41
3472 DIAMANTI STEFANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:53:13 5.23 00:23:42
3473 F BUSTAMANTE DEYSI YHANETH A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF50 00:53:13 5.23 00:23:42
3474 MONTESI ROBERTO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM65 00:53:13 5.23 00:23:42
3475 F DE ROMANIS ELISABETTA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF45 00:53:14 5.23 00:23:43
3476 F BELLUMORE IVANA RUNCARD SF40 00:53:14 5.23 00:23:43
3477 ANGELINI MARIO WALTER PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:53:14 5.23 00:23:43
3478 PASQUADIBISCEGLIE GIANFRANCO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM55 00:53:15 5.23 00:23:44
3479 CECCARELLI ANDREA ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM55 00:53:15 5.23 00:23:44
3480 F DI FAZIO SARA ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO SF 00:53:16 5.23 00:23:45
3481 F PASQUINI CINZIA ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SF50 00:53:16 5.23 00:23:45
3482 CICCOLELLA GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM55 00:53:16 5.23 00:23:45
3483 BARBERA FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM50 00:53:16 5.23 00:23:45
3484 CARUCCI VINCENZO LBM SPORT TEAM AM 00:53:16 5.23 00:23:45
3485 PICCOLOMINI GAETANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:53:16 5.23 00:23:45
3486 F PEPPICELLI EMANUELA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF60 00:53:16 5.23 00:23:45
3487 MAGGI VALERIO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM35 00:53:17 5.23 00:23:46
3488 F PAONESSA DEBORAH RUNCARD SF 00:53:17 5.23 00:23:46
3489 FELIZIANI CLAUDIO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM60 00:53:18 5.23 00:23:47
3490 DETOMASO FEDERICO RUNCARD SM 00:53:18 5.23 00:23:47
3491 PLACCO EMANUELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:53:18 5.23 00:23:47
3492 F PREZIOSI ANTONELLA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF60 00:53:18 5.23 00:23:47
3493 GLAVIANO ANTONINO RUNCARD SM50 00:53:18 5.23 00:23:47
3494 F PALMARIN BARBARA RUNCARD SF 00:53:18 5.23 00:23:47
3495 PROIETTI MASSIMO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 00:53:19 5.23 00:23:48
3496 VESPERINI LUIGI ASD I PODISTI DI NEMO SM70 00:53:19 5.23 00:23:48
3497 SIRLETO GIUSEPPE LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:53:19 5.23 00:23:48
3498 F BUFALINI ALESSIA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF55 00:53:19 5.23 00:23:48
3499 F GIOVANGROSSI LUCIA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF55 00:53:19 5.23 00:23:48
3500 SIERRA ROSALES JUAN PABLO RUNCARD SM45 00:53:19 5.23 00:23:48
3501 F FISCHETTI MARTA RUNCARD SF 00:53:20 5.23 00:23:49
3502 BUONOPANE FABIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:53:20 5.23 00:23:49
3503 ACCIAI STEFANO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM60 00:53:20 5.23 00:23:49
3504 BELCASTRO MATTIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 00:53:20 5.23 00:23:49
3505 PILUSO MARIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 00:53:20 5.23 00:23:49
3506 POLICASTRO RENATO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:53:20 5.23 00:23:49
3507 F DENTE VALENTINA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF40 00:53:21 5.23 00:23:50
3508 F SPINA FRANCESCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 00:53:21 5.23 00:23:50
3509 PANICO SERGIO RUNCARD SM60 00:53:21 5.23 00:23:50
3510 F PICCI ALESSANDRA G.S. POD. PRENESTE SF50 00:53:21 5.23 00:23:50
3511 F DI TOMMASO PAOLA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 00:53:21 5.23 00:23:50
3512 F GIULI FIORENZA RUNCARD SF 00:53:22 5.23 00:23:51
3513 PICHELLI DANIELE RUNCARD SM45 00:53:22 5.23 00:23:51
3514 LISI STEFANO POL ACLI MACERATA SM50 00:53:22 5.23 00:23:51
3515 SIMONELLI MASSIMILIANO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM50 00:53:22 5.23 00:23:51
3516 SCARANO NICOLO' ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM35 00:53:23 5.24 00:23:52
3517 F CIARLI MONICA AS.TRA. ROMA SF55 00:53:23 5.24 00:23:52
3518 BRUNORI EMILIANO RUNCARD SM45 00:53:23 5.24 00:23:52
3519 F ZANECCHIA ANTONELLA ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SF50 00:53:24 5.24 00:23:53
3520 F FILONE LUCIA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF40 00:53:24 5.24 00:23:53
3521 LA POSTA CARMINE ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM45 00:53:24 5.24 00:23:53
3522 CORSETTI FLAVIO GSBR SM 00:53:24 5.24 00:23:53
3523 F MAGGIORE CARLA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF55 00:53:25 5.24 00:23:54
3524 ROSSI GIROLAMO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM60 00:53:25 5.24 00:23:54
3525 F FERRARA MARIA A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SF50 00:53:25 5.24 00:23:54
3526 F MAGGIURANA CLAUDIA ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM SF45 00:53:26 5.24 00:23:55
3527 ASTOLFI ROBERTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 00:53:26 5.24 00:23:55
3528 F BRUNETTI CARMEN ASD ACADEMY ATLETICA ABRUZZO SF40 00:53:26 5.24 00:23:55
3529 F COZZI IRENE RUNCARD SF 00:53:26 5.24 00:23:55
3530 F MACCARRI AURORA NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION SF 00:53:26 5.24 00:23:55
3531 ANTOLINO GIUSEPPE VINCENZO RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA CERBONE SM55 00:53:26 5.24 00:23:55
3532 F GIGLIO GIUSEPPINA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:53:27 5.24 00:23:56
3533 F MANENTI GIULIA NEW FITNESS EVOLUTION SF 00:53:27 5.24 00:23:56
3534 TENAGLIA LUCA MARIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:53:27 5.24 00:23:56
3535 BERNARDI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM50 00:53:27 5.24 00:23:56
3536 VARGIU STEFANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:53:27 5.24 00:23:56
3537 FRANCISCI SANDRO RUNCARD SM60 00:53:28 5.24 00:23:57
3538 CAPPELLA ALESSIO RUNCARD SM50 00:53:28 5.24 00:23:57
3539 CAMPAGNA YARI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:53:28 5.24 00:23:57
3540 PORFIRI GIUSEPPE GSBR SM45 00:53:28 5.24 00:23:57
3541 SANTACROCE BENEDETTO GSBR SM60 00:53:28 5.24 00:23:57
3542 ALPI FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:53:28 5.24 00:23:57
3543 pett. 3389 00:53:29 5.24 00:23:58
3544 F CACCIAMANO MONICA A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SF55 00:53:29 5.24 00:23:58
3545 MARIANI MAURO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM65 00:53:29 5.24 00:23:58
3546 DE SIMONE ALFREDO A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS SM55 00:53:29 5.24 00:23:58
3547 F TACCONELLI ALESSIA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA PF 00:53:29 5.24 00:23:58
3548 CAPUANO GIANLUCA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA PM 00:53:30 5.24 00:23:59
3549 F TONUCCI ALESSANDRA ASD FORRESTEAM SF60 00:53:30 5.24 00:23:59
3550 F SPERANZOSO SIMONA RUNCARD SF 00:53:30 5.24 00:23:59
3551 MANGIACOTTI FRANCESCO PIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:53:31 5.24 00:24:00
3552 F PIGLIACELLI ELISABETTA ASD ATL.CITTA' DEI PAPI ANAGNI SF45 00:53:31 5.24 00:24:00
3553 CIRCELLI ANGELO RAFFAELE GSBR SM70 00:53:31 5.24 00:24:00
3554 TIMPERI MAURO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:53:31 5.24 00:24:00
3555 BASILI LUIGI GSBR SM65 00:53:31 5.24 00:24:00
3556 PISTELLI LAPO RUNCARD SM60 00:53:32 5.24 00:24:01
3557 CIULLO VALERIO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM65 00:53:32 5.24 00:24:01
3558 PETRUZZIELLO CARLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:53:33 5.25 00:24:02
3559 URSINI VINCENZO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM65 00:53:33 5.25 00:24:02
3560 FELIZIANI GIULIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:53:33 5.25 00:24:02



3561 BALDASSARRE MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:53:33 5.25 00:24:02
3562 VACCARO VINCENZO A.S.D. ARCHIMEDE SM55 00:53:34 5.25 00:24:03
3563 RUGGERI FASCIANI MAURIZIO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM70 00:53:34 5.25 00:24:03
3564 F DI LUIGI ISABELLA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:53:35 5.25 00:24:04
3565 FLORIDO CHRISTIAN A.S.D.MARATH.CLUB IS. D'ISCHIA SM50 00:53:35 5.25 00:24:04
3566 F ROCCHI GIORGIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:53:35 5.25 00:24:04
3567 F FABI CATERINA RUNCARD SF35 00:53:35 5.25 00:24:04
3568 PAOLEMILIO MATTEO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM45 00:53:35 5.25 00:24:04
3569 GIAMBARTOLOMEI GIORGIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL PM 00:53:35 5.25 00:24:04
3570 DE SANDOLI COSTANDINO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM45 00:53:36 5.25 00:24:05
3571 F CUCCIARI SILVIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF50 00:53:36 5.25 00:24:05
3572 BONO GRAZIANO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM45 00:53:36 5.25 00:24:05
3573 F SORRENTI MONICA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:53:36 5.25 00:24:05
3574 MIRMINA GIUSEPPE ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SM60 00:53:36 5.25 00:24:05
3575 RONCO GIOVANNI RUN & SMILE ASD SM55 00:53:37 5.25 00:24:06
3576 PANI SALVATORE ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SM55 00:53:37 5.25 00:24:06
3577 F CARLOMAGNO IRENE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF50 00:53:37 5.25 00:24:06
3578 CESARONI PAOLO RUNCARD SM55 00:53:38 5.25 00:24:07
3579 REDIVIVO CARLO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM55 00:53:38 5.25 00:24:07
3580 F SALVATORI MARZIA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF45 00:53:38 5.25 00:24:07
3581 CIMARRA EMILIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:53:38 5.25 00:24:07
3582 F VAGLIO FEDERICA GSBR SF45 00:53:38 5.25 00:24:07
3583 ROESLER FRANZ FEDERICO GSBR SM40 00:53:38 5.25 00:24:07
3584 LETIZIA ALFONSO RUNCARD SM40 00:53:39 5.25 00:24:08
3585 SCARAMELLA FABIO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM50 00:53:39 5.25 00:24:08
3586 DE CARLI PAOLO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM55 00:53:40 5.25 00:24:09
3587 LANDOLFI PASQUALE ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SM 00:53:40 5.25 00:24:09
3588 COSI PIERGIORGIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:53:40 5.25 00:24:09
3589 MARTORELLA DANIELE GSBR SM45 00:53:40 5.25 00:24:09
3590 DI BERNARDO GIANCARLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:53:40 5.25 00:24:09
3591 MORETTI ANTONIO ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SM60 00:53:41 5.25 00:24:10
3592 ALBANO ADRIANO A.S. ACTION RUNNING MONTERONI SM65 00:53:41 5.25 00:24:10
3593 F RECHICHI MARIA ESPEDITA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF55 00:53:41 5.25 00:24:10
3594 F GHELARDUCCI FEDERICA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF55 00:53:41 5.25 00:24:10
3595 F DE AGUIAR LUCIANA FRANCISCA REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI SF40 00:53:41 5.25 00:24:10
3596 MARSELLA MASSIMILIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:53:41 5.25 00:24:10
3597 LUZZI CONCETTO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM60 00:53:42 5.25 00:24:11
3598 F BEZZICCHERI ELETTRA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:53:42 5.25 00:24:11
3599 F HAYEK CHIARA RUNCARD SF35 00:53:42 5.25 00:24:11
3600 F FIORI ARIANNA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF50 00:53:42 5.25 00:24:11
3601 NAPOLEONE FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM 00:53:42 5.25 00:24:11
3602 LAURI FRANCESCO ATLETICA PEGASO SM65 00:53:42 5.25 00:24:11
3603 GAROFALO SANDRO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:53:42 5.25 00:24:11
3604 BURGIO GILBERTO RUNCARD SM60 00:53:42 5.25 00:24:11
3605 F GALLEGATI ALESSIA CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SF55 00:53:43 5.26 00:24:12
3606 GIORDANO DOMENICO A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM50 00:53:43 5.26 00:24:12
3607 MARESCA GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM60 00:53:43 5.26 00:24:12
3608 F CIBELLA SARA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF45 00:53:43 5.26 00:24:12
3609 F VIVENZIO CRISTIANA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF50 00:53:43 5.26 00:24:12
3610 F GANDINI CARLOTTA RUNCARD SF35 00:53:44 5.26 00:24:13
3611 F GRIMALDI CARMEN PAMELA RUNCARD SF40 00:53:44 5.26 00:24:13
3612 BISCEGLIA GUGLIELMO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM60 00:53:44 5.26 00:24:13
3613 F IPPOLITO LAURA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 00:53:44 5.26 00:24:13
3614 F PROCACCIANTE SIMONA G.S. AVEZZANO SF50 00:53:45 5.26 00:24:14
3615 MALANDRA NICHOLAS SM40 00:53:45 5.26 00:24:14
3616 F LAW GILLIAN DEIRDRE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF50 00:53:45 5.26 00:24:14
3617 MARRO RAFFAELE RUNCARD SM40 00:53:45 5.26 00:24:14
3618 F PUGLIA ASIA CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SF 00:53:46 5.26 00:24:15
3619 FIORINI LUCA PODISTI VALMONTONE SM45 00:53:46 5.26 00:24:15
3620 PANARELLI NICOLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM55 00:53:47 5.26 00:24:16
3621 F PAPI EMANUELA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF50 00:53:47 5.26 00:24:16
3622 ANNESSA ALESSANDRO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM55 00:53:47 5.26 00:24:16
3623 MARCHEI MASSIMO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:53:48 5.26 00:24:17
3624 F BARTOLINI RITA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF60 00:53:48 5.26 00:24:17
3625 PELLE MICHELE ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO SM50 00:53:48 5.26 00:24:17
3626 F CARUSO MARIA ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS SF35 00:53:49 5.26 00:24:18
3627 F SACRIPANTI PATRIZIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 00:53:49 5.26 00:24:18
3628 F LUDU DANA VERONICA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF45 00:53:49 5.26 00:24:18
3629 LELLI STEFANO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM60 00:53:49 5.26 00:24:18
3630 PERELLI GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM45 00:53:49 5.26 00:24:18
3631 MENNA GIUSEPPE ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO SM50 00:53:49 5.26 00:24:18
3632 DE CARLO ANDREA TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SM45 00:53:49 5.26 00:24:18
3633 ANGELONI ENRICO ASD CIRCOLO TENNIS EUR SM50 00:53:49 5.26 00:24:18
3634 F PETROLINI LUCIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 00:53:49 5.26 00:24:18
3635 F DE LUCA MARIA NOVELLA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF45 00:53:50 5.26 00:24:19
3636 F PETRELLI STEFANIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:53:50 5.26 00:24:19
3637 FIORUCCI GUIDO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:53:50 5.26 00:24:19
3638 AUREGI LUIGI A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM60 00:53:50 5.26 00:24:19
3639 F RAZZINI CINZIA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF50 00:53:51 5.26 00:24:20
3640 F PASTORELLI FEDERICA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF 00:53:51 5.26 00:24:20
3641 MAZZONI FEDERICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:53:51 5.26 00:24:20
3642 F PAGNI DILETTA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 00:53:51 5.26 00:24:20
3643 D'ARPINO MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE SM45 00:53:51 5.26 00:24:20
3644 NOVIELLO LUCA A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE SM50 00:53:51 5.26 00:24:20
3645 IUELE ANTONIO A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM60 00:53:51 5.26 00:24:20
3646 BARBANTI MARCO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM40 00:53:51 5.26 00:24:20
3647 NICCOLI JACOPO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM 00:53:52 5.26 00:24:21
3648 F DOLCINI CRISTIANA RUNCARD SF50 00:53:52 5.26 00:24:21
3649 MANCIOCCHI FEDERICO RUNCARD PM 00:53:52 5.26 00:24:21
3650 CASAMENTI MARCO REALE STATO DEI PRESIDI SM40 00:53:53 5.27 00:24:22
3651 DE MARCHIS MARCELLO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM65 00:53:53 5.27 00:24:22
3652 SVIZZERO NAZZARENO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:53:54 5.27 00:24:23
3653 BACCARINI GIANLUCA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM45 00:53:54 5.27 00:24:23
3654 RINALDI CLAUDIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:53:54 5.27 00:24:23



3655 PETRONE PIERLUIGI A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM45 00:53:54 5.27 00:24:23
3656 F GALANTI ARIANNA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF55 00:53:54 5.27 00:24:23
3657 BERNARDINI TOMMASO RUNCARD PM 00:53:54 5.27 00:24:23
3658 F CRISTINI GIULIA RUNCARD SF 00:53:55 5.27 00:24:24
3659 TUMBARELLO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM35 00:53:55 5.27 00:24:24
3660 COLETTA FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM65 00:53:55 5.27 00:24:24
3661 RUOCCO GIUSEPPE ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM65 00:53:55 5.27 00:24:24
3662 F SCICCHITANO ELEONORA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF35 00:53:55 5.27 00:24:24
3663 PETROZZIELLO FRANCESCO A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM55 00:53:55 5.27 00:24:24
3664 BROCANELLI FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:53:56 5.27 00:24:25
3665 F VECCHI SIMONA ASD RIEQUILIBRIO SF55 00:53:57 5.27 00:24:26
3666 PASQUINELLI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM55 00:53:57 5.27 00:24:26
3667 F DOS ANJOS MARQUES NUBIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 00:53:57 5.27 00:24:26
3668 CLERICI ALESSIO RUNCARD SM45 00:53:58 5.27 00:24:27
3669 BUROCCHI SIMONE RUNCARD SM35 00:53:58 5.27 00:24:27
3670 MENDICINO GIUSEPPE A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM50 00:53:58 5.27 00:24:27
3671 F PECORARI ANGELA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF50 00:53:58 5.27 00:24:27
3672 D'ACUNTO NICANDRO NINO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM45 00:53:59 5.27 00:24:28
3673 MARINO EUGENIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:53:59 5.27 00:24:28
3674 PAGLIACCIA MAURIZIO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM60 00:53:59 5.27 00:24:28
3675 TRAMBAIOLO FLAVIO RUNCARD SM45 00:53:59 5.27 00:24:28
3676 NAPOLI ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:53:59 5.27 00:24:28
3677 FRANGIONI RICCARDO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:54:00 5.27 00:24:29
3678 F VON CRIEGERN LINDA A.S.D. "CBS ROMA" SF55 00:54:00 5.27 00:24:29
3679 PIETRINI MAURO RUNCARD SM50 00:54:00 5.27 00:24:29
3680 F MARIANI NATASCIA ELEMENTI ASD SF50 00:54:00 5.27 00:24:29
3681 BAZZICHI MARCO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM65 00:54:00 5.27 00:24:29
3682 F CUCCU GIORGIA GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SF50 00:54:00 5.27 00:24:29
3683 F ZUCCHI ALESSANDRA RUNCARD SF45 00:54:01 5.27 00:24:30
3684 VOMPI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM60 00:54:01 5.27 00:24:30
3685 CORAPI FABRIZIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:54:01 5.27 00:24:30
3686 ROSSI ANTONINO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:54:01 5.27 00:24:30
3687 F CANE' TIZIANA LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:54:01 5.27 00:24:30
3688 IACCARINO MARCO ASD MANFREDONIA CORRE SM 00:54:02 5.27 00:24:31
3689 F CRESTINI ROBERTA ELEMENTI ASD SF55 00:54:02 5.27 00:24:31
3690 DE SENA GIUSEPPE VIVATLETICA CICCIANO MARATHON SM60 00:54:03 5.28 00:24:32
3691 LIBIANCHI VALENTINO ATLETICA PEGASO SM 00:54:03 5.28 00:24:32
3692 F LACORCIA STEFANIA A.S.D. PODISTICA ALSIVM LADISPOLI SF55 00:54:03 5.28 00:24:32
3693 F SALUCCI SILVIA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF45 00:54:03 5.28 00:24:32
3694 F D'EZIO MARIANNA RUNCARD SF50 00:54:04 5.28 00:24:33
3695 MANCINO GIUSEPPE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:54:04 5.28 00:24:33
3696 COZZI LUIGI GSBR SM55 00:54:04 5.28 00:24:33
3697 F DI CAMILLO CRISTINA TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SF50 00:54:04 5.28 00:24:33
3698 F MARTINI MICHELA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF55 00:54:04 5.28 00:24:33
3699 MURRUNI LUCIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:54:05 5.28 00:24:34
3700 CAPPELLI AUGUSTO GSBR SM60 00:54:05 5.28 00:24:34
3701 MARIOTTI MICHELE RUNCARD SM35 00:54:05 5.28 00:24:34
3702 PIGNATELLI FRANCESCO SM45 00:54:05 5.28 00:24:34
3703 CATALANO MICHELE NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA SM45 00:54:05 5.28 00:24:34
3704 PAGANO RAFFAELE FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM45 00:54:05 5.28 00:24:34
3705 STELLUTI FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:54:06 5.28 00:24:35
3706 REMIGIO MAURIZIO GSBR SM45 00:54:06 5.28 00:24:35
3707 GALLI LEONARDO A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNER SM 00:54:06 5.28 00:24:35
3708 F FELIZIANI CAROLINA RUNCARD SF 00:54:06 5.28 00:24:35
3709 GASPARRI MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:54:06 5.28 00:24:35
3710 AMATORI ROBERTO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM35 00:54:06 5.28 00:24:35
3711 F DI NICOLA IVANA A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SF55 00:54:06 5.28 00:24:35
3712 GENTILE STEFANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:54:07 5.28 00:24:36
3713 SABATINO MARIO ASD FORRESTEAM SM55 00:54:07 5.28 00:24:36
3714 CALVARESE MARCO ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SM50 00:54:07 5.28 00:24:36
3715 RUBIO DIAZ JOAN SEBASTIAN LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:54:07 5.28 00:24:36
3716 DI EDOARDO GIANCARLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:54:07 5.28 00:24:36
3717 F BASSETTO PATRIZIA RUNCARD SF55 00:54:08 5.28 00:24:37
3718 CHIOCCHI ANDREA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM50 00:54:08 5.28 00:24:37
3719 SIDRAN ABREU CHRYSTIAN ALEJANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:54:08 5.28 00:24:37
3720 F DIAZ YANCY MARIBEL RUNCARD SF 00:54:08 5.28 00:24:37
3721 GONZALES HANS KRISTIAN CANINO RUNCARD SM40 00:54:09 5.28 00:24:38
3722 F BAIOCCHI MARIANGELA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF50 00:54:09 5.28 00:24:38
3723 F ALIVERNINI SILVIA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF50 00:54:10 5.28 00:24:39
3724 CONTARINO VALTER A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM55 00:54:11 5.28 00:24:40
3725 LUKA IVAN ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM 00:54:11 5.28 00:24:40
3726 SANTIAGO BELENO DARIO DE JESUS RUNCARD SM60 00:54:11 5.28 00:24:40
3727 F DI PIRRO MARTINA ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SF35 00:54:11 5.28 00:24:40
3728 F NABOR CHERADEE SALIBA RUNCARD SF40 00:54:12 5.28 00:24:41
3729 SANTOCORI MAURIZIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:54:12 5.28 00:24:41
3730 F RAUCCI GIOVANNA A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SF60 00:54:12 5.28 00:24:41
3731 ABBATE GIOVANNI CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE SM35 00:54:13 5.29 00:24:42
3732 MILZA ALESSANDRO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM45 00:54:13 5.29 00:24:42
3733 F STA ANA ROS SARIE BAON ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF45 00:54:13 5.29 00:24:42
3734 F LUCIANO ALESSIA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF50 00:54:13 5.29 00:24:42
3735 IACOVINO GIUSEPPE EGIDIO RUNCARD SM50 00:54:14 5.29 00:24:43
3736 BRUGNETTI PAOLO GSBR SM65 00:54:14 5.29 00:24:43
3737 GREGGI MICHELA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM50 00:54:14 5.29 00:24:43
3738 F MANCINI TORTORA MANUELA ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SF45 00:54:14 5.29 00:24:43
3739 MECARELLI NICOLA RUNCARD SM50 00:54:14 5.29 00:24:43
3740 AGUILAR NICO PAJARITO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:54:14 5.29 00:24:43
3741 MATTEI CLAUDIO A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS SM50 00:54:14 5.29 00:24:43
3742 DI BERARDINO MARCELLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:54:14 5.29 00:24:43
3743 F ARO IRENE MANALO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF40 00:54:15 5.29 00:24:44
3744 CILEA MARCO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    PM 00:54:15 5.29 00:24:44
3745 F CAROLI SABRINA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF55 00:54:15 5.29 00:24:44
3746 NAVARRA VITO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM55 00:54:15 5.29 00:24:44
3747 GETULI FABRIZIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:54:15 5.29 00:24:44
3748 BORINO FILIPPO ANTONIO RUNCARD SM55 00:54:15 5.29 00:24:44



3749 MAGGI BRUNO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:54:16 5.29 00:24:45
3750 ROSSI PAOLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 00:54:17 5.29 00:24:46
3751 BOZZO MASSIMO RUNCARD SM60 00:54:18 5.29 00:24:47
3752 MISITI DOMENICO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:54:18 5.29 00:24:47
3753 F D'ONOFRIO NATALIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:54:18 5.29 00:24:47
3754 CALABRIA ANTONIO RUNCARD SM 00:54:19 5.29 00:24:48
3755 MORESCHINI MAURO TIVOLI MARATHON SM60 00:54:19 5.29 00:24:48
3756 ARMAROLI ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:54:19 5.29 00:24:48
3757 SILVESTRI ANTONIO CAMPANILE SM55 00:54:19 5.29 00:24:48
3758 LANCIONI MILKO MONTI DELLA TOLFA L'AIRONE SM45 00:54:19 5.29 00:24:48
3759 CALTAGIRONE EDOARDO FRANCESCO GSBR SM50 00:54:19 5.29 00:24:48
3760 ALASIA ALDO FABRIZIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:54:19 5.29 00:24:48
3761 JANNONE ANGELO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:54:19 5.29 00:24:48
3762 F HUIE ANN CATHERINE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 00:54:19 5.29 00:24:48
3763 FALCO GIUSEPPE ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM45 00:54:20 5.29 00:24:49
3764 PICA MASSIMILIANO ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SM55 00:54:20 5.29 00:24:49
3765 TOMA STEFANO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM45 00:54:20 5.29 00:24:49
3766 MORETTI CESARE RUNCARD SM45 00:54:20 5.29 00:24:49
3767 DE MAIO VALERIO RUNCARD SM 00:54:21 5.29 00:24:50
3768 F IODICE MARGHERITA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF45 00:54:21 5.29 00:24:50
3769 MC ALEESE PETER ANTHONY ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM50 00:54:21 5.29 00:24:50
3770 F CARRAI SAMIRA RUNCARD SF45 00:54:22 5.29 00:24:51
3771 SIMONELLI CLAUDIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:54:22 5.29 00:24:51
3772 F BELLINI ALICE A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM SF35 00:54:22 5.29 00:24:51
3773 F CARMENINI FLAVIA GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SF55 00:54:22 5.29 00:24:51
3774 BERTE' PIETRO ASD MEETING SPORTING CLUB RUNN SM50 00:54:22 5.29 00:24:51
3775 BENONI ROBERTO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM35 00:54:22 5.29 00:24:51
3776 F PIRJOL LUMINITA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 00:54:22 5.29 00:24:51
3777 TURANO FRANCESCO A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM70 00:54:22 5.29 00:24:51
3778 F DI BENEDETTO MARILENA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF65 00:54:23 5.30 00:24:52
3779 F FERRETTI ANNALISA RUNCARD SF40 00:54:23 5.30 00:24:52
3780 FERRACUTI NICCOLO' RUNCARD SM 00:54:23 5.30 00:24:52
3781 MILLUZZI FABIO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:54:23 5.30 00:24:52
3782 F PARISI SILVIA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF55 00:54:24 5.30 00:24:53
3783 F FARCAS CRISTINA FARATLETICA SF45 00:54:24 5.30 00:24:53
3784 F DESIDERI TIZIANA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:54:24 5.30 00:24:53
3785 DE GIOVANNI STEFANO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 00:54:24 5.30 00:24:53
3786 TANZI GIANCARLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:54:24 5.30 00:24:53
3787 MEDDA ALESSANDRO ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA SM65 00:54:24 5.30 00:24:53
3788 CAPUANO PIERLUIGI RUNCARD SM50 00:54:25 5.30 00:24:54
3789 TROTTA MARCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:54:25 5.30 00:24:54
3790 BELLANTI MARCO ATL. SABATINA SM45 00:54:25 5.30 00:24:54
3791 F CARELLA MARIA ROSA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 00:54:25 5.30 00:24:54
3792 GIRONE ERNESTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:54:26 5.30 00:24:55
3793 D'ANNIBALE STEFANO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM65 00:54:26 5.30 00:24:55
3794 F DE SANTIS SILVIA U.S. ROMA 83 SF50 00:54:26 5.30 00:24:55
3795 F CAPONE SIMONA ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SF55 00:54:26 5.30 00:24:55
3796 SANTINELLI FEDERICO RUNCARD SM50 00:54:26 5.30 00:24:55
3797 F FANTUCCHIO FRANCESCA RUNCARD SF45 00:54:26 5.30 00:24:55
3798 DE PINTO LEONARDO A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA SM55 00:54:27 5.30 00:24:56
3799 CUCCHIARELLI ALBERTO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:54:27 5.30 00:24:56
3800 PETRILLO GIAN LUCA RUNCARD SM45 00:54:28 5.30 00:24:57
3801 F VENEZIA CINZIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 00:54:28 5.30 00:24:57
3802 SILVESTRI OSTILIO ELEMENTI ASD SM40 00:54:28 5.30 00:24:57
3803 F CASTALDI GIULIA RUNCARD SF 00:54:28 5.30 00:24:57
3804 F TARQUINI EVA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF 00:54:29 5.30 00:24:58
3805 OLIVA FABIO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM60 00:54:29 5.30 00:24:58
3806 F SESSA ADRIANA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:54:29 5.30 00:24:58
3807 RUSSO MASSIMO RUNCARD SM55 00:54:29 5.30 00:24:58
3808 MAGGI ANGELO ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SM50 00:54:30 5.30 00:24:59
3809 F BELLUCCI SILVIA SF55 00:54:30 5.30 00:24:59
3810 GRISOSTOMI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM55 00:54:30 5.30 00:24:59
3811 PROIETTI SESTO ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO SM65 00:54:30 5.30 00:24:59
3812 LOI ANDREA RUNCARD SM35 00:54:31 5.30 00:25:00
3813 VALLOROSI MICHELE RUNCARD SM35 00:54:31 5.30 00:25:00
3814 MUSTO FERDINANDO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 00:54:31 5.30 00:25:00
3815 CAPECCHI RICCARDO RUNCARD SM60 00:54:32 5.31 00:25:01
3816 F ROSSI CAMILLA A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SF 00:54:32 5.31 00:25:01
3817 CATALANI ALESSANDRO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 00:54:32 5.31 00:25:01
3818 COLETTA LUCA ATLETICA CECCANO SM40 00:54:32 5.31 00:25:01
3819 F MARCELLETTI MIRIANA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF45 00:54:33 5.31 00:25:02
3820 LANCIOTTI DAVIDE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:54:33 5.31 00:25:02
3821 BANDINI ROBERTO A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA SM70 00:54:33 5.31 00:25:02
3822 F PECORONI SUSANNA A.S.D. ATL. ENERGIA ROMA SF60 00:54:33 5.31 00:25:02
3823 F MISITI LAURA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 00:54:34 5.31 00:25:03
3824 COLANGELO SALVATORE RUNCARD SM 00:54:34 5.31 00:25:03
3825 BURATTI BRUNO MARIA CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM70 00:54:34 5.31 00:25:03
3826 F GUIDA MARIA ONORINA ATLETICOM ASD SF65 00:54:35 5.31 00:25:04
3827 F PULCI VERONICA GSBR SF45 00:54:35 5.31 00:25:04
3828 TROILI PIER PAOLO A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS SM45 00:54:35 5.31 00:25:04
3829 FORTE STEFANO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM55 00:54:35 5.31 00:25:04
3830 F CECCHINI MARA A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SF50 00:54:36 5.31 00:25:05
3831 CERCIELLO RAFFAELE A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM65 00:54:36 5.31 00:25:05
3832 ARRIGA FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:54:36 5.31 00:25:05
3833 F FERRAZZOLI FEDERICA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF55 00:54:36 5.31 00:25:05
3834 DE VITALE LUCA SM35 00:54:38 5.31 00:25:07
3835 F BARILLARO FRANCESCA LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 00:54:38 5.31 00:25:07
3836 COSTANZO FIORENZO ASD ATLETICA COSTA D' ARGENTO SM60 00:54:39 5.31 00:25:08
3837 AMENDOLA FRANCESCO A.S.D. RUN SM45 00:54:39 5.31 00:25:08
3838 CENTOLA DIEGO SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM45 00:54:39 5.31 00:25:08
3839 F BERNABINI BEATRICE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF60 00:54:39 5.31 00:25:08
3840 F COSTANZO FIORENZA ASD ATLETICA COSTA D' ARGENTO SF 00:54:39 5.31 00:25:08
3841 F CALDARINI SIMONA ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SF50 00:54:39 5.31 00:25:08
3842 PETRILLI DANILO ASD BERRUNNING SM50 00:54:39 5.31 00:25:08



3843 F BALDASSARRA ILENIA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SF45 00:54:39 5.31 00:25:08
3844 CIPOLLONI ARCANGELO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM65 00:54:40 5.31 00:25:09
3845 GUIDA NICOLA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 00:54:40 5.31 00:25:09
3846 SCARPELLINI DANIELE A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM45 00:54:40 5.31 00:25:09
3847 COSTI SERGIO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:54:40 5.31 00:25:09
3848 F MIELE ANTONIETTA TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SF45 00:54:40 5.31 00:25:09
3849 CONFORTI RICCARDO RUNCARD SM40 00:54:41 5.31 00:25:10
3850 F CALVARUSO ROSARIA MARIA ROMANA ASD FORRESTEAM SF50 00:54:41 5.31 00:25:10
3851 SALINI ALESSIO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 00:54:42 5.32 00:25:11
3852 F NINCHI LILIANA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF45 00:54:42 5.32 00:25:11
3853 DE ANGELIS MARIO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 00:54:42 5.32 00:25:11
3854 F LAMPIDECCHIA TAMARA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:54:43 5.32 00:25:12
3855 F DI MARCELLO CLIO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF35 00:54:43 5.32 00:25:12
3856 PERRI ALESSANDRO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 00:54:43 5.32 00:25:12
3857 CILEA ANDREA RUNCARD SM55 00:54:43 5.32 00:25:12
3858 GRILLO GIACOMO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM65 00:54:43 5.32 00:25:12
3859 F VALLERIANI MARIA ROSA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF55 00:54:43 5.32 00:25:12
3860 DI GIACOMO PAOLOEMILIO RUNCARD SM40 00:54:44 5.32 00:25:13
3861 VARCHETTA LUCIO ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SM50 00:54:44 5.32 00:25:13
3862 F TROJANI MANUELA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:54:44 5.32 00:25:13
3863 GRADILONE FRANCESCO POLISP. DILETT. PARALLELO 39 SM50 00:54:44 5.32 00:25:13
3864 BALZERANO LUCA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 00:54:45 5.32 00:25:14
3865 MENICHINI GIUSEPPE A.S.D. MARATHON CLUB MESSINA SM60 00:54:45 5.32 00:25:14
3866 F CHINNI LUCIA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF65 00:54:46 5.32 00:25:15
3867 F MALTESE ROSSELLA RUNCARD SF55 00:54:47 5.32 00:25:16
3868 RASCELLI ALESSANDRO SM55 00:54:47 5.32 00:25:16
3869 F GORETTI CHARIS S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF40 00:54:47 5.32 00:25:16
3870 UCCELLI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM 00:54:47 5.32 00:25:16
3871 NOTARI ANDREA RUNCARD SM35 00:54:47 5.32 00:25:16
3872 GRIPPAUDO PIETRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:54:48 5.32 00:25:17
3873 F MAURILLI CHIARA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF50 00:54:49 5.32 00:25:18
3874 F LARCINESE ROSSELLA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 00:54:50 5.32 00:25:19
3875 F EVANGELISTA GRAZIA ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO IL CRAMPO SF55 00:54:50 5.32 00:25:19
3876 BAZZOCCHI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE SM60 00:54:50 5.32 00:25:19
3877 DI PIETRO FRANCESCO ROSARIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:54:50 5.32 00:25:19
3878 F SANTO LUCREZIA ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO SF55 00:54:51 5.32 00:25:20
3879 F MANCINI DEBORA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF55 00:54:51 5.32 00:25:20
3880 CONTE MARCO RUNCARD SM 00:54:51 5.32 00:25:20
3881 F AFFORTUNATO BARBARA RUNCARD SF35 00:54:51 5.32 00:25:20
3882 F MUSIANI SABRINA TRIIRON SF40 00:54:51 5.32 00:25:20
3883 PROIETTI MAURIZIO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM50 00:54:51 5.32 00:25:20
3884 F LOCANTO ROSSANA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 00:54:51 5.32 00:25:20
3885 DI FEO PAOLO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM60 00:54:52 5.33 00:25:21
3886 F GRECO EMANUELA A.S.D. TRE CASALI SF45 00:54:52 5.33 00:25:21
3887 LEMBO VINCENZO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM40 00:54:52 5.33 00:25:21
3888 AMELI GIANCARLO BRAVETTARUNNERS SM50 00:54:53 5.33 00:25:22
3889 F PONZIO ANTONELLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 00:54:53 5.33 00:25:22
3890 F MOSCATO ANNUNZIATA A.S.D. TRE CASALI SF50 00:54:53 5.33 00:25:22
3891 LUPIDI LUIGI LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 00:54:53 5.33 00:25:22
3892 TOLOTTI ALESSANDRO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM50 00:54:53 5.33 00:25:22
3893 COSTANTINI PIER GIORGIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:54:53 5.33 00:25:22
3894 F SIMEONI CARLA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 00:54:54 5.33 00:25:23
3895 F LEPRI LAURA GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SF50 00:54:54 5.33 00:25:23
3896 F CABRINI SARA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:54:55 5.33 00:25:24
3897 F STODUTO CAMILLA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF 00:54:55 5.33 00:25:24
3898 CHIARELLI SALVATORE LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:54:55 5.33 00:25:24
3899 PIZZONIA ALESSANDRO NICOLA LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:54:55 5.33 00:25:24
3900 LEOMAZZI SERGIO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM65 00:54:55 5.33 00:25:24
3901 F VALIANI SILVIA PODISTI VALMONTONE SF60 00:54:55 5.33 00:25:24
3902 SAVO FRANCESCO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:54:55 5.33 00:25:24
3903 CANTATORE ANTONIO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM70 00:54:56 5.33 00:25:25
3904 CALABRINI CESARE RUN & SMILE ASD SM40 00:54:56 5.33 00:25:25
3905 PAULINI LUIGI A.S.D. KRONOS ROMA SM55 00:54:56 5.33 00:25:25
3906 SOTTE PAOLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:54:57 5.33 00:25:26
3907 F MOSCETTA MARTINA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF35 00:54:57 5.33 00:25:26
3908 RINALDI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:54:57 5.33 00:25:26
3909 VIOLA ERASMO A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA GAETA SM 00:54:57 5.33 00:25:26
3910 MARZILLI GIUSEPPE LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:54:58 5.33 00:25:27
3911 F DE BERARDINIS MARINA G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE SF60 00:54:58 5.33 00:25:27
3912 F PIVA MARTINA RUNCARD SF35 00:54:59 5.33 00:25:28
3913 LAGHEZZA FRANCESCO AMO E CORRO ASD SM50 00:54:59 5.33 00:25:28
3914 F SPANO CATJA ASD I PODISTI DI NEMO SF55 00:55:00 5.33 00:25:29
3915 ANGELUCCI DOMENICO ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO SM70 00:55:00 5.33 00:25:29
3916 CIAFREI ENZO ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO SM65 00:55:00 5.33 00:25:29
3917 D'ANGELI LORENZO RUNCARD SM 00:55:01 5.33 00:25:30
3918 COCCI MAURIZIO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM50 00:55:01 5.33 00:25:30
3919 BRUSCHI ALESSANDRO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 00:55:01 5.33 00:25:30
3920 DE SANTIS GIULIANO RUNCARD SM55 00:55:01 5.33 00:25:30
3921 FABBRETTI GUIDO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:55:01 5.33 00:25:30
3922 F MASTROLUCA ALESSANDRA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF60 00:55:02 5.34 00:25:31
3923 F ESPOSITO LUNA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF35 00:55:03 5.34 00:25:32
3924 GRILLO STEFANO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM55 00:55:03 5.34 00:25:32
3925 MAGGINI DANIELE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:55:04 5.34 00:25:33
3926 OCCHETTI MARCO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM60 00:55:04 5.34 00:25:33
3927 TORRISI LORENZO AS.TRA. ROMA SM35 00:55:04 5.34 00:25:33
3928 ATTISANI LUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:55:04 5.34 00:25:33
3929 F BACCI MANUELA A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS SF45 00:55:04 5.34 00:25:33
3930 DI CLAUDIO PIERLUIGI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:55:04 5.34 00:25:33
3931 MATTEOLI GIUSEPPE ASD FORRESTEAM SM50 00:55:04 5.34 00:25:33
3932 SARDELLITTI MARCO A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS SM45 00:55:05 5.34 00:25:34
3933 F PAOLESSI PAOLA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF55 00:55:05 5.34 00:25:34
3934 FERRANTE NICOLA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM65 00:55:06 5.34 00:25:35
3935 STAZI FEDERICO A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SM50 00:55:06 5.34 00:25:35
3936 DELLI FICORELLI CRISTIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:55:06 5.34 00:25:35



3937 GRECO GIOVANNI ASD RIEQUILIBRIO SM60 00:55:06 5.34 00:25:35
3938 CASAVECCHIA ANDREA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:55:06 5.34 00:25:35
3939 LUCIANI GIAMMARIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:55:07 5.34 00:25:36
3940 MACRI' GIUSEPPE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 00:55:07 5.34 00:25:36
3941 GIACOMODONATO ANDREA SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM35 00:55:07 5.34 00:25:36
3942 F CRUSCOMAGNO ANNAMARIA POLISP. DILETT. PARALLELO 39 SF55 00:55:07 5.34 00:25:36
3943 F VALLE EMANUELA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:55:07 5.34 00:25:36
3944 CASAVECCHIA ALESSANDRO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA PM 00:55:07 5.34 00:25:36
3945 F ORSINI FABRIZIA A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SF40 00:55:08 5.34 00:25:37
3946 NICOLO' SERGIO MASSIMO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 00:55:08 5.34 00:25:37
3947 F SPACCINO LOLITA PODISTI VALMONTONE SF60 00:55:08 5.34 00:25:37
3948 F PANTANO ANTONELLA A.S.D. LIRI RUNNERS SF40 00:55:09 5.34 00:25:38
3949 F AGNUSDEI ANTONELLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF60 00:55:10 5.34 00:25:39
3950 F VIANAS ISBERT SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF50 00:55:11 5.34 00:25:40
3951 IEMMA GIANCARLO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM45 00:55:11 5.34 00:25:40
3952 ARCANGELI GIANFRANCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:55:11 5.34 00:25:40
3953 RUSSO SALVATORE LUCA RUNCARD SM35 00:55:11 5.34 00:25:40
3954 BUFFARINI LORENZO RUNCARD SM35 00:55:11 5.34 00:25:40
3955 TENAGLIA FABRIZIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:55:11 5.34 00:25:40
3956 F FOROTTI DANIELA ATLETICA PEGASO SF55 00:55:12 5.35 00:25:41
3957 VALLE ANDREA RUNCARD SM55 00:55:12 5.35 00:25:41
3958 F RAIMONDI VALLESI ELISA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF50 00:55:13 5.35 00:25:42
3959 ROMITI MASSIMO RUNCARD SM55 00:55:13 5.35 00:25:42
3960 LA PLACA PATRIZIO RUNCARD SM 00:55:13 5.35 00:25:42
3961 F BARALDO ALESSANDRA GSBR SF40 00:55:14 5.35 00:25:43
3962 PARROCCINI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM55 00:55:14 5.35 00:25:43
3963 CARULLI LORENZO RUNCARD SM 00:55:14 5.35 00:25:43
3964 F DANTIMI DOMENICA PODISTI VALMONTONE SF40 00:55:14 5.35 00:25:43
3965 PROVIDENTI SALVATORE CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM60 00:55:15 5.35 00:25:44
3966 BIANCO MICHELE CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM60 00:55:15 5.35 00:25:44
3967 ANGELONI SANDRO TIVOLI MARATHON SM65 00:55:15 5.35 00:25:44
3968 F OLIVETTI CLAUDIA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF55 00:55:15 5.35 00:25:44
3969 ROSSI ADRIANO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM40 00:55:15 5.35 00:25:44
3970 F VITRONI SANDRINE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 00:55:16 5.35 00:25:45
3971 GUARRIELLO GIANCARLO RUNCARD SM35 00:55:16 5.35 00:25:45
3972 F LORENZETTI ILARIA ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SF40 00:55:17 5.35 00:25:46
3973 RUMA GAETANO RUNCARD SM 00:55:17 5.35 00:25:46
3974 CAMPETELLA ROBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM70 00:55:17 5.35 00:25:46
3975 SANCESARIO PAOLO RUNCARD SM40 00:55:18 5.35 00:25:47
3976 F MARINO DOMIZIA ATL. SABATINA SF 00:55:18 5.35 00:25:47
3977 FERRANTE MAURO RUNCARD SM65 00:55:18 5.35 00:25:47
3978 F NARDI FRANCESCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:55:18 5.35 00:25:47
3979 F MOGGI SIMONA TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SF45 00:55:18 5.35 00:25:47
3980 CACCIOPPOLI EUPREMIO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM50 00:55:19 5.35 00:25:48
3981 F CARETTA LAURA RUNCARD SF40 00:55:19 5.35 00:25:48
3982 FAVARETTO LIVIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 00:55:19 5.35 00:25:48
3983 ERMO DIEGO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM40 00:55:20 5.35 00:25:49
3984 F CAVALLARI SIMONETTA AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI SF60 00:55:20 5.35 00:25:49
3985 F REALI ILARIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 00:55:20 5.35 00:25:49
3986 VALENZA FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM40 00:55:20 5.35 00:25:49
3987 PETRONE GIUSEPPE MARIA ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM SM55 00:55:20 5.35 00:25:49
3988 F MORI SOFIA RUNCARD SF35 00:55:20 5.35 00:25:49
3989 F FABI DALILA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 00:55:21 5.35 00:25:50
3990 F FERRARI ILARIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:55:22 5.36 00:25:51
3991 F STRACCAMORE BARBARA ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING SF45 00:55:22 5.36 00:25:51
3992 LA CAVA CARMELO ATL. SABATINA SM50 00:55:22 5.36 00:25:51
3993 F SALA SILVIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 00:55:23 5.36 00:25:52
3994 COSTANTINI FULVIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:55:23 5.36 00:25:52
3995 GIOVANNUCCI DAVIDE ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM40 00:55:24 5.36 00:25:53
3996 F ROSATI SARA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF40 00:55:24 5.36 00:25:53
3997 GALLI PIETRO RUNCARD SM 00:55:24 5.36 00:25:53
3998 F MANILE DANIELA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SF45 00:55:25 5.36 00:25:54
3999 DI CAMILLO MASSIMO RUNCARD SM55 00:55:25 5.36 00:25:54
4000 F SCARAMELLA CLAUDIA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SF40 00:55:25 5.36 00:25:54
4001 F SIMONOVIC IVANA A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF40 00:55:26 5.36 00:25:55
4002 LELLIS LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:55:26 5.36 00:25:55
4003 F RADICCHIO FRANCESCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:55:26 5.36 00:25:55
4004 LOBIANCO MICHELE CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM55 00:55:27 5.36 00:25:56
4005 PELLICCIONI ANDREA SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM50 00:55:27 5.36 00:25:56
4006 FRAZZETTO IVANO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM55 00:55:27 5.36 00:25:56
4007 FEOLA ANTONIO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM50 00:55:28 5.36 00:25:57
4008 F SEVERINO ANTONELLA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF65 00:55:28 5.36 00:25:57
4009 FALCHI SAURO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:55:28 5.36 00:25:57
4010 F ZIZZA ANTONELLA A.S.D. TRE CASALI SF55 00:55:29 5.36 00:25:58
4011 D'AGOSTINO GRACCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:55:29 5.36 00:25:58
4012 F MORGANTI VANESSA RUNCARD SF40 00:55:29 5.36 00:25:58
4013 MENICHETTI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM40 00:55:29 5.36 00:25:58
4014 CLAVA GABRIELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:55:30 5.36 00:25:59
4015 VESTRI FABRIZIO A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS SM50 00:55:30 5.36 00:25:59
4016 F PIZZUTI STEFANIA ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SF55 00:55:30 5.36 00:25:59
4017 CERISOLA MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:55:31 5.36 00:26:00
4018 GALLI FABIO RUNCARD SM60 00:55:31 5.36 00:26:00
4019 PEZZOLA MARIO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM60 00:55:32 5.37 00:26:01
4020 DISCEPOLI PAOLO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM60 00:55:32 5.37 00:26:01
4021 F FONTANA SIMONA ASD RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO SF45 00:55:33 5.37 00:26:02
4022 MATTIELLI FULVIO U.S. ROMA 83 SM65 00:55:34 5.37 00:26:03
4023 F CAPPELLA FEDERICA CUS CASSINO SF40 00:55:34 5.37 00:26:03
4024 ACCIARI MATTEO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM45 00:55:34 5.37 00:26:03
4025 PARADIES FABIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM 00:55:35 5.37 00:26:04
4026 F CAROVILLANO GIADA RUNCARD SF35 00:55:36 5.37 00:26:05
4027 F SANTANIELLO ANNACHIARA ASD ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO SF 00:55:36 5.37 00:26:05
4028 MANCINOTTI MARCO RUNCARD SM45 00:55:36 5.37 00:26:05
4029 F BACCANI FLAVIA RS PERSONAL TRAINER A.S.D. SF45 00:55:37 5.37 00:26:06
4030 F MANNI MARIA CHIARA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:55:37 5.37 00:26:06



4031 SERAFINI STEFANO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 00:55:37 5.37 00:26:06
4032 ANDREOLI GIOVANNI OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS ASD SM50 00:55:37 5.37 00:26:06
4033 CERASOLI GIOVANNI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:55:37 5.37 00:26:06
4034 RICCI CURBASTRO GIORGIO RUNCARD SM 00:55:38 5.37 00:26:07
4035 PROSPEROCOCCO LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:55:38 5.37 00:26:07
4036 F PERRELLA MARIA MICHELA A.S.D. ATLETICA L'AQUILA SF40 00:55:38 5.37 00:26:07
4037 LEONE PAOLO MARIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 00:55:38 5.37 00:26:07
4038 F DI IUSTO LORELLA TIVOLI MARATHON SF55 00:55:38 5.37 00:26:07
4039 COSTA MATTEO A.S.D. ETRUSCAN CASTLE SM 00:55:39 5.37 00:26:08
4040 ANELLI ALESSIO RUNCARD SM55 00:55:39 5.37 00:26:08
4041 LANCIOTTI PIETRO SM45 00:55:39 5.37 00:26:08
4042 F CECCARELLI ILARIA RUNCARD SF40 00:55:39 5.37 00:26:08
4043 F GALLINA CLAUDIA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF45 00:55:39 5.37 00:26:08
4044 CIMINI FILIPPO RUNCARD SM 00:55:40 5.37 00:26:09
4045 F TOMEI ROSALBA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 00:55:40 5.37 00:26:09
4046 FANTONI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:55:40 5.37 00:26:09
4047 CAPASSO RAFFAELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:55:40 5.37 00:26:09
4048 RAPITI DOMENICO TIVOLI MARATHON SM65 00:55:40 5.37 00:26:09
4049 CAPPETTA DIEGO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM65 00:55:41 5.37 00:26:10
4050 ARDAS VALERIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:55:41 5.37 00:26:10
4051 F MIRABELLI ELEONORA JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SF50 00:55:41 5.37 00:26:10
4052 PANIMOLLE PATRIZIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM70 00:55:41 5.37 00:26:10
4053 SCIONTI GIUSEPPE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 00:55:41 5.37 00:26:10
4054 F FONTECEDRO MARIA CRISTINA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:55:42 5.38 00:26:11
4055 VETRANO ALESSANDRO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM50 00:55:42 5.38 00:26:11
4056 IACCARINO MARCO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM60 00:55:43 5.38 00:26:12
4057 F REGA MARIA LUISA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF60 00:55:43 5.38 00:26:12
4058 DELL'OLIO ROBERTO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM55 00:55:43 5.38 00:26:12
4059 F FOSCHINI FRANCESCA RUNCARD SF50 00:55:43 5.38 00:26:12
4060 EVANGELISTA STEFANO RUNCARD SM50 00:55:43 5.38 00:26:12
4061 F ALBERTO ALESSIA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF 00:55:44 5.38 00:26:13
4062 CRESCENZI ROMANO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM60 00:55:45 5.38 00:26:14
4063 F FABIANI MARTINA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 00:55:45 5.38 00:26:14
4064 COLANTUONO OLINDO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM65 00:55:46 5.38 00:26:15
4065 D'ALESSANDRI ENRICO PODISTICA ROCCA DI PAPA SM55 00:55:46 5.38 00:26:15
4066 PISCOPO GIORGIO DOMENICO ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SM50 00:55:46 5.38 00:26:15
4067 BLASI MAURIZIO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM60 00:55:46 5.38 00:26:15
4068 BRUNI CLAUDIO A.S.D. "CBS ROMA" SM45 00:55:47 5.38 00:26:16
4069 F PIERATTINI SILVIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 00:55:48 5.38 00:26:17
4070 PORCELLI ALFREDO GSBR SM50 00:55:49 5.38 00:26:18
4071 F COMPARELLI MONICA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:55:49 5.38 00:26:18
4072 VOLPI FABRIZIO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM50 00:55:49 5.38 00:26:18
4073 F GAROFOLI ALESSIA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF40 00:55:49 5.38 00:26:18
4074 F D'ANGELO EMANUELA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 00:55:50 5.38 00:26:19
4075 PERSANO ANTONINO A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM50 00:55:50 5.38 00:26:19
4076 SABATELLA ADALBERTO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM60 00:55:50 5.38 00:26:19
4077 F BUONI STEFANIA GSBR SF45 00:55:51 5.38 00:26:20
4078 SGAMBATI GIANFRANCO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM70 00:55:51 5.38 00:26:20
4079 MAGNISI SALVATORE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:55:51 5.38 00:26:20
4080 F PICCINI GIORGIA RUNCARD SF40 00:55:51 5.38 00:26:20
4081 PETRONE ANGELO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:55:51 5.38 00:26:20
4082 BELLUCCI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:55:52 5.39 00:26:21
4083 D'ARCANGELIS ALESSIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:55:52 5.39 00:26:21
4084 F MAGGIO MARGHERITA CAIVANO RUNNERS SF45 00:55:52 5.39 00:26:21
4085 F BIZZARRI BIANCA LA FONTANINA ASD SF55 00:55:52 5.39 00:26:21
4086 TAVORMINA GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:55:53 5.39 00:26:22
4087 F NUGUID MARY CHRISTINE CHIARA RUNCARD SF35 00:55:53 5.39 00:26:22
4088 RONCA GIUSEPPE A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM50 00:55:53 5.39 00:26:22
4089 SAMPIERI GIORDANO RUNCARD SM45 00:55:53 5.39 00:26:22
4090 F PEDACE ANNA MARIA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF60 00:55:54 5.39 00:26:23
4091 F BECCARINI CRISTINA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF55 00:55:54 5.39 00:26:23
4092 CORTESE PIERPAOLO A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM45 00:55:54 5.39 00:26:23
4093 D'ABBIERI PIETRO PAOLO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM50 00:55:54 5.39 00:26:23
4094 F SABINI FLAMINIA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF50 00:55:54 5.39 00:26:23
4095 LANZINI DAVIDE ASD LA LEPRE E LA TARTARUGA SM65 00:55:54 5.39 00:26:23
4096 F SCARIOLI SARA ELEMENTI ASD SF 00:55:55 5.39 00:26:24
4097 ROSCINO LUCA LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:55:55 5.39 00:26:24
4098 VECCHIONI STEFANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:55:55 5.39 00:26:24
4099 LA GIOIOSA PIETRO ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO SM45 00:55:55 5.39 00:26:24
4100 DI MARIO MARIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM65 00:55:56 5.39 00:26:25
4101 F CIANCIO GEROLAMA MARIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 00:55:56 5.39 00:26:25
4102 MUSTO PAOLO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM65 00:55:57 5.39 00:26:26
4103 SERIO ORONZO ATLETICA SURBO SM50 00:55:57 5.39 00:26:26
4104 BIONDINI DANIELE ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:55:57 5.39 00:26:26
4105 BONANNI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM55 00:55:57 5.39 00:26:26
4106 BRAVIN STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:55:58 5.39 00:26:27
4107 GORI ALBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:55:58 5.39 00:26:27
4108 LAMANNA CARLO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM60 00:55:58 5.39 00:26:27
4109 GALLIANI VITO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:55:58 5.39 00:26:27
4110 ZUCCOLO MASSIMILIANO PODISTI VALMONTONE SM50 00:55:58 5.39 00:26:27
4111 CONTEDUCA NICOLA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:55:59 5.39 00:26:28
4112 F ANDREUCCIOLI ERIKA RUNCARD SF35 00:56:00 5.39 00:26:29
4113 VITALITI SALVATORE PATRIZIO G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO SM65 00:56:01 5.39 00:26:30
4114 FERRARI MARCO RUNCARD SM50 00:56:01 5.39 00:26:30
4115 F CIMINI SONJA RUNCARD SF35 00:56:01 5.39 00:26:30
4116 GIOSUE' GIORGIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:56:01 5.39 00:26:30
4117 FARGNOLI MAURO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM65 00:56:01 5.39 00:26:30
4118 VITALITI ANDREA G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO SM40 00:56:02 5.40 00:26:31
4119 F NARDI ELENA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF50 00:56:02 5.40 00:26:31
4120 F VILLA GIUDITTA CRISTINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:56:03 5.40 00:26:32
4121 PUNZO NICCOLO' A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS TEAM SM50 00:56:03 5.40 00:26:32
4122 PISELLI PIERLUCA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:56:03 5.40 00:26:32
4123 PETRACCHIOLA DANIELE RUNCARD SM40 00:56:03 5.40 00:26:32
4124 COLANGELO GIOVAMBATTISTA RUNCARD SM65 00:56:03 5.40 00:26:32



4125 FINOCCHIO ANDREA RUNCARD SM60 00:56:04 5.40 00:26:33
4126 FABIANI DARIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:56:04 5.40 00:26:33
4127 IACOVONE GERARDO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM60 00:56:05 5.40 00:26:34
4128 MENCARELLI CARLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM70 00:56:05 5.40 00:26:34
4129 CENTOGAMBE ANDREA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM 00:56:05 5.40 00:26:34
4130 F BOLDRINI ALESSANDRA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF65 00:56:05 5.40 00:26:34
4131 F PIZZI MARIA ALESSANDRA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF60 00:56:06 5.40 00:26:35
4132 PANIMOLLE GIUSEPPE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:56:06 5.40 00:26:35
4133 F GRILLO EGIZIA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF55 00:56:06 5.40 00:26:35
4134 MASTROIANNI MASSIMO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM60 00:56:07 5.40 00:26:36
4135 F PETRONE SARA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:56:07 5.40 00:26:36
4136 GIOVAGNONI LUCA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM55 00:56:07 5.40 00:26:36
4137 TANCIONI DANIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 00:56:07 5.40 00:26:36
4138 RICCOBONO MARCO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM60 00:56:07 5.40 00:26:36
4139 BOAZZELLI CLAUDIO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM70 00:56:07 5.40 00:26:36
4140 F SPAGNOLO FRANCESCA ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS SF35 00:56:08 5.40 00:26:37
4141 POLITO MASSIMILIANO G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE SM55 00:56:08 5.40 00:26:37
4142 ZHANG JUN PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:56:08 5.40 00:26:37
4143 PIZZI STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:56:08 5.40 00:26:37
4144 F ORRU' STEFANIA ETRUSCA ASD SF50 00:56:08 5.40 00:26:37
4145 MATTEOTTI FRANCO RUNCARD SM55 00:56:08 5.40 00:26:37
4146 PELAGATTI ANDREA GSBR SM40 00:56:09 5.40 00:26:38
4147 ROMIO PABLO CESAR JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM55 00:56:10 5.40 00:26:39
4148 F COSSU DONATELLA HIGH FIVE S.S.D. A R.L. SF55 00:56:10 5.40 00:26:39
4149 F FRANCHI LAURA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 00:56:10 5.40 00:26:39
4150 BENOTTI DANIELE A.S.D. ATLETICA FRASCATI SM50 00:56:10 5.40 00:26:39
4151 ZACCAGNINI ROBERTO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 00:56:11 5.41 00:26:40
4152 MARTINO MASSIMO AS.TRA. ROMA SM65 00:56:11 5.41 00:26:40
4153 F GARBATI ALESSANDRA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF60 00:56:11 5.41 00:26:40
4154 PETRONI LUCA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM50 00:56:12 5.41 00:26:41
4155 CATANZANI GIULIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM75 00:56:13 5.41 00:26:42
4156 MARRUCCO GIOVANNI A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 00:56:13 5.41 00:26:42
4157 VANNI RENATO ATLETICA PEGASO SM40 00:56:13 5.41 00:26:42
4158 MOSTI GIANPAOLO SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM40 00:56:13 5.41 00:26:42
4159 LAZZERINI GAETANO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM65 00:56:13 5.41 00:26:42
4160 VACCARO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM 00:56:13 5.41 00:26:42
4161 GASBARRI ALESSIO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 00:56:13 5.41 00:26:42
4162 MICHELAZZI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM55 00:56:14 5.41 00:26:43
4163 F GIGLIO MARISA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF45 00:56:14 5.41 00:26:43
4164 F ANDRIANI CRISTINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 00:56:14 5.41 00:26:43
4165 F DE CAROLIS SABRINA G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE SF55 00:56:14 5.41 00:26:43
4166 F FUSARO ROBERTA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SF50 00:56:15 5.41 00:26:44
4167 BUONOPANE GIOVANNI CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA PM 00:56:15 5.41 00:26:44
4168 CIMARRA YARI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL JM 00:56:15 5.41 00:26:44
4169 F DISASSA BITEMA ASEGEDECH RUNCARD SF50 00:56:15 5.41 00:26:44
4170 AIROLDI ALESSANDRO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM55 00:56:15 5.41 00:26:44
4171 CIRILLI PIETRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:56:15 5.41 00:26:44
4172 DI PERNA ANTONIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:56:16 5.41 00:26:45
4173 F ALFARO ESCOBAR FERNANDA RUNCARD SF40 00:56:17 5.41 00:26:46
4174 F BOVI MARTINA ASD FORRESTEAM SF 00:56:17 5.41 00:26:46
4175 DE CAROLIS ALESSANDRO A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SM50 00:56:17 5.41 00:26:46
4176 F COSTAGLIOLA ANNA A.S.D. FROSINONE SPORT SF35 00:56:17 5.41 00:26:46
4177 F SORANO CLAUDIA RUNCARD SF60 00:56:18 5.41 00:26:47
4178 F PLEBANI PAOLA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF45 00:56:18 5.41 00:26:47
4179 VEDOVATO GIACOMO RUNCARD SM35 00:56:18 5.41 00:26:47
4180 IOLIS ANDREA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:56:19 5.41 00:26:48
4181 F MILAZZO PAOLA ASD FORRESTEAM SF60 00:56:19 5.41 00:26:48
4182 CASTELLANO ANTONIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 00:56:19 5.41 00:26:48
4183 F SCIARRA PAOLA SABINA MARATHON CLUB SF45 00:56:20 5.41 00:26:49
4184 CESOLINI DAVIDE A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM35 00:56:20 5.41 00:26:49
4185 F DI IULLO FRANCESCA RUNCARD SF35 00:56:20 5.41 00:26:49
4186 F PROIETTI CHIARA RUNCARD SF 00:56:21 5.42 00:26:50
4187 LOZUPONE MAURO RUNCARD SM60 00:56:21 5.42 00:26:50
4188 F SALVI ALESSANDRA SF40 00:56:21 5.42 00:26:50
4189 F OLIVERIO ERLINDA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 00:56:22 5.42 00:26:51
4190 F AMICARELLI GENNI MARIA GRAZIA A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SF60 00:56:22 5.42 00:26:51
4191 BARNABA FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:56:23 5.42 00:26:52
4192 F ZULLI SILVIA ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SF 00:56:23 5.42 00:26:52
4193 F CAPONI MARIA RITA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF55 00:56:23 5.42 00:26:52
4194 F BATTISTA GIULIA A.O.C. TEAM STADIO PAOLO ROSI SF 00:56:23 5.42 00:26:52
4195 CONSALVO ANTONELLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:56:23 5.42 00:26:52
4196 RIPOSO DANIELE RUNCARD SM45 00:56:24 5.42 00:26:53
4197 LEPORE ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:56:24 5.42 00:26:53
4198 F PANE IVANA CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF50 00:56:24 5.42 00:26:53
4199 F CALDARI ILARIA ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SF40 00:56:24 5.42 00:26:53
4200 TRISORIO EMANUELE AS.TRA. ROMA SM45 00:56:24 5.42 00:26:53
4201 CARAPELLESE PATRIZIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM65 00:56:25 5.42 00:26:54
4202 TIRABASSI EMILIO RUGGERO RUNCARD SM55 00:56:25 5.42 00:26:54
4203 F TICCA PINA GRAZIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF60 00:56:26 5.42 00:26:55
4204 F GRAMMALDO LOREDANA RUNCARD SF55 00:56:26 5.42 00:26:55
4205 MELE MARCO RUNCARD SM55 00:56:26 5.42 00:26:55
4206 F CARTA MANUELA RUNCARD SF40 00:56:26 5.42 00:26:55
4207 F MARINO ILARIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF 00:56:27 5.42 00:26:56
4208 LUCCHI PAOLO OROFANTASY BAS SM70 00:56:27 5.42 00:26:56
4209 BATTISTELLI LIVIANO A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM80 00:56:28 5.42 00:26:57
4210 F SABATTINI MARIELLA TRIIRON SF40 00:56:28 5.42 00:26:57
4211 VERRI DIEGO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM50 00:56:29 5.42 00:26:58
4212 RESTAINO ALESSANDRO SM40 00:56:29 5.42 00:26:58
4213 CALDARELLI MICHELE ASD TERZIGNO CORRE SM40 00:56:30 5.42 00:26:59
4214 VEGLIANTI CARLO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM65 00:56:30 5.42 00:26:59
4215 F CAPPELLATO LUCIA GSBR SF50 00:56:30 5.42 00:26:59
4216 COTESTA PAOLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:56:30 5.42 00:26:59
4217 CINQUEGRANA ALDO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM45 00:56:30 5.42 00:26:59
4218 SIMONE STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:56:30 5.42 00:26:59



4219 ITALIANO LEONARDO RUNCARD SM45 00:56:30 5.42 00:26:59
4220 BISEGNA AMERICO GS GRUPPO SPORTIVO POLIZIA LOCALE AVEZZANO SM40 00:56:31 5.43 00:27:00
4221 RENZI FAUSTO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM50 00:56:31 5.43 00:27:00
4222 DE VECCHIS ANDREA GSBR SM50 00:56:32 5.43 00:27:01
4223 F TUFANI ANNAMARIA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF45 00:56:32 5.43 00:27:01
4224 F GORI EMMA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' JF 00:56:32 5.43 00:27:01
4225 COLAIACOMO CLAUDIO AS.TRA. ROMA SM55 00:56:32 5.43 00:27:01
4226 RIPOSO FABIO RUNCARD SM45 00:56:33 5.43 00:27:02
4227 TOMBOLINI MARCO A.S.D. RUN SM60 00:56:33 5.43 00:27:02
4228 MANNI FRANCESCO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM55 00:56:33 5.43 00:27:02
4229 DI TOMMASO MARCO ATLETICOM ASD SM60 00:56:33 5.43 00:27:02
4230 RAGNI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM65 00:56:33 5.43 00:27:02
4231 SELVAGGI GABRIELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' PM 00:56:34 5.43 00:27:03
4232 MIGLIACCIO ANDREA RUNCARD SM60 00:56:34 5.43 00:27:03
4233 F RINALDI TIZIANA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SF50 00:56:34 5.43 00:27:03
4234 VITIELLO COSMO DAMIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:56:34 5.43 00:27:03
4235 RIPALDI ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:56:35 5.43 00:27:04
4236 F COLAFRANCESCHI FEDERICA ATLETICA PEGASO SF 00:56:35 5.43 00:27:04
4237 POPOLLA DAMIANO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 00:56:35 5.43 00:27:04
4238 F VASSURA VIVIANA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF50 00:56:35 5.43 00:27:04
4239 F LUNA LILY ZORAYDA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF50 00:56:35 5.43 00:27:04
4240 F CAMPONESCHI ELISA ATLETICA PEGASO SF 00:56:36 5.43 00:27:05
4241 F DESCISCIOLO CLAUDIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 00:56:36 5.43 00:27:05
4242 SCORVO PAOLO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:56:36 5.43 00:27:05
4243 PANUNZIO GIUSEPPE NUOVA ATLETICA MONTESILVANO SM55 00:56:36 5.43 00:27:05
4244 DE FELICI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:56:37 5.43 00:27:06
4245 MEROLLI ANGELO A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNER SM60 00:56:37 5.43 00:27:06
4246 F ANDRIOLO EMANUELA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF35 00:56:37 5.43 00:27:06
4247 F CAROBOLO EMANUELA STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI SF40 00:56:37 5.43 00:27:06
4248 BEVILACQUA SIMONE RUNCARD SM40 00:56:37 5.43 00:27:06
4249 SPADA ALESSANDRO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 00:56:37 5.43 00:27:06
4250 COLLATINA FEDERICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:56:37 5.43 00:27:06
4251 RUOPOLO ANTONIO ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM55 00:56:37 5.43 00:27:06
4252 F CHIANURA SANDRA CESENA TRIATHLON ASD SF60 00:56:38 5.43 00:27:07
4253 BRICCARDI PIERO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM55 00:56:38 5.43 00:27:07
4254 F BIAGETTI SILVIA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SF50 00:56:38 5.43 00:27:07
4255 F TRINCHINI PATRIZIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF60 00:56:38 5.43 00:27:07
4256 F ADINOLFI FRANCESCA ROMANA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF35 00:56:38 5.43 00:27:07
4257 F VESPASIANO FRANCESCA ASD CORRERE PER SEMPRE SF55 00:56:38 5.43 00:27:07
4258 F MARCHETTI CLAUDIA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF55 00:56:39 5.43 00:27:08
4259 TECCA FEDERICO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:56:39 5.43 00:27:08
4260 GIULIANTE GIUSEPPE LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:56:39 5.43 00:27:08
4261 F CIARLA ALESSANDRA ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO SF55 00:56:39 5.43 00:27:08
4262 FORTE EUGENIO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM60 00:56:39 5.43 00:27:08
4263 CRISTIANO DAVID RUNCARD SM40 00:56:39 5.43 00:27:08
4264 F CAMPAGNA LORELLA ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SF60 00:56:39 5.43 00:27:08
4265 LUCCI ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:56:40 5.43 00:27:09
4266 DE PASQUALE ALESSANDRO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM40 00:56:40 5.43 00:27:09
4267 F SICA SIMONA AVELLINO RUNNER SF 00:56:40 5.43 00:27:09
4268 CIRRINCIONE PIETRO ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA SM55 00:56:40 5.43 00:27:09
4269 F PANDOLFI PAOLA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF60 00:56:41 5.44 00:27:10
4270 SARANDREA FRANCESCO STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI SM40 00:56:41 5.44 00:27:10
4271 F PASSARETTI LOREDANA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF50 00:56:42 5.44 00:27:11
4272 ANTONUCCI MARCO A.S.D. FORTYRUNNERS SM50 00:56:43 5.44 00:27:12
4273 DI IORIO SERGIO GSBR SM65 00:56:43 5.44 00:27:12
4274 PISCINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM55 00:56:43 5.44 00:27:12
4275 F PAGLIARA SILVANA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF60 00:56:44 5.44 00:27:13
4276 F NEMCOVSKA MARTINA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:56:44 5.44 00:27:13
4277 DI MARTINO ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:56:45 5.44 00:27:14
4278 SCETTA ALDO A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO SM50 00:56:45 5.44 00:27:14
4279 F BIANCHI ANNALISA RUNCARD SF50 00:56:45 5.44 00:27:14
4280 PASQUALI JACOPO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM35 00:56:46 5.44 00:27:15
4281 SICA GIUSEPPE AVELLINO RUNNER SM60 00:56:46 5.44 00:27:15
4282 D'ERCOLE MAURIZIO ATLETICA PEGASO SM60 00:56:46 5.44 00:27:15
4283 EUSTACHI PAOLO A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA SM75 00:56:46 5.44 00:27:15
4284 F SEGA SILVIA TRIIRON SF 00:56:46 5.44 00:27:15
4285 TAGLIAFIERRO PASQUALE A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM60 00:56:46 5.44 00:27:15
4286 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM55 00:56:47 5.44 00:27:16
4287 NUNZIO FRANCESCO ATLETICA PEGASO SM60 00:56:47 5.44 00:27:16
4288 F GATTO CHIARA RUNCARD SF 00:56:47 5.44 00:27:16
4289 FIORANI RICCARDO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM80 00:56:48 5.44 00:27:17
4290 TIMPERI FERDINANDO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM65 00:56:48 5.44 00:27:17
4291 MAZZA GIUSEPPE ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM55 00:56:49 5.44 00:27:18
4292 DEL MONACO FABRIZIO G.P.PRETUZI RUNNERS TERAMO ASD SM55 00:56:49 5.44 00:27:18
4293 F BARTOLUCCI GERMANA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:56:49 5.44 00:27:18
4294 F AVITABILE BIANCA RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA CERBONE SF60 00:56:49 5.44 00:27:18
4295 F DE FILIPPIS DALILA A.S.D. "CBS ROMA" SF40 00:56:50 5.44 00:27:19
4296 TROBBIANI ROBERTO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM60 00:56:50 5.44 00:27:19
4297 DONATI PATRIZIO A.S.D. KRONOS ROMA SM70 00:56:50 5.44 00:27:19
4298 F COCHON ALONA DABE ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF55 00:56:50 5.44 00:27:19
4299 GIULIANI MARCELLO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM65 00:56:50 5.44 00:27:19
4300 SESSA GABRIELE A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE SM55 00:56:50 5.44 00:27:19
4301 F CARINCI MANUELA CARLA A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE SF45 00:56:51 5.45 00:27:20
4302 VANZILLOTTA SIMONE RUNCARD SM45 00:56:51 5.45 00:27:20
4303 F DELLI CARRI RAFFAELLA ROSARIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 00:56:52 5.45 00:27:21
4304 D'AMATO MASSIMO A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE SM50 00:56:52 5.45 00:27:21
4305 PEDICA STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:56:52 5.45 00:27:21
4306 BRANCADORO NICOLO' RUNCARD SM55 00:56:52 5.45 00:27:21
4307 CARE' IVO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:56:52 5.45 00:27:21
4308 LALLANA MIGUEL ANGEL RUNCARD SM50 00:56:53 5.45 00:27:22
4309 F DECINA ANTONIETTA RUNCARD SF45 00:56:54 5.45 00:27:23
4310 PIZZO VINCENZO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM70 00:56:55 5.45 00:27:24
4311 CIRONE IVAN A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM50 00:56:55 5.45 00:27:24
4312 CARICILLI GIANCARLO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM60 00:56:56 5.45 00:27:25



4313 DI BENEDETTO ALESSANDRO G.S. AVEZZANO SM55 00:56:56 5.45 00:27:25
4314 LOPEZ GIANPAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:56:56 5.45 00:27:25
4315 F NANNI FLAVIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:56:56 5.45 00:27:25
4316 ROSSINI SIMONE GSBR SM 00:56:57 5.45 00:27:26
4317 F BISOGNO STEFANIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:56:57 5.45 00:27:26
4318 F SPAGNOLI ALESSANDRA NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA SF50 00:56:57 5.45 00:27:26
4319 TARGA LUCA NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA SM55 00:56:57 5.45 00:27:26
4320 F DI MATTEO MIRIAM A.S.D. RUNNING TEAM D' LU MONT SF 00:56:58 5.45 00:27:27
4321 F IEZZI IOLANDA ASD RUNNERS CHIETI SF50 00:56:58 5.45 00:27:27
4322 LIJOI FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:56:58 5.45 00:27:27
4323 F SPECCHIA SIMONA RUNCARD SF40 00:56:59 5.45 00:27:28
4324 F MELLOZZI SIMONA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:56:59 5.45 00:27:28
4325 F GNISCI VERONICA RUNCARD SF40 00:56:59 5.45 00:27:28
4326 F ZONTA PAMELA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF40 00:57:00 5.45 00:27:29
4327 SPURI MICHELE RUNCARD SM 00:57:00 5.45 00:27:29
4328 F MASELLIS MARIATERESA LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:57:00 5.45 00:27:29
4329 MARTORELLI GIOVANNI FORHANS TEAM SSD A RL SM35 00:57:00 5.45 00:27:29
4330 CAPPELLI GERARDO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM50 00:57:01 5.46 00:27:30
4331 VALERIANI MIRKO RUNCARD SM35 00:57:01 5.46 00:27:30
4332 MANCINELLI PIETRO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM55 00:57:01 5.46 00:27:30
4333 F ANSELMI CARLA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SF45 00:57:02 5.46 00:27:31
4334 BAGNAIA ROBERTO ASD VETRALLA RUNNERS SM60 00:57:02 5.46 00:27:31
4335 CIMINO DAVIDE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM 00:57:03 5.46 00:27:32
4336 F PAPA PAMELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:57:03 5.46 00:27:32
4337 F MARCIANO ARIANNA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF 00:57:04 5.46 00:27:33
4338 D'AVINO ANGELO ASD TERZIGNO CORRE SM50 00:57:04 5.46 00:27:33
4339 VALENTINI STEFANO AMO E CORRO ASD SM50 00:57:04 5.46 00:27:33
4340 F VANAT OLEKSANDRA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF40 00:57:05 5.46 00:27:34
4341 F MARTINI ALESSIA RUNCARD SF50 00:57:05 5.46 00:27:34
4342 MONTERISI RICCARDO ASD ATLETICA FERENTINO SM45 00:57:05 5.46 00:27:34
4343 F DI PROSPERO ANNA LISA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF50 00:57:05 5.46 00:27:34
4344 F MARCIANO ISABELLA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF40 00:57:05 5.46 00:27:34
4345 RANIERI MICHELE ASD TERZIGNO CORRE SM50 00:57:05 5.46 00:27:34
4346 DE FELICE FRANCO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM60 00:57:06 5.46 00:27:35
4347 CIURLEO DOMENICO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 00:57:06 5.46 00:27:35
4348 F FRANCIONI LAURA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF55 00:57:06 5.46 00:27:35
4349 BELLI PIERLUIGI ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM60 00:57:06 5.46 00:27:35
4350 ROMANO CLAUDIO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM65 00:57:06 5.46 00:27:35
4351 F SCALA GIUSEPPINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 00:57:07 5.46 00:27:36
4352 PAPALINI MIRCO RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM60 00:57:07 5.46 00:27:36
4353 PINHEIRO TORRES VIEIRA CANEDO GREGORIO FRANCISCO ANTONIO RUNCARD SM40 00:57:08 5.46 00:27:37
4354 GIONI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM60 00:57:08 5.46 00:27:37
4355 F FANELLI GIOVANNA CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF60 00:57:08 5.46 00:27:37
4356 F D'INNELLA MANUELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 00:57:08 5.46 00:27:37
4357 NARDELLI DAVIDE RUNCARD SM35 00:57:09 5.46 00:27:38
4358 F MORALES YARITZA A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA GAETA SF45 00:57:09 5.46 00:27:38
4359 BUFFONE ANTONIO RUNCARD SM60 00:57:09 5.46 00:27:38
4360 F PECCE MARZIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF50 00:57:10 5.46 00:27:39
4361 LAPOMARDA LEONARDO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI SM55 00:57:10 5.46 00:27:39
4362 KAISER BJORN DOMINIK RUNCARD SM35 00:57:10 5.46 00:27:39
4363 F DE TIBERIIS FRANCESCA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SF55 00:57:10 5.46 00:27:39
4364 F DE PAOLIS SILVIA ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING SF45 00:57:10 5.46 00:27:39
4365 TREBESCHI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:57:10 5.46 00:27:39
4366 GIUSEPPONE TEODORO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM50 00:57:11 5.47 00:27:40
4367 F MASTRODONATO LUCIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF50 00:57:11 5.47 00:27:40
4368 F CHIARELLI MARIA CRISTINA A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SF55 00:57:11 5.47 00:27:40
4369 F CIANCIUSI IRMA G.S. AVEZZANO SF50 00:57:11 5.47 00:27:40
4370 BETRO' GERARDO GIUSEPPE PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM50 00:57:11 5.47 00:27:40
4371 F MASCIOTTI MICHELA ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SF50 00:57:12 5.47 00:27:41
4372 F TARQUINI PIERA G.S. AVEZZANO SF50 00:57:12 5.47 00:27:41
4373 MADEO FRANCESCO A.S.D. ACSI FUTURATLETICA SM40 00:57:12 5.47 00:27:41
4374 F SACCO MANUELA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF50 00:57:13 5.47 00:27:42
4375 MANNELLI MASSIMO ATLETICA PEGASO SM65 00:57:13 5.47 00:27:42
4376 PASQUADIBISCEGLIE FLAVIO RUNCARD SM 00:57:13 5.47 00:27:42
4377 F DI GIOVENALE MARIANNA SABINA MARATHON CLUB SF50 00:57:13 5.47 00:27:42
4378 DE MARTINO VITTORIO ANGELO RUNCARD SM65 00:57:15 5.47 00:27:44
4379 PUCA CARMINE A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM40 00:57:15 5.47 00:27:44
4380 RICCOMINI MARCELLO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM70 00:57:15 5.47 00:27:44
4381 PAOLETTI STEFANO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM45 00:57:15 5.47 00:27:44
4382 F ZILLI FEDERICA RUNCARD SF 00:57:16 5.47 00:27:45
4383 SANTANTONIO MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:57:17 5.47 00:27:46
4384 F PETRILLI ANNE DOMINIQUE ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF60 00:57:17 5.47 00:27:46
4385 F CASCONE NICOLETTA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SF50 00:57:18 5.47 00:27:47
4386 F TOGNA GIULIA RUNCARD SF35 00:57:18 5.47 00:27:47
4387 ALIOTTA FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM35 00:57:18 5.47 00:27:47
4388 TADDEI ROBERTO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 00:57:18 5.47 00:27:47
4389 F VISCONTI ELISA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 00:57:18 5.47 00:27:47
4390 F FRANGIOLINI FRANCESCA RUNCARD SF45 00:57:19 5.47 00:27:48
4391 ANDREOLI DANIELE SM55 00:57:20 5.47 00:27:49
4392 F SPINELLI ANGELA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF50 00:57:20 5.47 00:27:49
4393 DURANTINI PIERSTEFANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:57:20 5.47 00:27:49
4394 PALUMBO ENZO WILIAMS PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:57:20 5.47 00:27:49
4395 F DE SANCTIS FRANCESCA GSBR SF50 00:57:20 5.47 00:27:49
4396 F GIOMBOLINI ANGELA ATLETICA UMBERTIDE SF60 00:57:21 5.48 00:27:50
4397 F CATONI ANTONELLA FILIPPIDE RUNNER TEAM SF55 00:57:22 5.48 00:27:51
4398 SPERANZA FEDERICO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM 00:57:22 5.48 00:27:51
4399 PAITA ANDREA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:57:23 5.48 00:27:52
4400 F CORDOVA GARZON ERIKA NATHALI PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 00:57:23 5.48 00:27:52
4401 TRANTASO FRANCESCO PAOLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 00:57:23 5.48 00:27:52
4402 CIMAGLIA ANTONIO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM60 00:57:24 5.48 00:27:53
4403 IOVANNA GIANLUCA RUNCARD SM40 00:57:24 5.48 00:27:53
4404 F NABOR LEILA SALIBA RUNCARD SF45 00:57:24 5.48 00:27:53
4405 RONCONE SEBASTIANO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM65 00:57:24 5.48 00:27:53
4406 F DEGIRARDIS ELENA A.S.D. RUN SF50 00:57:24 5.48 00:27:53



4407 F BOCCHINO MANUELA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF40 00:57:25 5.48 00:27:54
4408 F ALTIERI SIMONA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF50 00:57:25 5.48 00:27:54
4409 F BERTELLI SABRINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:57:26 5.48 00:27:55
4410 CESPI POLISIANI ROBERTO RUNCARD SM50 00:57:26 5.48 00:27:55
4411 ALONZI ALESSIO RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI SM 00:57:26 5.48 00:27:55
4412 F GARRO LUDOVICA RUNCARD SF 00:57:26 5.48 00:27:55
4413 F MOSCA SILVIA ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SF35 00:57:26 5.48 00:27:55
4414 CARRIERO VITO RICCARDO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM60 00:57:27 5.48 00:27:56
4415 MARCHETTA ANTONINO ASD CIRCOLO TENNIS EUR SM40 00:57:27 5.48 00:27:56
4416 SILVESTRINI ANDREA ELEMENTI ASD SM55 00:57:27 5.48 00:27:56
4417 SIRIGNANO SEBASTIANO ATLETICA DEI GELSI SM50 00:57:28 5.48 00:27:57
4418 BISSATTINI STEFANO GSBR SM70 00:57:29 5.48 00:27:58
4419 BOVI DOMENICO ASD FORRESTEAM SM60 00:57:30 5.48 00:27:59
4420 MARCANTONIO BRUNO RUNCARD SM60 00:57:30 5.48 00:27:59
4421 F IZZO STELLA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:57:30 5.48 00:27:59
4422 F FORLEO ELVIRA CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF60 00:57:30 5.48 00:27:59
4423 F CIUFFOLINI ALESSIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF50 00:57:30 5.48 00:27:59
4424 F VOLPE MARIANGELA ATL. SABATINA SF50 00:57:30 5.48 00:27:59
4425 PONZI SANDRO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM70 00:57:31 5.49 00:28:00
4426 F CARRARA MARIA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF60 00:57:31 5.49 00:28:00
4427 PARDO GIAN LUIGI RUNCARD SM 00:57:31 5.49 00:28:00
4428 DE LUCA GIACOMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:57:31 5.49 00:28:00
4429 MATTEI PAOLO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM50 00:57:32 5.49 00:28:01
4430 F ANTICOLI MANUELA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF40 00:57:32 5.49 00:28:01
4431 F BETTO CHIARA GSBR SF40 00:57:32 5.49 00:28:01
4432 POLIMENI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM60 00:57:32 5.49 00:28:01
4433 F NOBILE CARLOTTA RUNCARD PF 00:57:33 5.49 00:28:02
4434 FRANCIONI ALESSANDRO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 00:57:33 5.49 00:28:02
4435 F CAMPAGNA SARA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF 00:57:33 5.49 00:28:02
4436 F DONATEO VIVIANA A.S.D. TRE CASALI SF50 00:57:34 5.49 00:28:03
4437 D'ALTERIO UMBERTO GSBR SM50 00:57:34 5.49 00:28:03
4438 F BEVACQUA NOEMI SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF 00:57:34 5.49 00:28:03
4439 PATINO RIVERA YERALDYN PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL 00:57:34 5.49 00:28:03
4440 F D'ALIESIO SARA ATLETICA DEI GELSI SF40 00:57:35 5.49 00:28:04
4441 QUERINI BRUNO A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SM65 00:57:35 5.49 00:28:04
4442 CASTALDI LUCA RUNCARD SM 00:57:35 5.49 00:28:04
4443 F BATTISTI ROBERTA RUNCARD SF35 00:57:35 5.49 00:28:04
4444 ADDELIO VINCENZO PIETRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 00:57:36 5.49 00:28:05
4445 F CESARINI MICHELA RUNCARD SF50 00:57:37 5.49 00:28:06
4446 F STRAZZERI ALESSIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF45 00:57:37 5.49 00:28:06
4447 VENTRE ENZO RUNCARD SM40 00:57:38 5.49 00:28:07
4448 F SALA GIULIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:57:38 5.49 00:28:07
4449 F SINCA DELIA ASD FORRESTEAM SF45 00:57:38 5.49 00:28:07
4450 D'AMELIO MICHELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:57:38 5.49 00:28:07
4451 RISI JACOPO CUS CASSINO SM45 00:57:38 5.49 00:28:07
4452 F DELLE FRATTE BENEDETTA RUNCARD SF35 00:57:39 5.49 00:28:08
4453 F PAJA KLARITA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:57:39 5.49 00:28:08
4454 CATALLO MARCO ATLETICA CITTA DEI PAPI ANAGNI ASDIL SM55 00:57:40 5.49 00:28:09
4455 F CASTELLANI MARTA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:57:40 5.49 00:28:09
4456 D'AMICO VINCENZO ASD CALABRIA FITWALKING SM70 00:57:41 5.50 00:28:10
4457 DRI DIEGO ALEJANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 00:57:41 5.50 00:28:10
4458 F CANNUCCIARI FRANCESCA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF45 00:57:41 5.50 00:28:10
4459 LENTINI COSIMO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 00:57:41 5.50 00:28:10
4460 F GALLETTA SILVIA RUNCARD SF 00:57:42 5.50 00:28:11
4461 F LIBERATI DONATELLA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF60 00:57:42 5.50 00:28:11
4462 F GALANTE SABRINA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF60 00:57:42 5.50 00:28:11
4463 VICINI EMANUELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM 00:57:42 5.50 00:28:11
4464 F D'ANNIBALE DANIELA ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING SF40 00:57:42 5.50 00:28:11
4465 DUCCI MARCO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:57:43 5.50 00:28:12
4466 PASSAMONTI SILVANO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM45 00:57:43 5.50 00:28:12
4467 F MEDORI MARTINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 00:57:44 5.50 00:28:13
4468 GIULIANI FAUSTO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM65 00:57:45 5.50 00:28:14
4469 F GATTI SERENA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SF35 00:57:45 5.50 00:28:14
4470 VALENTINO MASSIMO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM75 00:57:45 5.50 00:28:14
4471 F PIERRI SABRINA C. MAGISTRATI CORTE DEI CONTI SF45 00:57:46 5.50 00:28:15
4472 BOCCAMAZZO CARLO MARIO A.S.D. RUN & FUN SAN SEVERO SM70 00:57:46 5.50 00:28:15
4473 FERRARO PIETRO PAOLO A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM55 00:57:46 5.50 00:28:15
4474 MURA FRANCESCO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM45 00:57:46 5.50 00:28:15
4475 PIVA GABRIELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:57:47 5.50 00:28:16
4476 SAMBUCHI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM40 00:57:47 5.50 00:28:16
4477 VOCATURO CIAMPOLILLO VALERIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:57:47 5.50 00:28:16
4478 F CASTRIOTTA NICOLETTA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF40 00:57:47 5.50 00:28:16
4479 F GIRLANDO RITA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF65 00:57:47 5.50 00:28:16
4480 PELLIZOTTI HERBERT RUNCARD SM55 00:57:47 5.50 00:28:16
4481 CHERUBINI ERMANNO RUNCARD SM70 00:57:48 5.50 00:28:17
4482 CIACCIO PIERLUIGI FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD SM60 00:57:48 5.50 00:28:17
4483 RICARDO JOSE MIGUEL CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM55 00:57:48 5.50 00:28:17
4484 ARNONE DARIO GSBR SM55 00:57:50 5.51 00:28:19
4485 F RICCI CAROLA AS.TRA. ROMA SF 00:57:50 5.51 00:28:19
4486 MANNA ACHILLE RUNCARD SM45 00:57:50 5.51 00:28:19
4487 ROMEO ALESSIO RUNCARD SM50 00:57:50 5.51 00:28:19
4488 ANGELILLI MARCO VILLA AURELIA SPORTING CLUB   SM55 00:57:51 5.51 00:28:20
4489 F MALATESTA SOFIA RUNCARD SF 00:57:51 5.51 00:28:20
4490 F ROSCIO DANIELA RUNCARD SF55 00:57:51 5.51 00:28:20
4491 F CIACCIO ALICE FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD SF 00:57:51 5.51 00:28:20
4492 SOFFIA ATTILIO RUNCARD SM55 00:57:51 5.51 00:28:20
4493 F MANCINELLI LAURA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF55 00:57:51 5.51 00:28:20
4494 VIOLA DAVIDE TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SM40 00:57:51 5.51 00:28:20
4495 F ANDREANI OLIMPIA RUNCARD SF 00:57:52 5.51 00:28:21
4496 CARACCIOLO VALERIO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM65 00:57:52 5.51 00:28:21
4497 F GIANCIPOLI FEDERICA RUNCARD SF 00:57:52 5.51 00:28:21
4498 F DE IORIS SARA RUNCARD SF 00:57:52 5.51 00:28:21
4499 PASQUAZI VINCENZO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM60 00:57:52 5.51 00:28:21
4500 MAROTTA UMBERTO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM45 00:57:52 5.51 00:28:21



4501 CASTALDI MICHELE FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM40 00:57:52 5.51 00:28:21
4502 CHIMENTI MARCO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM45 00:57:52 5.51 00:28:21
4503 F PALMACCI LAURA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF55 00:57:53 5.51 00:28:22
4504 F TOLOMEO FLAMINIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF35 00:57:53 5.51 00:28:22
4505 F ZANNITI CARMEN FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SF45 00:57:53 5.51 00:28:22
4506 PIPPAN ROBERTO ASD ATLETICA FORMELLO SM70 00:57:53 5.51 00:28:22
4507 AIROLDI GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM50 00:57:53 5.51 00:28:22
4508 SEVERINI ALBERTO A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM60 00:57:53 5.51 00:28:22
4509 F DI TORO ELEONORA A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SF40 00:57:54 5.51 00:28:23
4510 ATZENI STEFANO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM60 00:57:55 5.51 00:28:24
4511 F MARINI MIRNA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF55 00:57:55 5.51 00:28:24
4512 F LA VIA VANESSA A.S.D. TRE CASALI SF50 00:57:55 5.51 00:28:24
4513 CHIRICOZZI FILIPPO RUNCARD SM35 00:57:56 5.51 00:28:25
4514 F POLIMANTI CATERINA GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SF45 00:57:56 5.51 00:28:25
4515 F MASTROPAOLO LOREDANA ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SF 00:57:56 5.51 00:28:25
4516 MAZZUCCO ALDO OLIM PALUS LATINA SM55 00:57:56 5.51 00:28:25
4517 MELISSARI ROCCO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM65 00:57:57 5.51 00:28:26
4518 F LANZETTA RITA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF45 00:57:57 5.51 00:28:26
4519 F DANTE MONICA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:57:57 5.51 00:28:26
4520 DI CARLO DANILO ATLETICO CASAL MONASTERO SM60 00:57:58 5.51 00:28:27
4521 MASTROMARINO PAOLO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM60 00:57:58 5.51 00:28:27
4522 SCORZA ROBERTO A.S.D. KRONOS ROMA SM60 00:57:58 5.51 00:28:27
4523 F SPALLETTA CRISTIANA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF55 00:57:59 5.51 00:28:28
4524 MEUCCI GABRIELE RUNCARD SM 00:57:59 5.51 00:28:28
4525 FALILO' VITO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM75 00:57:59 5.51 00:28:28
4526 F DE SANCTIS CINZIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:57:59 5.51 00:28:28
4527 OLIVE GIUSEPPE FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM45 00:58:00 5.52 00:28:29
4528 IANNILLI GIANCARLO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:58:00 5.52 00:28:29
4529 F BISCARINI VALENTINA RUNCARD SF50 00:58:00 5.52 00:28:29
4530 FALILO' NICOLA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:58:00 5.52 00:28:29
4531 AIELLI SIMONE RUNCARD SM55 00:58:00 5.52 00:28:29
4532 F LOFFREDO COSTANZA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF55 00:58:01 5.52 00:28:30
4533 F MELCHIOR PATRIZIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:58:01 5.52 00:28:30
4534 F SCOTTI SILVANA ATLETICOM ASD SF65 00:58:01 5.52 00:28:30
4535 F RAZON RODESSA COMIA RUNCARD SF40 00:58:02 5.52 00:28:31
4536 CHIAPPINI PAOLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:58:02 5.52 00:28:31
4537 F GERMANI FRANCESCA ATLETICA ARCE SF 00:58:02 5.52 00:28:31
4538 F PATAO SALVACION PIANO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF50 00:58:02 5.52 00:28:31
4539 ARNALDI DAMIANO RUNCARD SM35 00:58:02 5.52 00:28:31
4540 DI RENZI ANDREA RUNCARD SM 00:58:03 5.52 00:28:32
4541 AMBROSINI MARIO RUNCARD SM45 00:58:04 5.52 00:28:33
4542 KIRAMARIOS GIOVANNI RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM60 00:58:04 5.52 00:28:33
4543 GALATIOTO SALVATORE A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM60 00:58:04 5.52 00:28:33
4544 GERMANI ANTONIO ATLETICA ARCE SM65 00:58:04 5.52 00:28:33
4545 F SIRIANNI ROSSELLA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF45 00:58:04 5.52 00:28:33
4546 F MORELLI ELEONORA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:58:04 5.52 00:28:33
4547 F SIMUNDE ANNA SOFIA RUNCARD SF55 00:58:05 5.52 00:28:34
4548 F IPPOLITI RITA A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SF60 00:58:06 5.52 00:28:35
4549 F COCA CLAUDIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:58:06 5.52 00:28:35
4550 CAPOCCIA MASSIMILIANO ASD ORVIETO RUNNERS SM40 00:58:06 5.52 00:28:35
4551 F CRISTINI CLAUDIA RUNCARD SF35 00:58:06 5.52 00:28:35
4552 MASSA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM50 00:58:07 5.52 00:28:36
4553 ATTENNI MARCO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM50 00:58:07 5.52 00:28:36
4554 F BRUNO TIZIANA ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SF55 00:58:07 5.52 00:28:36
4555 F MARACCHIONI AMBRA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 00:58:08 5.52 00:28:37
4556 F LUPELLI ORIETTA PODISTICA CASALOTTI SF60 00:58:09 5.52 00:28:38
4557 F IVONE GIUSEPPINA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF55 00:58:09 5.52 00:28:38
4558 F BILALOVA MILANA RUNCARD SF 00:58:11 5.53 00:28:40
4559 MORETTI CARLO MAURO WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY SM55 00:58:11 5.53 00:28:40
4560 RIPOSATI ANDREA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:58:12 5.53 00:28:41
4561 D'ALO' GIANCARLO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM65 00:58:12 5.53 00:28:41
4562 SDEI GIULIO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM45 00:58:13 5.53 00:28:42
4563 F DI PAOLO FRANCESCA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF50 00:58:13 5.53 00:28:42
4564 FLORISSI GIANCARLO BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO ASD SM75 00:58:13 5.53 00:28:42
4565 F LAMI ANTONIETTA ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SF45 00:58:14 5.53 00:28:43
4566 CANALE DANILO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM60 00:58:14 5.53 00:28:43
4567 F LA MONICA PATRIZIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF60 00:58:16 5.53 00:28:45
4568 PESCETELLI STEFANO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM60 00:58:16 5.53 00:28:45
4569 DE BENEDETTO MARCELLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 00:58:17 5.53 00:28:46
4570 FILABOZZI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:58:17 5.53 00:28:46
4571 F FERRI AGNESE TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SF50 00:58:17 5.53 00:28:46
4572 F GLEIJESES MARIA MADDALENA RUNCARD SF50 00:58:18 5.53 00:28:47
4573 F GARGAGLIA LAURA L'UNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD SF50 00:58:19 5.53 00:28:48
4574 F DE BAC BEATRICE RUNCARD SF 00:58:19 5.53 00:28:48
4575 ORTO LUCA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 00:58:19 5.53 00:28:48
4576 BELLISI MAURIZIO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM75 00:58:21 5.54 00:28:50
4577 F RIZZA ROSALBA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 00:58:21 5.54 00:28:50
4578 GUIDOBALDI CORRADO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 00:58:23 5.54 00:28:52
4579 PELLEGRINO DANIELE ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD SM60 00:58:23 5.54 00:28:52
4580 MIHAILA ADRIAN ILIE RUNCARD SM45 00:58:23 5.54 00:28:52
4581 GONDI DANIELE RUNCARD SM45 00:58:23 5.54 00:28:52
4582 MARINO ANTONIO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM45 00:58:24 5.54 00:28:53
4583 SORGI GIOVANNI A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO SM55 00:58:24 5.54 00:28:53
4584 IETTO AMBROGIO RUNCARD SM 00:58:25 5.54 00:28:54
4585 PARISI GIANLUCA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM35 00:58:25 5.54 00:28:54
4586 CICALA DAVIDE RUNCARD SM35 00:58:26 5.54 00:28:55
4587 F LORETI ANGELA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SF50 00:58:26 5.54 00:28:55
4588 SACCO ARMANDO RUNCARD SM40 00:58:26 5.54 00:28:55
4589 F PALMA EVA ATLETICA SURBO SF 00:58:26 5.54 00:28:55
4590 LO MUSCIO NICOLA LBM SPORT TEAM SM70 00:58:27 5.54 00:28:56
4591 F GIUBILEI SARA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:58:28 5.54 00:28:57
4592 BONANNI ANGELO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 00:58:28 5.54 00:28:57
4593 F SERLUPI CRESCENZI BEATRICE RUNCARD SF35 00:58:29 5.54 00:28:58
4594 F AZZARO FRANCESCA VILLA AURELIA SPORTING CLUB   SF50 00:58:29 5.54 00:28:58



4595 F ZILLIO CRISTINA ASD FORRESTEAM SF60 00:58:30 5.55 00:28:59
4596 F MALARA GIULIA JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SF40 00:58:30 5.55 00:28:59
4597 SPINA VINCENZO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:58:30 5.55 00:28:59
4598 DE DOMINICIS JACOPO RUNCARD SM 00:58:30 5.55 00:28:59
4599 F CACCESE ROBERTA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF60 00:58:31 5.55 00:29:00
4600 CUSANNO FABRIZIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 00:58:32 5.55 00:29:01
4601 F MANGANELLI GIULIA RUNCARD SF 00:58:32 5.55 00:29:01
4602 F TOMASETTI SABRINA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF50 00:58:32 5.55 00:29:01
4603 F DI LUCCIO CLAUDIA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF 00:58:32 5.55 00:29:01
4604 F SAITTA ALICE MARIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 00:58:33 5.55 00:29:02
4605 F BUTTARELLI FRANCESCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 00:58:33 5.55 00:29:02
4606 PETROLATI SANDRO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM70 00:58:33 5.55 00:29:02
4607 PINTUS GIANNI A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM55 00:58:34 5.55 00:29:03
4608 IULA ROBERTO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 00:58:34 5.55 00:29:03
4609 PRISCO TIZIANO TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SM45 00:58:35 5.55 00:29:04
4610 CECCONI MAURIZIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM70 00:58:35 5.55 00:29:04
4611 CARLUCCIO GIORGIO CESARE A.S.D.  ATL. VILLA GUGLIELMI SM 00:58:36 5.55 00:29:05
4612 AMOROSO LUIGI G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 00:58:36 5.55 00:29:05
4613 LASAGNA MAURO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM70 00:58:38 5.55 00:29:07
4614 ORTENZI ANDREA LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:58:38 5.55 00:29:07
4615 MASILI GENNARO ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:58:38 5.55 00:29:07
4616 CURZOLA THOMAS RUNCARD SM40 00:58:39 5.55 00:29:08
4617 SOLAZZI GIULIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 00:58:39 5.55 00:29:08
4618 F SCALA ANTONIETTA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 00:58:39 5.55 00:29:08
4619 SARANGO SOTO HECTOR VIDAL G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM75 00:58:40 5.56 00:29:09
4620 ANIELLO ROBERTO ATL. LAMBRO MILANO SM70 00:58:40 5.56 00:29:09
4621 PAGLIONE MAURIZIO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM70 00:58:40 5.56 00:29:09
4622 GUERRA PAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 00:58:40 5.56 00:29:09
4623 CALANDRO FRANCESCO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM45 00:58:41 5.56 00:29:10
4624 BORGONI GERMANO ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SM40 00:58:41 5.56 00:29:10
4625 F SCARLATELLA FRANCESCA RUNCARD SF 00:58:41 5.56 00:29:10
4626 F GUGLIELMO ROBERTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:58:41 5.56 00:29:10
4627 NAPOLITANO FRANCO AMO E CORRO ASD SM65 00:58:42 5.56 00:29:11
4628 F CIOLFI GIORGIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:58:43 5.56 00:29:12
4629 F SANTORI RACHELE RUNCARD SF35 00:58:43 5.56 00:29:12
4630 BIGNARDI MARCO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM70 00:58:43 5.56 00:29:12
4631 MENICHINI STEFANO RUNCARD SM65 00:58:44 5.56 00:29:13
4632 F CICCOTTI VIRGINIA ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SF 00:58:44 5.56 00:29:13
4633 RUGGERI ALESSIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM35 00:58:44 5.56 00:29:13
4634 TANCREDI ROSSANO A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM50 00:58:44 5.56 00:29:13
4635 COLASANTI MARCO POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO SM50 00:58:44 5.56 00:29:13
4636 DI GIOVANNI PAOLO RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA CERBONE SM65 00:58:44 5.56 00:29:13
4637 ALLOCCA DOMENICO A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM70 00:58:44 5.56 00:29:13
4638 F SANTANGELO PAOLA ANTONELLA RUNCARD SF 00:58:44 5.56 00:29:13
4639 F GARABELLO EMILIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 00:58:44 5.56 00:29:13
4640 F CANE' ALICE LBM SPORT TEAM SF40 00:58:45 5.56 00:29:14
4641 F CIMMINO ELVIRA RUN FOR LOVE PROJ.ANNA CERBONE SF55 00:58:45 5.56 00:29:14
4642 SALVATI FELICE RUNCARD SM70 00:58:45 5.56 00:29:14
4643 LUPI FABRIZIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:58:46 5.56 00:29:15
4644 VESPA FABRIZIO GSBR SM65 00:58:46 5.56 00:29:15
4645 GIORDANI ANDREA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 00:58:46 5.56 00:29:15
4646 F DE LEO ELISABETTA TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SF40 00:58:46 5.56 00:29:15
4647 IAQUINANDI ALFONSO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:58:46 5.56 00:29:15
4648 DE STEFANI FABIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 00:58:48 5.56 00:29:17
4649 D'ANTONIO GIULIO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM50 00:58:48 5.56 00:29:17
4650 STOPPOLONI ALESSANDRO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:58:48 5.56 00:29:17
4651 DA POZZO LUCA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:58:48 5.56 00:29:17
4652 ROMANO ANTONIO ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM60 00:58:49 5.56 00:29:18
4653 F SALUSTRI SABRINA ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SF55 00:58:49 5.56 00:29:18
4654 FALCETTA STEFANO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM70 00:58:49 5.56 00:29:18
4655 F GIZZI PAOLA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF50 00:58:50 5.57 00:29:19
4656 F DI CAPRIO ANTONIA MARIA ATL. SABATINA SF45 00:58:50 5.57 00:29:19
4657 BISOGNO FABIO ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM45 00:58:51 5.57 00:29:20
4658 MESSINA PAOLO AS.TRA. ROMA SM65 00:58:51 5.57 00:29:20
4659 F PELOSI DEBORA ELEMENTI ASD SF55 00:58:52 5.57 00:29:21
4660 LO MONACO GIUSEPPE ANTONIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 00:58:52 5.57 00:29:21
4661 F CORTINI ALESSANDRA GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SF60 00:58:52 5.57 00:29:21
4662 MACCHIA ALBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM75 00:58:52 5.57 00:29:21
4663 LOMBARDI VINCENZO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM40 00:58:53 5.57 00:29:22
4664 F BURAN MIRELLA TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SF40 00:58:53 5.57 00:29:22
4665 BORZI ALESSANDRO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 00:58:53 5.57 00:29:22
4666 F ALVINO CLAUDIA RUNCARD SF45 00:58:53 5.57 00:29:22
4667 GRECO ONOFRIO TIVOLI MARATHON SM65 00:58:53 5.57 00:29:22
4668 F RANELLI SONIA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF60 00:58:54 5.57 00:29:23
4669 F CESCUTTI TATIANA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF60 00:58:54 5.57 00:29:23
4670 BRANDI MAURO ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM70 00:58:55 5.57 00:29:24
4671 LA SALVIA GIANLUIGI G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM40 00:58:55 5.57 00:29:24
4672 MINUTA ANDREA ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM40 00:58:55 5.57 00:29:24
4673 CIPOLLONI PAOLO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:58:56 5.57 00:29:25
4674 PICCHI FABRIZIO AMO E CORRO ASD SM60 00:58:57 5.57 00:29:26
4675 F TAGLIAFIERRO GIOVANNA ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA SF60 00:58:57 5.57 00:29:26
4676 F CERISOLA ANNA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF 00:58:58 5.57 00:29:27
4677 F COSMAI ANNA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF70 00:58:58 5.57 00:29:27
4678 F MEDDA ELISABETTA FRANCESCA ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA SF35 00:58:59 5.57 00:29:28
4679 F MANCINI MARILENA ELEMENTI ASD SF60 00:58:59 5.57 00:29:28
4680 F PICCINELLI SARA ATL. SABATINA SF45 00:59:00 5.58 00:29:29
4681 MARIANI GIANNI ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO SM75 00:59:01 5.58 00:29:30
4682 MARINELLI ANGELO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM60 00:59:01 5.58 00:29:30
4683 F SABADELLO CATIUSCIA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF55 00:59:01 5.58 00:29:30
4684 LATTANZI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:59:02 5.58 00:29:31
4685 F RICCIARELLI ELENA RUNCARD SF 00:59:02 5.58 00:29:31
4686 BENEDETTI GAGLIO EUGENIO MARIA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM45 00:59:04 5.58 00:29:33
4687 BURATTI ALESSANDRO FORHANS TEAM SSD A RL SM55 00:59:05 5.58 00:29:34
4688 MENICHELLI FLAVIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 00:59:05 5.58 00:29:34



4689 MARSELLA ROBERTO ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SM50 00:59:05 5.58 00:29:34
4690 F CATALANO PAOLA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:59:06 5.58 00:29:35
4691 F BONELLI BARBARA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF55 00:59:06 5.58 00:29:35
4692 F DI PORTO SARA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 00:59:06 5.58 00:29:35
4693 F DE LUCA CLAUDIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF35 00:59:06 5.58 00:29:35
4694 GONNELLA DONATELLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 00:59:07 5.58 00:29:36
4695 FIORANI SILVIO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM75 00:59:07 5.58 00:29:36
4696 CIARALLO MARCO RUNCARD SM45 00:59:08 5.58 00:29:37
4697 FICORILLI STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 00:59:08 5.58 00:29:37
4698 PALADINO VITTORIO RUNCARD SM35 00:59:09 5.58 00:29:38
4699 F CERCEL ALINA NICOLETA RUNCARD SF40 00:59:09 5.58 00:29:38
4700 LIMONE RAFFAELE A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM55 00:59:10 5.59 00:29:39
4701 F LANARO CHIOLA CATIUSCIA ASD RUNNERS CHIETI SF55 00:59:10 5.59 00:29:39
4702 F MELLOZZI MONICA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF60 00:59:10 5.59 00:29:39
4703 CARLINI MANUELE S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM40 00:59:10 5.59 00:29:39
4704 F CARONIA MARIA GRAZIA BARBARA ATLETICA PEGASO SF65 00:59:11 5.59 00:29:40
4705 F SEDANO KETTY ELEMENTI ASD SF50 00:59:11 5.59 00:29:40
4706 F CLEMENTE SUSANNA RUNCARD SF35 00:59:12 5.59 00:29:41
4707 ROMITI GIUSEPPE TIRRENO ATLETICA CIVITAVECCHIA SM55 00:59:13 5.59 00:29:42
4708 F BUGAY ERMIE VERGARA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF50 00:59:13 5.59 00:29:42
4709 F BIANCHI FRANCESCA ASD RIEQUILIBRIO SF55 00:59:13 5.59 00:29:42
4710 CRESCENTINI STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:59:14 5.59 00:29:43
4711 GUERRIERO FILIPPO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM60 00:59:15 5.59 00:29:44
4712 F BIFARELLA ALICE IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SF45 00:59:15 5.59 00:29:44
4713 F MARESCA VALERIA RUNCARD SF 00:59:15 5.59 00:29:44
4714 UMBERTINI FILIPPO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAVE SM 00:59:16 5.59 00:29:45
4715 F FRANCESE TIZIANA A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF50 00:59:16 5.59 00:29:45
4716 TOCCHI FABRIZIO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM65 00:59:16 5.59 00:29:45
4717 BOTTACCHIARI FABRIZIO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM40 00:59:16 5.59 00:29:45
4718 COUGHLIN JOHN RUNCARD SM60 00:59:16 5.59 00:29:45
4719 MICHELI CLAUDIO RUNCARD SM50 00:59:17 5.59 00:29:46
4720 F TRAPANI ROSALBA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF50 00:59:18 5.59 00:29:47
4721 BONTEMPI VALERIO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM45 00:59:19 5.59 00:29:48
4722 BRANCOLINI MAURO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM55 00:59:19 5.59 00:29:48
4723 FAMULARO VITTORIO EDOARDO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:59:20 6.00 00:29:49
4724 MONARI MIRKO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 00:59:20 6.00 00:29:49
4725 F MOTTA PAOLA RUNCARD SF45 00:59:21 6.00 00:29:50
4726 PONZO MARCO RUNCARD SM35 00:59:21 6.00 00:29:50
4727 MARSEGLIA ANGELO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:59:21 6.00 00:29:50
4728 PALLUCCHINI GIUSEPPE ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO SM65 00:59:22 6.00 00:29:51
4729 CECCHINI PAOLO GSBR SM65 00:59:23 6.00 00:29:52
4730 POPONESSI MASSIMO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM55 00:59:23 6.00 00:29:52
4731 F ZEPPIERI VANESSA A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF50 00:59:23 6.00 00:29:52
4732 PICCIONE VITO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM 00:59:23 6.00 00:29:52
4733 BONANNI SETTIMIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 00:59:23 6.00 00:29:52
4734 GRAUSO GIANLUCA SM50 00:59:24 6.00 00:29:53
4735 BERTOLA ALBERTO MARIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 00:59:24 6.00 00:29:53
4736 CRESCENTINI ALESSANDRO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:59:24 6.00 00:29:53
4737 ISAIA LUCA GSBR SM60 00:59:25 6.00 00:29:54
4738 D'ARRIGO CARMELO ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM SM50 00:59:25 6.00 00:29:54
4739 F TROPEA ANTONELLA A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SF40 00:59:26 6.00 00:29:55
4740 RASCHIATORE CORRADO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM55 00:59:26 6.00 00:29:55
4741 MAGALE MARCO A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA SM60 00:59:27 6.00 00:29:56
4742 MASTROBUONO LUIGI LBM SPORT TEAM SM70 00:59:27 6.00 00:29:56
4743 BILICO ANDREA G.S.D. K42 ROMA SM45 00:59:28 6.00 00:29:57
4744 RANIERI CLAUDIO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM50 00:59:28 6.00 00:29:57
4745 F DESIDERIO ANNA LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 00:59:29 6.01 00:29:58
4746 F MUFFARI ALICE CLAUDIA A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA SF45 00:59:29 6.01 00:29:58
4747 F CRISTOFORI PAOLA A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS SF60 00:59:30 6.01 00:29:59
4748 MARTINELLI MICHELE RUNCARD SM35 00:59:30 6.01 00:29:59
4749 F ROMANO CAROLINA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF45 00:59:30 6.01 00:29:59
4750 TORELLI MATTEO LBM SPORT TEAM PM 00:59:30 6.01 00:29:59
4751 MARTINO ANTONINO A.S.D. PODISTICA MESSINA SM45 00:59:31 6.01 00:30:00
4752 F SAVINO SILVIA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF55 00:59:31 6.01 00:30:00
4753 GRAZIANO FRANCESCO MARIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 00:59:31 6.01 00:30:00
4754 PANUNZIO VINCENZO NUOVA ATLETICA MONTESILVANO SM55 00:59:32 6.01 00:30:01
4755 F DI PADOVA ROMINA ASD FORRESTEAM SF55 00:59:32 6.01 00:30:01
4756 STABILE EUGENIO GSBR SM60 00:59:33 6.01 00:30:02
4757 RUSSO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM60 00:59:33 6.01 00:30:02
4758 F GUIDI NARCISA CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SF65 00:59:33 6.01 00:30:02
4759 BERNARDO PIETRO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM60 00:59:34 6.01 00:30:03
4760 CECCHINELLI FABIO PODISTICA CASALOTTI SM55 00:59:35 6.01 00:30:04
4761 CARDONE COSIMO RUNCARD SM60 00:59:35 6.01 00:30:04
4762 MOSCA GIOVANNI ASD INIX SPORT SM65 00:59:36 6.01 00:30:05
4763 MASTROMATTEO GIORGIO PIO ASD GYMNASIUM 2010 ISCHITELLA SM55 00:59:37 6.01 00:30:06
4764 F PIAZZOLLA PRISCILLA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF 00:59:37 6.01 00:30:06
4765 PIAZZOLLA ALESSANDRO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 00:59:38 6.01 00:30:07
4766 PIERGENTILI MASSIMILIANO ETRUSCA ASD SM60 00:59:38 6.01 00:30:07
4767 F PIETROCARLO FRANCESCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 00:59:38 6.01 00:30:07
4768 F CEPARANO ANTONELLA RUNCARD SF60 00:59:40 6.02 00:30:09
4769 F SOMIGLI CECILIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:59:40 6.02 00:30:09
4770 F FANINI CATIA A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO SF55 00:59:42 6.02 00:30:11
4771 F ANTONINI SIMONETTA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF60 00:59:42 6.02 00:30:11
4772 F COLOMBO MONICA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF55 00:59:42 6.02 00:30:11
4773 F CIACCIA CHIARA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 00:59:42 6.02 00:30:11
4774 F LEONI GIORGIA RUNCARD SF45 00:59:43 6.02 00:30:12
4775 F SEGRETO LIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:59:43 6.02 00:30:12
4776 TUCCI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM40 00:59:43 6.02 00:30:12
4777 F DAVID ANGELINA SARMIENTO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF45 00:59:43 6.02 00:30:12
4778 F ROMASANTA RUBILYN MANALO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF55 00:59:44 6.02 00:30:13
4779 SEVERONI GIOVANNI ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM60 00:59:45 6.02 00:30:14
4780 F PELLEGRINI MARINA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF60 00:59:45 6.02 00:30:14
4781 F BEJAN VICTORIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 00:59:45 6.02 00:30:14
4782 F CONFIADO ELEONOR BUGAY ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF50 00:59:45 6.02 00:30:14



4783 F MASTROMARINO PIERA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF40 00:59:46 6.02 00:30:15
4784 AMBROGI MIKHAIL ATLETICA PEGASO SM 00:59:46 6.02 00:30:15
4785 SPLENDIANI DANILO A. ATL. PORTO S. ELPIDIO SM60 00:59:46 6.02 00:30:15
4786 MILLARELLI STEFANO RUNCARD SM65 00:59:46 6.02 00:30:15
4787 PAPETTI MATTEO RUNCARD SM 00:59:46 6.02 00:30:15
4788 CREACO DARIO MARIA FRANCESCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM 00:59:46 6.02 00:30:15
4789 F ONTE KRISTEL ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF40 00:59:47 6.02 00:30:16
4790 COLLEPICCOLO ANDREA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM60 00:59:47 6.02 00:30:16
4791 F SERAFINO SARA RUNCARD SF50 00:59:48 6.02 00:30:17
4792 F BATTISTONI CRISTINA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF55 00:59:48 6.02 00:30:17
4793 F SILVESTRE ROSSELLA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF45 00:59:49 6.03 00:30:18
4794 F DENNI SARA RUN & SMILE ASD SF35 00:59:49 6.03 00:30:18
4795 F QUONDAM GIOVENALE PATRIZIA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF55 00:59:49 6.03 00:30:18
4796 ANGELONI DIEGO ASD SPIRITO SPORTIVO SM35 00:59:49 6.03 00:30:18
4797 STEFANO QUINTILIANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM50 00:59:50 6.03 00:30:19
4798 F PRAKTYKA OLESIA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF 00:59:50 6.03 00:30:19
4799 CAPPELLI ALESSIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM50 00:59:50 6.03 00:30:19
4800 BRUNO GIUSEPPE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM70 00:59:51 6.03 00:30:20
4801 F DONATO LAURA GSBR SF50 00:59:51 6.03 00:30:20
4802 GIANNINI MARCO RUNCARD SM40 00:59:51 6.03 00:30:20
4803 MARZULLI COSMO DAMIANO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM50 00:59:51 6.03 00:30:20
4804 GRIMALDI FABIO RUNCARD SM45 00:59:52 6.03 00:30:21
4805 F GALANTINI GIOVANNA ASD ROMA ECOMARATONA SF55 00:59:52 6.03 00:30:21
4806 DE STEFANO FRANCESCO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 00:59:52 6.03 00:30:21
4807 F FALASCA MARIAROSARIA A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM SF50 00:59:53 6.03 00:30:22
4808 PANZANO FABIO ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SM65 00:59:54 6.03 00:30:23
4809 F TECCA CRISTINA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 00:59:55 6.03 00:30:24
4810 F TORNARI ALESSIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 00:59:56 6.03 00:30:25
4811 ROSSI FRANCESCO AMO E CORRO ASD SM50 00:59:56 6.03 00:30:25
4812 F DARINO CARLA PAOLA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 00:59:57 6.03 00:30:26
4813 MILITELLO STEFANO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM55 00:59:58 6.03 00:30:27
4814 FRANCESCA SCAVUZZO ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SM55 00:59:58 6.03 00:30:27
4815 FUSCO ALFONSO A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM60 00:59:58 6.03 00:30:27
4816 DE DONNO LUCA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM45 00:59:59 6.04 00:30:28
4817 PETRUZZELLI MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD SM60 01:00:00 6.04 00:30:29
4818 CHERUBINI LUIGI ASD FORRESTEAM SM65 01:00:00 6.04 00:30:29
4819 GALLOZZI ANDREA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 01:00:00 6.04 00:30:29
4820 D'AMORE GIOACCHINO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM55 01:00:00 6.04 00:30:29
4821 MESSINA MARCO RUNCARD SM45 01:00:01 6.04 00:30:30
4822 SCOFANO LUCA RUNCARD SM 01:00:01 6.04 00:30:30
4823 F DI ROBERTO LIDIA PODISTI VALMONTONE SF65 01:00:01 6.04 00:30:30
4824 F CAPUTO EMANUELLA A.S. QUELLI DELLA PINETA SF45 01:00:01 6.04 00:30:30
4825 F BULFONE GIULIA RUNCARD SF 01:00:01 6.04 00:30:30
4826 F KARD NICHOLE MARIE ZERO WATT A.S.D. SF50 01:00:01 6.04 00:30:30
4827 F FERRARI VANESSA SF55 01:00:01 6.04 00:30:30
4828 AGOSTINO CARMELO A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE SM50 01:00:02 6.04 00:30:31
4829 F DI PIETRANTONIO ALESSANDRA A.S.D. JUST RUN SF50 01:00:02 6.04 00:30:31
4830 ANDREOTTI ROBERTO RUNCARD SM60 01:00:03 6.04 00:30:32
4831 F PENNA TIZIANA RUNCARD SF45 01:00:03 6.04 00:30:32
4832 MASI ALESSANDRO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM40 01:00:05 6.04 00:30:34
4833 RIZZI BIAGIO PIETRO ASD OLIMPIA LAZIO SM65 01:00:05 6.04 00:30:34
4834 BERNARDINI LUCIANO CRISTIAN PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD SM50 01:00:06 6.04 00:30:35
4835 F SCARANO MARTINA RUNCARD SF 01:00:07 6.04 00:30:36
4836 F TAMBURRINI SIMONA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 01:00:07 6.04 00:30:36
4837 F MARTINI NICOLE RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA PF 01:00:08 6.04 00:30:37
4838 CARUSO MATTEO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 01:00:08 6.04 00:30:37
4839 F CARDARELLI VALERIA ATLETICA PEGASO SF40 01:00:09 6.05 00:30:38
4840 DI CESARE FEDERICO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 01:00:09 6.05 00:30:38
4841 F BIAGINI FEDERICA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 01:00:10 6.05 00:30:39
4842 F CIRCELLI VANIA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF50 01:00:11 6.05 00:30:40
4843 F ALICATA EMMA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA PF 01:00:11 6.05 00:30:40
4844 VIRGILI LAMBERTO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 01:00:11 6.05 00:30:40
4845 PERRI GIUSEPPE NELLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM65 01:00:11 6.05 00:30:40
4846 F DAIDONE ALESSANDRA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF50 01:00:11 6.05 00:30:40
4847 TOCCI BIAGIO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM65 01:00:13 6.05 00:30:42
4848 F TURCO MARIA LAURA GSBR SF60 01:00:14 6.05 00:30:43
4849 DE RUVO CARLO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM65 01:00:14 6.05 00:30:43
4850 F SALETTI FRANCESCA ATLETICA PEGASO SF50 01:00:14 6.05 00:30:43
4851 F BASSANESI MICHELLE IRONTEAM ITALIA S.S.D. A R.L. SF60 01:00:15 6.05 00:30:44
4852 F OUZZINE WIDYANE ASD FORRESTEAM SF45 01:00:15 6.05 00:30:44
4853 F MORELLI CRISTINA RUNCARD SF55 01:00:15 6.05 00:30:44
4854 SORRENTINO CARMINE A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE SM 01:00:16 6.05 00:30:45
4855 BILICO MINO G.S.D. K42 ROMA SM35 01:00:16 6.05 00:30:45
4856 F VILLANI GIULIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA PF 01:00:17 6.05 00:30:46
4857 F FEDERICI FRANCESCA ASD RIEQUILIBRIO SF60 01:00:17 6.05 00:30:46
4858 F FIASCHI ROSELLA CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF60 01:00:17 6.05 00:30:46
4859 F BEVILACQUA SIMONA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF55 01:00:17 6.05 00:30:46
4860 F PIPINI FRANCESCA RUN CARD SF40 01:00:17 6.05 00:30:46
4861 F CALDARELLI SPERANZA RUNCARD SF50 01:00:17 6.05 00:30:46
4862 GUERRA PAOLO ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SM65 01:00:17 6.05 00:30:46
4863 F DE CRISTOFARO ANTONELLA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF50 01:00:17 6.05 00:30:46
4864 EL HELWE ABDEL HADY ASD FORRESTEAM SM60 01:00:18 6.05 00:30:47
4865 F DI PALMA FILOMENA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF50 01:00:19 6.06 00:30:48
4866 F GIORGIO DIANA CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SF60 01:00:20 6.06 00:30:49
4867 DE FALCO SALVATORE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 01:00:20 6.06 00:30:49
4868 DE CHICCHIS LIVIO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM35 01:00:21 6.06 00:30:50
4869 F GASPARI ANNA ETRUSCA ASD SF50 01:00:21 6.06 00:30:50
4870 F TORDI GIULIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 01:00:22 6.06 00:30:51
4871 SPALLACCI LUIGI G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 01:00:22 6.06 00:30:51
4872 RICCI DANIELE RUNCARD SM45 01:00:22 6.06 00:30:51
4873 F MONTINARO ROBERTA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF50 01:00:23 6.06 00:30:52
4874 F MOSCHINI FIORELLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF55 01:00:23 6.06 00:30:52
4875 F GAMBATESA JESSICA TIVOLI MARATHON SF40 01:00:23 6.06 00:30:52
4876 F STIRPE MARIA TERESA AMO E CORRO ASD SF45 01:00:24 6.06 00:30:53



4877 DEL SIGNORE MARIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM75 01:00:24 6.06 00:30:53
4878 F RINA ANNA MARIA ELEMENTI ASD SF50 01:00:24 6.06 00:30:53
4879 KOVEOS ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:00:24 6.06 00:30:53
4880 SIMONELLI DANIELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 01:00:24 6.06 00:30:53
4881 F MARIGGIO' MARIANA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 01:00:24 6.06 00:30:53
4882 F MARATEA DANIELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF60 01:00:24 6.06 00:30:53
4883 GASBARRI MARCO RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM45 01:00:24 6.06 00:30:53
4884 F REA ELISA ARPINO RUNNING ASD SF35 01:00:25 6.06 00:30:54
4885 F ANNARILLI VALENTINA GSBR SF35 01:00:25 6.06 00:30:54
4886 STRACCAMORE AMEDEO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM75 01:00:26 6.06 00:30:55
4887 F PETRANCA ANNA RITA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 01:00:26 6.06 00:30:55
4888 F DIGIAMMA DONATELLA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:00:26 6.06 00:30:55
4889 MIELE MICHELE A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM45 01:00:26 6.06 00:30:55
4890 BOCCALINI VALERIO RUNCARD SM35 01:00:26 6.06 00:30:55
4891 F AMICI CARLA LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 01:00:27 6.06 00:30:56
4892 DEL TOSTO ANTONIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 01:00:27 6.06 00:30:56
4893 PAOLO FUSARI LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 01:00:27 6.06 00:30:56
4894 CARUSO SAVERIO ASD ATLETICA LA SBARRA ROMA   SM40 01:00:27 6.06 00:30:56
4895 F MAGNASCIUTTO MARA RUNCARD SF40 01:00:28 6.06 00:30:57
4896 GIAMPIETRO NICOLA ATLETICA PEGASO SM55 01:00:28 6.06 00:30:57
4897 F CACCAMO STEFANIA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF45 01:00:28 6.06 00:30:57
4898 F MATTEO MARIA VALERIA TEAM NEXUS TRAINING ASD SF35 01:00:28 6.06 00:30:57
4899 F DEL PIANO ORSOLA ATLETICA PEGASO SF50 01:00:29 6.07 00:30:58
4900 F SCHIPPA MICAELA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF55 01:00:29 6.07 00:30:58
4901 MAGLI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM50 01:00:29 6.07 00:30:58
4902 GAVIOLI PAOLO A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SM60 01:00:30 6.07 00:30:59
4903 ARIZIO ALESSANDRO ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 01:00:30 6.07 00:30:59
4904 F MELIS KATIA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SF50 01:00:30 6.07 00:30:59
4905 F SPINOZZI FRANCESCA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:00:31 6.07 00:31:00
4906 CATANI PAOLO A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM55 01:00:31 6.07 00:31:00
4907 FELICETTI FRANCESCO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM40 01:00:31 6.07 00:31:00
4908 SPATOLA MARINO PAOLO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 01:00:31 6.07 00:31:00
4909 F TAMBURRINI SIMONA ATLETICOM ASD SF50 01:00:31 6.07 00:31:00
4910 SAUZZI PATRIZIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 01:00:31 6.07 00:31:00
4911 BOCCALINI FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM40 01:00:31 6.07 00:31:00
4912 F SCARLATTI ILARIA CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SF55 01:00:32 6.07 00:31:01
4913 MONTENERO ALESSIO GSBR SM45 01:00:33 6.07 00:31:02
4914 ANDREONI DANIELE A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM 01:00:33 6.07 00:31:02
4915 ANTEI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM70 01:00:33 6.07 00:31:02
4916 LUCCERINI CLAUDIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 01:00:35 6.07 00:31:04
4917 F MILIDDI ROSALBA ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA SF60 01:00:35 6.07 00:31:04
4918 CURZI SIMONE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 01:00:35 6.07 00:31:04
4919 F LEONELLI LUCILLA ZERO WATT A.S.D. SF35 01:00:35 6.07 00:31:04
4920 F CAPOMAGI FEDERICA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF45 01:00:35 6.07 00:31:04
4921 TOSELLI MANRICO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM65 01:00:36 6.07 00:31:05
4922 MANOLIO EMILIO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM40 01:00:36 6.07 00:31:05
4923 F CORIGLIANO VALENTINA RUNCARD SF40 01:00:36 6.07 00:31:05
4924 PIANO DEL BALZO ANDREA TIVOLI MARATHON SM40 01:00:37 6.07 00:31:06
4925 CIRULLI ALESSANDRO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM50 01:00:37 6.07 00:31:06
4926 F TAGLIABUE PAOLA ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SF65 01:00:38 6.07 00:31:07
4927 F AGOSTINI GAIA A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SF50 01:00:38 6.07 00:31:07
4928 RIDARELLI GABRIELE TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM55 01:00:38 6.07 00:31:07
4929 FORASTIERO ANTONELLO KEEP MOVING SM40 01:00:39 6.08 00:31:08
4930 F IMPARATO MARIA TERESA A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO SF60 01:00:41 6.08 00:31:10
4931 F D'ONOFRIO ROSINA A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO SF45 01:00:42 6.08 00:31:11
4932 F ALBRIZIO NICOLETTA RUNCARD SF45 01:00:42 6.08 00:31:11
4933 F QUATTRINI ILARIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:00:43 6.08 00:31:12
4934 F BUCCI DENIS RUNCARD SF 01:00:44 6.08 00:31:13
4935 VERDUCHI MARCO GSBR SM55 01:00:44 6.08 00:31:13
4936 AMICI EMANUELE DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM50 01:00:44 6.08 00:31:13
4937 SCHIAVELLO GIOVANNI ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 01:00:45 6.08 00:31:14
4938 ALIPERTA CARMINE RUNCARD SM55 01:00:46 6.08 00:31:15
4939 LOBRACE GAETANO GSBR SM70 01:00:46 6.08 00:31:15
4940 F MONDINI BARBARA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:00:46 6.08 00:31:15
4941 BONOMO ALESSANDRO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM70 01:00:48 6.08 00:31:17
4942 F TRIPODI MONIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:00:48 6.08 00:31:17
4943 MARIOCCHI FABIO PODISTICA SETTECAMINI - ROMA SM65 01:00:49 6.09 00:31:18
4944 CAPOSTAGNO FILIPPO ANTONIO FIAMME GIALLE G. SIMONI SM 01:00:49 6.09 00:31:18
4945 CAPOSTAGNO ROBERTO ANTONIO RUNCARD SM60 01:00:50 6.09 00:31:19
4946 SAVONE EMILIO RUNCARD SM40 01:00:51 6.09 00:31:20
4947 DI NAPOLI ROBERTO RUNCARD SM45 01:00:51 6.09 00:31:20
4948 VERZARO PIERFILIPPO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM65 01:00:51 6.09 00:31:20
4949 FATTORINI FABRIZIO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM70 01:00:51 6.09 00:31:20
4950 F TELESCA MARIA ASD FORRESTEAM SF40 01:00:52 6.09 00:31:21
4951 F APOLLONI FABIANA A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SF40 01:00:52 6.09 00:31:21
4952 F CASTELLUCCI NICOLETTA ZERO WATT A.S.D. SF45 01:00:52 6.09 00:31:21
4953 GUARRACINO MAURIZIO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM60 01:00:53 6.09 00:31:22
4954 SABA MARCO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM40 01:00:53 6.09 00:31:22
4955 SOROTOS MICHAIL ASD ATLETICO MONTEROTONDO SM45 01:00:53 6.09 00:31:22
4956 BARRERO OSPITIA VICTOR HONORIO A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM35 01:00:53 6.09 00:31:22
4957 COLANTONIO ROBERTO RUNCARD SM40 01:00:54 6.09 00:31:23
4958 VELLA GIOVANNI CARLO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM60 01:00:55 6.09 00:31:24
4959 DI VICO NICOLAGIOVANNI NUOVA ATLETICA ISERNIA SM65 01:00:55 6.09 00:31:24
4960 F ZONA GIUSEPPINA RUNCARD SF40 01:00:55 6.09 00:31:24
4961 F TERRIBILI NICOLETTA ASD FORRESTEAM SF50 01:00:57 6.09 00:31:26
4962 F GOVI MILENA RUNCARD SF50 01:00:58 6.09 00:31:27
4963 PELOSI GERARDO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM70 01:00:58 6.09 00:31:27
4964 LUCARINI FABIO GSBR SM55 01:00:58 6.09 00:31:27
4965 F VARI NICOLETTA RUNCARD SF60 01:01:00 6.10 00:31:29
4966 F FIORENTINI ELENA RUNCARD SF 01:01:02 6.10 00:31:31
4967 LA GALA GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:01:02 6.10 00:31:31
4968 GUERNACCINI MAURO GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM70 01:01:02 6.10 00:31:31
4969 F MERCURIO AMATA ASD CARACCIOLO RUNNERS SF50 01:01:02 6.10 00:31:31
4970 F ORICCHIO ROSA ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SF45 01:01:03 6.10 00:31:32



4971 F STRAFFI MARTINA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF 01:01:05 6.10 00:31:34
4972 GIUSTIZIERI FRANCESCO MARIA RUNCARD SM40 01:01:05 6.10 00:31:34
4973 BRUGNONI ANDREA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM35 01:01:06 6.10 00:31:35
4974 F CONTERNO SABRINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 01:01:06 6.10 00:31:35
4975 AMENDOLA GIOVANNI CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM55 01:01:06 6.10 00:31:35
4976 URSELLA BRUNO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 01:01:06 6.10 00:31:35
4977 F GHIOLDI LAURA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 01:01:07 6.10 00:31:36
4978 AMENDOLA SIMONE CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO PM 01:01:08 6.11 00:31:37
4979 BELLINA DAVIDE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' PM 01:01:08 6.11 00:31:37
4980 SPAGNUOLO MATTEO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM 01:01:08 6.11 00:31:37
4981 CORTESE WALTER A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SM45 01:01:09 6.11 00:31:38
4982 ONDEDEI ANTONIO MARCO RUNCARD SM50 01:01:10 6.11 00:31:39
4983 DACLON DANIELE CARLO ANDREA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 01:01:10 6.11 00:31:39
4984 F PIROZZI LAURA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:01:10 6.11 00:31:39
4985 F COLATOSTI PAMELA A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SF50 01:01:12 6.11 00:31:41
4986 CIOTOLI ANDREA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 01:01:13 6.11 00:31:42
4987 ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM50 01:01:13 6.11 00:31:42
4988 MONTINI FRANCO AVOGADRO A.S. SCOLASTICO DIL. SM70 01:01:13 6.11 00:31:42
4989 F BIANCHI DORA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 01:01:14 6.11 00:31:43
4990 SEBASTIANI GIOVANNI PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:01:14 6.11 00:31:43
4991 IACOBONI STEFANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 01:01:14 6.11 00:31:43
4992 D'ANDREA BRUNO A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SM65 01:01:14 6.11 00:31:43
4993 ROMITTI PAOLO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM65 01:01:16 6.11 00:31:45
4994 FEBBRARO CARDELLO MAURO SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM45 01:01:18 6.12 00:31:47
4995 CASENGHI MATTEO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM35 01:01:19 6.12 00:31:48
4996 ARMELISASSO FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM50 01:01:19 6.12 00:31:48
4997 F NORO MARIANNA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 01:01:20 6.12 00:31:49
4998 TICHETTI DIEGO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM40 01:01:21 6.12 00:31:50
4999 F MASSA SABINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 01:01:22 6.12 00:31:51
5000 F COPPOLA LEA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:01:23 6.12 00:31:52
5001 F ROSSI MICHELA A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SF 01:01:24 6.12 00:31:53
5002 GAUDIO STEFANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 01:01:24 6.12 00:31:53
5003 RESTA ANTONIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 01:01:25 6.12 00:31:54
5004 F VIRGILIO ANNA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF70 01:01:25 6.12 00:31:54
5005 CATENA MARCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 01:01:26 6.12 00:31:55
5006 F DE PERSIS CLAUDIA RUNCARD SF55 01:01:26 6.12 00:31:55
5007 AVITABILE ANDREA RUNCARD SM50 01:01:26 6.12 00:31:55
5008 BUONOPANE CARLO ANDREA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM60 01:01:26 6.12 00:31:55
5009 F ALONZI ROBERTA ASD BERRUNNING SF 01:01:27 6.12 00:31:56
5010 AGABITI VALTER LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 01:01:27 6.12 00:31:56
5011 F GRECO MICHELA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 01:01:28 6.13 00:31:57
5012 D'API CESARE AMO E CORRO ASD SM50 01:01:28 6.13 00:31:57
5013 F DINI ELENA AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI SF45 01:01:29 6.13 00:31:58
5014 RAGUZZINI PAOLO ATLETICA FIANO ROMANO SM65 01:01:29 6.13 00:31:58
5015 F TALIENTO FLAVIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF35 01:01:30 6.13 00:31:59
5016 F TOPATIGH NATASCIA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF50 01:01:30 6.13 00:31:59
5017 CATINI CORRADO RUNCARD SM45 01:01:30 6.13 00:31:59
5018 RAMONI STEFANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 01:01:31 6.13 00:32:00
5019 ROSSI ANTONELLO ASD RIEQUILIBRIO SM60 01:01:32 6.13 00:32:01
5020 LA COMMARE PAOLO RUNCARD SM55 01:01:32 6.13 00:32:01
5021 LABRICCIOSA MARIO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM70 01:01:32 6.13 00:32:01
5022 ADRIANI RICCARDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 01:01:33 6.13 00:32:02
5023 F DI PIETRO FEDERICA RUNCARD SF40 01:01:38 6.14 00:32:07
5024 IANNACCONE GIUSEPPE A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS SM60 01:01:39 6.14 00:32:08
5025 F SANTORO STEFANIA WORLD RUNNING ACADEMY SF55 01:01:39 6.14 00:32:08
5026 FELICI FEDERICO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM55 01:01:39 6.14 00:32:08
5027 F FERRERI ROSSELLA G.S. AVEZZANO SF50 01:01:39 6.14 00:32:08
5028 PUGLISI PAOLO ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SM65 01:01:40 6.14 00:32:09
5029 F DEL SIGNORE MARTA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF 01:01:40 6.14 00:32:09
5030 SANTOLINI ROBERTO GSBR SM60 01:01:41 6.14 00:32:10
5031 ONORI UMBERTO RUNCARD SM 01:01:43 6.14 00:32:12
5032 F GIACONIA MONICA SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SF45 01:01:44 6.14 00:32:13
5033 ANGIOLILLO GINO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 01:01:45 6.14 00:32:14
5034 F LOPS KATIUSCIA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF50 01:01:45 6.14 00:32:14
5035 F TARTAGLIA VALENTINA RUNCARD SF 01:01:45 6.14 00:32:14
5036 F MENSITIERE ANGELA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF45 01:01:45 6.14 00:32:14
5037 F CIAPPARONI PAOLA ROMANA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF60 01:01:47 6.14 00:32:16
5038 F OSTUNI RAFFAELLA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:01:47 6.14 00:32:16
5039 SCARANO FRANCESCO ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SM65 01:01:47 6.14 00:32:16
5040 F GRASSO CHIARA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF 01:01:47 6.14 00:32:16
5041 F DI MENTO MARZIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:01:47 6.14 00:32:16
5042 F BONACCI VALENTINA RUNCARD SF 01:01:47 6.14 00:32:16
5043 BAIONE FABRIZIO RUNFOREVER APRILIA SM55 01:01:47 6.14 00:32:16
5044 F SCIANNAMEO TIZIANA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF50 01:01:47 6.14 00:32:16
5045 TURSI LUCA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM35 01:01:47 6.14 00:32:16
5046 BERTOLONI MELI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM 01:01:49 6.15 00:32:18
5047 F LIVOLI TIZIANA AS.TRA. ROMA SF65 01:01:49 6.15 00:32:18
5048 F BARTOLOZZI LAURA A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA SF55 01:01:49 6.15 00:32:18
5049 CIGNITTI MASSIMILIANO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM50 01:01:49 6.15 00:32:18
5050 F DI STASIO FEDERICA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF45 01:01:50 6.15 00:32:19
5051 FELLA ALESSIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 01:01:51 6.15 00:32:20
5052 F FORLANI VALENTINA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF50 01:01:51 6.15 00:32:20
5053 ROSSI MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 01:01:53 6.15 00:32:22
5054 F BARUCCI VALERIA GSBR SF60 01:01:53 6.15 00:32:22
5055 F ANGELINI RACHELE ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI PF 01:01:55 6.15 00:32:24
5056 F ANDREI ELISA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF50 01:01:55 6.15 00:32:24
5057 D'AMICO GIUSEPPE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 01:01:56 6.15 00:32:25
5058 F NITU MARILENA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF50 01:01:56 6.15 00:32:25
5059 F TORAZZA MANUELA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF55 01:01:57 6.15 00:32:26
5060 F LONGO SIMONA RUNCARD SF55 01:01:57 6.15 00:32:26
5061 ALFIERI ANTONIO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM65 01:01:58 6.16 00:32:27
5062 DI SANTO MARIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 01:02:00 6.16 00:32:29
5063 CALVANO JACOPO RUN & SMILE ASD SM50 01:02:01 6.16 00:32:30
5064 CAPITANI ANDREA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM55 01:02:02 6.16 00:32:31



5065 F DELLE GROTTI IVANA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF70 01:02:02 6.16 00:32:31
5066 F MORICI BARBARA RUNCARD SF65 01:02:02 6.16 00:32:31
5067 FERRI CLAUDIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 01:02:03 6.16 00:32:32
5068 F BELLIZIA AURELIA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF50 01:02:04 6.16 00:32:33
5069 F ZAMFIR VIRGINIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF45 01:02:05 6.16 00:32:34
5070 FRANCO ALESSIO RUNCARD SM50 01:02:05 6.16 00:32:34
5071 F SANTOS MALOU VILLOTA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF40 01:02:05 6.16 00:32:34
5072 ANGELINI DANIELE ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI SM45 01:02:06 6.16 00:32:35
5073 ARGENTI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:02:07 6.16 00:32:36
5074 STAN RELU LBM SPORT TEAM SM45 01:02:07 6.16 00:32:36
5075 LE DONNE CORRADO RUNCARD SM50 01:02:08 6.17 00:32:37
5076 F CELENTANO CINZIA SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SF50 01:02:09 6.17 00:32:38
5077 ZAPPONE MARCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 01:02:09 6.17 00:32:38
5078 EVANGELISTI STEFANO RUNCARD SM65 01:02:09 6.17 00:32:38
5079 F MARCHETTI MARGHERITA RUNCARD SF45 01:02:10 6.17 00:32:39
5080 DELL'UOMO MAURO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM60 01:02:10 6.17 00:32:39
5081 LIVIERI MASSIMO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM60 01:02:11 6.17 00:32:40
5082 MONTELEONE GUIDO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM45 01:02:12 6.17 00:32:41
5083 F NOBILI DIANA ORO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF35 01:02:14 6.17 00:32:43
5084 F DI GABRIELE RAFFAELLA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 01:02:14 6.17 00:32:43
5085 COSTABILE UGO A.S.D. PODISTI ALTO SANNIO SM65 01:02:15 6.17 00:32:44
5086 F MOSSUCCA FILOMENA RUNFOREVER APRILIA SF50 01:02:16 6.17 00:32:45
5087 PERCOCO ADRIANO A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SM75 01:02:17 6.17 00:32:46
5088 TESTOLIN LUCA AS.TRA. ROMA SM65 01:02:18 6.18 00:32:47
5089 MATERA CRISTIANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 01:02:18 6.18 00:32:47
5090 SEINA ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM45 01:02:18 6.18 00:32:47
5091 DI GENOVA EMANUELE RUNCARD SM40 01:02:20 6.18 00:32:49
5092 F VITALE SABRINA A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SF 01:02:20 6.18 00:32:49
5093 F FAUSTI FABRIZIA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF60 01:02:21 6.18 00:32:50
5094 F DI GIAMMARCO SERENA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SF40 01:02:24 6.18 00:32:53
5095 F AQUILANTE GIUSEPPINA U.S. ROMA 83 SF60 01:02:25 6.18 00:32:54
5096 BELLUCCI PAOLO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM50 01:02:25 6.18 00:32:54
5097 F LEONARDI SILVIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 01:02:25 6.18 00:32:54
5098 CUSIMANO FRANCESCO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM55 01:02:25 6.18 00:32:54
5099 MICHELI FRANCESCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 01:02:25 6.18 00:32:54
5100 F FALCONE IVANA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF 01:02:26 6.18 00:32:55
5101 CLARIONI ANDREA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM55 01:02:26 6.18 00:32:55
5102 F BELLUCCI ZOE ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM JF 01:02:27 6.18 00:32:56
5103 BACCEI DANIELE PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM35 01:02:28 6.19 00:32:57
5104 SFORZA GIANFRANCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM40 01:02:28 6.19 00:32:57
5105 GUIDONI ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 01:02:28 6.19 00:32:57
5106 CARAMADRE FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM50 01:02:28 6.19 00:32:57
5107 F MINASI MARIA GIULIA A.S.D. PI8 RUNNING SF55 01:02:29 6.19 00:32:58
5108 ANSELMI LEONARDO G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE SM55 01:02:30 6.19 00:32:59
5109 F BLASI LAURA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF45 01:02:30 6.19 00:32:59
5110 F MASSINI TIZIANA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 01:02:30 6.19 00:32:59
5111 PETRELLA DIEGO I PODISTI DI CAPITANATA SM45 01:02:30 6.19 00:32:59
5112 F INTILLA VALERIA GSBR SF60 01:02:31 6.19 00:33:00
5113 SERRA MASSIMO SPORT RACE S.S.D. A R.L. SM65 01:02:31 6.19 00:33:00
5114 F FILIPPONI MARINA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF55 01:02:33 6.19 00:33:02
5115 F SARNO ILARIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:02:35 6.19 00:33:04
5116 F MARIANETTI CECILIA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF40 01:02:36 6.19 00:33:05
5117 VACCINA RICCARDO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM55 01:02:37 6.19 00:33:06
5118 COIRO OSCAR ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM65 01:02:38 6.20 00:33:07
5119 MOLA VINCENZO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 01:02:39 6.20 00:33:08
5120 CIUFFA LUIGI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM70 01:02:41 6.20 00:33:10
5121 F IORIO TATIANA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF55 01:02:41 6.20 00:33:10
5122 F VERNINI LAURA GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SF55 01:02:43 6.20 00:33:12
5123 F PERILLI LUCIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:02:43 6.20 00:33:12
5124 TRIPODI ENZO MARIA GSBR SM55 01:02:45 6.20 00:33:14
5125 VIGLIANTE MARIA MARTINA RUNCARD EPS SM55 01:02:45 6.20 00:33:14
5126 STEFANUCCI STEFANO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM70 01:02:46 6.20 00:33:15
5127 SPADARO ALESSANDRO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 01:02:46 6.20 00:33:15
5128 F PICCHI NATALIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF55 01:02:46 6.20 00:33:15
5129 F PAONESSA RACHELE A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF40 01:02:47 6.21 00:33:16
5130 IRRERA ANTONINO A.S.D. STILELIBERO SM65 01:02:48 6.21 00:33:17
5131 F GIAGNORIO FIORENZA RUNCARD SF40 01:02:48 6.21 00:33:17
5132 RICCIONI FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 01:02:49 6.21 00:33:18
5133 FELIZIOLI FABRIZIO RUNCARD SM60 01:02:49 6.21 00:33:18
5134 BRIZZI MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:02:50 6.21 00:33:19
5135 AURELI MAURO GSBR SM60 01:02:52 6.21 00:33:21
5136 F CARTA GIUSEPPINA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF60 01:02:52 6.21 00:33:21
5137 GRECO VINCENZO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM65 01:02:52 6.21 00:33:21
5138 CHIURATO LUCA RUNCARD SM 01:02:54 6.21 00:33:23
5139 MONTALTI ANDREA GSBR SM50 01:02:54 6.21 00:33:23
5140 F CATTIVERA PATRIZIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF65 01:02:54 6.21 00:33:23
5141 PASQUA CESARE ATLETICA PEGASO SM70 01:02:56 6.21 00:33:25
5142 F GIUFFRE' MARIA TERESA RUNCARD SF55 01:02:58 6.22 00:33:27
5143 F MOROZOVA ELENA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 01:02:59 6.22 00:33:28
5144 LABATESSA MASSIMO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 01:02:59 6.22 00:33:28
5145 SENZACQUA ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM60 01:02:59 6.22 00:33:28
5146 F SCARLATTI GERMANA CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SF50 01:03:00 6.22 00:33:29
5147 LOIUDICE MICHELE A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM60 01:03:01 6.22 00:33:30
5148 ROTA SPERTI PAOLO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 01:03:01 6.22 00:33:30
5149 BLANDINI GIOVANNI ATL. LEG. AGONISTI SM65 01:03:01 6.22 00:33:30
5150 MINELLA GIACOMO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM40 01:03:02 6.22 00:33:31
5151 MIANI MAURO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM65 01:03:02 6.22 00:33:31
5152 ENRICHENS ALFREDO RUNCARD SM50 01:03:03 6.22 00:33:32
5153 PROIETTO EMANUELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 01:03:03 6.22 00:33:32
5154 MENGHI MAURO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 01:03:03 6.22 00:33:32
5155 F AZZOLINI ALESSANDRA LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA SF55 01:03:03 6.22 00:33:32
5156 F HIRNYAK SOFIYA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF70 01:03:03 6.22 00:33:32
5157 ALFANO CARMINE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:03:04 6.22 00:33:33
5158 CHRICHMI AYOUB RUNCARD SM 01:03:04 6.22 00:33:33



5159 CROCCO MARIO RUNCARD SM50 01:03:05 6.22 00:33:34
5160 PACELLA MARCO ROSARIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM 01:03:06 6.22 00:33:35
5161 BACCARELLI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM55 01:03:06 6.22 00:33:35
5162 F CISTARO TERESA GSBR SF55 01:03:07 6.23 00:33:36
5163 IMPARATO LUIGI RUNCARD SM50 01:03:07 6.23 00:33:36
5164 F PALOMBI DEBORA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 01:03:08 6.23 00:33:37
5165 PIZZIRANI FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM55 01:03:08 6.23 00:33:37
5166 CAFARO ALESSIO RUNCARD PM 01:03:08 6.23 00:33:37
5167 FUSI ENRICO RUNCARD SM 01:03:09 6.23 00:33:38
5168 F KNECHT VIRGINIE RUNCARD SF50 01:03:09 6.23 00:33:38
5169 F RIZZARDI TEMPINI GIORGIA RUNCARD SF55 01:03:09 6.23 00:33:38
5170 VISCONTI MARCO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 01:03:10 6.23 00:33:39
5171 GRAZIOLA GERARDO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA SM60 01:03:11 6.23 00:33:40
5172 F BONEMEI CRISTINA ATLETICA PEGASO SF55 01:03:11 6.23 00:33:40
5173 SANTORI DANIELE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 01:03:11 6.23 00:33:40
5174 VITAGLIANO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM60 01:03:12 6.23 00:33:41
5175 LAURI MARCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 01:03:12 6.23 00:33:41
5176 IACOPONI STEFANO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM65 01:03:12 6.23 00:33:41
5177 DALL'ARA STEFANO TRIIRON SM60 01:03:12 6.23 00:33:41
5178 REDUZZI CRISTIAN PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 01:03:13 6.23 00:33:42
5179 F TASSO ANTONELLA ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SF65 01:03:14 6.23 00:33:43
5180 LUPAIOLI LELIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 01:03:15 6.23 00:33:44
5181 LONGOBARDI VINCENZO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM65 01:03:15 6.23 00:33:44
5182 F PAGANI PAOLA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF60 01:03:16 6.23 00:33:45
5183 F ZANIER VALERIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 01:03:16 6.23 00:33:45
5184 LONGOBARDI GIOVANNI ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM60 01:03:18 6.24 00:33:47
5185 F BONACCORSI LORENZA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF55 01:03:19 6.24 00:33:48
5186 F VALLONE VALENTINA RUNCARD SF 01:03:20 6.24 00:33:49
5187 RAIMONDO LIVIO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM45 01:03:20 6.24 00:33:49
5188 GIANNI VINCENZO GSBR SM70 01:03:20 6.24 00:33:49
5189 F BARBIERO BARBARA A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ALVIGNANO RUNNING SF35 01:03:20 6.24 00:33:49
5190 PILONE MASSIMO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 01:03:22 6.24 00:33:51
5191 CAFARO MIRKO RUNCARD SM55 01:03:22 6.24 00:33:51
5192 PERILLO STEFANO ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SM45 01:03:22 6.24 00:33:51
5193 BORZILLO MARCELLO ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM60 01:03:22 6.24 00:33:51
5194 SANTOPRETE ETTORE RUNCARD SM35 01:03:23 6.24 00:33:52
5195 D'ARGENZIO LUIGI A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ALVIGNANO RUNNING SM45 01:03:23 6.24 00:33:52
5196 SPERANZA CARLO MASSIMILIANO RUNCARD SM60 01:03:24 6.24 00:33:53
5197 F LUCATELLI DORIANA A.S. ATL. ROCCA DI PAPA SF55 01:03:24 6.24 00:33:53
5198 SAVASTANO FRANCESCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM70 01:03:25 6.24 00:33:54
5199 STEFANELLI MASSIMILIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 01:03:29 6.25 00:33:58
5200 F ALTIERI MARIA TERESA CONCETT DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF60 01:03:29 6.25 00:33:58
5201 BONINSEGNI FABIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:03:29 6.25 00:33:58
5202 VITALI TOMMASO RUNCARD SM45 01:03:29 6.25 00:33:58
5203 F VARELA OBÓN MERCEDES RUNCARD SF 01:03:29 6.25 00:33:58
5204 RICCUCCI LUCA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM35 01:03:29 6.25 00:33:58
5205 PIETROMARCHI ALBERTO LEPROTTI DI VILLA ADA SM60 01:03:29 6.25 00:33:58
5206 DE LUCIA GIANFRANCO IDEATLETICA AURORA SM55 01:03:30 6.25 00:33:59
5207 F SAPIA LOREDANA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF55 01:03:30 6.25 00:33:59
5208 STASIANO SIMONE SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM45 01:03:32 6.25 00:34:01
5209 GRIPPA AURELIO RUNCARD SM40 01:03:33 6.25 00:34:02
5210 LEO DARIO CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI IRNO ASD SM40 01:03:34 6.25 00:34:03
5211 SEBASTIANO MAURO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 01:03:34 6.25 00:34:03
5212 F TUCCI LUISA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 01:03:37 6.26 00:34:06
5213 F SOARE CODRUTA BRAVETTARUNNERS SF45 01:03:38 6.26 00:34:07
5214 VESPRINI ENIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 01:03:38 6.26 00:34:07
5215 F TENACE ELEONORA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF 01:03:38 6.26 00:34:07
5216 FORTUNATI GIORGIO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM55 01:03:39 6.26 00:34:08
5217 CASTELLANO VINCENZO LBM SPORT TEAM SM70 01:03:39 6.26 00:34:08
5218 NIGRO FRANCESCO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM 01:03:41 6.26 00:34:10
5219 FRANCIOSI ANDREA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 01:03:41 6.26 00:34:10
5220 F BRUNACCINI TERESA A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SF65 01:03:41 6.26 00:34:10
5221 F AGUILAR DE PAZ MARIA CRISTINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF 01:03:44 6.26 00:34:13
5222 F SARTORI MARTA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 01:03:44 6.26 00:34:13
5223 MARGARI ALESSANDRO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM45 01:03:45 6.26 00:34:14
5224 F IOSEPOV ALINA MIHAELA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 01:03:45 6.26 00:34:14
5225 CORRIERI FERDINANDO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM60 01:03:45 6.26 00:34:14
5226 DI SANTE ROBERTO RUNCARD SM65 01:03:46 6.26 00:34:15
5227 CIANTI LUCA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM35 01:03:47 6.27 00:34:16
5228 LIUNI CLAUDIO RUNCARD SM55 01:03:47 6.27 00:34:16
5229 F SCIARRINO LINDA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:03:48 6.27 00:34:17
5230 F MIGHELI ALESSANDRA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF65 01:03:48 6.27 00:34:17
5231 F PORRECA FABRIZIA ASD RUNNERS PESCARA SF40 01:03:50 6.27 00:34:19
5232 ROSATI MARCO ATLETICA DEI GELSI SM50 01:03:51 6.27 00:34:20
5233 MUCIACCIA DOMENICO LBM SPORT TEAM SM70 01:03:51 6.27 00:34:20
5234 CARLITTI AURELIO ASD RUNNERS PESCARA SM55 01:03:52 6.27 00:34:21
5235 F D'ANGELO BENEDETTA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF40 01:03:52 6.27 00:34:21
5236 NUCARA LEONARDO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM55 01:03:52 6.27 00:34:21
5237 GALLO DOMENICO PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM70 01:03:53 6.27 00:34:22
5238 DI CIACCIO GIUSEPPE COSIMO A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA GAETA SM55 01:03:53 6.27 00:34:22
5239 F FRANCO ERICA RUNCARD SF 01:03:54 6.27 00:34:23
5240 PONZO ALESSANDRO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM35 01:03:54 6.27 00:34:23
5241 F MACEDONIO EMANUELA RUNCARD SF50 01:03:55 6.27 00:34:24
5242 CORRENTE PIERFRANCESCO ASD ROMATLETICA SM65 01:03:55 6.27 00:34:24
5243 MARCELLI GIACOMO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM 01:03:56 6.27 00:34:25
5244 LO CASCIO ANGELO RUNCARD SM 01:03:56 6.27 00:34:25
5245 DI MARZIO EMANUELE RUNCARD SM 01:03:57 6.28 00:34:26
5246 F MARTINEZ NAYSI A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SF50 01:03:58 6.28 00:34:27
5247 AMATO DANIELE RUNCARD SM45 01:03:58 6.28 00:34:27
5248 F D'AVELLO LOLA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF40 01:03:59 6.28 00:34:28
5249 F LA NOCE EMANUELA GIOVANNA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 01:03:59 6.28 00:34:28
5250 PALUZZI SANDRO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM65 01:03:59 6.28 00:34:28
5251 F ARIETA ELENA RUNCARD SF65 01:04:00 6.28 00:34:29
5252 F SALAZAR VELASCO AMPARO DEL ROSARIO RUNCARD SF45 01:04:00 6.28 00:34:29



5253 F CASENGHI MARTINA JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SF50 01:04:01 6.28 00:34:30
5254 CERASI PAOLO TENNIS CLUB PARIOLI SM60 01:04:01 6.28 00:34:30
5255 MORELLI STEFANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 01:04:01 6.28 00:34:30
5256 F GRECO EMANUELA GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SF50 01:04:02 6.28 00:34:31
5257 TARANTO GIACOMO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 01:04:02 6.28 00:34:31
5258 RUSSOMANDO GABRIELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM40 01:04:02 6.28 00:34:31
5259 F BATTIPAGLIA ELENA RUNCARD SF45 01:04:03 6.28 00:34:32
5260 SINERCHIA LUCA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM60 01:04:06 6.28 00:34:35
5261 F MAMMUCARI ROBERTA ELEMENTI ASD SF45 01:04:07 6.29 00:34:36
5262 CANDELORO ROBERTO ASD USA SPORTING CLUB AVEZZANO SM65 01:04:07 6.29 00:34:36
5263 CARPANESE DANIELE RUNNING CLUB LATINA SM45 01:04:08 6.29 00:34:37
5264 RUSSO RICCARDO BRAVETTARUNNERS SM50 01:04:09 6.29 00:34:38
5265 DEL TINTO ANDREA TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM55 01:04:11 6.29 00:34:40
5266 ORLANDO ALESSANDRO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM65 01:04:12 6.29 00:34:41
5267 F FALLARINO ALESSIA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF35 01:04:16 6.29 00:34:45
5268 VELOCCIA VINCENZO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM75 01:04:16 6.29 00:34:45
5269 F CAMPEDELLI VIRGINIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 01:04:16 6.29 00:34:45
5270 DI NICOLA MASSIMILIANO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM50 01:04:17 6.30 00:34:46
5271 CERAUDO MASSIMILIANO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM50 01:04:18 6.30 00:34:47
5272 F LOMBARDO STEFANIA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF40 01:04:18 6.30 00:34:47
5273 QUADRANTI ERNESTO ASD POD.CAVA PIC.COSTA AMALFI SM60 01:04:21 6.30 00:34:50
5274 ANTONELLI VALTER PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM60 01:04:21 6.30 00:34:50
5275 F LAURIA ANTONELLA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF45 01:04:22 6.30 00:34:51
5276 SARDINHA AZEVEDO MURILO RUNCARD SM 01:04:23 6.30 00:34:52
5277 MERLI MARCO NAZARENO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 01:04:25 6.30 00:34:54
5278 F DI FRANCO DENISE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 01:04:25 6.30 00:34:54
5279 NAPOLITANO GENNARO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM40 01:04:27 6.31 00:34:56
5280 NOGAROTTO ARMANDO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM60 01:04:30 6.31 00:34:59
5281 F SVALUTO MOREOLO LUCIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF60 01:04:31 6.31 00:35:00
5282 F LIPIZZI DARIA ASD RIEQUILIBRIO SF55 01:04:35 6.31 00:35:04
5283 F FAVAZZA ELISABETTA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF55 01:04:35 6.31 00:35:04
5284 ZUENA MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 01:04:36 6.32 00:35:05
5285 BABUIN ROLANDO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM55 01:04:36 6.32 00:35:05
5286 GUARASCIO SALVATORE ATLETICA SURBO SM65 01:04:39 6.32 00:35:08
5287 F VERDIGLIONE ELISA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF 01:04:40 6.32 00:35:09
5288 PETRONZELLI STEFANO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 01:04:41 6.32 00:35:10
5289 D'ANGELO FRANCO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 01:04:43 6.32 00:35:12
5290 F MALAVISITA ANGELICA A.S.D. ETRUSCAN CASTLE SF 01:04:45 6.32 00:35:14
5291 SOLDATI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:04:45 6.32 00:35:14
5292 F MERONE LUCIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:04:46 6.33 00:35:15
5293 ESPOSITO RAFFAELE A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM65 01:04:48 6.33 00:35:17
5294 F LETTERIELLO CRISTINA A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SF55 01:04:48 6.33 00:35:17
5295 F GALLESE EMANUELA G.S. AVEZZANO SF45 01:04:48 6.33 00:35:17
5296 F FULCI LICIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:04:48 6.33 00:35:17
5297 F TORRE DONATELLA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:04:50 6.33 00:35:19
5298 PALUZZI ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 01:04:50 6.33 00:35:19
5299 MAGNANI SIMONE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 01:04:50 6.33 00:35:19
5300 F MORETTI SIMONA RUNCARD SF50 01:04:51 6.33 00:35:20
5301 DE LUME' GIANFRANCO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM65 01:04:53 6.33 00:35:22
5302 F NARDINI ALESSIA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF45 01:04:53 6.33 00:35:22
5303 F CANDELORO GIORGIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:04:53 6.33 00:35:22
5304 MARZANO MASSIMO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 01:04:54 6.33 00:35:23
5305 AVALLONE DOMENICO A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM45 01:04:54 6.33 00:35:23
5306 MARCHIONNE VINCENZO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 01:04:55 6.33 00:35:24
5307 F SAGGESE MARIA A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SF60 01:04:55 6.33 00:35:24
5308 F GEISBERGER MONIKA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:04:57 6.34 00:35:26
5309 F CALCAGNILE ALESSIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:04:57 6.34 00:35:26
5310 F SARMATI ALESSANDRA ASD RIEQUILIBRIO SF60 01:04:58 6.34 00:35:27
5311 F RICHART MARTINEZ MARIA ILUMINADA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF55 01:04:59 6.34 00:35:28
5312 SANTACROCE AMADIO FREE RUNNERS ISERNIA SM55 01:05:01 6.34 00:35:30
5313 TURICCHI ANTONINO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 01:05:03 6.34 00:35:32
5314 F VALENZA SARA RUNCARD PF 01:05:03 6.34 00:35:32
5315 UBALDINI CLAUDIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 01:05:04 6.34 00:35:33
5316 F PELOSI DANIELA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF50 01:05:04 6.34 00:35:33
5317 CIAFFONE ANTONIO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM55 01:05:05 6.34 00:35:34
5318 F VALENZA ELENA RUNCARD PF 01:05:05 6.34 00:35:34
5319 RAFFAELLI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:05:06 6.35 00:35:35
5320 F TAVELLA GIULIA RUNCARD SF 01:05:07 6.35 00:35:36
5321 GIANNETTI DARIO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM60 01:05:07 6.35 00:35:36
5322 AMORESE ANGELO RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SM60 01:05:07 6.35 00:35:36
5323 F DE LUCA DEBORA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF55 01:05:07 6.35 00:35:36
5324 F SANTONI SARA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' JF 01:05:09 6.35 00:35:38
5325 FIORANI FIORENZO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM75 01:05:09 6.35 00:35:38
5326 F BARBATO STEFANIA RUNNERS CANINO ASD SF55 01:05:10 6.35 00:35:39
5327 FALLONGO ANGELO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM70 01:05:10 6.35 00:35:39
5328 TAVELLA ALESSANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 01:05:11 6.35 00:35:40
5329 SANTONI SESTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 01:05:11 6.35 00:35:40
5330 CALCAGNI MAURIZIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 01:05:12 6.35 00:35:41
5331 F ARCELLA LAURA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:05:13 6.35 00:35:42
5332 F CALCAGNI FRANCESCA ROMANA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 01:05:14 6.35 00:35:43
5333 F CHECCHI CRISTINA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF40 01:05:14 6.35 00:35:43
5334 RAPONI EMILIANO ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SM45 01:05:15 6.35 00:35:44
5335 GIOVANNINI DOMENICO A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM60 01:05:16 6.36 00:35:45
5336 F DE MICO ANTONELLA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF50 01:05:16 6.36 00:35:45
5337 ANGELINO CARMINE A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SM60 01:05:16 6.36 00:35:45
5338 BRUTI GIUSEPPE RUNNERS CANINO ASD SM70 01:05:18 6.36 00:35:47
5339 F IONATA ELISA ATLETICA VENAFRO SF55 01:05:18 6.36 00:35:47
5340 ALOISIO RICCARDO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 01:05:19 6.36 00:35:48
5341 F RICCI FLAVIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 01:05:20 6.36 00:35:49
5342 DI SARLI NICOLA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM50 01:05:21 6.36 00:35:50
5343 FIORE ALBERTO ASD FORRESTEAM SM60 01:05:22 6.36 00:35:51
5344 PRETE ANIELLO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM50 01:05:24 6.36 00:35:53
5345 CADOLI MICHELE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:05:24 6.36 00:35:53
5346 F CRISTOFORO STELLA LUCIA A.S.D. ATLETICA CAIVANO SF45 01:05:25 6.36 00:35:54



5347 F PASTORE CLAUDIA AS.TRA. ROMA SF55 01:05:25 6.36 00:35:54
5348 DI MUCCIO DOMENICO ATLETICA VENAFRO SM50 01:05:27 6.37 00:35:56
5349 F GIUSTOZZI ELENA MARIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF60 01:05:27 6.37 00:35:56
5350 F BORRACCIO MICHELA ATLETICA VENAFRO SF40 01:05:28 6.37 00:35:57
5351 MASSOTTI EZIO A.S.D. PODISTICA APRILIA SM70 01:05:29 6.37 00:35:58
5352 GAFFI MIRCO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 01:05:29 6.37 00:35:58
5353 FERRANTI MARCELLO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM70 01:05:32 6.37 00:36:01
5354 F SILVA DOS SANTOS ELAINE MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF40 01:05:33 6.37 00:36:02
5355 IAMPIERI LUIGI A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SM55 01:05:34 6.37 00:36:03
5356 F PEPE ROSALIA SF55 01:05:34 6.37 00:36:03
5357 SCIAMANNA MARCO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 01:05:35 6.37 00:36:04
5358 F LEPORE FRANCESCA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 01:05:35 6.37 00:36:04
5359 CARIMINI STEFANO AS.TRA. ROMA SM70 01:05:35 6.37 00:36:04
5360 CONSORTE MASSIMO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM65 01:05:36 6.38 00:36:05
5361 BODON MASSIMILIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM60 01:05:37 6.38 00:36:06
5362 F COLELLA MARIA ANGELA RUNCARD SF40 01:05:37 6.38 00:36:06
5363 F MALACARI PAOLA ATLETICA CURINGA ASD SF35 01:05:39 6.38 00:36:08
5364 FASO DIEGO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM45 01:05:41 6.38 00:36:10
5365 FAZIOLI FRANCO 9,92 RUNNING ASD SM60 01:05:41 6.38 00:36:10
5366 F DI IORIO SIMONA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF45 01:05:43 6.38 00:36:12
5367 F PIROZZI MARIA ROSARIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF60 01:05:44 6.38 00:36:13
5368 F CICCIOLA MARIA PIA 9,92 RUNNING ASD SF60 01:05:44 6.38 00:36:13
5369 F PETRUCCI LAURA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF55 01:05:44 6.38 00:36:13
5370 GIACOMELLI GABRIELE RUNCARD SM45 01:05:47 6.39 00:36:16
5371 F INNOCENTI SIMONA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:05:48 6.39 00:36:17
5372 LA DELFA CARMELO RUNCARD SM50 01:05:49 6.39 00:36:18
5373 F DE ANGELIS FRANCESCA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF55 01:05:50 6.39 00:36:19
5374 GENTILE TOMMASO ASD CRISPIANO MARATHON CLUB SM50 01:05:50 6.39 00:36:19
5375 DUCA WALTER ASD FORRESTEAM SM65 01:05:51 6.39 00:36:20
5376 F BERLINCIONI CARLA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF70 01:05:51 6.39 00:36:20
5377 F FRANCUCCI CHIARA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF 01:05:51 6.39 00:36:20
5378 F VENANZONI ILARIA GUBBIO RUNNERS SF45 01:05:51 6.39 00:36:20
5379 NICOLAI VALERIO GSBR SM45 01:05:52 6.39 00:36:21
5380 F CASTELLI CINZIA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF60 01:05:53 6.39 00:36:22
5381 MARINI FABIO MASSIMO RUNCARD SM70 01:05:55 6.39 00:36:24
5382 F CECI BARBARA ASD CIRCOLO TENNIS EUR SF55 01:05:55 6.39 00:36:24
5383 F TRENTA MARINA RUNNERS CANINO ASD SF65 01:05:56 6.40 00:36:25
5384 F MINICHIELLO ELISA A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SF55 01:05:57 6.40 00:36:26
5385 STELLA MARCO AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI SM65 01:05:58 6.40 00:36:27
5386 MARTINELLI SPARTACO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 01:05:59 6.40 00:36:28
5387 GINALDI GIAN MARCO RUNCARD SM55 01:06:00 6.40 00:36:29
5388 F PIETROCARLO DARIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:06:00 6.40 00:36:29
5389 F CALDARONE ROSARIA A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SF55 01:06:01 6.40 00:36:30
5390 TURCO PAOLO ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM65 01:06:01 6.40 00:36:30
5391 TRIPALDI SILVANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 01:06:02 6.40 00:36:31
5392 PATRIZI GIUSEPPE ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM70 01:06:02 6.40 00:36:31
5393 F PETITTO VALENTINA FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SF45 01:06:05 6.41 00:36:34
5394 TRIVELLI ROBERTO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 01:06:07 6.41 00:36:36
5395 VALABREGA PAOLO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM45 01:06:10 6.41 00:36:39
5396 F MILEO ROSA CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA SF55 01:06:12 6.41 00:36:41
5397 F MORETTI ANNA MARIA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF50 01:06:13 6.41 00:36:42
5398 F CATALDI FLORIANA CLUB ATLETICO LAURIA PF 01:06:13 6.41 00:36:42
5399 F PRUDENTI NOEMI MOLON LABE ASD SF 01:06:13 6.41 00:36:42
5400 MORETTI ANTONIO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM45 01:06:15 6.42 00:36:44
5401 RUSSO GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM70 01:06:18 6.42 00:36:47
5402 F TESTI CHIARA LBM SPORT TEAM SF35 01:06:18 6.42 00:36:47
5403 SERMONETA ANDREA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SM55 01:06:19 6.42 00:36:48
5404 DI BARTOLOMEO LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 01:06:23 6.42 00:36:52
5405 MORI PAOLO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM70 01:06:23 6.42 00:36:52
5406 MAMMETTI RENZO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM55 01:06:23 6.42 00:36:52
5407 ANTONICELLI STEFANO A.S.D. ESERCITO CECCHIGNOLA SM65 01:06:24 6.42 00:36:53
5408 GIULIANO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM40 01:06:29 6.43 00:36:58
5409 PEZZOTTA STEFANO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM55 01:06:32 6.43 00:37:01
5410 LAGANA FABRIZIO ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SM40 01:06:33 6.43 00:37:02
5411 F BLESSICH ROBERTA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF55 01:06:34 6.43 00:37:03
5412 F MANETTI LIVIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:06:34 6.43 00:37:03
5413 F PULCIANESE MICHELA RUNCARD SF55 01:06:36 6.44 00:37:05
5414 CAPUANO NICOLA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SM60 01:06:41 6.44 00:37:10
5415 SPERANZA VITTORIO A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM80 01:06:42 6.44 00:37:11
5416 MANCIOCCHI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM55 01:06:43 6.44 00:37:12
5417 F CELLETTI SONIA ATLETICA ARCE SF60 01:06:43 6.44 00:37:12
5418 INNOCENTI FILIPPO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM50 01:06:44 6.44 00:37:13
5419 VENUTI MARIO AS.TRA. ROMA SM60 01:06:46 6.45 00:37:15
5420 F ROMANI ROSELLA ANTONELLA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF60 01:06:46 6.45 00:37:15
5421 F ROJAS ANDREA VIVIANA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF40 01:06:47 6.45 00:37:16
5422 DI BENEDETTO GIACOMO RUNCARD SM60 01:06:47 6.45 00:37:16
5423 PESOLE CARLO RUNCARD SM65 01:06:49 6.45 00:37:18
5424 F MORGANTI PAOLA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF60 01:06:51 6.45 00:37:20
5425 DELLA PEPA DOMENICO A.S.D. ATL. LIB. AGROPOLI SM70 01:06:52 6.45 00:37:21
5426 F SERMONETA ALESSANDRA A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM SF60 01:06:53 6.45 00:37:22
5427 DI FONZO AMILCARE A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 01:06:53 6.45 00:37:22
5428 GATTI ETTORE U.S. ROMA 83 SM75 01:06:55 6.46 00:37:24
5429 F NEVOSO TIZIANA AS.TRA. ROMA SF60 01:06:56 6.46 00:37:25
5430 F MARIOTTI SIMONETTA RUNCARD SF55 01:06:58 6.46 00:37:27
5431 PIACENTINO ANTONIO DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM70 01:07:00 6.46 00:37:29
5432 CASO RAFFAELE A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM55 01:07:00 6.46 00:37:29
5433 SELIS GIUSEPPE A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM55 01:07:00 6.46 00:37:29
5434 MINOTTI NICOLINO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 01:07:01 6.46 00:37:30
5435 F BALZANO MARIA LAURA LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 01:07:01 6.46 00:37:30
5436 F BUCCINNA' VERONICA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF50 01:07:02 6.46 00:37:31
5437 F DE SANTIS MARIACARMELA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 01:07:02 6.46 00:37:31
5438 DI CICCO ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 01:07:02 6.46 00:37:31
5439 F BELLAVIA CARLA RUNCARD SF55 01:07:02 6.46 00:37:31
5440 F VINCIGUERRA SERENA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 01:07:02 6.46 00:37:31



5441 PANTE GUIDO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM50 01:07:04 6.46 00:37:33
5442 MANCINI MASSIMILIANO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM55 01:07:05 6.47 00:37:34
5443 PATRIZI MATTEO RUNCARD SM45 01:07:05 6.47 00:37:34
5444 F MATWIJOW HANNA A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SF45 01:07:06 6.47 00:37:35
5445 PAOLILLO FRANCESCO RUNCARD SM45 01:07:06 6.47 00:37:35
5446 D'ANDREA MARIANO ASD INIX SPORT SM50 01:07:07 6.47 00:37:36
5447 CERTOMA' FAUSTO ASD CALABRIA FITWALKING SM60 01:07:08 6.47 00:37:37
5448 DI GENNARO STEFANO AICS COMITATO PROVINCIALE FROSINONE SM 01:07:10 6.47 00:37:39
5449 LEONARDI EDOARDO MARIA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM 01:07:10 6.47 00:37:39
5450 SCHISANO FRANCESCO ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SM70 01:07:11 6.47 00:37:40
5451 F LOMAZZI LICIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 01:07:11 6.47 00:37:40
5452 MOROCUTTI ANTONINO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 01:07:12 6.47 00:37:41
5453 NARDI ENRICO RUNCARD SM55 01:07:14 6.47 00:37:43
5454 F DI RUZZA CHIARA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF 01:07:14 6.47 00:37:43
5455 F DEMARTE ANNA MARIA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF55 01:07:15 6.48 00:37:44
5456 F D'ALESSIO ALESSANDRA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:07:16 6.48 00:37:45
5457 PASCUCCI DANIELE RUNCARD SM50 01:07:17 6.48 00:37:46
5458 F LONETTI MARIA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF60 01:07:17 6.48 00:37:46
5459 F PACHECO PAVAN XEDA ALEJANDRA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SF35 01:07:19 6.48 00:37:48
5460 F FABBRI KATIA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SF50 01:07:19 6.48 00:37:48
5461 MESSERI GIOVANNI PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM60 01:07:19 6.48 00:37:48
5462 REA ANGELO ANDREA ATLETICA VENAFRO SM35 01:07:22 6.48 00:37:51
5463 F RAZZOLINI ILARIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF55 01:07:23 6.48 00:37:52
5464 CARINCI SATURNINO A.S.D. CARMAX CAMALDOLESE SM70 01:07:23 6.48 00:37:52
5465 MAGNANTI CARLO A.S.D. CIVITA CASTELLANA SM65 01:07:23 6.48 00:37:52
5466 F BARABOGLIA MIRIANA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF70 01:07:27 6.49 00:37:56
5467 F LAVAGNINI ALESSIA ASD SPARTAN SPORT ACADEMY SF 01:07:28 6.49 00:37:57
5468 MINELLA SERGIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM75 01:07:29 6.49 00:37:58
5469 F CAMILLETTI CLAUDIA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF45 01:07:31 6.49 00:38:00
5470 F DE NICTOLIS PAOLA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF60 01:07:32 6.49 00:38:01
5471 F DI TULLIO AMBRA CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SF35 01:07:34 6.49 00:38:03
5472 F PIZZO CECILIA MARIA ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SF35 01:07:35 6.50 00:38:04
5473 F MOI BARBARA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:07:37 6.50 00:38:06
5474 F CUOMO DONATELLA ATHLETICA VATICANA A.S.D. SF60 01:07:37 6.50 00:38:06
5475 F CICCACCI MONICA RUNCARD SF40 01:07:38 6.50 00:38:07
5476 GIORDANO MIRKO A.S.D. ATLETICA PALOMBARA SM 01:07:38 6.50 00:38:07
5477 F GIUSTINI PATRIZIA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF70 01:07:43 6.50 00:38:12
5478 FROLLANO MATTEO RUNCARD SM45 01:07:43 6.50 00:38:12
5479 F CESARONI PINA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF65 01:07:45 6.51 00:38:14
5480 F ANGELETTI FRANCESCA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF35 01:07:50 6.51 00:38:19
5481 MEDICI ALESSANDRO SM70 01:07:52 6.51 00:38:21
5482 F BURESTA DANIELA A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM SF35 01:07:53 6.51 00:38:22
5483 MICOCCI DANIELE ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SM35 01:07:54 6.52 00:38:23
5484 F MORMINO ANNA PAOLA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF55 01:07:55 6.52 00:38:24
5485 F CIOFFI ELISABETTA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF60 01:07:56 6.52 00:38:25
5486 MANTERO STEFANO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM60 01:07:58 6.52 00:38:27
5487 F BULLA LAURA A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SF50 01:07:58 6.52 00:38:27
5488 F MOLAJONI CRISTINA ASD RIEQUILIBRIO SF55 01:07:59 6.52 00:38:28
5489 F PINTUS FRANCESCA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF 01:08:02 6.52 00:38:31
5490 F PANNONE CHIARA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF 01:08:02 6.52 00:38:31
5491 PACIFICO MASSIMILIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 01:08:03 6.52 00:38:32
5492 GENTILUOMO MARIO SM55 01:08:03 6.52 00:38:32
5493 GHELLI GIULIANO POLIS. ANZIO ATLETICA ASD SM45 01:08:04 6.53 00:38:33
5494 JORI LORENZO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM35 01:08:04 6.53 00:38:33
5495 CARELLA DONATO POLIS. ANZIO ATLETICA ASD SM60 01:08:04 6.53 00:38:33
5496 F LINDSAY JENNIFER SUE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 01:08:06 6.53 00:38:35
5497 GUMA MARIO CLUB ATLETICO CENTRALE ASD SM 01:08:07 6.53 00:38:36
5498 F TSONEVSKA BOGDANA RUNCARD SF40 01:08:07 6.53 00:38:36
5499 DI TIZIO CLAUDIO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM 01:08:08 6.53 00:38:37
5500 ROTELLI GIANLUCA POLIS. ANZIO ATLETICA ASD SM55 01:08:08 6.53 00:38:37
5501 PARENTI MARCO POLIS. ANZIO ATLETICA ASD SM45 01:08:09 6.53 00:38:38
5502 F PERZIANO ESTER A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SF35 01:08:10 6.53 00:38:39
5503 F CARNIELLI VALERIA POLIS. ANZIO ATLETICA ASD SF40 01:08:11 6.53 00:38:40
5504 CURTOSI FEDERICO ASD PROGETTO FILIPPIDE SM35 01:08:11 6.53 00:38:40
5505 FERRAMI FABIO POLIS. ANZIO ATLETICA ASD SM55 01:08:11 6.53 00:38:40
5506 CARRARINI ALESSANDRO RUNCARD SM 01:08:12 6.53 00:38:41
5507 PIGNOTTI STEFANO ASD PROGETTO FILIPPIDE SM 01:08:12 6.53 00:38:41
5508 F MELONI MARIA ESTER A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF55 01:08:14 6.54 00:38:43
5509 CHIAPPI ALESSIO ASD PROGETTO FILIPPIDE SM 01:08:14 6.54 00:38:43
5510 PASSA MAURIZIO GSBR SM55 01:08:15 6.54 00:38:44
5511 F MARINELLI SARA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF45 01:08:16 6.54 00:38:45
5512 BARBIERI PASQUALE U.S. ROMA 83 SM75 01:08:16 6.54 00:38:45
5513 F BARETI TIZIANA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF55 01:08:16 6.54 00:38:45
5514 AMOROSO EDOARDO ASD PROGETTO FILIPPIDE PM 01:08:17 6.54 00:38:46
5515 ACCIARRI ELIA ASD PROGETTO FILIPPIDE SM 01:08:18 6.54 00:38:47
5516 F PERUZZI LOREDANA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF55 01:08:18 6.54 00:38:47
5517 F CARIDEO DANIELA NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA SF50 01:08:18 6.54 00:38:47
5518 F PENNA LUANA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 01:08:19 6.54 00:38:48
5519 F GERMANI ANNA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 01:08:21 6.54 00:38:50
5520 F TROMBETTA LUDOVICA CROSS TRAINING ITALIA ASDILETTANTISTICA SF 01:08:24 6.55 00:38:53
5521 HASSEMER EUGENIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM65 01:08:25 6.55 00:38:54
5522 PINTUS NICOLA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM60 01:08:26 6.55 00:38:55
5523 F IACOBONE MARINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF60 01:08:29 6.55 00:38:58
5524 F SPATARO CINZIA A.POD. AVIS MOB. LATTANZI SF60 01:08:31 6.55 00:39:00
5525 F BARES MARIA MERCEDES RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF55 01:08:39 6.56 00:39:08
5526 F DI TOSTO JOHANNA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF 01:08:39 6.56 00:39:08
5527 F GIARRATANA ANGELA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF50 01:08:41 6.56 00:39:10
5528 F SABELLI SERENA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF50 01:08:42 6.56 00:39:11
5529 MELE PAOLO FIDEL GSBR SM55 01:08:45 6.57 00:39:14
5530 FANASCA CLAUDIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM60 01:08:46 6.57 00:39:15
5531 F VEZZO SIMONA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:08:46 6.57 00:39:15
5532 DI DOMENICO SERGIO SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM55 01:08:47 6.57 00:39:16
5533 F SABELLI VALENTINA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF40 01:08:47 6.57 00:39:16
5534 FRATTESI PAOLO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 01:08:48 6.57 00:39:17



5535 F ILARIO VALENTINA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF40 01:08:49 6.57 00:39:18
5536 DI PAOLA FICARELLA DOMENICO ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM60 01:08:51 6.57 00:39:20
5537 F TOMASSINI ALESSIA GSBR SF50 01:08:51 6.57 00:39:20
5538 F TALONI SONIA A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SF40 01:08:51 6.57 00:39:20
5539 F CARDINALE PATRIZIA ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF70 01:08:52 6.57 00:39:21
5540 MODUGNO ELIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 01:08:54 6.58 00:39:23
5541 F RUSSO MARILENA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF65 01:08:55 6.58 00:39:24
5542 F CORICELLI BENEDETTA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SF50 01:08:57 6.58 00:39:26
5543 SABBATINI CARLO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM55 01:08:59 6.58 00:39:28
5544 F GENTILE DEBORAH A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF50 01:09:05 6.59 00:39:34
5545 F SAVOI STEFANIA G.S. POD. PRENESTE SF55 01:09:05 6.59 00:39:34
5546 F PERTILE VALERIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 01:09:07 6.59 00:39:36
5547 F CONTI OLIVIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF 01:09:09 6.59 00:39:38
5548 F FERA MARIA FRANCESCA A.S.D. BAROCCO RUNNING RAGUSA SF55 01:09:10 6.59 00:39:39
5549 F BAROLAT MASSOLE BARBARA LBM SPORT TEAM SF50 01:09:13 6.59 00:39:42
5550 F FUREGON PATRIZIA ASD FORRESTEAM SF60 01:09:15 7.00 00:39:44
5551 F TOMASINO FRANCESCA PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SF70 01:09:18 7.00 00:39:47
5552 PASSALACQUA LUCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 01:09:18 7.00 00:39:47
5553 F MARTORELLI GLORIA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF60 01:09:19 7.00 00:39:48
5554 BERNARDINI NELLO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM65 01:09:19 7.00 00:39:48
5555 LIBERATI ANDREA ASD TALENTI RUNNING TEAM ROMA SM50 01:09:19 7.00 00:39:48
5556 TESTARMATA RAFFAELE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 01:09:19 7.00 00:39:48
5557 F NARDINI CLARA A.S.D. CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO SF55 01:09:20 7.00 00:39:49
5558 F MAGRO ANNA MARIA A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA SF55 01:09:21 7.00 00:39:50
5559 ROMANO VINCENZO ATLETICA SURBO SM55 01:09:21 7.00 00:39:50
5560 NICOLAI GIANLUCA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM55 01:09:22 7.00 00:39:51
5561 GIARLETTA DAMIANO A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SM80 01:09:22 7.00 00:39:51
5562 PACE FRANCO LUIGI ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM55 01:09:23 7.01 00:39:52
5563 F MANELLI STEFANIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF60 01:09:24 7.01 00:39:53
5564 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM60 01:09:24 7.01 00:39:53
5565 F PETITTA ALICE ASD ATLETICA TUSCULUM SF 01:09:25 7.01 00:39:54
5566 LINARI EDOARDO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM40 01:09:28 7.01 00:39:57
5567 SMORTO GIUSEPPE SM65 01:09:30 7.01 00:39:59
5568 F ORSI MARINELLA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF65 01:09:30 7.01 00:39:59
5569 DI PAOLANTONIO LUCA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SM60 01:09:31 7.01 00:40:00
5570 SATTANINO ADO RUNCARD SM50 01:09:31 7.01 00:40:00
5571 DI CESARE GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM70 01:09:32 7.01 00:40:01
5572 PELLICONI LUCA ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO SM55 01:09:33 7.02 00:40:02
5573 SARAVALLE ROBERTO RUNCARD SM50 01:09:34 7.02 00:40:03
5574 F ARGIOLAS CATERINA ATL EDOARDO SANNA ELMAS SF55 01:09:36 7.02 00:40:05
5575 DELLA SCALA STEFANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM65 01:09:37 7.02 00:40:06
5576 PERUGIA SETTIMIO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM65 01:09:38 7.02 00:40:07
5577 URSINO CARMELO SM70 01:09:38 7.02 00:40:07
5578 F COSI FRANCESCA ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SF45 01:09:39 7.02 00:40:08
5579 MAGLIONE DOMENICO RUNCARD SM55 01:09:39 7.02 00:40:08
5580 MAIURI ARDUINO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM55 01:09:39 7.02 00:40:08
5581 F BORZI ELEONORA ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SF 01:09:40 7.02 00:40:09
5582 F CAROZZA ALESSANDRA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF55 01:09:41 7.02 00:40:10
5583 CASTIGLIA VINCENZO PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SM50 01:09:42 7.02 00:40:11
5584 RICCI PAOLO GSBR SM60 01:09:45 7.03 00:40:14
5585 F CAMPOMAGGIORE LUANA ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SF50 01:09:46 7.03 00:40:15
5586 FRAU MASSIMO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 01:09:46 7.03 00:40:15
5587 BORZI ANGELO ASD AREA ATLETICA SAN CESAREO SM55 01:09:46 7.03 00:40:15
5588 F BELLONI ANGELA MARIA ASD CAGLIARI ATLETICA LEGGERA SF65 01:09:55 7.04 00:40:24
5589 F MONTELLANICO FEDERICA A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SF40 01:09:56 7.04 00:40:25
5590 TRICARICO FRANCESCO ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO SM50 01:09:58 7.04 00:40:27
5591 PALMIERI PIERPAOLO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM60 01:10:00 7.04 00:40:29
5592 F CALICIOTTI FRANCA A.S.D. FREE RUNNERS SF65 01:10:01 7.04 00:40:30
5593 MARIANO ANGELO GSBR SM70 01:10:03 7.05 00:40:32
5594 CAMPI GIAMMARCO GSBR SM55 01:10:04 7.05 00:40:33
5595 NIGRO ALESSANDRO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM45 01:10:06 7.05 00:40:35
5596 PEIRA PAOLO RUNCARD SM55 01:10:08 7.05 00:40:37
5597 PAPI MATTEO SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM 01:10:11 7.05 00:40:40
5598 F MANDOLINI CLARA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF45 01:10:14 7.06 00:40:43
5599 DI VITA FRANCO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM65 01:10:15 7.06 00:40:44
5600 F VUONO ELIANA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:10:16 7.06 00:40:45
5601 CHIANELLO COSTANTINO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:10:16 7.06 00:40:45
5602 F BLASI BARBARA RUNCARD SF55 01:10:19 7.06 00:40:48
5603 CAROLETTI PIERGIORGIO RUNCARD SM55 01:10:25 7.07 00:40:54
5604 PINTAUDI FRANCESCO ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SM65 01:10:27 7.07 00:40:56
5605 CARTA ALESSANDRO A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM50 01:10:29 7.07 00:40:58
5606 MINNUCCI MARCO ATLETICA PEGASO SM65 01:10:31 7.07 00:41:00
5607 CEDRONE PASQUALINO RUNCARD SM70 01:10:34 7.08 00:41:03
5608 F LAMBERTI STEFANIA RUNFOREVER APRILIA SF45 01:10:36 7.08 00:41:05
5609 F BERTOLLINI SIMONA RUNCARD SF55 01:10:38 7.08 00:41:07
5610 F BUJA ALESSANDRA A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SF50 01:10:40 7.08 00:41:09
5611 F CONTE GIULIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:10:42 7.08 00:41:11
5612 F BORGHETTO FRANCESCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:10:43 7.09 00:41:12
5613 F TIBERI ROBERTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF35 01:10:44 7.09 00:41:13
5614 F DE SIMONE FULVIA GSBR SF50 01:10:44 7.09 00:41:13
5615 F GARRITANO NAUSICAA RS PERSONAL TRAINER A.S.D. SF45 01:10:47 7.09 00:41:16
5616 F PICHIORRI FLORIANA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SF40 01:10:50 7.09 00:41:19
5617 F SILENZI VALERIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF55 01:10:50 7.09 00:41:19
5618 FORNARI FERNANDO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:10:50 7.09 00:41:19
5619 MINOZZI SERGIO PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SM55 01:10:51 7.09 00:41:20
5620 F SANTORO STEFANIA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SF40 01:10:53 7.10 00:41:22
5621 TULLISI LUIGI SABINA MARATHON CLUB SM50 01:10:53 7.10 00:41:22
5622 F PROVENZANO CLAUDIA A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SF50 01:10:54 7.10 00:41:23
5623 DI PACE PIERO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM70 01:10:55 7.10 00:41:24
5624 F POMANTI GRETA RUN & SMILE ASD SF 01:10:56 7.10 00:41:25
5625 MIANI MASSIMILIANO A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM55 01:11:02 7.11 00:41:31
5626 SAMBENEDETTO MARCO A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM50 01:11:02 7.11 00:41:31
5627 F BERNARDINI CLAUDIA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:11:03 7.11 00:41:32
5628 F CONTI GIORGIA A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SF45 01:11:04 7.11 00:41:33



5629 PAOLINI DANILO A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM55 01:11:04 7.11 00:41:33
5630 QUARANTA FRANCO ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SM70 01:11:04 7.11 00:41:33
5631 F FALORIO PIERA A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SF50 01:11:05 7.11 00:41:34
5632 PECA ANTONIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM45 01:11:06 7.11 00:41:35
5633 DI NARDO MORGAN A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM50 01:11:06 7.11 00:41:35
5634 F MICHELETTI CARLA A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SF45 01:11:06 7.11 00:41:35
5635 F PAPARELLA DEBORA A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SF50 01:11:07 7.11 00:41:36
5636 DI MATTEO MARCO A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM55 01:11:07 7.11 00:41:36
5637 F CONTI DARIA A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SF45 01:11:08 7.11 00:41:37
5638 BERNARDUCCI ANTONIO TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM75 01:11:09 7.11 00:41:38
5639 F TIMPANI LAURA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF45 01:11:10 7.11 00:41:39
5640 PREVITI PAOLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 01:11:12 7.12 00:41:41
5641 F PERRETTA MARIA A.S.DILETTANTISTICA ALVIGNANO RUNNING SF35 01:11:12 7.12 00:41:41
5642 MARROCCHINI ANDREA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SM50 01:11:15 7.12 00:41:44
5643 F DE MARCO MARIA GIUSEPPINA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF50 01:11:17 7.12 00:41:46
5644 LACQUANITI RICCARDO RUNCARD SM75 01:11:17 7.12 00:41:46
5645 F RENNIS LUISA RUNCARD SF45 01:11:24 7.13 00:41:53
5646 F VALORI ROSA U.S. ROMA 83 SF70 01:11:24 7.13 00:41:53
5647 F CARDACE IDA RUNCARD SF40 01:11:25 7.13 00:41:54
5648 F ALOISIO SILVIA RUNCARD SF35 01:11:27 7.13 00:41:56
5649 NAPOLITANO MASSIMILIANO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 01:11:27 7.13 00:41:56
5650 COPPOLA LUIGI SALVATORE G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM70 01:11:28 7.13 00:41:57
5651 F SANO' GIOVANNA RUNCARD SF50 01:11:29 7.13 00:41:58
5652 F CENTONZE CHIARA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF45 01:11:36 7.14 00:42:05
5653 F MANDARA CRISTIANA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF50 01:11:38 7.14 00:42:07
5654 F CASAGRANDE STEFANIA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF60 01:11:38 7.14 00:42:07
5655 F CAMA CLAUDIA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 01:11:38 7.14 00:42:07
5656 MUZI DANIO CIRC.CANOTTIERI TEVERE REMO SM40 01:11:55 7.16 00:42:24
5657 CALVITTI FABRIZIO A.S.D. VILLA DE SANCTIS SM45 01:12:05 7.17 00:42:34
5658 F SPERATI LAURA ATLETICOM ASD SF60 01:12:06 7.17 00:42:35
5659 DEL BROCCO DOMENICO A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM50 01:12:07 7.17 00:42:36
5660 F DE MARCO FELICITA GSBR SF50 01:12:08 7.17 00:42:37
5661 TRIOLO GIUSEPPE GSBR SM40 01:12:09 7.17 00:42:38
5662 F PISTOLESI MARIA PIA RUNCARD SF50 01:12:11 7.17 00:42:40
5663 MAZZINI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. GENZANO MARATHON SM50 01:12:17 7.18 00:42:46
5664 PISANI GIOVANNI A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM70 01:12:24 7.19 00:42:53
5665 DI LORETO SIMONE A.S.D. TOCCO RUNNER SM 01:12:26 7.19 00:42:55
5666 F SANTONASTASO ADA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF45 01:12:28 7.19 00:42:57
5667 CECCI MASSIMO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 01:12:32 7.20 00:43:01
5668 GIORDANO MARIO RUNCARD SM65 01:12:37 7.20 00:43:06
5669 F ZUCCARDI MERLI ELEONORA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 01:12:41 7.21 00:43:10
5670 CAVALIERI MAURO RUNCARD SM60 01:12:54 7.22 00:43:23
5671 F LOLLINI AUGUSTA RS PERSONAL TRAINER A.S.D. SF55 01:12:56 7.22 00:43:25
5672 TOMASSINI MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:12:56 7.22 00:43:25
5673 MERLINO MAURO S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SM65 01:13:02 7.23 00:43:31
5674 FILETTI VINCENZO RUNCARD SM50 01:13:05 7.23 00:43:34
5675 F PALLESCHI ALESSANDRA RUNCARD SF55 01:13:06 7.23 00:43:35
5676 TRANSUNTO CLAUDIO A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM SM60 01:13:09 7.23 00:43:38
5677 F DONA' DANIELA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF60 01:13:10 7.23 00:43:39
5678 PAGLIAI ROBERTO G.S.FILIPPIDE SM55 01:13:12 7.24 00:43:41
5679 F ZANOTTI AGNESE PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 01:13:14 7.24 00:43:43
5680 F PARRINI ALESSANDRA ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SF50 01:13:16 7.24 00:43:45
5681 F BERARDI NADIA ATLETICA PEGASO SF50 01:13:18 7.24 00:43:47
5682 GUIDALDI MARCO ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SM65 01:13:19 7.24 00:43:48
5683 FILIPPETTO MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM70 01:13:20 7.24 00:43:49
5684 DI FILIPPO ROBERTO X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM60 01:13:21 7.25 00:43:50
5685 ANGELOTTI ALESSANDRO A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM55 01:13:21 7.25 00:43:50
5686 AURINO RAFFAELE A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM75 01:13:21 7.25 00:43:50
5687 SCROCCA ILARIO FORUM SPORT CENTER SSD SRL    SM60 01:13:22 7.25 00:43:51
5688 SCOGNAMIGLIO CIRO A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO SM55 01:13:22 7.25 00:43:51
5689 TESTUZZA PETER PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 01:13:22 7.25 00:43:51
5690 D'ADAMO MARIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 01:13:32 7.26 00:44:01
5691 LUCHETTA ANDREA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SM40 01:13:36 7.26 00:44:05
5692 F PATTI ELENA A.S.D. PODISTICA PRIMAVALLE SF 01:13:36 7.26 00:44:05
5693 F TOMASSI PAMELA ASD BERRUNNING SF45 01:13:36 7.26 00:44:05
5694 F CONTINI VALERIA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF40 01:13:37 7.26 00:44:06
5695 ZAMINGA ANDREA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 01:13:38 7.26 00:44:07
5696 CILLI ALESSANDRO SILVI ROAD RUNNERS SM55 01:13:41 7.27 00:44:10
5697 F CORSETTI ELISABETTA AS.TRA. ROMA SF50 01:13:41 7.27 00:44:10
5698 MASIELLO MASSIMO GSBR SM60 01:13:41 7.27 00:44:10
5699 CAMELI DANIELE RUNCARD SM35 01:13:44 7.27 00:44:13
5700 CACCIATO GIOVANNI A.S.D. RUNNING EVOLUTION SM60 01:13:45 7.27 00:44:14
5701 F GIGLIO VIRGINIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF60 01:13:46 7.27 00:44:15
5702 F BELLASPICA ROBERTA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 01:13:51 7.28 00:44:20
5703 F SERAFINI FRANCESCA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF45 01:13:56 7.28 00:44:25
5704 TUCCI CLAUDIO AS.TRA. ROMA SM50 01:13:59 7.28 00:44:28
5705 F CONGIONTI SIMONA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF55 01:14:00 7.28 00:44:29
5706 F RENDESI MARGHERITA MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SF60 01:14:01 7.29 00:44:30
5707 F ASSOGNA ROSSELLA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 01:14:02 7.29 00:44:31
5708 F GENTILE MARGHERITA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF50 01:14:05 7.29 00:44:34
5709 F BARBARINO MARINA A.S.D. GO RUNNING SF50 01:14:05 7.29 00:44:34
5710 DI CERBO ELENA PODISTICA CASALOTTI 01:14:07 7.29 00:44:36
5711 PASQUAZI MARCO SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 01:14:15 7.30 00:44:44
5712 CALCAGNI CARLO FABIO MARCELLO A.S.D. KEEP FT SM55 01:14:15 7.30 00:44:44
5713 F CACI FILOMENA FLORINDA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF40 01:14:16 7.30 00:44:45
5714 F PIEDRABUENA BERTA GUADALUPE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SF50 01:14:16 7.30 00:44:45
5715 SABATUCCI FRANCO GIOVANNI SCAVO 2000 ATL. SM75 01:14:22 7.31 00:44:51
5716 F JOHNSON LISA JENNIFER RUNCARD SF45 01:14:23 7.31 00:44:52
5717 MARCOSANO LUCA RUNCARD SM35 01:14:23 7.31 00:44:52
5718 D'ALESIO GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM 01:14:25 7.31 00:44:54
5719 F VALLORANI ROSELLA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 01:14:29 7.31 00:44:58
5720 F ARDUINI STEFANIA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 01:14:30 7.32 00:44:59
5721 F UBALDI DANIELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 01:14:30 7.32 00:44:59
5722 F AMIRATA ADA MARIA ALEXANDRA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 01:14:31 7.32 00:45:00



5723 BRUNO FABIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:14:33 7.32 00:45:02
5724 F ROMAGNOLI FRANCESCA GAIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 01:14:35 7.32 00:45:04
5725 F BELLEI CLAUDIA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF60 01:14:35 7.32 00:45:04
5726 NOCCA MAURIZIO A.S.D. TRA LE RIGHE SM60 01:14:36 7.32 00:45:05
5727 MONTAUTI ANDREA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 01:14:37 7.32 00:45:06
5728 F DE SIMONE MARIANNA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 01:14:37 7.32 00:45:06
5729 FIORILLO GIANLUCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:14:38 7.32 00:45:07
5730 F DELLA BELLA CARLA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF65 01:14:38 7.32 00:45:07
5731 F PANICCIA ALICE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 01:14:40 7.33 00:45:09
5732 F GUERRA LAURA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF65 01:14:41 7.33 00:45:10
5733 F SUBOTIC NATASA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 01:14:41 7.33 00:45:10
5734 F VESPASIANI CLAUDIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:14:41 7.33 00:45:10
5735 TORRE SABATINO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 01:14:42 7.33 00:45:11
5736 F BARBAGALLO FEDERICA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:14:42 7.33 00:45:11
5737 SBRAGIA ROBERTO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 01:14:44 7.33 00:45:13
5738 CICIANI ENRICO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:14:44 7.33 00:45:13
5739 PELAGALLI EMILIANO RUNCARD SM50 01:14:50 7.34 00:45:19
5740 F CORI SARA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:14:50 7.34 00:45:19
5741 PUDIS RICCARDO ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SM65 01:14:51 7.34 00:45:20
5742 FISICHELLA DANIELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 01:14:55 7.34 00:45:24
5743 F MARCHETTI LAURA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 01:14:56 7.34 00:45:25
5744 F GIORGI AURORA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF60 01:14:58 7.34 00:45:27
5745 POZZI MAURIZIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM65 01:15:03 7.35 00:45:32
5746 F CORRARELLO MARIA GRAZIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 01:15:08 7.35 00:45:37
5747 GIANNELLI DANIELE A.S.D. GO RUNNING SM60 01:15:08 7.35 00:45:37
5748 GENTILE MICHELE LBM SPORT TEAM SM75 01:15:10 7.36 00:45:39
5749 MIRRETTA BARONE ADRIANO RUNCARD SM55 01:15:10 7.36 00:45:39
5750 CAPRIOTTI ALBINO AMO E CORRO ASD SM75 01:15:10 7.36 00:45:39
5751 FAZIO NICOLINO NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATINA SM70 01:15:11 7.36 00:45:40
5752 F MARCHETTI FRANCESCA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 01:15:15 7.36 00:45:44
5753 PIETRELLA FRANCESCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:15:15 7.36 00:45:44
5754 MATTUCCI GIOVANNI RUNCARD SM55 01:15:15 7.36 00:45:44
5755 F SALVATI CONSOLATA A.S.D. FREE RUNNER SF55 01:15:20 7.37 00:45:49
5756 F BORINATO FRANCESCA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF45 01:15:29 7.37 00:45:58
5757 F GUIDA MARIA ASSUNTA RUNCARD SF45 01:15:32 7.38 00:46:01
5758 FAGIOLI RENZO U.S. ROMA 83 SM75 01:15:34 7.38 00:46:03
5759 CIANI ALESSANDRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 01:15:38 7.38 00:46:07
5760 F PANICCIA CAMILLA LBM SPORT TEAM SF45 01:15:41 7.39 00:46:10
5761 F MILONE MARIA ANTONIETTA GSBR SF75 01:15:41 7.39 00:46:10
5762 F VESCIO CINZIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 01:15:41 7.39 00:46:10
5763 MOGLIANI GIANLUCA ASD PROGETTO FILIPPIDE SM 01:15:42 7.39 00:46:11
5764 PISANI STEFANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM65 01:15:52 7.40 00:46:21
5765 BATTISTA MARIO U.S. ROMA 83 SM75 01:15:56 7.40 00:46:25
5766 F MIOTTO SIMONA ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SF55 01:15:56 7.40 00:46:25
5767 POLICELLA GERARD PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:15:58 7.40 00:46:27
5768 TINI SERGIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:15:59 7.41 00:46:28
5769 TEMPESTA MARIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM70 01:16:00 7.41 00:46:29
5770 CAFFARI ANGELO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM65 01:16:00 7.41 00:46:29
5771 F MONETTI ASSUNTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 01:16:05 7.41 00:46:34
5772 F POMPEI DEBORA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF55 01:16:05 7.41 00:46:34
5773 PISANO NICCOLO' PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM35 01:16:06 7.41 00:46:35
5774 F PATRIZI NUNZIA ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING SF55 01:16:07 7.41 00:46:36
5775 F TRIBIOLI MARTA ASD ENDURANCE TRAINING SF45 01:16:10 7.42 00:46:39
5776 F MARTINELLI BARBARA DUE PONTI SSD A R.L. SF60 01:16:13 7.42 00:46:42
5777 F CARUGHI MARIA ANTONIETTA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SF65 01:16:23 7.43 00:46:52
5778 F LIGIA LAURA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:16:24 7.43 00:46:53
5779 F PRIORESCHI PATRIZIA A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SF55 01:16:24 7.43 00:46:53
5780 F MARAFIOTI SIMONA S.S. LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA SF55 01:16:24 7.43 00:46:53
5781 F CIVITELLA MARTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF 01:16:25 7.43 00:46:54
5782 F AURELI ANTONELLA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:16:25 7.43 00:46:54
5783 F SCRIVIERI SILVIA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF40 01:16:26 7.43 00:46:55
5784 F CECCONI TIZIANA PODISTICA MARE DI ROMA SF65 01:16:26 7.43 00:46:55
5785 F DE CAMILLIS ALESSIA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 01:16:29 7.44 00:46:58
5786 PASTORELLO COSIMO CALCATERRA SPORT ASD SM65 01:16:30 7.44 00:46:59
5787 GRECO GIACOMO LBM SPORT TEAM SM50 01:16:35 7.44 00:47:04
5788 RUBINO ANGELO RAFFAELE POL. ROCCO SCOTELLARO MT SM70 01:16:37 7.44 00:47:06
5789 F TANI MANUELA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF50 01:16:41 7.45 00:47:10
5790 BASILI VALERIO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM70 01:16:41 7.45 00:47:10
5791 F UBERTI ELISABETTA ASD ATHLETIC SEA RUNNERS SF70 01:16:49 7.46 00:47:18
5792 D'ANDREA NICOLA ARGENTINO ASD INIX SPORT SM75 01:16:52 7.46 00:47:21
5793 DI NUNZIO GABRIELE ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM50 01:16:55 7.46 00:47:24
5794 NATALE CLAUDIO ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM55 01:16:59 7.47 00:47:28
5795 F PETTI ARIANNA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF60 01:17:02 7.47 00:47:31
5796 PERNA PASQUALINO G.S. POD. PRENESTE SM70 01:17:07 7.47 00:47:36
5797 F CARBONIELLO GLORIA ATL. LAMBRO MILANO SF65 01:17:10 7.48 00:47:39
5798 ROSATI ANDREA SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM40 01:17:11 7.48 00:47:40
5799 F ZUCCHELLA KATIA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF50 01:17:13 7.48 00:47:42
5800 GIACCO DOMENICO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM70 01:17:14 7.48 00:47:43
5801 MENCARELLI ROBERTO A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SM80 01:17:21 7.49 00:47:50
5802 BARGHINI GIOVANNI G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 01:17:23 7.49 00:47:52
5803 F ZIPPO NICOLETTA TEAM CAMELOT A.S.D. SF50 01:17:27 7.49 00:47:56
5804 CAPORALI MAURO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 01:17:29 7.50 00:47:58
5805 ASCANI SANDRO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM70 01:17:33 7.50 00:48:02
5806 CEPOLLARO MICHELE GRUPPO MILLEPIEDI SM45 01:17:51 7.52 00:48:20
5807 F PANETTA VALENTINA ASD RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY SF50 01:17:52 7.52 00:48:21
5808 F CARLINI VALENTINA G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI SF60 01:17:57 7.52 00:48:26
5809 F CIMMINO DANIELA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 01:18:08 7.54 00:48:37
5810 F PICCININI ELENA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF60 01:18:10 7.54 00:48:39
5811 F GOVERNATORI FRANCESCA GSBR SF60 01:18:10 7.54 00:48:39
5812 F LAI ANTONIA ASD ENEA SF60 01:18:16 7.54 00:48:45
5813 DE VITO LUCA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 01:18:34 7.56 00:49:03
5814 LOMBARDO VINCENZO RUNCARD SM50 01:18:34 7.56 00:49:03
5815 F VISCONTI CHIARA FARATLETICA SF35 01:18:36 7.56 00:49:05
5816 F PESCE ANGELA ASD FORRESTEAM SF45 01:18:40 7.57 00:49:09



5817 BOCCADORO CRISTIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 01:18:42 7.57 00:49:11
5818 PICCINNO ROSSANO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 01:18:43 7.57 00:49:12
5819 F DI RUGGIERO ROSA PAOLA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 01:18:43 7.57 00:49:12
5820 F FERRAZZO SIMONETTA ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA. ASD SF50 01:18:44 7.57 00:49:13
5821 F CEFALONI VALERIA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SF40 01:18:48 7.58 00:49:17
5822 PETRUZZO BRUNO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 01:18:50 7.58 00:49:19
5823 GRIO GIORGIO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 01:18:50 7.58 00:49:19
5824 SINTI MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 01:18:53 7.58 00:49:22
5825 FELICE GABRIELE SSD RUNNER TRAINER A R.L. SM60 01:18:53 7.58 00:49:22
5826 DI PAOLO PIETRO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 01:18:54 7.58 00:49:23
5827 FAGIOLI MAURIZIO ASD GIOVANNI SCAVO SM70 01:18:55 7.58 00:49:24
5828 BELLANTONI VINCENZO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 01:18:57 7.58 00:49:26
5829 F ARQUILETA MAY CONSUL ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF50 01:18:58 7.59 00:49:27
5830 F PASQUARIELLO RACHELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 01:18:58 7.59 00:49:27
5831 BOCCIA CRISTIANO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM50 01:18:59 7.59 00:49:28
5832 F MUSTACA LAURA IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SF50 01:19:00 7.59 00:49:29
5833 NICOLUSSI RAFFAELE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM50 01:19:04 7.59 00:49:33
5834 BOCCIA MARCO IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB ASD SM45 01:19:06 7.59 00:49:35
5835 F DI CESARE SILVIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 01:19:09 8.00 00:49:38
5836 F CASTELLANI VALENTINA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 01:19:09 8.00 00:49:38
5837 F COSTA MARIANNA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 01:19:10 8.00 00:49:39
5838 IDRISSI KANDRI OUSSAMA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 01:19:10 8.00 00:49:39
5839 TRAVAGLINI OMAR ASD PODISTI FRENTANI SM50 01:19:15 8.00 00:49:44
5840 FIORESI MASSIMO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SM65 01:19:18 8.01 00:49:47
5841 ROSSI ALESSANDRO LBM SPORT TEAM SM55 01:19:22 8.01 00:49:51
5842 MARUCCI CLAUDIO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM65 01:19:25 8.01 00:49:54
5843 F CARBOTTI SABINA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ROMA SF60 01:19:25 8.01 00:49:54
5844 SACCONE MARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 01:19:29 8.02 00:49:58
5845 F CARDAIOLI LORENA PODISTICA POMEZIA A.S.D. SF60 01:19:30 8.02 00:49:59
5846 F LOMBARDI LUISA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF45 01:19:31 8.02 00:50:00
5847 ALFANI VALENTINO A.S.D. ATLETICA ERMES SM45 01:19:31 8.02 00:50:00
5848 MATTIACCI MASSIMILIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:19:32 8.02 00:50:01
5849 BURGETTO GIUSEPPE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:19:33 8.02 00:50:02
5850 ESPOSITO GIACOMO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM40 01:19:35 8.02 00:50:04
5851 REITANO GABRIELE TIBURTINA RUNNING ROMA A.S.D. SM 01:19:36 8.02 00:50:05
5852 DESANTIS SERGIO RUNCARD SM55 01:19:38 8.03 00:50:07
5853 DONARELLI VALERIO ATL.STUD. RIETI ANDREA MILARDI SM80 01:19:41 8.03 00:50:10
5854 F PROIETTI MARINA TIVOLI MARATHON SF40 01:19:49 8.04 00:50:18
5855 F MARANO NICOLETTA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 01:19:49 8.04 00:50:18
5856 F FELE SOPHIE TIVOLI MARATHON AF 01:19:49 8.04 00:50:18
5857 SCAPIGLIATI EMILIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 01:19:52 8.04 00:50:21
5858 ACCARINO FRANCESCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:20:01 8.05 00:50:30
5859 TOMASSINI ALESSANDRO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM65 01:20:07 8.06 00:50:36
5860 FANTELLI MASSIMO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 01:20:08 8.06 00:50:37
5861 F FATICA STEFANIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF40 01:20:08 8.06 00:50:37
5862 CINQUINA GIOVANNI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:20:10 8.06 00:50:39
5863 COCCO GIANRINO ASD PODISTICA 2007 TORTRETESTE SM70 01:20:16 8.06 00:50:45
5864 SALVIANI GIORGIO TIVOLI MARATHON SM35 01:20:17 8.07 00:50:46
5865 VEGGETTI GIANMARCO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM55 01:20:24 8.07 00:50:53
5866 F GABRIELLI ERSILIA G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SF65 01:20:30 8.08 00:50:59
5867 MERCURI TIZIANO PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM65 01:20:31 8.08 00:51:00
5868 F MAGGINI EMILY SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 01:20:40 8.09 00:51:09
5869 F DORI FEDERICA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF50 01:20:41 8.09 00:51:10
5870 MINICI GIUSEPPE PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM45 01:20:45 8.09 00:51:14
5871 F FILIPPONI DEBORA ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SF50 01:20:51 8.10 00:51:20
5872 MOSCETTI ENRICO ATLETICA MONTEFIASCONE A.S.D. SM60 01:20:51 8.10 00:51:20
5873 MANUSSO PAOLO RUNCARD SM65 01:20:59 8.11 00:51:28
5874 MARCHESE GIOVANNI PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SM60 01:21:01 8.11 00:51:30
5875 F BASTONE FILOMENA A. S. D. MILONRUNNERS CROTONE SF55 01:21:02 8.11 00:51:31
5876 DE TITTA STEFANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM55 01:21:04 8.11 00:51:33
5877 F DEL PINTO RITA A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA SF75 01:21:17 8.13 00:51:46
5878 GIAMPAOLI GIUSEPPE AS.TRA. ROMA SM80 01:21:21 8.13 00:51:50
5879 F PELLIZZERI LETTERIA A.S.D. STILELIBERO SF65 01:21:28 8.14 00:51:57
5880 PALLOCCA MAURIZIO LBM SPORT TEAM SM65 01:21:28 8.14 00:51:57
5881 TREVISAN ROBERTO LUCA X-SOLID SPORT LAB ASD SM45 01:21:48 8.16 00:52:17
5882 F PEPE IDA RUNCARD SF35 01:21:48 8.16 00:52:17
5883 MOTTOLA GIOVANNI A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM 01:21:49 8.16 00:52:18
5884 F CIOTOLI SIMONA LBM SPORT TEAM SF55 01:21:51 8.16 00:52:20
5885 F DI ROLLO CRISTINA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF55 01:22:00 8.17 00:52:29
5886 F TAMBURRINI MARIA TULLIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF55 01:22:00 8.17 00:52:29
5887 BARRETTA ALFREDO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM75 01:22:08 8.18 00:52:37
5888 F MELCHIONDA FRANCESCA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF40 01:22:09 8.18 00:52:38
5889 F STANCATI ROSETTA A.S.D. VEGAN POWER TEAM SF65 01:22:11 8.18 00:52:40
5890 F ALICINO LAURA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF45 01:22:19 8.19 00:52:48
5891 MUFFI ERMINIO A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM50 01:22:19 8.19 00:52:48
5892 F ROSSI MARIA ANTONIETTA ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SF60 01:22:25 8.19 00:52:54
5893 BIANCO GIOVANNI ITALIANA RUNNING A.S.D. SM80 01:22:34 8.20 00:53:03
5894 F ARGIOLAS ELISABETTA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF65 01:22:34 8.20 00:53:03
5895 F GIANNETTI STEFANIA POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SF50 01:22:39 8.21 00:53:08
5896 MAIETTO MASSIMO POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO SM65 01:22:39 8.21 00:53:08
5897 F COLAFRANCESCHI TIZIANA A.S. AMATORI VILLA PAMPHILI SF70 01:22:49 8.22 00:53:18
5898 F MINNELLA ANGELA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF70 01:23:05 8.24 00:53:34
5899 F BEFANI LAURA ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF60 01:23:11 8.24 00:53:40
5900 CANINO MARIO ASD LAZIO OLIMPIA RUNNERS TEAM SM75 01:23:38 8.27 00:54:07
5901 PANELLA MARIO A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SM75 01:23:40 8.27 00:54:09
5902 RAO ANTONIO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM90 01:23:50 8.28 00:54:19
5903 F DABE MARICRIS QUIAMBAO ITALIA MARATHON CLUB SSDRL SF55 01:23:58 8.29 00:54:27
5904 F ALLEGRUCCI CINZIA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF50 01:24:16 8.31 00:54:45
5905 F MICHELI ALESSANDRA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF55 01:24:34 8.33 00:55:03
5906 COSTANZI ANDREA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM50 01:24:35 8.33 00:55:04
5907 F GUIDI FRANCESCA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF50 01:24:39 8.33 00:55:08
5908 RAGOGNA GIOVANNI ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SM65 01:24:41 8.33 00:55:10
5909 DI ZAZZO ANTONIO POL. CIOCIARA ANTONIO FAVA SM65 01:24:45 8.34 00:55:14
5910 TAMBURELLO MARCO MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO SM65 01:25:15 8.37 00:55:44



5911 BRUZZESI DANILO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM70 01:25:19 8.37 00:55:48
5912 F MARELLA FLAVIA PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM SF40 01:25:30 8.38 00:55:59
5913 F FREZZA MARA A.S.D. "CBS ROMA" SF55 01:26:01 8.41 00:56:30
5914 F SANE SCHEPISI MONICA RIFONDAZIONE PODISTICA SF55 01:26:40 8.45 00:57:09
5915 F CATINI ANTONIA PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO SSD A RL SF80 01:26:52 8.46 00:57:21
5916 F PAGLIAROLI ANTONIETTA A.S.D. ATLETICA ZAGAROLO SF40 01:26:57 8.47 00:57:26
5917 F BUCCIGROSSI CECILIA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 01:27:16 8.49 00:57:45
5918 F LOVE HEATHER ANNE A.S.D. CAFFARELLA RUNNERS SF45 01:27:16 8.49 00:57:45
5919 F PROIETTI ROBERTA ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SF50 01:27:34 8.51 00:58:03
5920 F VISTOLI GIULIA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF45 01:27:38 8.51 00:58:07
5921 COLELLA GIUSEPPE ROMA ROAD RUNNERS CLUB ASD SM55 01:27:43 8.52 00:58:12
5922 CHIESA RENATO A.S.D. LIBERATLETICA SM80 01:28:06 8.54 00:58:35
5923 PIACENTINI CARLO G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM85 01:28:09 8.54 00:58:38
5924 ARELLANO BARCO CARLOS IVAN G.S. CAT SPORT ROMA SM55 01:28:50 8.58 00:59:19
5925 F ROCCA MARIA ANGELA PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SF50 01:28:52 8.59 00:59:21
5926 STRAINI FABRIZIO U.S. ROMA 83 SM70 01:30:37 9.09 01:01:06
5927 F LAGANA' ILARIA ATL. SABATINA SF50 01:30:54 9.11 01:01:23
5928 F CIOTTI ANNA ALBATROS ROMA A.S.D. SF65 01:31:48 9.16 01:02:17
5929 BONARINI MARCO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM65 01:31:52 9.17 01:02:21
5930 F SCAIOLA DONATELLA MARIA ROSA PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SF65 01:31:54 9.17 01:02:23
5931 F MECARINI EMMA A.S.D. VITERBO RUNNERS SF40 01:32:40 9.22 01:03:09
5932 BRIZZI DOMENICO U.S. ROMA 83 SM70 01:35:29 9.39 01:05:58
5933 CERBONE ANGELO JUVENIA SSD A.R.L. SM80 01:36:50 9.47 01:07:19
5934 DESSI' ROMANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM70 01:37:23 9.50 01:07:52
5935 GIAMBARTOLOMEI ALDEGURIO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM80 01:38:19 9.56 01:08:48
5936 RAFFAELLI ENRICO PUROSANGUE ATHLETICS CLUB SM80 01:39:14 10.01 01:09:43
5937 F CIOCCHETTI SILVANA AS.TRA. ROMA SF75 01:39:49 10.05 01:10:18
5938 F ESPOSITO BENEDETTA IDEATLETICA AURORA SF50 01:40:30 10.09 01:10:59
5939 FOGLIA MANZILLO LUCIANO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM75 01:41:46 10.17 01:12:15
5940 F LAMMOGLIA LIANA SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA ASD SF55 01:42:06 10.19 01:12:35
5941 NIGRO ROBERTO PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' SM60 01:43:23 10.27 01:13:52
5942 PALOMBELLI FEDERICO LBM SPORT TEAM SM35 01:45:38 10.40 01:16:07
5943 F ZAPPONE MARIA GRAZIA LBM SPORT TEAM SF60 01:48:45 10.59 01:19:14
5944 DE STEFANO LUCA A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SM65 01:51:36 11.16 01:22:05
5945 F DONOLO ILARIA A.S.D. PODISTICA VEIO SF60 01:51:38 11.17 01:22:07
5946 CAPONE GIANLUCA A.S.D. PESCARA MARATHON SM55 01:51:48 11.18 01:22:17
5947 DE VECCHIS FABIO SAROLI CLUB SRL SSD SM55 01:55:08 11.38 01:25:37
5948 F MISSO GIUSEPPINA A.S.D. MEDITERRANEA SF65 01:59:45 12.06 01:30:14
5949 QUATRINI GIUSEPPE RUNCARD SM55 02:01:23 12.16 01:31:52
5950 COLALUCA ROBERTO RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO SM45 02:07:27 12.52 01:37:56
5951 F PAPPAROTTO RAFFAELLA ISOLA SACRA A.S.C.D. SF50 02:30:16 15.11 02:00:45


